
As of 2026-02-27 

Registrant Company  ↑ Company Name  ↑
Product Number

Product Name Expiration Date
3M 3M 120424 3M MBS DISINFECTANT CLEANER FRESH SCENT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

110444 3M C. DIFF SOLUTION TABLETS 12/31/2026
111544 3M DISINFECTANT CLEANER RCT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
105806 3M 6000 COPPER GRANULES 12/31/2026
103293 TB QUAT DISINFECTANT READY TO USE CLEANER 12/31/2026
103733 3M 7000 SERIES COPPER GRANULES 12/31/2026
101627 NEUTRAL QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101857 3M HB QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101966 3M BATHROOM DISINFECTANT CLEAN.CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102676 3M ULTRATHON INSECT REPELLENT 8 AEROSOL 12/31/2026
100644 ULTRATHON INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100748 3M NON-ACID DISINFECTANT BATHROOM CLEANER CON 12/31/2026
101436 STERI-GAS CARTRIDGE 4-100,4-134, 8-170 12/31/2026
100029 3M SANITIZER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100108 3M BRD.QUAT DISINFECTANT CLEANER CONCENTRAT 12/31/2026
121592 3M MBS DISINFECTANT CLEANER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 16
Subtotal 16
3MOMS ORGANICS LLC 3MOMS ORGANICS LLC 152849 TICKWISE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
AB7 AMERICA AB7 AMERICA 109342 NATURAL REPELLENT COLLAR FOR CATS 12/31/2026

109343 NATURAL REPELLENT COLLAR FOR CATS 3 EZ-ON APPLICATORS 12/31/2026
109344 NATURAL REPELLENT COLLAR FOR DOGS 3 EZ-ON APPLICATORS 12/31/2026
109340 NATURAL REPELLENT COLLAR FOR LARGE BREED 12/31/2026
109341 NATURAL REPELLENT COLLAR FOR PUPPIES & SMALL DOGS 12/31/2026
109339 NATURAL REPELLENT COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6
ABAMERICA CORP ABAMERICA CORP 182503 PESOVA MICE REPELLENT POUCHES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
ABC COMPOUNDING CO INC ABC COMPOUNDING CO INC 165550 TEK TROL II 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
ABERCO INC ABERCO INC 100081 PROPYLENE OXIDE 100% 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
ACETO LIFE SCIENCE LLC ACETO LIFE SCIENCE LLC 186411 PROTHIOGUARD™ FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

184668 ACTYLIS ATRAZINE 4L 12/31/2026
185448 ACTYLLIS ATRAZINE 90DF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185449 ACTYLLIS LAMBDA-CY INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
182218 ACTYLIS METRIBUZIN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
180329 TOTAL® BLUE 12/31/2026
180332 SOVEREIGNTY HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
180775 FLUAZENT™ 12/31/2026
176893 SQUADRON LFC 12/31/2026
174534 PREDATOR HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
174873 EPITOME HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
174999 LOCKSLEY HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171681 SEEKER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171860 DODINE FL 12/31/2026
173743 ACTYLIS GLUFOSINATE 280SL 12/31/2026
169082 BASTANTE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
169083 BASTANTE MAX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
169084 STOCKADE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
169125 AFFLICT 30SG INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
167833 SHIELD 2EC 12/31/2026
168481 VASUVIUS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
168482 AFFLICT 70WP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
168483 LONE WOLF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
166169 SEEKER 4SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
166250 SUREMITE SC MITICIDE 12/31/2026
108637 2,4- DB200 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026



164224 ACETO SHIELD PELLETS 12/31/2026
107320 ACETO DIQUAT 2L AG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107600 SPROUT NIP PELLET 12/31/2026
107601 SHIELD POTATO SPROUT INHABITOR 12/31/2026
105746 ACETO BIFENTHRIN 2 EC 12/31/2026
107154 PROFINE 75 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
162482 HERALD HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
162073 SUREMITE MITECIDE 12/31/2026
152144 ACETO DMN 12/31/2026
157979 HALOMAX 75 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 36
Subtotal 36
ACETO US LLC ACETO US LLC 113608 CDC ANTI CLOG 1 UNITS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
ACTA GROUP LLC APPLIED SILVER INC 110662 SILVACLEAN 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
NOURYON SURFACE CHEMISTRY 
LLC

175701
TRIAMEEN Y12D 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 2

ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC
176420

PEROX AG 12/31/2026
174303 HYDRAGENIX PERAMOUNT QF 12/31/2026
157017 VIGILQUAT 12/31/2026
150915 AFCO 9306 12/31/2026
106130 TRUGARD 12/31/2026
106131 VIGIL-QUAT 12/31/2026
109699 AFCO 8078 BOMB QUAT FLC-8 12/31/2026
113874 CHLORILIZER PLUS 12/31/2026
102243 TRUGARD 1000 12/31/2026
102244 WYANDOTTE SANIFECT D2 12/31/2026
101008 PER-OX 12/31/2026
101756 AFCO CHLORILIZER 12/31/2026
102242 PER-OX EXTREME 12/31/2026
114067 HYPERFLEX 12/31/2026
160424 CHLORILIZER 12/31/2026
159403 QUAT HF 12/31/2026
158531 TM 70 12/31/2026
140355 AFCO QX 12/31/2026
150916 AFCO 3359 SANITIZER 12/31/2026
114057 AFCO 4330 SPARK 12 12/31/2026
120422 WYANDOTTE SANIFECT D2 PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 21
Subtotal 21
A-DEC, INC A-DEC, INC 111711 ICX 12/31/2026

160122 ICX RENEW 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
AERO CHEMICAL CO. AERO CHEMICAL CO. 155784 AERO LINEN FRESH SURFACE DISINFECTANT & DEODORIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
AEROXON INC AEROXON INC 106722 WINDOW FLY KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
AERUS LLC AERUS LLC 100900 HOME SOLUTIONS DUST MITE&FLEA CONTROL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
AGBITECH PTY LTD AGBITECH PTY LTD 180953 LEPIGEN 12/31/2026

157794 HELIGEN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
AG-Pest CONSULTING ALLERGY TECHNOLOGIES LLC 103392 ACTIVE GUARD MATTRESS LINER-DUST MITE CONTROL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
COPPERCOAT USA 102422 COPPERCOAT COPPER POWDER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CUPRON INC 140219 ANTIMICROBIAL CUPRON ENHANCED EOS SURFACE 12/31/2026



140222 CUPRON ANTI-FUNGAL PRO FIBERS 12/31/2026
140223 CUPRON ANTIFUNGAL FIBERS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
EOS SURFACES LLC 181922 ANTIMICROBIAL COPPER ENHANCED EOS SURFACE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
KUEHNE COMPANY INC 175946 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 20% MUP 12/31/2026

175947 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 15.5% MUP 12/31/2026
100955 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 12/31/2026
102803 CHLORINE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
MFG SCIENTIFIC INC 111848 ARBORBIOTIC 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MOSQUITO SHIELD FRANCHISE 
LLC

176438
MOSQUITO & TICK PROPRIETARY BLEND 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
PIC CORPORATION 185900 MAINSTAYS CITRONELLA MOSQUITO REPELLENT COILS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

PVS NOLWOOD CHEMICALS INC
182719

PVS N SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 12.5% SOLUTION 12/31/2026
159635 PVS NOLWOOD SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 5.25% SOLUTION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
SKOUT'S HONOR 164850 SKOUTS HONOR FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO 12/31/2026

164851 SKOUTS HONOR STOP MARKING 12/31/2026
164852 SKOUTS HONOR FLEA & TICK DOG & HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
164853 SKOUTS HONOR FLEA & TICK YARD SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
SUPERVALU INC 107395 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY ANT KILLER BAIT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 20

AGRA-MED INTERNATIONAL LLC AGRA-MED INTERNATIONAL LLC
153119

DELPHI INSECTICIDE 12/31/2027
153120 NEMESIS INSECTICIDE 12/31/2027

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
AGRIA S A AGRIA S A 165243 FORTUNA 75 WDG FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

AGROSOURCE INC AGROSOURCE INC
110915

FIREWALL 50 WP FUNGICIDE BACTERICIDE AGRICULTURAL STREPTOMYCIN 12/31/2026
142226 FIRELINE 45 WP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2

AGXPLORE INTERNATIONAL INC AGXPLORE INTERNATIONAL INC
166253

ONWARD MAX 12/31/2026
166254 ONWARD 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
AIR TECHNIQUES INC AIR TECHNIQUES INC 112695 MANARCH SURFACE DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

109575 MONARCH SURFACE DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
142253 MONARCH LINES CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
ALBAUGH LLC ALBAUGH LLC 185455 BIOST 2G NEMATICIDE+INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
ALLCHEM PERFORMANCE 
PRODUCTS FL

ALLCHEM PERFORMANCE 
PRODUCTS TX

121492
CLOR MOR CAL-SHOCK CAL HYPO GRANULES 12/31/2026

106444 CLOR MOR TRICHLOR 3" TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
CLEARWATER POOL & SPA 170275 CLEARWATER POOL & SPA BROMPLUS TABLETS 12/31/2026

105825 CLEARWATER POOL & SPA ALGAECIDE 60 12/31/2026
111628 CLEARWATER POOL & SPA CHLORINE 12/31/2026
105822 CLEARWATER POOL & SPA FAST SHOCK 12/31/2026
156190 CLEARWATER POOL & SPA JBS SUPER SHOCK 12/31/2026
105823 CLEARWATER POOL & SPA CAL SHOCK CAL HYPO GRANULES 12/31/2026
101694 CLEARWATER POOL & SPA 1" STABILIZED CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
105821 CLEARWATER POOL & SPA 3" STABILIZED CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026



Subtotal 8
HACHIK DISTRIBUTORS INC 170290 SUNGUARD BROMPLUS TABLETS 12/31/2026

170291 SUNGUARD SPA BROMPLUS TABLETS 12/31/2026
112549 SUNGUARD SUPER CAL-SHOCK 12/31/2026
113414 SUNGUARD TRIPLE ACTION MULTITABS 12/31/2026
109916 SUNGUARD CAL SHOCK CAL HYPO GRANULES 12/31/2026
109918 SUNGUARD SUNBURST FAST SHOCK 12/31/2026
107019 SUNGUARD ALGAECIDE 30 12/31/2026
107328 SUNGUARD ALGAE CONTROL PLUS 12/31/2026
106458 SUNGUARDSPA CHLORONATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
106459 SUNGUARD SPA SHOCK 12/31/2026
104787 SUNGARD CHLORINATING STICKS 12/31/2026
105820 SUNGUARD SUNBURST MULTI-SHOCK 12/31/2026
104785 SUNGARD 1" STABILIZED CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
104786 SUNGUARD 3" STABILIZED CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
104784 SUNGARD STABILIZED CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
104443 SUNGUARD MAINTENANCE ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
104622 SUNGUARD ALGAECIDE 60 12/31/2026

Subtotal 17

JAY-ZEES POOL & SPA SUPPLIES
101322

JAYZEES POOL & SPA SUPPLIES CHLORINE GRANULES 12/31/2026
101324 JAYZEES POOL & SPA SUPPLIES FAST SHOCK 12/31/2026
101319 JAYZEES POOL & SPA SUPPLIES 1" STABILIZED CHLORINATING TABLE 12/31/2026
101320 JAYZEES POOL & SPA SUPPLIES ALGACIDE 60 PLUS 12/31/2026
101321 JAYZEES POOL & SPA SUPPLIES CAL HYPO SHOCK 12/31/2026
101318 JAYZEES POOL & SPA SUPPLIES 3" STABILIZED CHLORINATING TABLE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
WATER TECHNIQUES INC 176451 PACIFICLEAR TRICHLOR 1" TABLETS 12/31/2026

112071 O ACE SIS TRICHLOR 3" TABLETS 12/31/2026
112069 O ACE SIS CAL SHOCK CAL HYPO GRANULES 12/31/2026
112066 O-ACE-SIS 3 MONTH ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
112067 O ACE SIS ALGAECIDE 60 PLUS 12/31/2026
112971 PACIFICLEAR MULTISHOCK 12/31/2026
112734 O-ACE-SIS MULTISHOCK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 40
ALLIANCE TRADING INC ALLIANCE TRADING INC 176939 POOL SEASON ALGAE CONTROL 60 12/31/2026

176938 POOL SEASON GIANT SIZE CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
176940 POOL SEASON CHLORINATING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
174197 E-Z CLOR ALGAE PROTECT 12/31/2026
174198 E-Z CLOR ALGAECIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
174199 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM ALGAE EATER 12/31/2026
174200 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM ALGAECIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
174485 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM XTREME TABS 12/31/2026
174486 E-Z CLOR SUPER GREEN ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
174487 E-Z CLOR SUPER BLACK ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
174481 E-Z CLOR 3-MONTH ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
174482 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM 90-DAY ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
174483 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM SUPER GREEN ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
174484 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM SUPER BLACK ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
174488 E-Z CLOR XTREME TABS 12/31/2026
170666 REGAL PCS GRANULAR 90 12/31/2026
170665 REGAL PCS ALGAECIDE 50 12/31/2026
170736 E Z CLOR SLOW STICKS 12/31/2026
170735 E Z CLOR SMALL TABS 12/31/2026
170738 E Z CLOR GRANULAR ALGAE OUT 12/31/2026
170739 E Z CLOR MUSTARD ALGAE PLUS 12/31/2026
170740 E Z CLOR YELLOW BLASTER 12/31/2026
168588 LIFE SPA & HOT TUB ESSENTIALS BROMINATING TABS 12/31/2026
168589 LIFE SPA & HOT TUB ESSENTIALS CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
140303 PoolStyle Pool Products Brominating Tablets 12/31/2026
110489 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM DY CHLOR II 12/31/2026
110485 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM POLY- ALGAECIDE 30 12/31/2026
163952 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM YELLOW BLAST 12/31/2026
110480 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM CHLORINATED TABLETS 3" 12/31/2026
110483 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM SKIMMER STICKS 12/31/2026
110484 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM ALGAECIDE 60 12/31/2026



110479 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM CHLORINATED TABLETS 1" 12/31/2026
109051 REGAL POOL CARE SYSTEM ALGAEZONE PLUS 12/31/2026
109084 SUPER SHOCK IT 73 12/31/2026
106499 E-Z CLOR ALGAECIDE PLUS 12/31/2026
109050 SHOCK-IT CHLORINATING SHOCK SOLUTION 12/31/2026
106495 REFRESH + 12/31/2026
106497 E-Z CLOR BIG TABS 12/31/2026
106492 SHOCKWAVE 12/31/2026
106494 REFRESH 12/31/2026
105739 POOL LOGIC THINK CLEAR LARGE 3" TABLETS 12/31/2026
104935 EZ CLOR QUICK DISSOLVE 12/31/2026
101974 REFRESH DRY CHLORINATING GRANULAR FOR POOLS 12/31/2026
101928 EZ-CLOR ALGAECIDE 50 12/31/2026

Subtotal 44
Subtotal 44
ALLIGARE LLC ALLIGARE LLC 185499 AQUALINE 6.3 12/31/2026

185452 PROVISION 12/31/2026
181814 GUNSLINGER P+D HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
179011 OUTLINE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
173810 BALLAST HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
173809 GRASSMASTER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
170527 TASKMASTER 12/31/2026
171173 ALLIGARE MOJAVE 70 EG 12/31/2026
168272 MAINLINE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
168450 PASSAGE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105915 ALLIGARE PANORAMIC 2 SL 12/31/2026
105930 ALLIGARE FLURIDONE 12/31/2026
104868 ROTARY 2SL 12/31/2026
152109 HYVAR X IVM HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105675 ALLIGARE DICAMBA+2,4-D DMA 12/31/2026
102708 BROMACIL 80 12/31/2026
104545 ALLIGARE PRESCOTT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104546 ALLIGARE SFM 75 12/31/2026
100910 ALLIGARE DRYPHOSATE 75SG 12/31/2026
102707 BROMACIL/DIVRON 40/40 12/31/2026
100054 ALLIGARE IMAZAPYRI 4SL 12/31/2026
140250 ALLIGARE TRIUMPH XTR HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
156207 ALLIGARE FLUMIGARD SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
145272 FLUMIGARD HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
140247 ALLIGARE CLEARGRAZE PASTURE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
156970 ALLIGARE TRIUMPH READY TO USE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
156208 PROMENADE SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
152108 KROVAR IVM HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159045 WHETSTONE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
152110 SONORA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142867 Alligare Triumph 22K Herbicide 12/31/2026
111624 ALLIGARE DIURON 4L 12/31/2026
112584 BOULDER 6.3 12/31/2026
140249 ALLIGARE IMOX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
161303 HYVAR X L IVM 12/31/2026
108166 ARGOS 12/31/2026
110177 ALLIGARE DICAMBA 4 12/31/2026
110551 ALLIGARE LARAMIE 25DF 12/31/2026
107238 ALLIGARE TEBUTHIURON 80 WG 12/31/2026
107490 ALLIGARE 2,4-D AMINE 12/31/2026
107491 ALLIGARE CHLORSULFURON 75 12/31/2026
107509 ALLIGARE 2,4D LV 6 12/31/2026
107069 MSM 60 12/31/2026
107070 GLYPHOSATE 5.4 12/31/2026
107071 GLYPHOSATE 4 PLUS 12/31/2026
107044 ALLIGARE DIURON 80DF 12/31/2026
107068 SFM EXTRA 12/31/2026
106547 ALLIGARE DIQUAT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106844 ALLIGARE TEBUTHIURON 20P 12/31/2026
106304 ALLIGARE TRICLOPYR 3 12/31/2026
106337 ALLIGARE ECOMAZAPY 2SL 12/31/2026
106172 ALLIGARE PRODIAMINE 65 WG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026



140248 ALLIGARE FLAGSTAFF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106303 ALLIGARE TRICLOPYR 4 12/31/2026

Subtotal 54
Subtotal 54
ALL STATES ORGANIC SUPPLY ALL STATES ORGANIC SUPPLY 178851 DEMIZE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

178852 DEMIZE ADJUVANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
ALLTECH INC RIDLEY USA INC 180926 CRYSTALZX MINERALZX W/ CLARIFLY (51006) 12/31/2026

175599 CRYSTALYX BLUEPRINT 20 AN W/ CLARIFLY 12/31/2026
175600 SWEETLIX CLARIFLY FLY CONTROL BLOCK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
ALPHA TECH PET INC ALPHA TECH PET INC 175544 KENNELSOL HC 12/31/2026

114094 KENNELSOL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
AMANO PIONEER ECLIPSE 
CORPORATION

AMANO PIONEER ECLIPSE 
CORPORATION

156974
MERIDICLEAN ALL PURPOSE CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

155584 NEUTRAQUAT GERMICIDAL DETERGENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
AMCHLOR CORPORATION OF 
MARYLAND

AMCHLOR CORPORATION OF 
MARYLAND

101009
AM-CHLOR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
AMERITECH SERVICES INC AMERITECH SERVICES INC 175794 SANI-SECURE DISINFECTANT & CLEANER 12/31/2026

175795 QUAD ACTION DISINFECTING GLASS & MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER 12/31/2026
175796 PITSTOP NON-ACID DISINFECTANT RESTROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
AMREP, INC. AMREP, INC. 174998 COUNTY VET FARM & DAIRY CV-90D 12/31/2026

159443 COUNTRY VET HORSE SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
112715 COUNTRY VET FARMGARD PERMETHRIN CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

112083
COUNTRY VET FARM & RANCH READY TO USE SPRAY FOR INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026

112279 COUNTRY VET FARMGARD FARM & DAIRY FLY SPRAY 12/31/2026
112280 COUNTRY VET METERED INSECTICEDE FLY SPRAY 12/31/2026
112281 COUNTRY VET MOSQUITO & FLY SPRAY 12/31/2026
109253 COUNTRY VET FARM & DAIRY CV-80D FOR INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
108742 MISTY ALTRASAN AIR SANITIZER & DEODORIZER-HSS 12/31/2026
100298 MISTY DISINFECTANT FOAM CLEANER 12/31/2026
100299 MISTY SURFACE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
Subtotal 11
AMREX CHEMICAL CO INC AMREX CHEMICAL CO INC 106641 SWIM PURE(SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION) 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
AMTECO INC AMTECO INC 100053 TWP TOTAL WOOD PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

ANDERSONS THE ANDERSONS THE
182576 THE ANDERSONS PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS 8% GRANULAR 

INSECTICIDE W/ CARBARYL 12/31/2026

150155 THE ANDERSONS PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS 0.48% BARRICADE ON 
DGPRO 12/31/2026

154959 THE ANDERSONS TURF PRODUCTS 0.72G PROPHESY ON DGPRO 12/31/2026
100396 GOVERNOR G 12/31/2026
103460 ANDERSONS GOLF PRODUCT GOOSEGRASS/CRAB.CONTRO 12/31/2026

154960 THE ANDERSONS PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS TURF WEEDGRASS 
CONTROL 12/31/2026

150158 THE ANDERSONS TURF PRODUCTS DUOCIDE INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 7

Subtotal 7
ANDIS COMPANY ANDIS COMPANY 175001 ANDIS COOL CARE PLUS FOR CLIPPER BLADES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
ANODIA SYSTEMS ANODIA SYSTEMS 164568 SHOCKING DENTAL UNIT WATERLINE CLEANER 12/31/2026



164569 BOTTLEX DENTAL WATER BOTTLE CLEANER 12/31/2026
103467 MINT-A-KLEEN 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3

APOLLO HEALTH & BEAUTY CARE APOLLO HEALTH & BEAUTY CARE
176212

GUARD 24 HOUR MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
176213 ACTIGUARD 24 HOUR MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
APPLIED SCIENCE LABS APPLIED SCIENCE LABS 157935 1ST PLACE SCIENCE HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
AP TECH GROUP AP TECH GROUP 165463 DUROCIDE C100-G 12/31/2026

149500 DUROKLOR 56 12/31/2026
106167 DUROBROM 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
APTER INDUSTRIES, INC. APTER INDUSTRIES, INC. 166170 AP SAN 12/31/2026

164873 A QUAT SANITIZER 12/31/2026
162621 A QUAT DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
AQUASERVE INC AQUASERVE INC 167823 B 225B 12/31/2026

156972 B 22B 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
ARKEMA INC ARKEMA INC 141086 Valsterane Aseptic 35 BIO 12/31/2026

105491 PEROXAL 50 B10 12/31/2026
105170 PEROXAL 35 B10 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3

ARXADA LLC
ARCH TREATMENT 
TECHNOLOGIES INC

110824
MOLD INHIBITOR K18500 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
ARCH WOOD PROTECTION INC 140408 ANTIBLU XP64 12/31/2026

111264 WOLMANAC CONCENTRATE 60% 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ARXADA LLC 186025 PROXEL TK 12/31/2026

186181 DMH STABILIZER 15 12/31/2026
101724 FMB 1210-5 QUAT 12/31/2026
101725 FMB 1210-8 QUAT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
DIACON TECHNOLOGIES, LTD 160462 MYCOSTAT BX2 12/31/2026

160461 ANTIBLU M3 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ENVIRO TECH CHEMICAL SERVICES 
INC

186529
ET 421 12/31/2026

175025 PERAGUARD AH 12/31/2026
175003 PD2 12/31/2026
166225 PERAGREEN 5.6% 12/31/2026
113949 PERAGREEN 15% 12/31/2026
142632 ENVIROCHLORITE 25 12/31/2026
156200 PERASPRAY 12/31/2026
145563 Perasan A 12/31/2026
140229 SURECIDE AH 12/31/2026
159873 ENVIRO BROM TABS 12/31/2026
163857 PERAGUARD 12/31/2026
112612 ENVIROBROM G 12/31/2026
104668 BROMMAX 7.1 12/31/2026
107147 BIOSIDE HS 15% 12/31/2026
104464 BROMMAX 12/31/2026
112600 REFLEX 12/31/2026
142637 ENVIROCHLORITE 7.5 12/31/2026
159687 PERASAN OG 12/31/2026
158046 PERAGREEN 22 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
Subtotal 28



ATCO INTERNATIONAL ATCO INTERNATIONAL 106907 LIBERATOR 500 12/31/2026
101477 SANTASTIC 12/31/2026
162376 ASSAULT WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
ATHENA AG INC ATHENA AG INC 164734 RESET 12/31/2026

163797 CUTS 12/31/2026
158221 IPM BROAD SPECTRUM PESTICIDE & FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
ATLANTIC CHEMICAL & 
EQUIPMENT CO

ATLANTIC CHEMICAL & 
EQUIPMENT CO

146612
ACE WASP & HORNET SPRAY 12/31/2026

146611 ACE EVAP-GARD PLUS 12/31/2026
150156 EVAP GARD 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
ATLAS CHEMICAL CORP. ATLAS CHEMICAL CORP. 175463 THE GIANT DESTROYER PEPPERMINT RODENT CLIPS 12/31/2026

160093 GARLIC REPELLENT CLIPS DEER & RABBIT 12/31/2026

110174
GIANT DESTROYER GARLIC TUNNEL TUBES MOLE&GOPHER REPELLENT 12/31/2026

101325 THE GIANT DESTROYER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 4

Subtotal 4
ATTICUS LLC ATTICUS LLC 186138 STRAZA YLD 12/31/2026

186141 DELASI 325 SC 12/31/2026
186142 FLARE XTRA 12/31/2026
184289 ASENRA G 12/31/2026
184291 ENFILADE DX 12/31/2026
184298 KYLIX 12/31/2026
184513 PIXOVERE 12/31/2026
184674 ASENRA 12/31/2026
184936 CONTRAXIO SC 12/31/2026
184962 VENTAS 12/31/2026
182700 ACURIO SC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
183700 OSARIA 12/31/2026
183701 VENDRA II 12/31/2026
183715 ORADOR 12/31/2026
181761 FALCONDOR SC 12/31/2026
181986 TREE-JECT 12/31/2026
182174 REVARIAN APPLICATORS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
179477 TERNATE SC 12/31/2026
179478 TIRADE SRX 12/31/2026
179483 NIXLO 1.3% EC 12/31/2026
179490 DOLERITY DGA 12/31/2026
180266 PROZARE SC 12/31/2026
180765 TIRADE ULTRA WP 12/31/2026
180780 SEDAIRE EC 12/31/2026
180943 EXCLAIM 12/31/2026
180942 STERGO GR 12/31/2026
177289 TIRADE 1% DUST 12/31/2026
177601 TIRADE 1% DUST INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
176414 SPLIVEN 12/31/2026
176519 TURONYX ULTRA READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
176584 TURONYX ULTRA FX 12/31/2026
175583 AIRAXO 12/31/2026
175584 BERATI 10 XC 12/31/2026
175588 BESTERO 50 WG 12/31/2026
175696 ESTERO SC 12/31/2026
175760 RELLIX 40 WSP 12/31/2026
175761 SERPENT W/ VENOMCAP TECHNOLOGY 12/31/2026
174250 CRYPTOID XL 12/31/2026
174251 CRYPTONYX 360 12/31/2026
174543 DEVITO W/ ENDURACAP TECHNOLOGY 12/31/2026
174768 NIXLO IGR CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
174765 SIMTERRO 9.7 12/31/2026
174766 HEXCEL EW 12/31/2026
174844 NOTION 2 SC FLEX 12/31/2026



174853 ARMONT 30 DG 12/31/2026
174960 FRAXEL PSP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
174961 TIRADE ULTRA SC 12/31/2026
174974 AZION XP 12/31/2026
171689 CORTES MAXX INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
173859 MINEIRO 2 F FLEX 12/31/2026
170487 GRAVEX 20 EW 12/31/2026
170536 SAVITRI COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
170537 SAVITRI ANT GEL 12/31/2026
170999 TALAK 7.9% INDOOR OUTDOOR INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
171407 FERVID 12/31/2026
171408 GARDATIS POUR ON 12/31/2026
171436 SYNTERRA WSP 12/31/2026
168861 ACADIA LFC 12/31/2026
168863 QUISTADOR 12/31/2026
168866 SERTAY 12/31/2026
169129 ACURIO SC 12/31/2026
169319 ELUSION 2 SC 12/31/2026
170272 ORBUS 4 F 12/31/2026
170439 ADJOURN SC 12/31/2026
167245 SCHOONER SC 12/31/2026
168470 CASTAWAY 12/31/2026
168506 ACQUIT 4 F 12/31/2026
168557 DEVENIR 12/31/2026
168574 FELCURA 3.6 F 12/31/2026
168818 METALLIS 12/31/2026
168830 GUNNER 14.3 MEC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
165706 DIVASI 12/31/2026
165813 ANTIK EC 12/31/2026
165832 ZALTUS SC 12/31/2026
167244 SCHOONER 51.0% WDG 12/31/2026
164862 CRYOVA PGR 12/31/2026
164863 TRAVEK 2 SC 12/31/2026
165453 ACUITY PGR 12/31/2026
165482 BERATI 12/31/2026
145909 TOROCITY 12/31/2026
164613 ASCERTAIN TR 12/31/2026
164614 SPIRUS 12/31/2026
164735 CAPONE DESICCANT 12/31/2026
159858 DAIKON 12/31/2026
152494 SEVILLE 12/31/2026
146324 ATTICUS CAVALLO 4 SC 12/31/2026
163596 RENAZ SC 12/31/2026
159875 ACADIA ESQ FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
146559 ALTERITY 62.5 WG 12/31/2026
160123 VANGO ESQ FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
150996 STRELIUS II 12/31/2026
162773 REEMIT 35 WSB 12/31/2026
152921 PRAMAXIS MEC 12/31/2026
140259 ZARA WSB 12/31/2026
162764 STERGO MX 12/31/2026
154949 SERPENT 1 EC 12/31/2026
146323 ATTICUS ARTAVIA 2 SC 12/31/2026
152933 CERIDIAN 2 EC 12/31/2026
114210 DETOUR 4 SC 12/31/2026
153275 METALLIS MTZ 12/31/2026
154950 STIGMATA 12/31/2026
148393 BATALLION 2 EC 12/31/2026
146546 ARTAVIA XCEL 12/31/2026
153630 RADIUS ESQ 12/31/2026
141544 EMPERO Q-PAK 12/31/2026
153274 RANCOR 4 F 12/31/2026
160944 CRYDER 12/31/2026
153629 BATALLION LFC 12/31/2026
152133 TALARIS 50 WSP 12/31/2026
156917 TOKEN SC 12/31/2026
150142 ZALTUS SX 12/31/2026



163604 SCROLLOVR 12/31/2026
140679 PISTON TR 12/31/2026
159885 INSPIRATO 2 F 12/31/2026
160124 STARK ULTRA 12/31/2026
152934 FORSYTE 1.88 SL 12/31/2026
158526 SEMERA SC 12/31/2026
157207 ENTERIK 0.15 LV 12/31/2026
162744 AQUESTA FR 12/31/2026
164217 CELOXID SC 12/31/2026
159686 PROMOTE 12/31/2026
114211 STADIA 12/31/2026
163896 RECON BOLD SL 12/31/2026
113895 PISTON 12/31/2026
113896 TALARIS 4.5F 12/31/2026
150816 INFLAME 280 SL 12/31/2026
108209 ARVIDA 30 SG INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108210 QUASAR 8.5 SL 12/31/2026
150133 PEMEX 12/31/2026
153273 DOLEAC DMA 12/31/2026
109708 ACTUATE SC 12/31/2026
100758 TALARIS 70 WSB 12/31/2026
102403 EMPERO 12/31/2026
148395 DORNIC 720 F 12/31/2026
150140 TALAK 7.9% F 12/31/2026
142638 ESCHATON TR 12/31/2026
146322 ATTICUS ACACDIA 2 SC 12/31/2026
154322 PINZOLA EC 12/31/2026
153628 ATTICUS AQUILA XL 12/31/2026
154462 ATRATO SL 12/31/2026
150141 BATALLION 10 WSP 12/31/2026
154461 SEMERA 51.0% WDG 12/31/2026
142696 ESCHATON 5 WDG 12/31/2026
147289 OCTIVIO 12/31/2026
159677 SLANT EC 12/31/2026
154459 RANCOR 75 DF 12/31/2026
163893 AQUESTA 4 F 12/31/2026
114212 HEXCEL 50 DF 12/31/2026
140549 DEFIANCE 0.86 EC 12/31/2026
151469 MINEIRO 2 F 12/31/2026
154432 PROTEGE 12/31/2026
147287 FRONTRUNNER 12/31/2026
152506 ACRONYX 4 F 12/31/2026
145882 TETRIS SG 12/31/2026
146219 PYRUS TR 12/31/2026
186412 CONTIGO 600 SC 12/31/2026
186413 OSARIA ULTRA 70 WDG 12/31/2026
186501 DEFORO 600 SC 12/31/2026
186521 ENTADOR 12/31/2026
186530 TRUESET II 12/31/2026
186531 RYCAR 12/31/2026
186533 ASENRA SRX 12/31/2026
185473 TIVADO 12/31/2026
185480 RONDEL 12/31/2026
185515 ESTROY 12/31/2026
185518 AVIXIO D-342 12/31/2026
185847 ASTERIA 12/31/2026
186015 PROVIXO 480 SC 12/31/2026
186016 SYNEX 4 L 12/31/2026
186018 PRIVSTER WDG 12/31/2026
186019 TIRADE CS W/ ENDURACAP TECHNOLOGY 12/31/2026
186020 TORRID 12/31/2026

Subtotal 172
Avalaire, LLC 186289 JAVARO 12/31/2026

186502 ODEXIS MTZ 12/31/2026
186537 YEDERI EC 12/31/2026
185481 BEQUEST 4 SC 12/31/2026
185482 SITRA SBX 12/31/2026



185500 REYNAN SC 12/31/2026
185833 KRYPTANA 360 12/31/2026
186139 ZATOPEK 1 EC 12/31/2026
186248 ISIDORE 12/31/2026
184582 ARBITRON FR 12/31/2026
182019 BANISTER LFC 12/31/2026
182015 APTER PGR 12/31/2026
182026 SEKOLA 75 DF 12/31/2026
182027 ZURITA XL 12/31/2026
182021 PHAZER 51 WDG 12/31/2026
182016 ARBITRON 4 F 12/31/2026
182017 ASTER 30 SG 12/31/2026
182018 BANISTER 2 EC 12/31/2026
182020 MADARI 4 F 12/31/2026
182022 PHAZER SC 12/31/2026
182023 POSITRON 35 WSP 12/31/2026
182024 SEDARA 2 EC 12/31/2026
182025 SEKOLA 4 F 12/31/2026

Subtotal 23
Subtotal 195
ATTUNE AGRICULTURE LLC ATTUNE AGRICULTURE LLC 182198 ENTRAPMENT FV 12/31/2026

182199 ENTRAPMENT SP 12/31/2026
182200 ENTRAPMENT CK 12/31/2026
182201 ENTRAPMENT RC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
AUSTRALIAN GOLD AUSTRALIAN GOLD 110983 AUSTRALIAN GOLD PH NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT SANTIZER 12/31/2026

147317 AUSTRALIAN GOLD INSECT REPELLENT PUMP SPRAY 12/31/2026

152511 AUSTRALIAN GOLD SPF 30 CONTINUOUS SPRAY SUNSCREEN W/ INSECT 
REPELLENT 12/31/2026

147316 AUSTRALIAN GOLD INSECT REPELLENT CONTINUOUS SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 4

Subtotal 4
AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEM AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEM 156916 XPRESS DETERGENT DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

159070 XPRESS DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
109876 DC 33 12/31/2026
101744 AUTO-CHLOR SUPER 8 12/31/2026
105219 ROOMSENSE 200 12/31/2026
101006 AUTO-CHLOR SOFT/SAN 12/31/2026
101007 AUTO-CHLOR SOLUTION IO 12/31/2026
101743 AUTO-CHLOR SOLUTION-SAN 12/31/2026
100654 AUTO-CHLOR SANITIZING SOLUTION-CL 12/31/2026
100909 OXYMIZE 12/31/2026
100653 SOLUTION QA 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
Subtotal 11
AVENGER PRODUCTS AVENGER PRODUCTS 159349 AVENGER AGOPTIMA BURNDOWN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

146048 AVENGER WEED KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
162455 AVENGER BORIC ACID ROACH KILLER II 12/31/2026
163600 AVENGER ROACH TABLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
BAR MAID CORPORATION BAR MAID CORPORATION 162620 SANI MAID DISINFECTANT SANITIZER & DEODORANT TABLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
BASF CORP BASF CORP 153822 MYACIDE GA 45 12/31/2026

112730 MYACIDE GA 50 12/31/2026
109471 MYACIDE GA 25 12/31/2026
153823 MYACIDE GA 15 12/31/2026
158165 MYACIDE AS PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
BAYER CROP SCIENCE LLC BAYER CROP SCIENCE LLC 112570 WARRANT ULTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

103516 FLINT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
111817 MON 0139 62% TECHNICAL SOLUTION 12/31/2026
103387 GEM 500 SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
111738 MON 89034 SEED BLEND 12/31/2026



111570 HARNESS XTRA 12/31/2026
111571 HARNESS XTRA 5.6L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
111613 K487 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
111614 IP410FC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113576 RHAPSODY 12/31/2026
111569 HARNESS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112903 SONATA 12/31/2026
103323 REASON 500 SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
101698 DELARO 325 SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
111197 MON89034 X MON88017 12/31/2026
112744 SERENADE GARDEN DISEASE CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101990 JAZZ 12/31/2026
111198 WARRANT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112786 USF 0728 325 SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
102345 PROLINE 480SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

111199 MON 87411 CORN ROOTWORM-PROTECTED, GLYPHOSATE-TOLERANT 
CORN 12/31/2026

111194 ROUNDUP POWER MAX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
101645 VELUM PRIME 12/31/2026
163603 PROSARO PRO 400 SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
111195 ROUNDUP PROMAX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112742 SERENADE ASO 12/31/2026
101646 RAXIL PRO SHIELD INSECTICIDE & FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
111196 MON89034 12/31/2026
112497 FLUOXASTROBIN ST 12/31/2026
111192 MON 88017 12/31/2026
112622 BALANCE FLEXX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
100402 FLINT EXTRA 12/31/2026
111193 MON 88017 X MON 810 12/31/2026
112623 CORVUS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112349 EVERGOL ENERGY 12/31/2026
112378 EMESTO SILVER 12/31/2026
112385 RAXIL PRO MD 12/31/2026
144427 SIVANTO HL 12/31/2026
152148 MINUET 12/31/2026
112061 SENSAT 12/31/2026
111187 RANGER PRO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112199 DIFLEXX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
111332 LUNA EXPERIENCE 12/31/2026
111182 HONCHO PLUS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
111183 ROUNDUP WEATHERMAX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
111333 LUNA SENSATION 12/31/2026
111334 LUNA TRANQUILITY 12/31/2026
141506 EVERGOL ACTIV 12/31/2026
111179 ROUNDUP PRO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
110843 REDIGO 480 12/31/2026
111180 DEGREE XTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
111181 ROUNDUP PRO CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
109656 MON 89034 XMON 88017 SEED BLEND 12/31/2026
110237 EVERGOL PRIME 12/31/2026
110563 TRIPLEFLEX II HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
148370 MON 810 X MON 87411 12/31/2026
110625 ABSOLUTE MAXX 12/31/2026
157886 ACCELERON D 510 FUNGICIDE SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
148369 MON 89034 X MON 810 X MIR162 X MON 87411 12/31/2026
109354 MON 8750 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109573 SERENADE OPTI 12/31/2026
108896 PROSPER FX 12/31/2026
108923 SIVANTO 200SL 12/31/2026
109131 SIVANTO PRIME 12/31/2026
108921 MON 87751 LEPIDOPTERAN-PROTECTED SOYBEAN 12/31/2026
109356 PROSPER EVERGOL 12/31/2026
108350 DIFLEXX DUO 12/31/2026
159071 ACCELERON D 109 FUNGICIDE SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
108505 CONFIDENCE XTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108506 CONFIDENCE XTRA 5.6L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108813 AUTUMN SUPER 51 WDG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026



108672 COT102XMON 15985 INSECT-PROTECTED COTTON 12/31/2026
107574 STRATEGO YLD FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
108058 REQUIEM EC 12/31/2026
107261 MON 87701 12/31/2026
159340 ACCELERON D-281 FUNGICIDE SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
108104 LUNA PRIVILEGE 12/31/2026
108504 CONFIDENCE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
146644 REQUIEM PRIME 12/31/2026
159338 ACCELERON D-309 FUNGICIDE SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
106861 CAPRENO HERBIDE 12/31/2026
159375 HUSKIE FX 12/31/2026
106516 MON89034XTC1507XMON88017XDAS-59122 12/31/2026
159339 ACCELERON D-342 FUNGICIDE SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
107193 LAUDIS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
150317 PROPULSE 12/31/2026
164230 ACCELERON I-374 INSECTICIDE SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
106191 MON 89034 X TC1507 X MON88017 12/31/2026
102517 MON 89034 X DAS-59122-7 12/31/2026
106476 HUSKIE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105885 ROUNDUP QUIKPRO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106630 LEVERAGE 360 INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
159341 ACCELERON IX-409 INSECTICIDE SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
102196 MON 89034 X TC1507 X DAS-59122-7 12/31/2026
102197 MON 89034 X MON 88017 X DAS-59122-7 12/31/2026
106366 PROSARO 421 SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
102276 TC1507 X MON 88017 X DAS-59122-7 12/31/2026
155380 ROUNDUP POWERMAX 3 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105849 ALION HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
101806 MON 89034 X TC1507 12/31/2026
106248 MOVENTO 12/31/2026
102195 MON 88017 X DAS-59122-7 12/31/2026
105455 TRILEX FLOWABLE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
148365 MON 89034 X MON 88017 SWEET CORN 12/31/2026
100679 MON 89034 X TC1507 X MON 87411 X DAS-59122-7 12/31/2026
105499 TRILEX 2000 12/31/2026
158286 DELARO COMPLETE 12/31/2026
104847 GAUCHO XT FLOWABLE 12/31/2026
159337 ACCELERON I-609 INSECTICIDE SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
104845 42-S THIRAM FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104846 ALLEGIANCE FL SEED TREATMENT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104613 BAYTHROID XL 12/31/2026
104750 GAUCHO 600 FLOWABLE 12/31/2026
104844 EVERGOL ENERGY SB 12/31/2026
185516 MON 95275 12/31/2026
185517 MON 95275 X MON 88017 12/31/2026
184309 ACCELERON PRIME FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
183019 ACCELERON PRIME FUNGICIDE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
179974 GAUCHO OPTI SOYBEAN SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
174552 VELUM 12/31/2026
171414 ACCELERON N 314 SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
170285 LUNA PRO 12/31/2026
170481 VELUM RISE 12/31/2026
167824 TC1507 X MON 88017 12/31/2026
167826 MON 89034 X MIR162 12/31/2026
167827 MON 89034 X MIR162 SEED BLEND 12/31/2026
167828 MON 810 12/31/2026
167830 MON 89034 X MIR162 X MON 87411 SEED BLEND 12/31/2026
168817 MON 87751 X MON 87701 12/31/2026
165812 ACCELERON D-310 FUNGICIDE SEED TREATMENT B 12/31/2026
166226 ACCELERON D-961 FUNGICIDE SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
164887 AQUAMASTER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
164915 LUNA FLEX 12/31/2026
165481 TRIVOLT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104302 STRATEGO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
161700 BUTEO START 12/31/2026
146315 OSPREY XTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104117 ALIETTE WDG 12/31/2026



104209 ABSOLUTE 500 SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104097 AXIOM DF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113978 MON 87411 X DAS-59122-7 12/31/2026
103838 FINISH 6 PRO HARVEST AID FOR COTTON 12/31/2026
103844 OSPREY HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103994 SCALA BRAND SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
113976 MON 89034 X MIR162 X MON 87411 12/31/2026
103809 OBERON 2SC INSECTICIDE/MITICIDE 12/31/2026
113977 HONCHO K6 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113364 M1691 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103539 ADMIRE PRO SYSTEMIC PROTECTANT 12/31/2026
113560 MON 89034XTC1507 SEED BLEND 12/31/2026
113584 MON 89034XTC1507 X MON 88017XDAS-59122-7 SEED BLEND 12/31/2026
113827 HARNESS MAX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112153 ROUNDUP CUSTOM FOR AQUATIC & TERRESTRIAL USE (M) 12/31/2026
103505 PREVICUR FLEX FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 154
Subtotal 154

BAYER ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BAYER ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
167835

ROUNDUP QUIKPRO SC TOTAL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104770 LESCO BANDIT 0.5 G INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102710 PREMISE PRO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
103250 DELTA TECHNICAL 12/31/2026
104761 CRITERION 2F INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
100944 CELSIUS WG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
101054 ALTUS 12/31/2026
104768 CRITERION 75 WSP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
101300 CORETECT - IMIDACLOPRID 12-9-4 12/31/2026
104769 DRIONE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104583 PROGRASS SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104582 MAXFORCE FLY SPOT BAIT 12/31/2026
113826 MAXFORCE FLEET 12/31/2026
149521 ESPLANADE SURE 12/31/2026
113497 CIMARRON MAX PART A 12/31/2026
104580 MAXFORCE FC FIRE ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
113507 TEMPRID FX 12/31/2026
104581 MAXFORCE FC MAGNUM ROACH KILLER BAIT GEL 12/31/2026
113776 ALIETTE 12/31/2026
104403 DYLOX 420SL TURF & ORNAMENTAL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
160612 TETRINO 12/31/2026
104463 PREMISE GRANULES 12/31/2026
104202 COMPASS FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
113021 ESPLANADE EZ 12/31/2026
104203 PERMANONE 31-66 12/31/2026
112696 METHOD 240SL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104200 MAX.PRO.INSECT CONT.ROACH KILLER BAIT GEL 12/31/2026
104198 MAX.FC PRO.INSECT CONT.ROACH KILLER BAIT GEL 12/31/2026
104199 MAXFORCE GRANULAR FLY BAIT 12/31/2026
104195 MAXFORCE CARPENTER ANT BAIT GEL 12/31/2026
111985 TRIBUTE TOTAL 12/31/2026
104193 KICKER 12/31/2026
111662 VELPAR DF VU 12/31/2026
111810 MAXFORCE FC ROACH KILLER BAIT STATIONS 12/31/2026
104194 REVOLVER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
111984 SPECTICLE FLO 12/31/2026
110980 INDEMNIFY 12/31/2026
104191 PERMANONE 10% EC 12/31/2026
104192 DELTA DUST INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104189 AQUA-RESLIN 12/31/2026
104190 DELTAGARD G INSECTICIDE GRANULE 12/31/2026
110663 INTERFACE STRESSGARD 12/31/2026
104188 SUSPEND SC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
110293 MARENGO 12/31/2026
110439 SAVATE 12/31/2026
104186 PERMANONE 30-30 12/31/2026
110589 MAXFORCE IMPACT ROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
110094 MAXFORCE FC AN KILLER BAIT GEL 12/31/2026



110111 MARNGO G 12/31/2026
104184 PROXY GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
110187 CIMARRON PLUS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104185 SEVIN SL CARBARYL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109777 DELTAGARD INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109978 SIGNATURE XTRA STRESSGARD 12/31/2026
146555 BARRICOR SP 12/31/2026
109262 TELAR XP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109269 OUST EXTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104182 RONSTAR G HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109112 ESCORT XP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109130 OUST XP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108511 MIRAGE STRESSGARD 12/31/2026
103918 PROGRASS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108692 FIATA STRESSGARD 12/31/2026
103937 PERMANONE READY TO USE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109109 TEMPRID READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
150820 SENCOR 75% TURF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109111 METHOD 50SG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107904 HARMONIX INSECT SPRAY 12/31/2026
108162 SPECTICLE TOTAL 12/31/2026
103916 CHIPCO SIGNATURE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
108418 MAXFORCE FC ANT BAIT STATIONS 12/31/2026
108427 DERIGO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103913 ALIETTE WDG BRAND FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
107814 KONTOS 12/31/2026
150319 PLAINVIEW SC 12/31/2026
103914 BANOL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
107817 FENSTOP 12/31/2026
158745 DYLOX 6.2 GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107849 EXTERIS STRESSGARD 12/31/2026
103482 PREMISE PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107342 MAXFORCE COMPLETE BRAND GRANULAR INSECT BAIT 12/31/2026
103581 PROKOZ ZENITH 75 WSP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107345 MAXFORCE QUANTUM ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
106169 ESPLANADE 200 SC 12/31/2026
103481 TEMPO ULTRA WP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
106799 CHIPCO TRITON FLO 12/31/2026
107082 INTERFACE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
103315 TEMPRID SC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105878 PROSTAR 70 WG FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
150798 MARENGO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105354 CENTERFIRE 75 WSP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105425 RONSTAR FLO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105289 TEMPO SC ULTRA INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105349 26019 FLO BRAND FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105350 26GT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105351 ACCLAIM EXTRA 12/31/2026
105284 PREMISE FOAM 12/31/2026
105285 PROKOZ ZENITH 0.5 G INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
161696 CELSIUS XTRA 12/31/2026
150132 SPECTICLE FLO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105287 TEMPO 1% DUST READY TO USE 12/31/2026
105282 PREMISE 2 INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105283 PREMISE 75 INSECTICIDE IN WATER SOLU.PACKETS 12/31/2026
105279 MERIT 2F INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105280 MERIT 75 WP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
158042 DYLOX 420 SL TURF & ORNAMENTAL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105281 MERIT 75 WSP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105276 MAXFORCE FC SELECT ROACH KILLER BAIT GEL 12/31/2026
160532 MAXFORCE FC ROACH KILLER BAIT GEL 12/31/2026
105277 MERIT 0.5G INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105274 LESCO BANDIT 75 WSP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
146554 IMPERIUM INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
141666 BROADFORM 12/31/2026
105273 FORBID 4F ORNAMENTAL INSECTICIDE/MITICIDE 12/31/2026
104941 TEMPO ULTRA WSP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026



104867 CRITERION 0.5 G INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
160626 DENSICOR 12/31/2026
104777 SPECTICLE G 12/31/2026
104816 LESCO BANDIT 2F INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104817 PROKOZ ZENITH 2F INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 120
Subtotal 120
BEAUMONT PRODUCTS INC BEAUMONT PRODUCTS INC 162752 CITRUS MAGIC PET ONE STEP DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

157838 BITE ME NOT! MOSQUITO COIL WRISTBAND 12/31/2026
163686 BITE ME NOT INSECT REPELLENT SPRAY LOTION 12/31/2026
105618 CITRUS II HOSPITAL GERMICIDAL DEODORIZING CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
BELL LABORATORIES, INC. BELL LABORATORIES, INC. 100198 RAT ICE 12/31/2026

112052 FASTRAC PELLETS 12/31/2026
113909 CONTRAC SOFT BAIT 12/31/2026
174996 CAD3ET BLOX 12/31/2026
111790 T1 RAT 12/31/2026
106668 FINAL SOFT BAIT 12/31/2026
107561 CONTRAC W/ LUMITRACK 12/31/2026
110991 P.C.Q. PRO 12/31/2026
106410 TERAD 3 BLOX 12/31/2026
106527 TERAD3 AG BLOX 12/31/2026
106600 ZP RODENT OAT BAIT AG 12/31/2026
105962 T1 MOUSE 12/31/2026
101872 FINAL RODENTICIDE READY TO USE PLACE PAC 12/31/2026
102089 FASTRAC ALL-WEATHER BLOX 12/31/2026
102090 FASTRAC PLACE PACS 12/31/2026
104252 TALPIRID 12/31/2026
101093 ZP TRACKING POWDER 12/31/2026
101241 CONTRAC RAT & MOUSE BAIT 12/31/2026
101871 FINAL ALL WEATHER BLOX 12/31/2026
100550 CONTRAC SUPER-SIZE BLOX 12/31/2026
101090 ZP RODENT BAIT AG 12/31/2026
101092 DITRAC ALL-WEATHER CAKE 12/31/2026
100546 LIQUA-TOX II 12/31/2026
100547 CONTRAC RODENTICIDE READY TO USE PLACE PAC 12/31/2026
100548 CONTRAC ALL-WEATHER BLOX 12/31/2026
100549 DITRAC ALL-WEATHER BLOX 12/31/2026
100363 DITRAC TRACKING POWDER 12/31/2026
100364 CONTRAC RODENTICIDE 12/31/2026
100365 CONTRAC RAT & MOUSE BAIT READY TO USE PLACE PAC 12/31/2026
100104 CONTRAC RODENTICIDE PLACE PAC 12/31/2026
153061 FASTRAC SOFT BAIT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 31
MOTOMCO 170281 PROWLER REFILLABLE ROCK BAIT STATION 12/31/2026

166857 PROWLER RAT & MOUSE KILLER 12/31/2026
159451 PROWLER MOUSE KILLER 12/31/2026
153062 PROWLER BAIT CHUNX 12/31/2026
153221 PROWLER BAIT CHUNX I 12/31/2026
113908 HAWK SOFT BAIT RODENTICIDE 12/31/2026
153220 PROWLER PELLETED BAIT 12/31/2026
110390 TOMCAT W/BROMETHALIN PACS 12/31/2026
112465 TOMCAT RAT KILLER II - KILLS RATS & MICE 12/31/2026
112466 RAMPAGE MEAL BAIT 12/31/2026
161901 PROWLER ALL WEATHER RODENT BLOCK 12/31/2026
108624 TOMCAT W/BROMETHALIN MEAL BAIT 12/31/2026
109640 TOMCAT MOLE & GOPHER REPELLENT GRANULES 12/31/2026
109641 TOMCAT MOLE & GOPHER REPELLENT LIQUID 12/31/2026
106984 TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER I 12/31/2026
106985 TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER 12/31/2026
106986 TOMCAT RAT KILLER 12/31/2026
106772 AGRID3 BAIT CHUNX 12/31/2026
106935 JAGUAR SOFT BAIT 12/31/2026
105807 TOMCAT W/ BROMETHALIN PELLETED BAIT 12/31/2026
120421 Tomcat Rough Cut Nuggets 12/31/2026
105808 TOMCAT W/ BROMETHALIN BAIT CHUNX 12/31/2026



106771 MOTOMCO GOPHER KILLER 12/31/2026
105715 ERAZE AG PELLETED BAIT KILLS RATS & MICE 12/31/2026
105771 ZP AG PELLETS 12/31/2026
105772 ZP AG OATS 12/31/2026
103439 HAWK MEAL BAIT 12/31/2026
105663 TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER II 12/31/2026
105664 TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER III 12/31/2026
103269 JAGUAR RODENTICIDE PLACE PAC 12/31/2026
101870 JAGUAR RODENTICIDE 12/31/2026
102182 RAMPAGE ALL-WEATHER BAIT CHUNX 12/31/2026
102183 RAMPAGE RODENTICIDE PLACE PACS 12/31/2026
102474 MOTOMCO MOLE KILLER 12/31/2026
100366 TOMCAT RAT & MOUSE BAIT 12/31/2026
100379 RAMPAGE PELLETED BAIT 12/31/2026
153653 PROWLER SOFT BAIT 12/31/2026
101869 JAGUAR ALL WEATHER BAIT CHUNX 12/31/2026
100288 HAWK RODENTICIDE 12/31/2026
100289 HAWK RODENTICIDE READY TO USE PLACE PAC 12/31/2026
100290 HAWK ALL WEATHER BAIT CHUNX 12/31/2026
100291 TOMCAT ALL WEATHER BAIT CHUNX 12/31/2026
100174 TOMCAT RAT & MOUSE BAIT PLACE PAC 12/31/2026
100258 TOMCAT LIQUID CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100287 TOMCAT ALL-WEATHER RODENT BLOCK 12/31/2026
153064 RAMPAGE SOFT BAIT 12/31/2026
153219 PROWLER PLACE PACS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 47
Subtotal 78
BENGAL PRODUCTS INC. BENGAL PRODUCTS INC. 182214 BENGAL ANT & SPIDER KILLER 2 12/31/2026

165451 BENGAL IGRC INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
158661 BENGAL NON CONDUCTIVE WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
111533 BENGAL CONCENTRATED ROACH & FLEA FOGGER 12/31/2026
102771 BENGAL GOLD ROACH SPRAY 12/31/2026
103333 BENGAL FOAMING WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
103456 BENGAL YARD & PATIO OUTDOOR FOGGER 24 12/31/2026
108707 BENGAL BED BUG & FLEA KILLER 12/31/2026
102529 BENGAL TERMITE KILLING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102756 BENGAL FLYING INSECT KILLER 2 12/31/2026
101456 BENGAL ROACH SPRAY II 12/31/2026
101824 BENGAL FULL SEASON FLEA KILLER PLUS I 12/31/2026
100220 BENGAL INSECTICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100415 BENGAL CRAWLING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
145855 BENGAL CARPENTER BEE & ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
158662 BENGAL FLEA & TICK FOGGER PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 16
Subtotal 16
BEST VETERINARY SOLUTIONS BEST VETERINARY SOLUTIONS 181818 BVCHLOR AH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
BETCO CORPORATION BETCO CORPORATION 182701 CIDE-BET II FOAMING GERRNICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026

105610 BETCO CIDE-BET II 12/31/2026
103222 REST STOP RESTROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
104790 AF79 12/31/2026
104791 AF315 12/31/2026
100756 BETCO TRIFORCE 12/31/2026
100757 BETCO QUAT - STAT 5 12/31/2026
101804 AF 79 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
154651 BETCO GLYBET III DISINFECTANT DEODARANT 12/31/2026
157049 BETCO GE FIGHT BAC READY TO USE 12/31/2026
112495 SYMPLICITY SANTIZING SOFTENER 550 12/31/2026
113051 BETCO PH7Q DUAL 12/31/2026
112490 SANIBET READY TO USE 12/31/2026
159066 GE FIGHT BAC WIPES 12/31/2026
112487 BETCO SURE BET II 12/31/2026
152145 VERSIFECT 12/31/2026
112488 PH7Q 12/31/2026
112154 SYMPLICITY LOW TEMP MACHINE SANITIZER 215 12/31/2026
112484 BETCO PINE QUAT 12/31/2026



112485 DISINFECTANT BETCO FIGHT BAC READY TO USE 12/31/2026
109254 BETCO SYMPLICITY SANIBET MULTI-RANGE 12/31/2026
109874 BETCO SYMPLICITY CHLORINE SANITIZER 230 12/31/2026

Subtotal 22
NORTH WOODS 176870 NORTH WOODS SHOWER FOAM 12/31/2026

176867 NORTH WOODS SANI SPRAY 12/31/2026
176868 NORTH WOODS SUN BATH 12/31/2026
176869 NORTH WOODS HQD PLUS ACID FREE BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
175419 NORTH WOODS SUNBATH 2 ACID FREE BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
175421 NORTH WOODS BY SUPERIOR HQD PLUS 12/31/2026
175420 NORTH WOODS BY SUPERIOR SHOWER FOAM 12/31/2026
175422 NORTH WOODS BY SUPERIOR SANI SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8

VERTIV OPERATING COMPANY
107648 RELIABLE BRAND R2 ND7LEMON NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT RESTROOM 

CLEANER 12/31/2026
107649 RELIABLE BRAND PINE MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

107644
RELIABLE BRAND ACTION SPRAY READY TO USE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

107645
RELIABLE BRAND NA12 FRESH BREEZE NON-ACID DISINFECTANT RESTR 12/31/2026

107646
RELIABLE BRAND ACTION DEODORIZER CONCENTRATE DISINFECTANT RE 12/31/2026

107647
RELIABLE BRAND NA11 BLUE NON-ACID DISINFECTANT RESTROOM CLEA 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 36

BETTER WATER INDUSTRIES INC BETTER WATER INDUSTRIES INC
176469

BWI CHLORINE DRY CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
174763 BWI CHLORINE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
BG BRODUCTS BG BRODUCTS 150186 FRIGI-FRESH 12/31/2026

150185 FRIGI-FRESH FRAGRANCE FREE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
BHS SPECIALITY CHEMICAL 
PRODUCTS

BHS SPECIALITY CHEMICAL 
PRODUCTS

102607
TRIPLESAN 12/31/2026

109860 PRO QUAT 12/31/2026
109861 PRO QUAT PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
BIOMIST INC BIOMIST INC 105254 BIOMIST FORMULA D2 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
BIOSAFE SYSTEMS LLC BIOSAFE SYSTEMS LLC 152396 BIOSAFE WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026

108708 OXIPHOS 12/31/2026
106808 STOROX 2.0 12/31/2026
106809 GREENCLEAN PRO 12/31/2026
106810 SANIDATE 12.0 12/31/2026
106723 GREEN CLEAN FX LIQUID ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
106734 AZAGUARD 12/31/2026
101790 SANIDATE 5.0 12/31/2026
104220 GREENCLEAN GRANULAR 12/31/2026
101548 OXIDATE 2.0 12/31/2026
101391 ZEROTOL 2.0 12/31/2026
145749 SANIDATE ALL PURPOSE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
152394 OXIDATE 5.0 12/31/2026
160464 SANIDATE HC 12/31/2026
140244 PERCARB 12/31/2026
159410 GUARDA 12/31/2026
184378 VITRIBLU 12/31/2026
176404 SANIDATE 16.0 WWT 12/31/2026
165078 SANIDATE WTO 12/31/2026
147797 SANIDATE 15.0 12/31/2026
146641 ZEROTOL HC 12/31/2026
111625 AXXE BROAD SPECTRUM HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112122 GREENCLEAN LIQUID 5.0 12/31/2026



152397 BT NOW 12/31/2026
Subtotal 24

Subtotal 24
BIO TEK BIO TEK 119553 TEK TROL DISINFECTANT AEROSOL & DEODORIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
BIOWORKS INC BIOWORKS INC 185237 EPISHIELD O INSECTICIDE & MITICIDE 12/31/2026

182582 PRINCIPLE WP 12/31/2026
170283 BOTRYSTOP WP 12/31/2026
113012 ROOTSHIELD WP 12/31/2026
113013 SUFFOIL - X 12/31/2026
113007 ROOTSHIELD PLUS GRANULES BIOLOGICAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
113009 MOLT - X 12/31/2026
113010 ROOTSHIELD GRANULES 12/31/2026
110119 CEASE 12/31/2026
113006 ROOTSHIELD PLUS WP BIOLOGICAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
153300 PERPOSE PLUS 12/31/2026
121550 MILSTOP SP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
Subtotal 12
BIOZYME INC BIOZYME INC 179994 VITAFERM ONE HEAT W/ CLARIFLY 12/31/2026

179995 VITAFERM CONCEPT AID PROTEIN TUB W/ CLARIFLY 12/31/2026
164236 VITAFERM CONCEPT AID 5/S W/ CLARIFLY 12/31/2026
164239 SURE CHAMP EXTREME W/ CLARIFLY 12/31/2026
164238 VITAFERM CONCEPT 5/S HEAT W/ CLARIFLY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
BIRD-B-GONE INC BIRD-B-GONE INC 162810 BIRD OUT TWO BOX REFILL 12/31/2026

162809 BIRD OUT SIX BOX REFILL 12/31/2026
162807 BIRD OUT 12/31/2026
104284 BIRD-B-GONE TRANSPARENT BIRD GEL REPELLENT 12/31/2026
162808 BIRD OUT SINGLE BOX REFILL 12/31/2026
152403 AVIAN BLOCK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6
BIRKO CORPORATION BIRKO CORPORATION 114194 ALA-QUAT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
BJORNSON REGULATORY 
CONSULTING LLC CALLINGTON, INC

185474
CALLINGTON PRE-SPRAY AIRCRAFT INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

180778 KI-OSE RTU 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
CALLINGTON HAVEN PTY LTD 182414 CALLINGTON 1-SHOT AIRCRAFT INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CHAMPION FARMOQUIMICO 
LTDA

170552
JUSTIFLY FEEDTHROUGH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
CHAMPION USA LLC 183075 JUSTIFLY LIQUID FEED 12/31/2026

183073 JUSTIFLY 0.67% DIFLUBENZURON LARVICIDE PREMIX 12/31/2026
183074 JUSTIFLY POUR-ON 5-5 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 7
BLEACHTECH LLC BLEACHTECH LLC 169430 BLEACHTECH 12.5% SOLUTION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
BLUE WATER TECHNOLOGIES BLUE WATER TECHNOLOGIES 114053 GENESIS TRUBLU! SODIUM BROMIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

BOBBEX INC BOBBEX INC
165135 BOBBEX DEER RABBIT & SMALL ANIMAL REPELLENT SPRING SUMMER FALL 

FORMULA 12/31/2026

165136
BOBBEX DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT WINTER FORMULA WINTER FORMULA 12/31/2026

105479 BOBBEX DEER REPELLENT A-CON,B READY TO USE 12/31/2026
105480 BOBBEX-ANIMAL REPELLENT A-CON, B READY TO USE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
BOGENTS AG BOGENTS AG 113617 BG - SWEETSCENT 12/31/2026



Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

BOLAN CONSULTING
PACIFIC BIOCONTROL 
CORPORATION

105776
ISOMATE - OFM TT 12/31/2026

106313 ISOMATE - PTB DUAL 12/31/2026
103570 ISOMATE DWB 12/31/2026
103699 ISOMATE-CM/OFM TT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
BONIDE PRODUCTS LLC BONIDE PRODUCTS LLC 142535 BONIDE CHIPMUNK SQUIRREL & RODENT READY TO PRAY 12/31/2026

105128 SULFUR PLANT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104886 BONIDE MOSQUITO BEATER 12/31/2026

154332 TRUSTED SINCE 1926 BONIDE CAPTAIN JACKS SLUG MAGIC MAKES SLUGS 
DISAPPEAR 12/31/2026

158209 CAPTAIN JACKS LAWNWEED BREW CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
157213 CAPTAIN JACKS NEEM OIL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
104713 BONIDE CAPTAIN JACKS DEADBUG BREW CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
104714 BONIDE CAPTAIN JACKS DEADBUG BREW READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
104766 BONIDE MOLEMAX READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
104709 BONIDE MOSQUITO BEATER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
104457 BONIDE TOMATO & BLOSSOM SET SPRAY 12/31/2026
161929 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE WASP & HORNET FOAM 12/31/2026
157330 CAPTAIN JACKS NEEM OIL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
104298 BONIDE MOSQUITO BEATER PLUNKS WSP 12/31/2026
104456 BONIDE NO ESCAPE MOUSE MAGIC 12/31/2026
103971 BON NEEM II FUNGICIDE MITICIDE INSECTICIDE READY TO USE 12/31/2026
149905 HOUSE GUARD ROACH CONTROL 12/31/2026
113365 REVENGE MOLETOX & GOPHER KILLER 12/31/2026
103924 BONIDE CAPTAIN JACKS DEADBUG BREW READY TO USE 12/31/2026
103873 BONIDE SNAKE STOPER SNAKE REPELLENT 12/31/2026

112973 BONIDE GARDEN RICH ROOT&GROW ROOT STIMULATOR&PLANT STARTER 
4 12/31/2026

103729 BONIDE POISON OAK & IVY KILLER 12/31/2026
113019 REVENGE BARN & STABLE FLY SPRAY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
103781 BONIDE CHICKWEED CLOVER&OXALIS KILLER 12/31/2026
113020 REVENGE HORSE & STABLE FLY SPRAY READY TO USE 12/31/2026
113062 BONIDE STUMP-OUT&VINE KILLER 12/31/2026
103506 BONIDE MALATHION INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026

112846
DURATURF CRABGRASS PLUS CRABGRASS & BROADLEAF WEED KILLER 12/31/2026

103574 BONIDE MOLE MAX MOLE&VOLE REPELLENT 12/31/2026
112929 BONIDE SUCKER PUNCH KNOCK OUT SPROUTS READY TO USE 12/31/2026
103728 BONIDE JAPANESE BEETLE KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
112226 REVENGE ANT KILLER GRANULES 12/31/2026

157328
REVENGE HOUSE GUARD HOUSEHOLD PEST CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026

103329 BONIDE CAPTAIN JACKS DEADBUG BREW FLOWER & VEGETABLE GARDEN 
DUST 12/31/2026

141989 LIQUID COPPER FUNGICIDE READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
103489 BONIDE SYSTEMIC HOUSEPLANT INSECT CONT 12/31/2026

112418
ALL SEASONS HORTICULTURAL & DORMANT SPRAY OIL READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026

111726 BONIDE DURATURF CRABGRASS&WEED PREVEVT FOR 
LAWN&ORNAMENTAL B 12/31/2026

103212 BONIDE WEED BEATER ULTRA CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
111864 REVENGE ANT KILLER DUST 12/31/2026
103058 BONIDE INSECTICIDAL SOAP READY TO USE 12/31/2026
111114 BONIDE BAT MAGIC 12/31/2026
103060 BONIDE ANT FLEA&TICK KILLER GRANULES 12/31/2026
160937 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
111115 BONIDE DURATURF WEED & FEED 12/31/2026
103079 FUNG-ONIL MULTI PURPOSE FUNGICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
111657 BONIDE EIGHT INSECT CONTROL GARDEN & HOME II READY TO USE 12/31/2026
102752 BONIDE MOSQUITO BEATER YARD FOG 12/31/2026
110088 BONIDE SHOT-GUN REPELS-ALL ANIMAL REPELLENT GRANULES 12/31/2026
110089 BONIDE GO AWAY! RABBIT DOG & CAT REPELLENT GRANULES 12/31/2026
161292 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE BEDBUG KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026



102755 BONIDE LIQUID WEED & FEED 20-0-0 12/31/2026
103014 BONIDE MOSSMAX READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
158210 CAPTAIN JACKS LAWNWEED BREW READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
110540 REVENGE POUR-ON SYNERGIZED FLY & LICE CONTROL 12/31/2026
102193 SHOTGUN HOT PEPPER WAX ANIMAL REPELLENT RTU 12/31/2026

110085
BONIDE SHOT-GUN REPELS-ALL ANIMAL REPELLENT READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026

102194 FUNG ONIL MULTI PURPOSE FUNGICIDE READY TO USE 12/31/2026
110086 BONIDE SHOT-GUN REPELS-ALL ANIMAL REPELLENT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
102522 MOSQUITO BEATER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
110087 BONIDE SHOT-GUN REPELS-ALL ANIMAL REPELLENT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102189 EIGHT INSECT CONTROL YARD & GARDEN 12/31/2026
109690 SYSTEMIC INSECT CONTROL II 12/31/2026
109695 BONIDE FRUIT TREE & PLANT GUARD CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
109211 REVENGE DUST-ON FLY, LICE & TICK CONTROL 12/31/2026
109368 BONIDE DIATOMACEOUS EARTH CRAWLING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
157210 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE INVISIBLE ROACH BAIT 12/31/2026
102096 BONIDE CHICKWEED CLOVER&OXALIS KILLER-RTU 12/31/2026
102187 ALL SEASONS HORTICULTURAL SPRAY OIL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
109424 BONIDE MOSQUITO BEATER FLYING INSECT FOG 12/31/2026
102188 WEED BEATER LAWN WEED KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101451 EIGHT INSECT CONTROL VEGETABLE FRUIT & FLOWER CONCENT 12/31/2026
108916 BONIDE SEDGE ENDER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
108922 REVENGE FLY BEATER FLY & ODOR REDUCER 12/31/2026
101546 COPPER SPRAY OR DUST 12/31/2026
101547 THURICIDE BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS (BT) 12/31/2026
100305 ALL SEASONS HORTICULTURAL DORMANT SPRAY OIL 12/31/2026
100337 REVITALIZE BIOFUNGICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
108763 DURATURF INSECT & FEED 12/31/2026
114082 SEDGE ENDER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
161930 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE DUAL ACTION BEDBUG KILLER 12/31/2026
101449 EIGHT INSECT CONTROL GARDEN DUST 12/31/2026
158206 CAPTAIN JACKS LAWNWEED BREW READY TO USE 12/31/2026
161926 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE TOTAL RELEASE FLEA FOGGER 12/31/2026
157212 CAPTAIN JACKS BT BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS READY TO USE 12/31/2026

161294 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE TERMITE & CARPENTER ANT KILLER READY TO 
USE 12/31/2026

157607 CAPTAIN JACKS TOMATO & VEGETABLE READY TO USE 12/31/2026
157609 CAPTAIN JACKS INSECTICIDAL SUPER SOAP READY TO USE 12/31/2026
108054 BONIDE FRUIT TREE & PLANT GUARD READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
154331 CAPTAIN JACKS COPPER FUNGICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
108001 BONIDE DUAL ACTION BEDBUG KILLER 12/31/2026

156942 KLEENUP WEED & GRASS KILLER HE HIGH EFFICIENCY FORMULA READY TO 
USE 12/31/2026

107974 BONIDE BONTONE II ROOTING POWDER 12/31/2026
181133 GOT PESTS...GET REVENGE INVISIBLE ANT & ROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
180324 CAPTAIN JACK'S NEEMMAX READY-TO-SPRAY 12/31/2026
177470 CAPTAIN JACK'S NEEM MAX READY TO USE 12/31/2026
177468 DURATURF TOTAL LAWN WEED CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
177469 DURATURF TOTAL LAWN WEED CONTROL READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
179418 GOT PESTS... GET REVENGE SPIDER & GROUND BEE KILLER 12/31/2026
176539 CAPTAIN JACK'S NEEM MAX FOR HOUSEPLANTS 12/31/2026
176538 CAPTAIN JACK'S INSECTICIDAL SOAP FOR HOUSEPLANTS 12/31/2026
175833 CAPTAIN JACKS ROSE RX 4 IN 1 READY TO USE 12/31/2026
165831 CAPTAIN JACKS ROSE RX 4 IN 1 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
166229 CAPTAIN JACKS FRUIT TREE SPRAY 12/31/2026
167241 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE HOME PEST CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
103944 BONIDE INFUSE SYSTEMIC DISEASE CONTROL 12/31/2026
157606 CAPTAIN JACKS COPPER FUNGICIDE READY TO USE 12/31/2026
106754 BONIDE PYRETHRIN GARDEN INSECT SPRAY CONCEN 12/31/2026

161293 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE TERMITE & CARPENTER ANT KILLER 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

154330 CAPTAIN JACKS ORCHARD SPRAY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
160938 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE SPIDER KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
107051 BONIDE WEED BEATER+CRABGRASS&BROADLEAF 12/31/2026
156919 CAPTAIN JACKS ORCHARD SPRAY READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026



161927
GOT PESTS GET REVENGE DUAL ACTION BEDBUG & INSECT ROOM FOGGER 12/31/2026

106182 BONIDE PROZONE WEED BEATER COMPLETE 12/31/2026

162069
GOT PESTS GET REVENGE DUAL ACTION BEDBUG KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026

105901 BONIDE WEED BEAT.CRAB&BROAD WEED KILL.RTU 12/31/2026
157329 CAPTAIN JACKS DEADWEED BREW CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
106033 BONIDE SNAKE STOPPER SNAKE REPELLENT READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
157608 TRUSTED SINCE 1925 BONIDE CAPTAIN JACKS BUG & SLUG KILLER 12/31/2026
105666 BONIDE POISON IVY&BRUSH KILLER BK-32 CONCENTR 12/31/2026
161928 GOT PESTS GET REVENGE TERMITE & CARPENTER ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
105782 BONIDE GO AWAY! DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
105355 BONIDE COLORADO POTATO BEETLE BEATER 12/31/2026
160034 CAPTAIN JACKS NEEM MAX CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
105537 BONIDE BEETLE BAGGER JAPANESE BEETLE TRAP 12/31/2026
105538 BONIDE BEETLE BAGGER REPLACEMENT LURE 12/31/2026
157831 CAPTAIN JACKS DEADWEED BREW READY TO USE 12/31/2026
105665 BONIDE GO AWAY! DEER&RABBIT REPELLENT GRANULE 12/31/2026
157327 REVENGE HOUSE GUARD FOAMING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
105262 BONIDE WEED BEATER ULTRA - READY TO USE 12/31/2026
105327 BONIDE MOSSMAX 12/31/2026
104906 BONIDE WEED BEATER ULTRA READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026

156941 KLEENUP WEED & GRASS KILLER HE HIGH EFFICIENCY FORMULA 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 134
Subtotal 134

BOSS PET PRODUCTS, INC. BOSS PET PRODUCTS, INC.
181881

TP256 THE ORIGINAL WINTERGREEN-256 MULTI-PURPOSE SOLUTION 12/31/2026
181883 TP256 THE ORIGINAL FRESH-256 MULTI-PURPOSE SOLUTION 12/31/2026
181882 TP256 THE ORIGINAL LAVENDER-256 MULTI-PURPOSE SOLUTION 12/31/2026
181879 TP256 THE ORIGINAL CHERRY-256 MULTI-PURPOSE SOLUTION 12/31/2026
181880 TP256 THE ORIGINAL LEMON-256 MULTI-PURPOSE SOLUTION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
BRAINERD CHEMICAL COMPANY 
INC -OK

BRAINERD CHEMICAL COMPANY 
INC -OK

186432
TERRASTAT 1522-S 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
BRAND MAVEN EATON PET & PASTURE INC. 186252 REVITALIME 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
JABB OF THE CAROLINAS 103492 BALENCE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
WE THE WILD USA 185437 WE THE WILD ANTI-GNAT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 3
BRANDT CONSOLIDATED BRANDT CONSOLIDATED 185519 BRANDT GROFUSION 12/31/2026

185582 BRANDT UPTAKE HS MSO 12/31/2026
185581 BRANDT UPTAKE NIS 90 12/31/2026
185583 BRANDT UPTAKE PLUS 12/31/2026
185584 BRANDT TORPEDO PLUS 12/31/2026
185585 BRANDT UPTAKE COC 12/31/2026
185586 BRANDT UPTAKE M.S.O. 12/31/2026
185587 BRANDT UPTAKE COMPLETE 12/31/2026
185588 BRANDT UPTAKE HS COC 12/31/2026
185589 BRANDT BIOFLEX 12/31/2026
186017 BRANDT OPTITHRIVE 12/31/2026
168311 BRANDT DEFOAMER 12/31/2026
168312 BRANDT NO FOAM A 12/31/2026
168313 BRANDT INDICATE 5 12/31/2026
168314 BRANDT SPREAD IT 12/31/2026
168315 BRANDT SUPER 7 12/31/2026
162484 BRANDT TURFZILLA 12/31/2026
113438 BRANDT LIME SULFUR 12/31/2026
108153 BRANDT ECOTEC PLUS 12/31/2026
100423 TRITEK 12/31/2026
145174 BRANDT GLUCOPRO 12/31/2026

Subtotal 21



BRANDT PLANTING SOLUTIONS, 
LLC

176001
INCEPTIVE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 22
BREWER INTERNATIONAL BREWER INTERNATIONAL 174545 CIDE-KICK® 12/31/2026

174547 BREWER 90-10 12/31/2026
174546 CIDE-KICK® II 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
BROOKER CHEMICAL 
CORPORATION

BROOKER CHEMICAL 
CORPORATION

100333
HORMEX ROOTING POWDER #8 12/31/2026

100332 HORMEX ROOTING POWDER #3 12/31/2026
100331 HORMEX ROOTING POWDER #1 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3

BRUIN HOLDING COMPANY INC. BRUIN HOLDING COMPANY INC.
169115

UNIQUAT PLUS 256 12/31/2026
169116 UNIQUAT PLUS 128 12/31/2026
110569 BRUTAB 6S 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
PATCO MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
INC

147153
PATCO QUAT CLEAN IV 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 4
BUCKEYE INTERNATIONAL INC BUCKEYE INTERNATIONAL INC 181134 BUCKEYE 3 DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

169501 ALTRA 3 DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
169502 ALTRA 10 DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
169503 ALTRA SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
110859 BUCKEYE SANICARE PINE QUAT 12/31/2026
110848 BUCKEYE SANICARE LEMON QUAT 12/31/2026
110764 BUCKEYE SANICARE QUAT 128 12/31/2026
110765 BUCKEYE SANICARE QUAT 256 12/31/2026
162105 ALTRA ONE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
146223 BUCKEYE ECO LIQUID DISH SANITIZER 12/31/2026
162104 ALTRA DISINFECTING TABLETS 12/31/2026
110932 BUCKEYE ECO SANITIZER 12/31/2026
110963 BUCKEYE ECO ONE-STEP DISINFECTANT-DEODORIZER CLEANER 12/31/2026
110928 BUCKEYE ECO NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT (E23) 12/31/2026
110931 BUCKEYE SANI-Q2 12/31/2026
110925 BUCKEYE WATCHDOG NF 12/31/2026
110926 BUCKEYE SANICARE DISINFECTANTING WIPES 12/31/2026
110863 SANICARE QUAT-64 12/31/2026
110864 BUCKEYE TERMINATOR 12/31/2026
110862 SANICARE TBX 12/31/2026
110860 BUCKEYE SANICARE MINT QUAT 12/31/2026
110861 BUCKEYE SANICARE DISINFECTANT RESTROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 22
Subtotal 22
BUGG PRODUCTS LLC BUGG PRODUCTS LLC 120391 BUGGINS Insect Repellent IV 12/31/2026

111816 BUGGSLAYER INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
111815 BUGGINS INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3

BUGSTOMPER COMPANY (THE) BUGSTOMPER COMPANY (THE)
105528

BUG STOMPER II 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
BUSHWACKER BACKPACK & 
SUPPLY CO INC

BUSHWACKER BACKPACK & 
SUPPLY CO INC

102388
COUNTER ASSAULT BEAR DETERRENT 12/31/2026

159972 BUSHWACKER BEAR SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2

BWA WATER ADDITIVES US LLC BWA WATER ADDITIVES US LLC
111934

BELLACIDE TABLETS 12/31/2026
111932 BELLACIDE 325 12/31/2026
111933 BELLACIDE GRANULES 12/31/2026
111930 BELLACIDE 350 12/31/2026



111931 BELLACIDE 355 12/31/2026
110910 BELLACIDE 300 12/31/2026
109780 LIQUIBROM 4000 12/31/2026
154944 BELLACIDE 337 12/31/2026
111935 BELLACIDE 301 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
Subtotal 9
CALUMET LUBRICANTS CO CALUMET LUBRICANTS CO 106680 ORCHEX 796 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

CANBERRA CORPORATION CANBERRA CORPORATION
186176 CINTAS SIGNET HEAVY DUTY NON-ACID WASHROOM CLEANER & 

DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
185476 CINTAS SIGNET HARD SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

185477 CINTAS SIGNET HARD DUTY NON-ACID WASHROOM CLEANER & 
DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

185478 CINTAS SIGNET THREE-COMPARTMENT SINK SANITIZER 12/31/2026
185479 CINTAS SIGNET NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
SERVICEMASTER CLEAN 170535 SANIMASTER 8 12/31/2026

113618 SANIMASTER 6 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 7
CATALYTIC GENERATORS LLC CATALYTIC GENERATORS LLC 100021 ETHY-GEN II 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
CENTRAL GARDEN & PET CENTRAL GARDEN & PET 186199 ADAMS PLUS W/ BOTANICALS FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO 12/31/2026

186200 FARNAM ENDURE GOLD KILLER FLY & MOSQUITO CONTROL 12/31/2026
186201 DUOVEX 12/31/2026
182030 PRECOR OUTDOOR F-T-M 12/31/2026
180949 FARNAM SUPER-7 REPELLENT SPRAY 12/31/2026
180982 ADAMS BOTANICALS FLEA & TICK PET & HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
180980 ADAMS BOTANICALS FLEA & TICK CAT & HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
180981 ADAMS BOTANICALS FLEA & TICK DOG & HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
175447 ALTOSID IGR XRB 12/31/2026
175448 CLEARLEAF INSECTICIDE/MITICIDE 12/31/2026
175450 STARBAR AVIATOR FLY BAIT AEROSOL 12/31/2026
175449 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK CARPET POWDER 12/31/2026
175594 FORMITROL ANT BAIT GEL 12/31/2026
171857 GRAVISTA D INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
171091 CLARIFLY LARVICIDE TOP DRESS FLY CONTROL 12/31/2026
170284 ESSENTRIA MOSQUITO & TICK CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
164966 STARBAR CATTLE ARMOR ULTRA SYNERGIZED POUR ON 12/31/2026
165318 STARBAR DURASTRIKE FLY SCATTER BAIT 12/31/2026
101198 PYRONYL FOGGING PF INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
164349 STARBAR INHIBIDOR INSECTIDICAL POUR ON 12/31/2026
152408 ZOECON ALTOSID XR G ULTRA 12/31/2026
101194 AQUA ZENIVEX E20 12/31/2026
145913 ESSENTRIA CONTACT SPRAY 12/31/2026
101191 ALTOSID SBG II SINGLE BROOD GRANULE 12/31/2026
101184 AQUEON ALGAE REMOVER 12/31/2026
101185 CLARIFLY ADD-PACK FLY CONTROL 12/31/2026
159763 ANTACK LIQUID ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
152405 EXCITER 55 AEROSOL 12/31/2026

152936
ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK PREVENTION SPOT ON FOR DOGS 31 TO 60 LBS 12/31/2026

144826 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK FOAMING SHAMPOO & WASH FOR CATS & 
KITTENS 12/31/2026

121558 ADAMS FLEA & TICK COLLAR PLUS FOR DOGS & PUPPIES 12/31/2026
162372 STARBAR EXHALT WDG INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
101148 FOUR PAWS ALOE EAR MITE TREATMENT FOR CATS 12/31/2026
101150 FOUR PAWS ALOE EAR MITE TREATMENT FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
101151 ADAMS FLEA & TICK HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
101144 CLARIFLY LARVICIDE CONCENTRATE 8% 12/31/2026
113739 CENTYNAL EC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
113740 DIACON IGR PLUS 12/31/2026
113425 CLARIFLY LARVICIDE 267 12/31/2026
112658 PRECOR 2625 PREMISE SPRAY 12/31/2026



112678 ALTOSID IGR CUSTOM BLEND 2% 12/31/2026
112469 ZODIAC BREAKAWAY FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR CATS 12/31/2026
163946 STARBAR QUIKSTRIKE II FLY ABATEMENT STRIP 12/31/2026

152938
ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK PREVENTION SPOT ON FOR DOGS 61 TO 150 LBS 12/31/2026

112470 ZODIAC FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS (LARGE) 12/31/2026

145143 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK FOAMING SHAMPOO & WASH FOR DOGS & ...LOE 
& CUCUMBER SCENT 12/31/2026

112471 ZODIAC FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS (SMALL) 12/31/2026
112409 AQUA PERM-X UL 30-30 12/31/2026
153320 CENTYNAL SYNERGIZD INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
144830 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK SPOT ON FOR CATS 5 LBS & OVER 12/31/2026
111419 ADAMS FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS & PUPPIES 12/31/2026
110922 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS(LG) 12/31/2026
111080 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS(SM) 12/31/2026
110770 ADAMS FLEA & TICK CONTROL COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
152407 ZENPROX WASP X2 SPRAY 12/31/2026

158924
ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO W/ PRECOR FOR DOGS & PUPPIES 12/31/2026

110919 STARBAR QUIKSTRIKE FLY BAIT SPRAY 12/31/2026
110921 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR CATS 12/31/2026
110557 ADAMS FLEA & TICK CARPET & HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
155385 ZOECON PETCOR2 FLEA & TICK SPRAY 12/31/2026
110757 ROTENONE FISH TOXICANT POWDER 12/31/2026
159738 INSELUX FOG & MILL SPRAY 12/31/2026
110191 PERM-X UL 4-4 12/31/2026
110192 PERM-X UL 31-66 12/31/2026
160608 GENTROL COMPLETE EC3 12/31/2026
110181 ECOPCO AR-X MULTI-PURPOSE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109795 EXCITER 12/31/2026
109796 LAMBDA 9.7 CS 12/31/2026
140317 STARBAR CYNANAROX INSECTICIDAL BAIT 12/31/2026
109980 CFT LEGUMINE FISH TOXICANT 12/31/2026
108772 PYRONYL CROP SPRAY 12/31/2026
108964 PBO-8 SYNERGIST 12/31/2026
107740 STARBAR E PRO ADULTICIDE SPRAY 12/31/2026
100114 PRENFISH FISH TOXICANT 12/31/2026
105891 CLARIFLY LARVICIDE LIVESTOCK PREMIX 0.67% 12/31/2026
100753 ZOECON DUPLEX G 12/31/2026
107739 PYRONYL 525 OIL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
105889 ADAMS YARD & GARDEN SPRAY 12/31/2026
105890 CLARIFLY LARVICIDE LIVESTOCK PREMIX 0.04% 12/31/2026
101925 FARNAM JUST ONE BITE EX BAIT STATION 12/31/2026
102007 FARNAM JUST ONE BITE EX PELLET PLACE PACKS 12/31/2026
102212 GENTROL COMPLETE AEROSOL 12/31/2026
102434 FARNAM GRAND CHAMPION FLY REPELLENT 12/31/2026
101210 STARBAR TRAP 'N TOSS DISPOSABLE FLY TRAP 12/31/2026
101306 MUSCA-CIDE FLY BAIT SPRAY 12/31/2026
101687 FARNAM JUST ONE BITE EX BAIT BLOCKS 12/31/2026

152935
ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK PREVENTION SPOT ON FOR DOGS 15 TO 30 LBS 12/31/2026

153321 GRAVISTA INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
101207 STARBAR FLY TRAP ATTRACTANT 12/31/2026

152937
ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK PREVENTION SPOT ON FOR DOGS 5 TO 14 LBS 12/31/2026

101208 STARBAR FLYRELIEF DISPOSABLE FLY TRAP 12/31/2026
140261 ZOECON ALTOSID P35 12/31/2026
140225 FARNAM DUAL DEFENSE INSECT REPELLENT HORSE & RIDER 12/31/2026
101209 STARBAR MILK JUGG TRAP 12/31/2026
101204 PERM-X UL 30-30 12/31/2026
121576 ESSENTRIA WASP & HORNET SPRAY 12/31/2026
101205 STARBAR CAPTIVATOR FLY TRAP 12/31/2026
101206 STARBAR FLY TERMINATOR PRO FLY TRAP 12/31/2026
101199 ECOPCO ACU INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
101200 STARBAR CATTLE ARMOR 1% SYNERGIZED POUR ON 12/31/2026
101202 STARBAR UL-100 EC INSECTICIDE SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 101



Subtotal 101
CENTRAL GARDEN & PET-GARDEN 
DIVISION MATSON LLC

110266
CORRYS SLUG & SNAIL KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
RETTA MANUFACTURING, INC 111240 CORRYS MOSS B WARE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 2
CERTIS USA, LLC CERTIS USA, LLC 180070 HOWLER FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

179279 THEIA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
179280 HOWLER EVO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
175607 MADEX XLV 12/31/2026
174029 MELOCON LC 12/31/2026
174304 CONVERGENCE 12/31/2026
169261 NEMACLEAN 10% WP 12/31/2026
165546 KOCIDE 50DF 12/31/2026
164982 BOTEGHA OPTIMA ES 12/31/2026
164981 BOTANIGARD OPTIMA ES 12/31/2026
164983 MYCOTROL OPTIMA ESO 12/31/2026
164564 PFR 97 10% ES 12/31/2026
145173 HOMEPLATE 12/31/2026
153777 SIL MATRIX LC 12/31/2026
112135 MELOCON WG 12/31/2026
113729 LIFEGARD WG 12/31/2026
111922 CYD-X HP 12/31/2026
111923 DES-X INSECTICIDE SOAP 12/31/2026
111924 NEEMIX 4.5 INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
111607 PFR-97 20% WDG 12/31/2026
111894 DOUBLE NICKEL 55 12/31/2026
119550 Kocide 3000-O 12/31/2026
111921 CYD-X 12/31/2026
141044 Kocide 2000-O 12/31/2026
110369 CARB-O-NATOR 12/31/2026
111606 SOILGARD 12/31/2026
119549 Kocide HCu 12/31/2026
146329 AGRIPHAGE-FIRE BLIGHT 12/31/2026
109800 MANKOCIDE 12/31/2026
107306 SEDUCE INSECT BAIT 12/31/2026
107753 JAVELIN WG 12/31/2026
154953 MADEX HP 12/31/2026
108654 DOUBLE NICKEL LC 12/31/2026
150970 CRYMAX 12/31/2026
106243 GEMSTAR LC 12/31/2026
148367 FIREFIGHTER FIRE ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
106504 CUEVA FUNGICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102505 AGREE WG 12/31/2026
160980 MELOCON LC 12/31/2026
102506 DELIVER 12/31/2026
104699 OSO 5%SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
100917 TRIDENT 12/31/2026
101526 SLUGGO SLUG & SNAIL BAIT 12/31/2026
102466 TRILOGY 12/31/2026
142609 BOTEGHA ES 12/31/2026
113767 BOTANIGARD MAXX 12/31/2026
150805 BUG-N-SLUGGO 12/31/2026
113398 MYCOTROL ESO 12/31/2026
113766 MYCOTROL WPO 12/31/2026
106929 BOTANIGARD ES 12/31/2026
106930 BOTANIGARD 22WP 12/31/2026
153776 LIFEGARD LC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 52
Subtotal 52
CESSCO INC. CESSCO INC. 104729 CESSCO 5E INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
CEVA ANIMAL HEALTH LLC CEVA ANIMAL HEALTH LLC 110642 CROSSBLOCK II FOR CATS OVER 9 LBS. 12/31/2026

110643 CROSSBLOCK II FOR DOGS & PUPPIES 3-10 LBS. 12/31/2026
107907 SIMPLEGUARD CATS & KITTENS (2 TO 9 LBS) 12/31/2026



110434 CATEGO 12/31/2026
106678 VECTRA FOR DOGS & PUPS 21-55 LBS 12/31/2026
106679 VECTRA FOR DOGS & PUPS 56-100 LBS 12/31/2026
107905 SIMPLEGUARD 3 DOGS & PUPPIES (5 TO 10 LBS) 12/31/2026
107906 SIMPLEGUARD 3 DOG & PUPPIES (11 TO 20 LBS) 12/31/2026
105331 VECTRA FOR CATS & KITTENS 12/31/2026
106676 VECTRA FOR DOGS & PUPS 2.5-10LBS 12/31/2026
106677 VECTRA FOR DOGS & PUPS 11-20LBS 12/31/2026
104649 VECTRA 3D 21-55 LBS DOGS 12/31/2026
104650 VECTRA 3D FOR DOGS 56-95 LBS 12/31/2026
105330 VECTRA FOR CATS 12/31/2026
102485 FIRST SHIELD TRIO (11 TO 20 LBS) 12/31/2026
104648 VECTRA 3D FOR DOGS OVER 95 LBS 12/31/2026
102484 FIRST SHIELD TRI (5 TO 10 LBS) 12/31/2026
102476 FIRST SHIELD TRIO (21 TO 55 LBS) 12/31/2026
102477 FIRST SHIELD TRIO (56 TO 95 LBS) 12/31/2026
102478 FIRST SHIELD TRIO (> 95 LBS) 12/31/2026
112287 VECTRA 3D FOR DOGS 11-20 LBS 12/31/2026
112285 SIMPLEGUARD FOR CATS & KITTENS 9LBS & OVER 12/31/2026
112286 VECTRA 3D FOR DOGS 5-10 LBS 12/31/2026
110647 CROSSBLOCK II FOR DOGS OVER 55 LBS 12/31/2026
112282 SIMPLEGUARD 3 DOGS & PUPPIES (21 - 55LBS) 12/31/2026
112283 SIMPLEGUARD 3 DOGS & PUPPIES(56 - 95LBS) 12/31/2026
112284 SIMPLEGUARD 3 DOGS & PUPPIES( OVER 95LBS) 12/31/2026
110644 CROSSBLOCK II FOR DOGS & PUPPIES 11-20 LBS. 12/31/2026
110645 CROSSBLOCK II FOR DOGS & PUPPIES 21-55 LBS. 12/31/2026
110646 CROSSBLOCK II FOR CATS 5 TO 9 LBS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 30
Subtotal 30
CHAMPION USA LLC CHAMPION USA LLC 175016 JUSTIFLY 32% FEEDTHROUGH 12/31/2026

175015 JUSTIFLY EQUINE 8-8-8 12/31/2026
166173 JUSTIFLY POUR ON 5-5 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3

CHASE PRODUCTS COMPANY
ACCESS BUSINESS GROUP 
INTERNATIONAL

106889
PURSUE BROAD SOECTRUM DISINFECT DEODORIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1

CHASE PRODUCTS COMPANY
185901

AMAZON BASICS LEMON SCENT BATHROOM CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
185902 AMAZON BASICS FRESH LINEN SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
185903 AMAZON BASICS LEMON SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
185904 AMAZON BASICS MOUNTAIN MEADOW SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
110368 KILL ZONE FLYING INSECT KILLER FORMULA 3 12/31/2026

110098
CHAMPION SPRAYON SPRAY DISINFECTANT FORULA 3 CITURS SCENT 12/31/2026

107397 KILL ZONE INDOOR & OUTDOOR INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
108432 CHAMPION SPRAYON FS+ MULTI-PURPOSE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108628 CHAMPION SPRAYON ANT & ROACH KILLER FORMULA 3 12/31/2026
103827 CHAMPION SPRAYON METERED INSECTICIDE SPRAY 12/31/2026
107396 CHAMPION SPRAYON FLYING INSECT KILLER FORMULA 2 12/31/2026
102078 SPRAYPAK SPRAY DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
102409 CHAMPION SPRAYON SPRAY DISINFECTANT FORMULA 3 12/31/2026
102907 CHAMP SPRAYON MULTIPURPOSE INSECT & LICE KILLER 12/31/2026
103048 KILL ZONE ANT&ROACH KILLER FORMULA 3 12/31/2026
102075 SPRAYPAK FOAMING CLEANER 12/31/2026
146464 CHASES CLEAN HOME SPRAY DISIFECTANT COUNTRY FLORAL SCENT 12/31/2026
102076 SPRAYPAK WASP BEE & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
102077 SPRAYPAK FLYING & CRAWLING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
101510 CHAMPION SPRAYON PHENOL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
100110 CHAMPION SPRAYON WASP BEE & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
100202 CHAMPION SPRAYON INSTANT ACT.FOAM.CLEAN DIS.DEOD 12/31/2026
101103 CHAMPION SPRAYON INDOOR INSECT FOGGER 12/31/2026
146043 CHASES CLEAN HOME SPRAY DISINFECTANT CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
146463 CHASES CLEAN HOME SPRAY DISINFECTANT LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026
112504 HOME VALUE SPRAT DISINFECTANT COUNTRY RAIN SCENT 12/31/2026
112505 HOME VALUE SPRAT DISINFECTANT CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
112506 HOME VALUE SPRAT DISINFECTANT CLINEN SCENT 12/31/2026



112507 HOME VALUE SPRAT DISINFECTING BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 29
CONAIR 
CORPORATION/BABYLISSPRO

102397
BABYLISSPRO ALL IN ONE CLIPPER SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
CVS PHARMACY INC 161462 DISINFECTANT SPRAY MOUNTAIN FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

161461 DISINFECTANT SPRAY FRESH LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

EDWARD DON & COMPANY
182278 DON DON-O-MITE SKU# 1249439 FOAMING DISINFECTANT DEODORIZING 

CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
FOODHOLD USA -PROFESSIONAL 
PLACE

113329
DISINFECTANT SPRAY FLORAL SCENT 12/31/2026

113330 DISINFECTANT SPRAY FRESH LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
FOOD LION LLC 174015 FOOD LION DISINFECTANT SPRAY FRESH LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026

174016 FOOD LION DISINFECTANT SPRAY FLORAL SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
HOME DEPOT 171236 HDX DISINFECTANT SPRAY SPRING SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
KROGER COMPANY 186376 KROGER DISINFECTANT SPRAY LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
LIDL US LLC 142083 DISINFECTANT SPRAY CLEAN LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES LP 110547 MEDLINE MICRO KILL FOAMING DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MIDWOOD BRANDS, LLC 101348 HOMELIFE ANTIBACTERIAL DISINFECTANT SPRAY SUMMER SCENT 12/31/2026

101346 HOMELIFE ANTIBACTERIAL DISINFECTANT SPRAY COUNTRY 12/31/2026
101347 HOMELIFE ANTIBACTERIAL DISINFECTANT SPRAY LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
OLD EAST MAIN CO. 177178 TRUELIVING DESINFECTANT SPRAY LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

163629 TRUELIVING DISINFECTANT SPRAY HAWAIIAN SCENT 12/31/2026
163630 TRUELIVING DISINFECTANT SPRAY LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
163628 TRUELIVING DISINFECTANT SPRAY FRESH LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026
163631 TRUELIVING DISINFECTANT SPRAY SUMMER SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
PROSALL PRODUCTS 100223 CLINI CLEAN FOAMING DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

101512 HOSPEX DISINFECTANT FORMULA 2 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC
175860

SIMPLY DONE® READY FOR LIFE® LAVENDER SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

175858 SIMPLY DONE® READY FOR LIFE® FRESH CITRUS SCENT DISINFECTANT 
SPRAY 12/31/2026

175859
SIMPLY DONE® READY FOR LIFE® CLEAN LINEN SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
WAKEFERN FOOD CORP. 166027 PAPERBIRD CITRUS SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

166028 PAPERBIRD FRESH LINEN SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
166029 PAPERBIRD SPRING WATERFALL SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
WALGREEN COMPANY 186375 WALGREENS DISINFECTING SPRAY LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026

164585 WALGREENS DISINFECTING SPRAY LINEN BLOSSOM SCENT 12/31/2026
164587 WALGREENS DISINFECTING SPRAY CLEAN CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 61
CHEM-A-CO INC CHEM-A-CO INC 102487 SCI-62 ALGICIDE/BACTERICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
CHEM AQUA INC CHEM AQUA INC 184260 CHEM-AQUA 40015 12/31/2026

184259 CHEM-AQUA 40045 12/31/2026
108103 CHEM-AQUA 40420 12/31/2026
112394 CHEM-AQUA 40215 12/31/2026
102635 CB-3939 12/31/2026
104271 CHEM-AQUA 42171 12/31/2026
105206 MB - 38 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 7



CHEMICAL EQUIPMENT LABS CHEMICAL EQUIPMENT LABS 107596 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION (LIQUID SHOCK) 12/31/2026
140994 CEL 488 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
CHEM NUT INC CHEM NUT INC 166257 ALTRAZINE 4L 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
CHEMSTATION CHESAPEAKE CHEMSTATION CHESAPEAKE 106643 CHEMSAN 1250 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
CHEMTREAT INC. CHEMTREAT INC. 181074 CHEMTREAT CL2255 12/31/2026

179502 CHEMTREAT CL-2145 12/31/2026
175501 C2063T 12/31/2026
175885 C2181T 12/31/2026
110492 CHEMTREAT CL-2250 12/31/2026
110651 CHEMTREAT CL25D 12/31/2026
111803 CHEMTREAT CL-2212 12/31/2026
110217 CHEMTREAT CL2065 12/31/2026
110107 CHEMTREAT CL2155 12/31/2026
110114 CHEMTREAT C-2189T 12/31/2026
108478 CHEMTREAT CL497 12/31/2026
107859 CHEMTREAT C-2189G 12/31/2026
107564 CHEMTREAT C-2183T 12/31/2026
105478 CHEMTREAT CL-2156 12/31/2026
106831 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 12.5% 12/31/2026
107117 CHEMTREAT CT-2015 12/31/2026
107118 CHEMTREAT CL-3000 12/31/2026
105426 CHEMICAL TREATMENT CL-215 12/31/2026
103279 CHEMTREAT CL-49 12/31/2026
103735 CHEMTREAT CL-41 12/31/2026
144428 CHEMTREAT C2184G 12/31/2026
100998 CHEMICAL TREATMENT CL-2150 12/31/2026
102677 CHEMTREAT C-2188 12/31/2026
103197 CHEMTREAT CL-2427 12/31/2026
100939 CHEMICAL TREATMENT C-2185 12/31/2026
100997 CHEMICAL TREATMENT CL-206 12/31/2026

Subtotal 26
Subtotal 26
CLAIRE MANUFACTURING CO. PRIME SOURCE 113031 HOSPICIDE HOSPITAL SPRAY DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

113030 PRIME SOURCE SCRUBBLES FOAMY DISINFECT CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
CLARKE MOSQUITO CONTROL 
PRODUCTS

CLARKE MOSQUITO CONTROL 
PRODUCTS

163643
NATULAR SC MOSQUITO LARVICIDE 12/31/2026

110478 NATULAR G 12/31/2026
107023 NATULAR XRT 12/31/2026
106365 DUET DUAL-ACTION ADULTICIDE 12/31/2026
101457 BIOMIST 3 + 15 ULV 12/31/2026
101458 BIOMIST 30+30 ULV 12/31/2026
103177 NATULAR G30 12/31/2026
100994 ANVIL 10 + 10 ULV 12/31/2026
149537 BIOMIST 4+4 ULV 12/31/2026
140340 COCOBEAR 12/31/2026
141542 DUET HD DUAL-ACTION ADULTICIDE 12/31/2026
149538 NATULAR G30 WSP 12/31/2026
112788 NATULAR DT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 13
Subtotal 13
CLEANSLATE GROUP LLC CLEANSLATE GROUP LLC 183838 BENTON CONCENTRATED DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

183839 PROVO ONE-STEP DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
170651 KNOXVILLE 12/31/2026
170652 NORRIS 12/31/2026
170653 OXNARD 12/31/2026
170654 POMONA 12/31/2026
170655 VAIL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 7



CLEARLY BETTER LLC CLEARLY BETTER LLC 161123 BLUE PLANET HOSPITAL GRADE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
CMP COATINGS INC CMP COATINGS INC 112330 SEA GRANDPRIX 220 HS BROWN S 12/31/2026

109062 TFA 10A BLUE 12/31/2026
109063 TFA 10A BLACK 12/31/2026
110464 SEA GRANDPRIX 660 HS LIGHT BROWN S 12/31/2026
109060 TFA-10A LIGHT RED 12/31/2026
109061 TFA-10A RED 12/31/2026
185709 SEAJET SEAJET 041 POSEIDIN BLACK 12/31/2026
174555 SEAJET 038 TAISHO BLACK 12/31/2026
174721 SEAJET 036 ENDURANCE NAVY BLUE 12/31/2026
174720 SEAJET 036 ENDURANCE BLACK 12/31/2026
174724 SEAJET 038 TAISHO BRIGHT RED 12/31/2026
174725 SEAJET 038 TAISHO DARK GRAY 12/31/2026
174722 SEAJET 036 ENDURANCE RED 12/31/2026
174726 SEAJET 038 TAISHO MID BLUE 12/31/2026
174727 SEAJET 038 TAISHO NAVY BLUE 12/31/2026
174728 SEAJET 038 TAISHO WHITE 12/31/2026
165081 SEA GRANDPRIX 220 HS BLACK S 12/31/2026
110465 SEA GRANDPRIX 660 HS BROWN S 12/31/2026
112329 SEA GRANDPRIX 220 HS LIGHT BROWN S 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
TNEMEC COMPANY INC 173219 SERIES 195 HULLCLAD CU LIGHT BROWN 12/31/2026

173218 SERIES 195 HULLCLAD CU BROWN 12/31/2026
173214 SERIES 194 HULLCLAD CU BLACK 12/31/2026
173215 SERIES 194 HULLCLAD CU BROWN 12/31/2026
173217 SERIES 195 HULLCLAD CU BLACK 12/31/2026
173216 SERIES 194 HULLCLAD CU LIGHT BROWN 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 25
COMPASS REGULATORY BIOTROP LLC 186478 TROPSHOT 2.0 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
FUTURECO BIOSCIENCE, S.A. 102414 NOFLY WP 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 2
CONDOR TECHNOLOGIES INC. CONDOR TECHNOLOGIES INC. 103588 TOWER CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
CONKLIN COMPANY INC CONKLIN COMPANY INC 102638 XCYTO-FOLIAR 12/31/2026

102636 SANOX II 12/31/2026
102637 XCYTO-SOIL 12/31/2026
158922 INTENSIFY PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
CONTEC INC CONTEC INC 186503 PROCHLOR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
CONTROL SOLUTIONS INC CONTROL SOLUTIONS INC 176467 PRO-SPIN 12/31/2026

175882 QUALI-PRO 3-D FOAM 12/31/2026
171688 QUALI PRO PRODOXABEN 3.7 SC 12/31/2026
173200 QUALI PRO PRODOXABEN G 12/31/2026
170483 CYZMIC SYNERGIST 12/31/2026
170732 PAC LOW 2SC 12/31/2026
170998 ERASER MAXX 12/31/2026
169322 QUALI PRO FLUMISHIELD SC 12/31/2026
167831 PRAMITOL 5PS 12/31/2026
167854 PRAMITOL 25E 12/31/2026
168476 MARTINS PRAMITOL 25E 12/31/2026
165842 QUALI PRO IMIDACLOPRID 2F TURF & ORNAMENTAL 12/31/2026
166176 QUALI PRO IMIDACLOPRID 75 WSB 12/31/2026
166231 DURA FLEX ZC 12/31/2026
166852 TEKKO FLY G 12/31/2026
165480 MARTINS MOSQUITO PRO 12/31/2026
164703 DOXEM NXT 12/31/2026
106925 MARTINS CYONARA LAWN & GARDEN READY TO USE SPRAY 12/31/2026
142589 QUALI-PRO CHLOROTHALONIL 720 SFT 12/31/2026



106520 SYNERPRO PBO INSECTICIDE SYNERGIST 12/31/2026
106827 DOMINION 2L TERMITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
106151 I.G. REGULATOR 12/31/2026
140360 LICE BAN 12/31/2026
105971 PERMETHRIN 13.3% 12/31/2026
155379 DOXEM IG 12/31/2026
106017 TAURUS SC 12/31/2026
121555 STRYKER 54 12/31/2026
105558 VECTOR-BAN PLUS MULTI PURPOSE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
148366 QUALI-PRO CHLOROTHALONIL DF 12/31/2026
143493 D-Fense NXT 12/31/2026
105765 VECTOR-BAN MIST INSECTICIDE FOR RESIDENTIAL 12/31/2026
105230 BIFEN XTS INSECTICIDE/TERMITICIDE 12/31/2026
105294 DOMINION 4L FLOWABLE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105464 MARTINS CYONARA LAWN & GARDEN INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
156937 MARTINS STUMP KILLER 12/31/2026
113876 STRYKER WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
113968 SPECTRE PS 12/31/2026
105040 CYONARA 9.7 INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
113583 TEKKO PRO 12/31/2026
104285 CYPER TC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
113850 PYSTOL FARM & DAIRY AEROSOL 12/31/2026
104398 MARTINS FLY BAN SYNERGIZED POUR ON 12/31/2026
113219 TEKKO 10 12/31/2026
141546 PRODIAMINE 65WDG 12/31/2026
113259 STROBE 50MG 12/31/2026
159422 TEKKO TRIO FOAM 12/31/2026
103964 BIFEN I/T INSECTICIDE/TERMITICIDE 12/31/2026
113088 FUSE 12/31/2026
113113 MARTINS ERASER MAX 12/31/2026
112374 ENCLAVE 12/31/2026
103564 MARTINS DOMINION TREE & SHRUB 12/31/2026
112656 QUINCLORAC 1.5L 12/31/2026
120378 SEDGEMASTER 12/31/2026
162805 DITHIOPYR 2EW 12/31/2026
111835 PIVOT 10 12/31/2026
103509 MARTINS PERMETHRIN 10% MULTI PURPOSE 12/31/2026
142918 QUALI-PRO MYCLOBUTANIL 20 EW T&O 12/31/2026
121556 STROBE PRO 12/31/2026
111966 STRYKER 12/31/2026
103510 MARTINS PERMETHRIN 1.0% SYNERGIZED POUR ON 12/31/2026
102623 MARTINS VIPER INSECTICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102910 MARTINS CYONARA PLUS POURON TROP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
111791 TVC 12/31/2026
111792 ERASER 12/31/2026
102622 MARTINS VIPER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
111525 QUALI-PRO 3-D 12/31/2026
111585 ERASER A/P 12/31/2026
155304 TAURUS DRY 12/31/2026
111484 CYPER WSP 12/31/2026
102583 MARTINS HORSE & STABLE SPRAY 12/31/2026
111479 NEGATE 37 WG 12/31/2026
158044 EXPEL 12/31/2026
102346 MARTINS VIPER DUST 12/31/2026
111519 QUALI-PRO OXADIAZON 2G 12/31/2026
111329 D-FENCE DUST 12/31/2026
111521 QUALI-PRO PRODIAMINE 4L 12/31/2026
156911 MARTINS TRICLOPYR 4 12/31/2026
120377 QUALI-PRO T/I 2.5 G 12/31/2026
111509 MARTINS PEN & POULTRY 12/31/2026
156914 MARTINS 3 WAY LAWN WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
111517 QUALI-PRO 2-D 12/31/2026
101992 CYZMIC CS 12/31/2026
111504 QUALI-PRO T-NEX 12/31/2026
111506 STRYKER 5-25 12/31/2026
101344 SPECTRE 2 SC 12/31/2026
111507 QUALI-PRO PAC-LOW 12/31/2026



140559 STROBE PRO G 12/31/2026
111508 QUALI-PRO ACEPHATE 90% PRILLS 12/31/2026
111320 D-FENCE SC 12/31/2026
154344 MARTINS FLEA TICK & MANGE DIP 12/31/2026
153202 QUALI PRO GLYPHOSATE PLUS 12/31/2026
111487 QUALI-PRO 2DQ 12/31/2026
154341 MARTINS FLEA PLUS IGR TRIGGER SPRAY 12/31/2026
111123 BIFEN L/P INSECTICIDE GRANULES 12/31/2026
150799 DOXEM PRECISE 12/31/2026
111253 QUALI-PRO IMIDACLORPID 0.5G 12/31/2026
142925 QUALI-PRO MEFENOXAM 2 AQ 12/31/2026
111254 QUALI-PRO ABAMECTIN 0.15EC 12/31/2026
149653 STROBE 2L 12/31/2026
110648 FUSE FOAM 12/31/2026
111319 MARTINS PERMETHRIN SFR 12/31/2026
110250 QUALI-PRO IPRO 2 12/31/2026
156573 MARTINS 2,4-D AMINE 12/31/2026
162781 SUPRADO 12/31/2026
163553 GATEWAY FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
120375 QUALI-PRO TODAL 12/31/2026
158043 PENDANT SC 12/31/2026
108565 QUALI-PRO PROPICONAZOLE 14.3 12/31/2026
108572 QUALI-PRO NIMITZ PRO G NEMATICIDE 12/31/2026
108468 QUALI-PRO OXADIAZON SC 12/31/2026
156728 TEKKO TRIO 12/31/2026
144335 PIVOT ULTRA PLUS 12/31/2026
107638 QUALI-PRO BIFENTHRIN GOLF & NURSERY 7.9F 12/31/2026
107848 QUALI-PRO BIFENTHRIN I/T 7.9F 12/31/2026
160613 QUALI PRO TM 4.5 12/31/2026
142080 PROFLEX 12/31/2026
147292 FLEX-GUARD 12/31/2026
186285 CSI MFG 4-4 12/31/2026
186423 DOXEM T&O 12/31/2026
182476 QUALI-PRO FOSETYL-AL 80 WDG 12/31/2026
182477 QUALI-PRO ETHEPHON 2SL 12/31/2026
181554 VECTOR KLEER 12/31/2026
181802 PERMETHRIN SFR 12/31/2026
181803 FUSE COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
181858 BIFEN 7.9 HOME & YARD 12/31/2026
181859 QUALI-PRO LAMBDA GC-O 12/31/2026
182180 CONTRADO SC 12/31/2026
179485 BOSCALID 12/31/2026
179486 SMOKESHOW 12/31/2026
180062 TEVEY V 12/31/2026
176585 MARTIN'S CY-REN POUR-ON 12/31/2026

Subtotal 131
Subtotal 131
CORBET SCIENTIFIC, LLC CORBET SCIENTIFIC, LLC 175977 HYDROVANT - FA 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
CORNING INCORPORATED CORNING INCORPORATED 119528 CORNING GUARDIANT ANTIMICROBIAL PARTICLES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
CORTEVA AGRISCIENCE LLC CORTEVA AGRISCIENCE LLC 185855 LUMISENA PRIME 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
COSMOS CORPORATION COSMOS CORPORATION 186251 TROPICLEAN HOME VET EAR MITE TREATMENT 12/31/2026

184373 TROPICLEAN NATURAL FLEA + TICK GENTLE CAT SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
181933 TROPICLEAN NATURAL FLEA & TICK NO-RINSE CAT SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
181932 TROPICLEAN NATURAL FLEA & TICK GENTLE MIST FOR CATS 12/31/2026
181930 TROPICLEAN NATURAL FLEA & TICK CAT & HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
181931 TROPICLEAN NATURAL FLEA & TICK EASY MIST FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
181934 TROPICLEAN NATURAL FLEA & TICK LAUNDRY ADDITIVE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
CVS PHARMACY INC 176437 PET CENTRAL PLANT BASED FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
NATUREL PROMISE 111768 FLICK! NATURAL FLEA & TICK FOR PETS YARD SPRAY 12/31/2026



110729 FLICK! NATURAL FLEA & TICK FOR PETS DOG SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
110730 FLICK! NATURAL FLEA & TICK FOR PETS DOG SPRAY 12/31/2026
110731 FLICK! NATURAL FLEA & TICK FOR PETS HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
TROPICLEAN 146732 TROPICLEAN NATURAL FLEA & TICK DOG SPOT ON 12/31/2026

146730 TROPICLEAN NATURAL FLEA & TICK DOG COLLAR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 14
CREATIVE SALES INC. CREATIVE SALES INC. 100635 ACECAP SYSTEMIC INSECTICIDE IMPLANTS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
CRESCENT MANUFACTURING AHOLD USA 152111 ORIGINAL ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026

142537 ORIGINAL ALL PURPOSE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
GIANT EAGLE OPERATING LLC 153198 GIANT EAGLE MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
LIDL US LLC 104212 ALL PURPOSE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026

145880 MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER 12/31/2026
146376 ALL PURPOSE CLEANER LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 6
CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES INC CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES INC 101839 HYPE-WIPE 12/31/2026

106557 BLEACH-RITE DISINFECT SPRAY W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
D & D HOLDINGS INC D & D HOLDINGS INC 103828 DEGESCH MAGTOXIN GRAULES 12/31/2026

105581 FUMITOXIN TABLETS 12/31/2026
105582 FUMITOXIN PELLETS 12/31/2026
102914 DEGESCH MAGTOXIN PREPAC SPOT FUMIGANT 12/31/2026
102915 DEGESCH PHOSTOXIN PREPAC ROPE 12/31/2026
102916 DEGESCH PHOSTOXIN TABLET PREPAC 12/31/2026
102917 DETIA FUMEX 12/31/2026
102350 DETIA PHOS TABLETS 12/31/2026
102351 DETIA PHOS PELLETS 12/31/2026
102911 DEGESCH PHOSTOXIN TABLET 12/31/2026
102912 DEGESCH PHOSTOXIN PELLETS 12/31/2026
102913 DEGESCH FUMI-CEL/FUMI-STRIP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
Subtotal 12
DAKEM, INC DAKEM, INC 110109 MOZZ CARE INSECT REPELLENT (MASTER LABEL) 12/31/2026

110110 MOSKITO CARE INSECT REPELLENT (ABN) 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
DAMON INDUSTRIES, INC. DAMON INDUSTRIES, INC. 175843 Q-SAN SANITIZER-DEODORIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
DANSTAR FERMENT AG DANSTAR FERMENT AG 174970 LALNIX ACT DC 12/31/2026

171253 LALSTOP CONTAINS WG 12/31/2026
169312 LALGUARD M52 OD 12/31/2026
160939 LALGUARD AZA 12/31/2026
160940 LALSTOP K61 WP 12/31/2026
152833 LALSTOP G46 WG 12/31/2026
141545 MYCOSTOP BIOFUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 7
DAYCON PRODUCTS COMPANY 
INC

DAYCON PRODUCTS COMPANY 
INC

153082
SPECTRA SYSTEM 4 417 LEMON QUAT DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

113967 AWESOME READY TO USE 12/31/2026
107024 LEMON QUAT NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
108357 PINE SCENTED DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
113966 AFBC ACID FREE BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
103310 KBQ 32 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
103083 DAYCON TIDY TIM 12/31/2026
103081 DAYSOL BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
101295 SPECTRA SYSTEM 4 1:256 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT 410 12/31/2026
101573 KBQ 256 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
100761 SPECTRA SYSTEM 4 404 1:128 NEWTRAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026



157048 INCREDIBLE READY TO USE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 12

Subtotal 12
DECCO US POST-HARVEST INC DECCO US POST-HARVEST INC 106872 DECCOZOLE A 12/31/2026

109069 DECCO 400 EC 12/31/2026
155645 DECCO FLUDI SC 12/31/2026
100922 NO SCOLD DPA EC 283 12/31/2026
105900 DECCO NO SCALD DDA AEROSAL 12/31/2026
100335 DECCO 271 AEROSOL 12/31/2026
146034 DECCO PYRIMETHANIL 400 SC 12/31/2026
155750 DECCO FLUDI AEROSOL 12/31/2026
144331 DECCO PYRIMETHANIL AEROSOL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
Subtotal 9
DECON7 SYSTEMS INC DECON7 SYSTEMS INC 151952 D7 PART 2 12/31/2026

151951 D7 PART 1 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
DEER OUT LLC DEER OUT LLC 185267 DEER OUT DEER REPELLENT (READY-TO-USE) 12/31/2026

185268 DEER OUT DEER REPELLENT (CONCENTRATE) 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
DEGESCH AMERICA DEGESCH AMERICA 186377 U-PHOS 2% PHOSPHINE FUMIGANT 12/31/2026

184515 U-PHOS PHOSPHINE FUMIGANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
DEKKO MANUFACTURING DEKKO MANUFACTURING 113589 DEKKO SILVERFISH PAKS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

DELTA ANALYTICAL CORPORATION ADVANCED MICROBIOLOGICS
107116

SPHERATAX SPH (50G) WSP 12/31/2026
106836 SPHERATAX SPH (50G) 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
ADVANCED ULTRASOUND 
SOLUTIONS INC

109182
SONO ULTRASOUND WIPES 12/31/2026

111129 SONO DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
157588 SONO HYDROGEN PEROXIDE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
AGRAUXINE CORP 170991 JULIETTA 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ALDI, INC 152455 TANDIL CONCENTRATED BLEACH 3 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ALEN USA 175891 CONCENTRATED CLORALEN DISINFECTANT BLEACH 12/31/2026

165821 CLORALEN DISINFECTANT BATHROOM FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
165822 CLORALEN DISINFECTANT BATHROOM LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
165823 CLORALEN DISINFECTANT MULTI PURPOSE FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
107978 CLORALEN DISINFECTANT BLEACH 12/31/2026
162796 CLORALEN DISINFECTING WIPES SEASIDE ESCAPE 12/31/2026
162797 DISINFECTING WIPES PINALEN CITRUS & LIGHT 12/31/2026
162798 DISINFECTING WIPES PINALEN FRESH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
ALEXANDER CHEMICAL 
CORPORATION

150324
CHLORINE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
AMERICAN BORATE COMPANY 159893 BORIC ACID EP 12/31/2026

109898 BORIC ACID FG 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ANGELINI PHARMA INC. 173160 AMEKINA BLEACH WIPE 1:50 12/31/2026

173161 AMEKINA BLEACH WIPE 1:100 12/31/2026
173162 AMEKINA BLEACH WIPE 1:10 12/31/2026
109057 ALCAVIS BLEACH-WIPE 1:50 12/31/2026
108340 BLEACH-WIPE 1:100 12/31/2026
109056 ALCAVIS BLEACH-WIPE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6

ANNIHILARE MEDICAL SYSTEMS
158037

ANNIHILYTE 1 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1



AP&G COMPANY INC 142227 CATCHMASTER JAPANESE BEETLE TRAP 12/31/2026
160453 CATCHMASTER DEFIANT LIQUID ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
149903 CATCHMASTER FINAL FEED MOSQUITO BAIT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
ARBORJET INC 145848 ECO-1 FRUIT & VEGETABLE SPRAY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

110875 PROPIZOL 12/31/2026
146346 TREE-AGE R10 12/31/2026
112718 ARBOR - OTC 12/31/2026
109472 TREE-AGE G4 12/31/2026
110183 AZASOL 12/31/2026
103056 IMA-JET 12/31/2026
104542 ACE - JET 12/31/2026
104972 PHOSPHO-JET 12/31/2026
100956 IMA - JET 10 12/31/2026
145849 ECO-1 FRUIT & VEGETABLE SPRAY 12/31/2026
114071 ECO-1 GARDEN SPRAY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
114072 ECO-1 GARDEN SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 13

ASH DEVELOPMENTS, LLC
185382 RANGER READY REPELLENT PICARIDIN 20% TICK & INSECT SPRAY RANGER 

ORANGE SCENT 12/31/2026

185383 RANGER READY REPELLENT PICARIDIN 20% TICK & INSECT SPRAY SCENT 
ZERO 12/31/2026

185384 RANGER READY REPELLENT PERMETHRIN 0.5% TICK & INSECT SPRAY SCENT 
ZERO 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
AVRO ENTERPRISES 180957 NO-RINSE FOOD SURFACE SANITIZING WIPES 12/31/2026

159744 PURESAN BOTANICAL CLEANER DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
B3 SOLUTIONS LLC 150330 BD-135 12/31/2027
Subtotal 1
BECKER MICROBIAL PRODUCTS 
INC

186249
AQUABAC PRIMARY POWDER 12/31/2026

166572 AQUABAC FG 12/31/2026
164882 AQUABAC WDG 3000 12/31/2026
104292 AQUABAC (200G) 12/31/2026
104293 AQUABAC (400G) 12/31/2026
104291 AQUABAC XT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
BIOPRO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 111106 CYTOGRO HORMONE BIOSTIMULANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
BUCKMANS INC 101935 BUCKMANS SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 12/31/2026

101385 BUCKMANS LIQUID SHOCK 12/31/2026
101533 OMEGA POOL&SPA CHEMICALS SUPER SHOCK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
CHEMICALS INC. USA 175773 CG-12.5% SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CHEMICALS LAIF SPA 171108 API BIOXAL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CONIDIO TEC LLC 100677 APREHEND 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CUSTOM BOTTLING AND 
PACKAGING INC

173756
C&N SPIRE POOL SHOCK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
CVS PHARMACY INC 185239 CVS HEALTH LOW-SPLASH CONCENTRATE BLEACH 12/31/2026

159463 CVS HEALTH CONCENTRATED BLEACH 12/31/2026
160943 CVS HEALTH ALL PURPOSE CLEANER + BLEACH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3

DELTA ANALYTICAL CORPORATION
159033

COMET ULTRA CONCENTRATED BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
DREUMEX USA INC 146011 DREUMEX FOOD CONTACT SURFACE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026

146010 DREUMEX DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
110550 MONK DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
ENERGY SOLUTIONS (US) LLC 175844 TOLCIDE 4FRAC50 12/31/2026

173981 TOLCIDE PS50A 12/31/2026
173983 TOLCIDE PS70AF 12/31/2026



173982 TOLCIDE PS20A 12/31/2026
173984 TOLCIDE PS70A 12/31/2026
173985 TOLCIDE 4FRAC 12/31/2026
173986 TOLCIDE 4FRAC20 12/31/2026
173987 TOLCIDE 4FRAC20W 12/31/2026
173988 TOLCIDE PS75LT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
ESSITY PROFESSIONAL HYGIENE 
NORTH AMERICA LLC

176518
EVERWIPE BY TORK DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
ET PRODUCTS 108267 THE BUG BOMB 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

FAB INC
109804 FROSTY ACRES RESTAURANTS PRIDE ADVANCED GERMICIDAL ULTRA 

BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
FIRST LINE TECHNOLOGY, LLC 180927 DAHLGREN DECON SOLUTION 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

FIVE STAR CHEMICAL COMPANY
156170

STAR XENE 12/31/2026
106637 STAR SAN 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
FIVE STAR CHEMICALS & SUPPLY, 
INC

182126
SANICLEAN PAA PRO 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
FOOD LION LLC 170733 FOOD LION REGULAR BLEACH LOW SPLASH CONCENTRATED 12/31/2026

156317 FOOD LION REGULAR BLEACH2 12/31/2026
113312 FOOD LION ALL PURPOSE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
GIANT EAGLE OPERATING LLC 171241 GIANT EAGLE LOW SPLASH BLEACH 12/31/2026

154376 GIANT EAGLE BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

GORDON FOOD SERVICE
144764

ARRAY COMPREHENSIVE CLEAN GERMICIDAL BLEACH & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
Green Gobbler 178846 GREEN GOBBLER FRUIT FLY KILLER+ 12/31/2026

176436 GREEN GOBBLER TOTAL CONTROL WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
175437 GREEN GOBBLER FRUIT FLY KILLER 12/31/2026
170841 GREEN GOBBLER 20% VINEGAR WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
142157 GREEN GOBBLER 20% VINEGAR WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
157787 GREEN GOBBLER FOAMING ROOT KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
H2O CHLORINATION INC 112453 CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

HAMMONDS FUEL ADDITIVES INC
100486

BIOBOR JF 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
HARRIS TEETER 163905 HARRIS TEETER CONCENTRATED BLEACH 12/31/2026

163906 HARRIS TEETER LOW SPLASH BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
HASA, INC. 182989 ALGI-BAN 12/31/2026

182990 ALGI-CONTROL 12/31/2026
182991 ALGI-CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
182992 COPPERCIDE 12/31/2026
182203 BLUE WHALE SHOCK CHLORINATOR 12/31/2026
179908 HASACHLOR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
HAWKINS INC 159150 AZONE 15 12/31/2026

159149 AZONE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
Hawkins Inc. 181558 CHLORINE LIQUIFIED GAS UNDER PRESSURE 12/31/2026

151965 OPTIM CONCENTRATED BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
HILLSHIRE DISTRIBUTORS 150801 FLYAWAY BMS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

HOMECARE LABS
176196

LAVENDER SCENTED CONCENTRATE MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER UP&UP 12/31/2026
176197 PINE SCENTED CONCENTRATE MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER UP&UP 12/31/2026



176199 CLEANER & BLEACH DISINFECTANT UP&UP 12/31/2026
176201 DISINFECTANT SPRAY FRESH SCENT UP&UP 12/31/2026
175879 BLEACH CONCENTRATED UP & UP 12/31/2026
175880 LOW-SPLASH BLEACH CONCENTRATED UP & UP 12/31/2026
157040 COMET ULTRA FRESH SCENT ALL PURPOSE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
161122 COMET CLASSIC BLEACH 12/31/2026

158275
SPIC & SPAN EVERYDAY ANITBACTERIAL CLEANER FRESH LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026

146061
SPIC & SPAN EVERYDAY ANTIBACTERIAL CLEANER FRESH CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026

163908 COMET ULTRA BATHROOM SPRAY LAVENDER 12/31/2026

159584 SPIC & SPAN ADVANCED CLEAN MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH 
LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026

163907 COMET ULTRA BATHROOM SPRAY FRESH LEMON 12/31/2026

159585 SPIC & SPAN ADVANCED CLEAN MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH LEMON 
SCENT 12/31/2026

112733 THE WORKS TOILET BOWL CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
112931 THE WORKS TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026

158274
SPIC & SPAN EVERYDAY ANTIBACTERIAL CLEANER FRESH LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

159586 SPIC & SPAN ADVANCED CLEAN MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH CITRUS 
SCENT 12/31/2026

157041
COMET ULTRA LEMON FRESH SCENT ALL PURPOSE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026

176027 MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER BLEACH FREE LEMON SCENT UP&UP 12/31/2026
176028 BATHROOM CLEANER DISINFECTING UP&UP 12/31/2026
176198 LEMON SCENTED CONCENTRATE MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER UP&UP 12/31/2026
176200 TILE CLEANER W/ BLEACH MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER UP&UP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 23
INDEPENDENT MARKETING 
ALLIANCE

112988
PROPOWER ORIGINALS GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
ISHIZUKA GLASS CO LTD 103023 IONPURE WPA 12/31/2026

103688 IONPURE IPL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
JAMES AUSTIN COMPANY 106367 AUSTINS POOL TECH SHOCK 12/31/2026

106830 AUSTIN A-1 ULTRA DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026
109535 AUSTINS POOL TECH ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
104799 AUSTINS A-1 BLEACH 12/31/2026
104800 ELITE PROFESSIONAL BLEACH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
KIK INTERNATIONAL 169141 UP & UP LOW SPLASH BLEACH 12/31/2026

165815 LEMON SCENT MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER UP & UP 12/31/2026
165241 LOW SPLASH BLEACH REGULAR 12/31/2026
165242 HDX SPLASH FREE BLEACH 12/31/2026
165508 A SHOPRITE BRAND PAPERBIRD CONCENTRATED BLEACH 12/31/2026

165509 A SHOPRITE BRAND PAPERBIRD LEMON SCENT CONCENTRATED CLEANING 
BLEACH 12/31/2026

165510
A SHOPRITE BRAND PAPERBIRD LAVENDER MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026

153307 UP & UP DISINFECTING BLEACH W/FABRIC PROTECTION 12/31/2026
103810 PURE BRIGHT DISINFECTANT BLEACH 12/31/2026
104584 SHOCK 12/31/2026
104585 PURE BRIGHT GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026
154475 A 1 DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026
162429 HDX DISINFECTANT SPRAY CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
154476 REGULAR SCENTED BLEACH 12/31/2026
156226 BEST YET CONCENTRATED BLEACH 12/31/2026
153224 SIGNATURE SELECT QUALITY GUARANTEED REGULAR SCENT1 12/31/2026
153305 HDX DISINFECTING LAUNDRY BLEACH 12/31/2026
162430 HDX DISINFECTANT SPRAY LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026
156225 PURE BRIGHT READY TO USE GERMICIDE W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
158027 PURE BRIGHT CLEANING BLEACH LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
112854 CLEANER + BLEACH UP & UP 12/31/2026
112855 TILE CLEANER + BLEACH MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER UP & UP 12/31/2026
153306 HDX GERMICIDAL BLEACH2 12/31/2026
162431 FRESH SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY UP & UP 12/31/2026



151949 BOARDWALK GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026
112645 HDX ALL PURPOSE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
111259 TOILET BOWL CLEANER CLEANS & DISINFECTS UP & UP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 27
KROGER COMPANY 164886 KROGER CONCENTRATED BLEACH LOW SPLASH 12/31/2026

163556 KROGER CONCENTRATED DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026
109856 LUVSOME FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
LEGACY CONVERTING 113785 EVERWIPE DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
LEMI SHINE 159418 LEMI SHINE DISINFECTING BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

159419 LEMI SHINE DISINFECTING SPRAY 12/31/2026
159417 LEMI SHINE DISINFECTING MULTI SURFACE CLEANER 12/31/2026
146631 LEMI SHINE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
LESAFFRE CORPORATION 156192 ROMEO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
LIDL US LLC 175772 DISINFECTING BLEACH BY LIDL CONCENTRATED 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MICRO-SCIENTIFIC, LLC 107703 OPTI-CIDE 3 SURFACE WIPES 12/31/2026

107750 OPTI-CIDE 3 12/31/2026
108833 OPTI CIDE 3 INSTRUMENT SOAK W/ RUST INHIBITOR 12/31/2026
100657 OPTI-CIDE MAX WIPES DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
100658 OPTI-CIDE MAX DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
MIDWOOD BRANDS LLC - VA 165523 HOMELINE MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER LEMON SCENTED 12/31/2026

162013 HOMELINE CLEANING BLEACH REGULAR SCENT 12/31/2026
162014 HOMELINE LOW SPLASH BLEACH REGULAR SCENT 12/31/2026
154445 HOMELINE DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4

NATIONAL TOWELETTE COMPANY
176494

HIGHMARK DISINFECTING WIPES 1 12/31/2026
171963 FLEX WIPES NO RINSE DISINFECTANT SANITIZING WIPES 12/31/2026
164781 GENUINE JOE DISINFECTING WIPES 1 12/31/2026
113426 FLEX WIPES DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
109797 HIGHMARK DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
156189 FLEX WIPES DISINFECTANT WIPES2 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
OLDBURY ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
(UK) LTD.

174028
TOLCIDE PS75 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
OLD EAST MAIN CO. 185238 TRUELIVING MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

182128 TRUELIVING BATHROOM FOAMING CLEANER W/ FRESH RAIN SCENT 12/31/2026
182129 TRUELIVING MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
176515 TRUELIVING MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER1 LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
165816 TRUELIVING MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
164773 TRUELIVING CLEANER W/ BLEACH ORIGINAL 12/31/2026
164774 TRUELIVING CLEANER W/ BLEACH FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
164775 TRUELIVING MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER 12/31/2026
164776 TRUELIVING DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026
164777 TRUELIVING LEMON SCENT MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026
164778 TRUELIVING LOW SPLASH BLEACH 12/31/2026
160008 TRUE LIVING CLEANING BLEACH LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12

OLIN CHLOR ALKALI PRODUCTS
102503

CHLORINE 12/31/2026
108755 HIGH STRENGTH SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE EP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
OLIN CORPORATION 108908 HYPURE BLEACH MP 2 12/31/2026

112738 HYPURE BLEACH MP3 12/31/2026
106339 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE - 12.5 BACTICIDE 12/31/2026
108907 HYPURE BLEACH MP 1 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
PERFORMANCE FOOD GROUP 108158 FIRST MARK GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
P F HARRIS MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY LLC

184521 HARRIS 'SINCE 1922' ODOR ELIMINATOR CONCENTRATE DISINFECTANT & 
CLEANER LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026



185396 HARRIS *SINCE 1922* ODOR ELIMINATOR DISINFECTANT & CLEANER 
LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

185397 HARRIS *SINCE 1922* ODOR ELIMINATOR DISINFECTANT & CLEANER FRESH 
& CLEAN SCENT 12/31/2026

185398 HARRIS *SINCE 1922* ODOR ELIMINATOR CONCENTRATE DISINFECTANT & 
CLEANER LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

185399 HARRIS *SINCE 1922* ODOR ELIMINATOR CONCENTRATE DISINFECTANT & 
CLEANER FRESH & CLEAN SCENT 12/31/2026

182426 HARRIS HOME PEST CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
182425 HARRIS HOME PEST CONTROL SCORPION KILLER 12/31/2026
182427 HARRIS ALL WEATHER RAT & MOUSE KILLER 12/31/2026
182428 HARRIS BED BUG KILLER 12/31/2026

182429 HARRIS 100% COLD PRESSED FILTERED NEEM OIL 
INSECTICIDE/MITICIDE/FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

176423 SEA SALT 10X GRASS & WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
175006 HARRIS VINEGAR GRASS & WEED KILLER II 12/31/2026
164821 HARRIS HOME PEST CONTROL SPOTTED LANTERNFLY KILLER 12/31/2026
154456 DRY UP BARS RAT & MOUSE KILLER 12/31/2026
140292 HARRIS BED BUG KILLER 12/31/2026
140958 HARRIS RODENT REPELLENT SPRAY 12/31/2026
110043 HARRIS EGG KILL BED BUG KILLER 12/31/2026

112050
HARRIS HOME PEST CONTRO; ASIAN LDY BETLE & BOXEIDER BUG KILL 12/31/2026

112478 HARRIS EGG KILL & RESISTANT BED BUG KILLER 12/31/2026
109950 HARRIS MOUSE KILLER REFILLABLE STATION 12/31/2026
110042 HARRIS HOME PEST CONTROL-BED BUG KILLER 12/31/2026
109947 HARRIS HOME PEST CONTROL SPIDER KILLER 12/31/2026
108546 HARRIS WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
108547 HARRIS *SINCE 1922* EGG KILL & RESISTANT BED BUG SPRAY 12/31/2026
108548 HARRIS RESISTANT BED BUG POWDER 12/31/2026
108542 HARRIS BORIC ACID ROACH POWDER W/ LURE 12/31/2026
108543 HARRIS HOME PEST CONTROL 12/31/2026
108544 HARRIS HOME PEST CONTROL-FLEA&TICK KILLER 12/31/2026
108545 HARRIS ROACH & ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
108538 HARRIS TERMITE KILLER 12/31/2026
154455 DRY UP BAIT PACKS 12/31/2026
108540 HARRIS FAMOUS ROACH TABLETS 12/31/2026
107127 HARRIS ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
108497 HARRIS HOME PEST CONTROL ROACH KILLER 12/31/2026
108498 HARRIS HOME PEST CONTROL STINK BUG KILLER 12/31/2026
152392 HARRIS DIATOMACEOUS EARTH CRAWLING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
161158 HARRIS HOME PEST CONTROL ANT KILLER & TERMITE CONTROL 12/31/2026
151466 HARRIS SINCE 1922 5 MINUTE BED BUG KILLER 12/31/2026

184520 HARRIS 'SINCE 1922' ODOR ELIMINATOR DISINFECTANT & CLEANER 
LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 39

PIC20 GROUP LLC
159343

RANGER READY REPELLENT PERMETHRIN 0.5% TICK & INSECT SPRAY 12/31/2026
120358 RANGER READY REPELLENT 12/31/2026
162019 RANGER READY REPELLENT SCENT ZERO 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
PIONEER AMERICAS LLC DBA OLIN 
CHLOR

106312
BACTI-CHLOR 12/31/2026

106481 HIGH STRENGTH SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
PRIME SOURCE 100145 PRIME SOURCE GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

PROCESS CLEANING SOLUTIONS
110768

PCS 7000 DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PURE ORIGIN PRODUCTS 182499 MIGHTY MINT RODENT REPELLENT POUCHES 12/31/2026

182502 MIGHTY MINT HOME & PATIO INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
182536 MIGHTY MINT SPIDER CONTROL 12/31/2026
182537 MIGHTY MINT INSECT & PEST CONTOL PLUS 12/31/2026

182538 MIGHTY MINT RODENT REPELLENT PEPPERMINT POWDER DIATOMACEOUS 
EARTH (1LB) 12/31/2026

182539 MIGHTY MINT MICE REPELLENT 12/31/2026



182540 MIGHTY MINT MOUSE REPELLENT POUCHES (12PACK) 12/31/2026
182541 MIGHTY MINT ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
182542 MIGHTY MINT SPIDER REPELLENT (16OZ, 8OZ-2PACK) 12/31/2026
182543 MIGHTY MINT ROACH REPELLENT 12/31/2026
182544 MIGHTY MINT RODENT VEHICLE PROTECTION (16OZ, 128OZ) 12/31/2026
175403 MIGHTY MINT INSECT & PEST CONTROL 12/31/2026
175404 MIGHTY MINT RODENT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
175405 MIGHTY MINT ANT & ROACH CONTROL 12/31/2026
175406 MIGHTY MINT PLANT PROTECTION 12/31/2026
165268 CLEAN GREEN SELECTIVE WEED KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 16
PurposeBuilt Brands 185879 30 SECONDS OUTDOOR CLEANER & WINTERIZER 12/31/2026

108890 30 SECONDS SPRAY & WALK AWAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
RENTOKIL NORTH AMERICA 111991 RADAR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

SALT SCIENCE INC
171966

MORTON PRO SALT BASED DEODORIZING DISINFECTANT & SANITIZER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SANITIZED USA INC 168023 SANITIZED BRAND BC 11-01 US 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

SENPROCO - GROOMERS CHOICE
170435

PETOLOGY 256:1 DISINFECTANT LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SHEPPARD ENTERPRISES 170554 PROFESSIONAL CHOICE GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SOFTUB INC 169143 GRANULAR DICHLOR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SOLVAY USA INC 140276 TOLCIDE TP5W 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SPA PARTNERS 170364 ABC EXTRA WIPES 1 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SYSCO CORPORATION 109025 RELIANCE BLEACH 12/31/2026

109026 CLASSIC GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
TARGET SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 171112 STRIKE MAX CITO PASTE RODENTICIDE SOFT BAIT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC
165715 SIMPLY DONE READY FOR LIFE CONCENTRATED LOW SPLASH BLEACH 

REGULAR SCENT 12/31/2026

164885 SIMPLY DONE READY FOR LIFE CONCENTRATED CLEANING BLEACH LEMON 
SCENT 12/31/2026

155408 SIMPLY DONE READY FOR LIFE ALL PURPOSE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
155409 SIMPLY DONE READY FOR LIFE MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026

156561
SIMPLY DONE READY FOR LIFE CONCENTRATED BLEACH2 REGULAR SCENT 12/31/2026

155407 SIMPLY DONE READY FOR LIFE MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 6
TREE CARE INNOVATIONS LLC 104726 DUTCH TRIG 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ULINE 168458 ULINE GERMICIDAL BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
UNFI (UNITED NATURAL FOODS, 
INC)

171242
ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY CONCENTRATED BLEACH REGULAR SCENT 12/31/2026

171243 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY LOW SPLASH BLEACH REGULAR SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
URNEX BRANDS, LLC 174626 COMPLETE CAFE 12/31/2026

108223 COMPLETE CAFE EQUIPMENT SANITIZER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
U S BORAX INC 145992 BOROGARD ZB 12/31/2026

101370 TIM-BOR INDUSTRIAL 12/31/2026
101767 OCTABOR 12/31/2026
103655 OPTIBOR MG 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
U S FOODS INC 110544 MONOGRAM CLEANING DISPOSALS DISINFECTANT BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

VICTORIA BAY PRODUCTS
152503 VICTORIA BAY QUALITY PRODUCTS FOR EVERYDAY NEEDS GERMICIDAL 

ULTRA BLEACH 1 12/31/2026



Subtotal 1
VITA BEE HEALTH LIMITED 176577 VARROXSAN 12/31/2026

154122 B402 BIOLOGICAL LARVACIDE CERTAN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
WAHL CLIPPER CORP 165716 WAHL CLINI CLIP 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
WALGREEN COMPANY 177279 W BLEACH CONCENTRATED 12/31/2026

171624 W LOW SPLASH BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

WALMART STORES INC
177576

GREAT VALUE PINE SCENT MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTING CLEANER1 12/31/2026

177577
GREAT VALUE LAVENDER SCENT MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTING CLEANER1 12/31/2026

167345 GREAT VALUE LEMON SCENT MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026
113634 GREAT VALUE MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER 12/31/2026
111942 GREAT VALUE ALL PURPOSE CLEANER W/BLEACH FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
113632 GREAT VALUE ALL PURPOSE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
152153 GREAT VALUE BLEACH 3 12/31/2026
160002 GREAT VALUE LEMON SCENT CLEANING BLEACH 12/31/2026
162704 GREAT VALUE LEMON SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
162705 GREAT VALUE MORNING MEADOW SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
162703 GREAT VALUE FRESH LINEN SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

149656
GREAT VALUE AUTOMATIC TOILET BOWL CLEANER W/ BLEACHING ACTION 12/31/2026

162783
GREAT VALUE LAVENDER SCENT MULTI PURPOSE DISINFECTING CLEANER 12/31/2026

162784
GREAT VALUE LEMON SCENT MULTI PURPOSE DISINFECTING CLEANER 12/31/2026

163950 GREAT VALUE LOW SPLASH BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 15
WAXIES ENTERPRISES LLC 166064 WAXIE GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

WEGMANS FOOD MARKETS INC
156175

WEGMANS DISINFECTANT BLEACH3 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
WEIMAN PRODUCTS,LLC 160147 WEIMAN DISINFECTANT GRANITE & STONE WIPES 12/31/2026

114068 GONZO DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
156221 GRANITE & STONE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
163554 WEIMAN DISINFECTANT GRANITE & STONE CLEAN & SHINE 12/31/2026
159689 WEIMAN DISINFECTANT ELECTRONIC WIPES 12/31/2026
160012 GONZO DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
WEIS MARKETS INC 169142 WEIS SIMPLY GREAT LOW SPLASH BLEACH 12/31/2026

155294 WEISS SIMPLY GREAT CONCENTRATED BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 337
DEROYAL INDUSTRIES, INC DEROYAL INDUSTRIES, INC 111746 PREMIUM SOLIDFIER + 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
DIALEXTX TECHNOLOGIES DIALEXTX TECHNOLOGIES 166746 EVERBEE PROTECT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
DIAMOND CHEMICAL CO INC DIAMOND CHEMICAL CO INC 180931 SUPER SHOCK 12/31/2026

180966 CHLOR-GLO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
DIAMOND WIPES INTERNATIONAL 
INC

DIAMOND WIPES INTERNATIONAL 
INC

176444
HANDY CLEAN RINSE-FREE FOOD CONTACT SANITIZING WIPES 12/31/2026

162436 HANDY CLEAN RINSE FREE SANITIZING WIPES 12/31/2026
162435 HANDY CLEAN STERIDOL WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
LIDL US LLC 174020 DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 4
DIRECT ENTERPRISES, INC. DIRECT ENTERPRISES, INC. 186259 GERMATE PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1



DISORB SYSTEMS, INC CARDINAL HEALTH INC 101690 MEDI-SOLID PLUS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
DISORB SYSTEMS, INC 107485 SUPERSOLID LUS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 2
DIVERSEY DIVERSEY 165857 OXIVIR GERM DEFENSE 12/31/2026

165479 OXIVIR THREE 64 12/31/2026
106089 CREW NA SC NON ACID BOWL & BATHROOM DISINFECTANT CLEAN 12/31/2026

164500
FINAL STEP ALL IN ONE NO RINSE FOOD CONTACT MULTI SURFACE WIPES 12/31/2026

164701 VIREX AF2 WIPES 12/31/2026
106087 CREW CLINGING TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
106088 CREW HEAVY DUTY TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
106085 BEER CLEAN LAST RINSE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106080 ALPHA-HP MULTI SURFACE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
106081 ANTIBAC B 12/31/2026

105956
SIGNET HEAVY DUTY NON-ACID WASHROOM CLEANER/DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

105957 SIGNET THREE-COMPARTMENT SINK SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106042 AVERT SPORICIDAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
106079 ACIDOSAN-D 12/31/2026
105952 SIGNET HARD SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
100594 CREW NON-ACID DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
100595 OXIVIR 1 WIPES 12/31/2026
100133 ALL PURPOSE VIREX DISINFECTATN CLEANER 12/31/2026
112875 VIREX PLUS 12/31/2026
112895 AVERT SPORICIDAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER WIPES 12/31/2026
111787 HARD SURFACE SANTIZER 12/31/2026
109114 OXIVIR 1 12/31/2026
109493 MULTI-CHLOR II 12/31/2026
108705 SKIDOO INSTITUTIONAL FLYING INSECT KILLER II 12/31/2026
102072 CREW BATHROM DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

108697
WIDE RANGE II NON-ACID DISINFECTANT WASHROOM CLEANER CONCENT 12/31/2026

108698 FINAL STEP 512 SANITIZER 12/31/2026
108699 J-512 SANTIZER 12/31/2026
150139 TITAN TABS SPORICIDAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
108695 SIGNET NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
108696 DIVOSAN SPECTRUM 12/31/2026
106222 VIREX II 256 12/31/2026
106223 VIREX TB 12/31/2026
106216 SANI-SURE SOFT SERVE SANITIZER CLEANER 12/31/2026
106218 TSA ACID SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106213 RENDER II 12/31/2026
106214 SANI-SURE MULTI SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106208 MORNING MIST NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
106209 OXIVIR FIVE 16 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
142599 SU 393 12/31/2026
106210 OXIVIR TB 12/31/2026
106211 OXIVIR TB WIPES 12/31/2026
106205 FSD-34 12/31/2026
106206 G-5 SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106207 LIQU-A-KLOR 12/31/2026
106105 ENVY FOAMING DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
161963 VIPER ANTIMICROBIAL FRUIT & VEGETABLE WASH 12/31/2026
106202 EXPOSE II 256 12/31/2026
106203 FINAL STEP SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106102 DUSAN 12/31/2026
106103 EASYPAKS DETERGENT/DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
106104 END BAC II SPRAY DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
106098 DIVOSAN HYPOCHLORITE 12/31/2026
106100 DIVOSAN PLUS 12/31/2026
106095 DIBAC 12/31/2026
106097 DIVOSAN FORTE 12/31/2026

106091
CREW RESTROOM FLOOR&SURFACE NON-ACID DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026



106092
CREW RESTROOM FLOOR&SURFACE SC NON-ACID DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

186500 SUMA PROFRESH PLUS ANTIMICROBIAL FRUIT & VEGETABLE WASH 12/31/2026
185492 VIREX II 256 J-FILL 12/31/2026
182188 OXIVIR TB WIPES SOFT PACK 12/31/2026
177260 DIVERSEY SUMA ALL-IN-ONE NO RINSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
177261 DIVERSEY SUMA ALL-IN-ONE NO RINSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER RTU 12/31/2026
177611 CLAX BACTERIOSTAT 12/31/2026
178830 CREW RESTROOM FLOOR & SURFACE SC NON-ACID DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
178829 OXIVIR EXPRESS WIPES 12/31/2026
174770 CREW RESTROOM FLOOR & SURFACE NON-ACID DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 67
Subtotal 67
DIVERSITECH CORP DIVERSITECH CORP 170619 ASURITY PRO TREAT 151 12/31/2026

170618 DIVERSITECH SANI C-N-D 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
DOBER GROUP DOBER GROUP 109865 SMART RELEASE BIO-CLEAR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
DOTERRA INTERNATIONAL LLC DOTERRA INTERNATIONAL LLC 160094 DOTERRA TERRASHIELD 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
DPH BIOLOGICALS DPH BIOLOGICALS 182984 BORNEX 12/31/2026

182982 PREPHYTE 12/31/2026
182983 NATANOX 12/31/2026
182985 VERANOX 12/31/2026
182986 GUARD M 12/31/2026
181058 BELLATROVE COMPANION MAXX WP 12/31/2026
181059 BELLATROVE COMPANION MAXX ST 12/31/2026
181062 METALAXYL ST 12/31/2026
176884 PREPHYTE ST 12/31/2026
178856 CHITONOX FC 12/31/2026
178857 BORNES 12/31/2026
162745 COMPANION MAXX LIQUID BIOLOGICAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
STREAMLINE AG LLC 180725 FIRST DEFENSE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 13
DREW MARINE USA DREW MARINE USA 169988 AMERSTAT 25DM 12/31/2026

103569 AMERSTAT 25 12/31/2026
112716 CREW CARE SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
112717 CREW CARE NEUTRAL CLEAVEE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
103568 AMERSPERSE 280 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
DREXEL CHEMICAL DREXEL CHEMICAL 186098 DREXEL CLETHODIM 2EC 12/31/2026

186099 DREXEL DIQUAT 2SL 12/31/2026
182394 2,4-DB DMA 175 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
182674 DREXEL GLUFOSINATE 280SL 12/31/2026
182675 DREXEL IMAZAPYR 4SL 12/31/2026
167840 IMITATOR WEED KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
167841 IMITATOR WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
168558 IMITATOR AQUATIC 12/31/2026
166771 DREXEL OFF SHOOT T 12/31/2026
113596 DREXEL SUFFA 12/31/2026
164340 DREXEL SPROUT STOP 12/31/2026
164827 DREXEL AZOXYSTROBIN SC 12/31/2026
112096 DREXEL L-C INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
157036 DREXEL ME TOO LACHLOR MTZ 12/31/2026
112599 DREXEL FOMA 2.0 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112724 DREXEL IMITATOR READY TO USE 12/31/2026
111431 DREXEL TRIZAR HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
111896 DREXEL SULFUR 90W 12/31/2026
110578 CAPTAN 80 WDG 12/31/2026
114078 DREXEL PIN-DEE 3.3 EC 12/31/2026
110660 CAPTAN 4L 12/31/2026



111430 DREXEL MESOTRYONE 4L 12/31/2026
110252 DICAMBA DE-AMINE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
110355 DREXEL DE-ESTER LV4 12/31/2026
109894 DREXEL SUPER SUCKER-STUFF 12/31/2026
109900 DREXEL DICAMBA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
146017 DREXEL AQUAPEN 3.8 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109994 DREXEL SUCKER-PLUCKER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
109863 DREXEL TRIFLURALIN 4EC 12/31/2026
109866 DREXEL UP-FRONT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
114080 DREXEL KOP-5 12/31/2026
109867 DREXEL FOMASATE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108931 DREXEL IMITATOR DA 12/31/2026
109676 DREXEL SULFUR 80 WDG 12/31/2026
109788 DREXEL DEFOL 5 12/31/2026
107618 DREXEL IMITATOR + 2.4-D 12/31/2026
107687 DREXEL DE-AMINE 4 12/31/2026
107716 DREXEL 2, 4-DB DMA 200 12/31/2026
107990 DREXEL DE-ESTER LV6 12/31/2026
105574 DREXEL IMITATOR PLUS 12/31/2026
105658 DREXALIN PLUS 12/31/2026
105856 DICAMBA DGA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103777 DREXEL PHITICIDE 12/31/2026
104684 DREXEL SIMAZAT 4L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104701 DREXEL ATRA-5 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103686 DREXEL TRIZMET II HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103687 DREXEL ME-TOO-LACHLOR II HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103776 DREXEL QUIK-QUAT 12/31/2026
102870 DREXEL SIMAZINE 90DF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
100869 DREXEL SIMAZINE 4L 12/31/2026
102499 DREXEL MSMA 6 PLUS 12/31/2026
157220 DREXEL DIMETHOATE 4EC SYSTEMIC INSECTICIDE MITICIDE 12/31/2026
100642 DREXEL ATRAZINE 4L 12/31/2026
100643 DREXEL CARBARYL 4L 12/31/2026
100373 MALATHION 5EC 12/31/2026
100420 DREXEL SUCKER STUFF 12/31/2026
100266 DREXEL DAMOIL 12/31/2026
100267 DREXEL DIURON 4L 12/31/2026
100315 DREXEL DIURON 80 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
157037 DREXEL ME TRY BUZIN 75DF 12/31/2026
100107 DREXEL ATRAZINE 90DF 12/31/2026
140233 CHLOROTHALONIL 720 12/31/2026
145761 DREXEL DUPLICATOR 6 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
157038 DREXEL ME TRY BUZIN 4L 12/31/2026
141692 DREXEL CAPTAN 50W FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
114079 DREXEL MES-O-SATE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113782 DREXEL TRIZMAX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 67
Subtotal 67
DRS LABORATORIES DRS LABORATORIES 142076 CD GENERATION PART "A" 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
DSM FOOD SPECIALITIES B.V. DSM FOOD SPECIALITIES B.V. 112480 ZIVION M 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
DUBOIS CHEMICALS, INC DUBOIS CHEMICALS, INC 182279 MBC 449 12/31/2026

182492 DICASAN PAA 12/31/2026
174553 MBC 215-P 12/31/2026
103451 NEUQUAT 12/31/2026
164604 TREXCIDE 322 12/31/2026
103397 SHS-900 12/31/2026
103398 TREXCIDE 323 12/31/2026
103717 TREXCIDE 250 12/31/2026
104303 BIO BLAST 500 12/31/2026
108220 TREXCIDE 275 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
Subtotal 10
DURVET INC DURVET INC 120376 DURVET TURN OUT 12/31/2026



152533 DURVET DAIRY BOMB 55Z 12/31/2026
159644 NO BITE EAR MITE & TICK CONTROL 12/31/2026
113595 AQUAVET COPPER-SULFATE ALGAE CONTROL 12/31/2026
109588 POWER FLY SPRAY & WIPE 12/31/2026
109680 DAIRYBOMB 55 12/31/2026
108282 SUPER II DAIRY & FARM SPRAY 12/31/2026
108278 NO-BITE SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
108273 IGR NO BITE FLEA & TICK SPRAY 12/31/2026
108274 IGR NO BITE FLEA & TICK MIST 12/31/2026
108275 IGR NO-BITE HOUSE FOGGER 12/31/2026
108268 AQUAVET ALGAE CONTROL 12/31/2026
108269 AQUAVET SHORELINE WEEDS 12/31/2026
108270 AQUAVET SUBMERGED WEEDS 12/31/2026
103018 FLY RID PLUS 12/31/2026
103813 SCREW WORM AEROSOL 12/31/2026
106603 PERMETHRIN 10% RAPID KILL INSECTICIDE CONC. 12/31/2026

Subtotal 17
PEAK MARKETING 109491 SPECTRA SHIELD OVER 56LBS 12/31/2026

108285 SPECTRA SHIELD 14-29 LBS 12/31/2026
109490 SPECTRA SHIELD 30-55 LBS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 20
DUTRION NORTH AMERICA DUTRION NORTH AMERICA 113927 DUTRION TABLET 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
DYNA GRO DYNA GRO 169314 SUPERTHRIVE ROOT GEL 12/31/2026

169315 SUPERTHRIVE K L N ROOTING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS 
WORLDWIDE

DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS 
WORLDWIDE

182498
DYNATRAP MOSQUITO LURE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

EARTH ANIMAL VENTURES EARTH ANIMAL VENTURES
175353 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION FLEA & TICK 

SPOT-ON FOR CATS 12/31/2026

175349 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION FLEA & TICK 
COLLAR FOR CATS 12/31/2026

175350 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION FLEA & TICK 
COLLAR FOR SMALL DOG/PUPPY 12/31/2026

175347 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION HERBAL BUG 
SPRAY 12/31/2026

175348 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION HERBAL 
SHAMPOO 12/31/2026

175351 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION FLEA & TICK 
COLLAR FOR MEDIUM DOGS 12/31/2026

175352 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION FLEA & TICK 
COLLAR FOR LARGE DOGS 12/31/2026

175354 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION FLEA & TICK 
SPOT-ON FOR SMALL DOGS & PUPPY 12/31/2026

175355 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION FLEA & TICK 
SPOT-ON FOR MEDIUM DOGS 12/31/2026

175356 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION FLEA & TICK 
SPOT-ON FOR LARGE DOGS 12/31/2026

175357 EARTH ANIMAL DR. BOB GOLDSTEIN'S NATURE'S PROTECTION TOPICAL 
POWDER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
Subtotal 11
EARTH SCIENCE LABORATORIES 
INC

EARTH SCIENCE LABORATORIES 
INC

177619
CIDE-EFFECT 12/31/2026

165826 PRISTINEPOWER 12/31/2026
162492 ET F 12/31/2026
150571 AGRITEC 12/31/2026
161939 EARTHTEC QZ 12/31/2026
105158 EARTHTEC 12/31/2026
103758 PRISTINE EXTRA 2 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 7



ECOLAB INC
AIRKEM PROFESSIONAL 
PRODUCTS

102526
CBC PLUS 12/31/2026

102527 HB QUAT 12/31/2026
102507 ASEPTICARE 12/31/2026
102525 THICKENED NON-ACID BOWL & BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
BIOQUELL INC 106755 BIOQUELL HYDROGEN PEROXIDE STERILANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CHEMSTAR CORP 161699 FOAM SAN 12/31/2026

102368 FLORAFRESH: FLORAL QUALITY CARE SOLUTIONS 12/31/2026
107759 NEUTRAL RESTROOM CLEANER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100686 PRODUCEMAXX 12/31/2026
157051 Q SAN 10.0 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
CID LINES Inc. 102935 VIROCID 12/31/2026

104723 KENO X5 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ECOLAB INC 107412 DRAIN PAN TREATMENT & MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026

107413 65 DISINFECTING HEAVY-DUTY ACID BATH.CLEANER 12/31/2026
107414 OCTAVE FS 12/31/2026
157924 PATHWAYS BEVERAGE DRAIN CONTROL 12/31/2026
107409 EXSPOR BASE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
107410 MANUAL BAR GLASS SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106158 BOOST 3200 12/31/2026
106159 FINITO 12/31/2026
100740 LAUNDRI BACSTAT 12/31/2026
107406 QUORUM CLEAR V 12/31/2026
100741 STER-BAC 12/31/2026
107407 WHISPER V 12/31/2026
186024 KLERCIDE CLEANROOM PEROXIDE 12/31/2026
186244 LIQUID INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
184296 LMENTARY SANITIZING NO-RINSE FLOOR & DRAIN CLEANER 12/31/2026
184292 SANITIZING FLOOR & DRAIN CLEANER 12/31/2026
184295 SANITIZING NO-RINSE FLOOR & DRAIN CLEANER 12/31/2026
184938 KLERCIDE RAPID SPORICIDE 12/31/2026
182690 BOOST 3201 SM 12/31/2026
182682 AQUA BALANCE CHLORINE FREE OXIDIZER 12/31/2026
182683 AQUA BALANCE DECHLOR REDUCING AGENT 12/31/2026
182684 AQUA BALANCE MURIATIC ACID 12/31/2026
182685 AQUA BALANCE PH PLUS 12/31/2026
182686 AQUA BALANCE POOL CONDITIONER 12/31/2026
182687 AQUA BALANCE SPF-3050 12/31/2026
182688 AQUA BALANCE TOTAL ALKALINITY 12/31/2026
182689 BOOST 3201 12/31/2026
182691 EXSPOR ACTIVATOR CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
182692 LIQUID K 12/31/2026
182694 BEVERAGE DRAIN CLEANER W/ ODOR CONTROL 12/31/2026
183703 DISHMACHINE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
179504 CID 15 X 12/31/2026
179013 LELY ASTRI SAN 12/31/2026
179014 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT & CLEANER 12/31/2026
175963 AQUA BALANCE CAL HYPO SHOCK 12/31/2026
176417 BIOQUELL HYDROGEN PEROXIDE STERILANT- AG 12/31/2026
171679 TRUPOWER ULTRA SAN 12/31/2026
171680 TRUPOWER ECO SAN 12/31/2026
170532 BOOST TREAD DEFENSE QF 12/31/2026
170997 DRYSAN TRI O 12/31/2026
168862 EXELERATE CSD 15 12/31/2026
169079 ACTIVE OX+ 12/31/2026
169081 24H ANTIMOCROBIAL & DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
167238 RAPID MULTI SURFACE DISINFECTANT CLEANER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
164914 MULTI PURPOSE PLUS DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
165478 RAPID MULTI SURFACE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
100698 TEX-STAT II 12/31/2026
106147 KEYSTONE LIQUID INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
100666 ECO-SAN 12/31/2026
100667 MANDATE 12/31/2026



105703 AEROSOL FLYING INSECT ERADICATOR 12/31/2026
155649 KLERCIDE CLEANROOM QUAT METERED DOES CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100668 MIKRO-QUAT 12/31/2026
106014 MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
100412 SCRUB FREE BATHROOM CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
104809 22 MULTI-QUAT SANITIZER 12/31/2026
100603 ULTRA SAN 12/31/2026
100610 QUORUM GREEN/VERDE 12/31/2026
104811 OASIS 499 HBV DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
104282 ECOLAB AERO-MAX SYNERGIZED PERMETHRIN 12/31/2026
104551 ANTIMICROBIAL FRUIT & VEGETABLE TREATMENT 12/31/2026
100410 KLERCDE SPORICIDAL ACTIVE CHLORINE 12/31/2026
155401 DISINFECTANT 1 SPRAY 12/31/2026
104744 SMARTPOWER DISHMACHINE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
100411 KLERCDE SPORICIDAL ACTIVE CHLORINE UNIT DOSE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
121544 MARKETGUARD 700 12/31/2026
153201 SMARTPOWER SINK & SURFACE CLEANER SANITIZER 12/31/2026
104808 OCTAVE 12/31/2026
100052 PHASE 1 SANITIZER 12/31/2026
104250 A-456 II DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
104260 PENNSAN QUAT 5 12/31/2026
100316 OXY-SEPT 333 12/31/2026
103921 MANDATE PLUS 12/31/2026
103943 OASIS 146 MULTI-QUAT SANITIZER 12/31/2026
103995 SOLID SANITIZER 12/31/2026
155647 CLEANING SANITIZER & DISINFECTANT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
103620 STER-BAC QUAT 12/31/2026
103886 TB DISINFECTANT CLEANER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
103604 66 HEAVY DUTY ALKALINE BATHROOMCLEAN&DEO 12/31/2026
103618 ADVACARE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
103619 QUESTAR QUAT 12/31/2026
103311 SSI-50 12/31/2026

152158
PEROXIDE MULTI SURFACE CLEANER & DISINFECTANT READY TO USE 12/31/2026

102793 ECO-WIPE DUO 12/31/2026
102908 ASEPTI-WIPE II 12/31/2026
102909 QUESTAR QAC 12/31/2026
162080 DAILY DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
102722 PATHWAYS SOLID DRAIN SANITIZER 12/31/2026
102723 PRISTINE QF 12/31/2026
152159 S&S SANITIZER 12/31/2026
102758 QUADEXX 700 12/31/2026
102504 AQUA BALANCE POOL & SPA DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
102566 COSA OXONIA ACTIVE 12/31/2026
101927 OXXIUM 203 12/31/2026
102436 ESTEEM SANI-NC 12/31/2026
162743 OXY PAK 34S BATH 12/31/2026
102437 VICTORY 12/31/2026
142247 XY-12-P 12/31/2026
101882 CD-631 12/31/2026
113582 LMENTARY NO-RINSE DRAIN & FLOOR CLEANER SANITIZER 12/31/2026
101896 ADVACARE 120 SANITIZER/SOUR 12/31/2026
157216 OXONIA ACTIVE LS 12/31/2026
113353 SANITIZING WASH N WALK 12/31/2026
113382 HYDRIS MINERAL ACTIVATOR TABLET 12/31/2026
101800 ASEPTI-CARE TB + II 12/31/2026
101841 SWAT SANITIZING WASH & TREATMENT 12/31/2026
113251 SANISAVE NO RINSE CLEANER SANITIZER 12/31/2026
101565 EQUIPMENT SANITIZER 12/31/2026
113315 LEMON FRESH DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
101566 VORTEXX 12/31/2026
101703 SURPASS 100 12/31/2026
101501 TRIPLET PLUS 12/31/2026
113024 OXY PAK S10 12/31/2026
101532 ENVIRO SAN 12/31/2026
113112 PEROXIDE DISINFECTANT & GLASS CLEANER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
101563 TSUNAMI 100 12/31/2026



113145 KLERCIDE 70/30 PHARMA ETHANOL 12/31/2026
101564 KEYSTONE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
112689 FABRISTAT 12/31/2026
101302 BOOST SURFACE TREATMENT 12/31/2026
112690 MANDATE N FREE 12/31/2026
101415 ASEPTI-HB 12/31/2026
112691 QUATERARY DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
112757 KIERCIDE 70/30 IPA 12/31/2026
100896 OASIS 299 12/31/2026
100897 OXONIA ACTIVE 12/31/2026
112406 73 DISINFECTING ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
100951 SANI-GLIDE 12/31/2026
112683 FINALIZE 12/31/2026
101301 PRISTINE PRO 12/31/2026
112017 BOOST 3200 CIP 12/31/2026
153581 CLEANING SANITIZER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
112018 BOOST FT 12/31/2026
100742 XY-12 12/31/2026
112128 AEROSOL CONTACT INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
112290 CONCENTRATED SANTIZING RINSE 12/31/2026
112016 PEROXIDE MULTI SURFACE & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
109974 SYNERGEX 12/31/2026
111992 DISH MACHINE PELLET SANTIZER 12/31/2026
111993 BLEACH DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
155402 DISINFECTANT 1 WIPE 12/31/2026
162742 OXY PAK 34 SPRAY 12/31/2026
140182 MULTI PURPOSE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
162741 OXY PAK 34 BATH 12/31/2026
153199 SURFACE CLEANER SANITIZER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
109569 LOW TEMPLAUNDRY SOLID CHLORINE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
108785 14 PLUS ANTIBACTERIAL ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026
109243 OXYCIDE DAILY DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
108200 DRYSAN DUO 12/31/2026
108305 REDI SAN READY TO USE HARD SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
108736 GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026
107715 NO RINSE FOOD CONTACT CLEANER SANITIZER 12/31/2026
108057 3DT VORTEXX 12/31/2026
108060 SANTIZING NO RINSE FLOOR CLEANER 12/31/2026
108084 OXY-PAK S 12/31/2026
107431 OXY-PAK 12/31/2026
107432 ISOLYSER LTS-PLUS 12/31/2026
107427 ADVACARE RESIDUAL BACSTAT 12/31/2026
107428 VIRASEPT 12/31/2026
107429 A-TACK LEMON FRESH DISINFECT CLEANER 12/31/2026
107423 READY TO USE SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
140365 KLERCIDE CLEANROOM QUAT 12/31/2026
107424 TRICHLOR -O-CIDE 5600 12/31/2026
155648 KLERCIDE CLEANROOM QUAT UNIT DOSE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
156926 CHLORINATED DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
107425 SUPER SAN FOOD SERVICE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
107426 SANI QUAD FOOD SERVICE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
107419 DISINFECTANT CLEANER 2.0 12/31/2026
107420 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
140183 i7 DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
107415 QUARTERNARY DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
107416 SANI - STEP 12/31/2026
107417 20 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEAN 12/31/2026
107418 BATHROOM DISINFECTANT CLEANER 2.0 12/31/2026
107411 KEYSTONE MULTI-QUAT SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 175
KAY CHEMICAL CO 100329 SINK SANITIZER 12/31/2026

152160 SPECIALTY DISINFECTANT & CLEANER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
107151 CHLORSAN NP 12/31/2026
109391 APEX SOLID QUART BROAD RANGE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
109705 SOLID QUART BROAD RANGE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
103732 LIQUID DISINFECTANT CLEANSER 12/31/2026
103881 KAY LIQUID BLEACH 12/31/2026



105553 KAY SOLIDSENSE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
102435 KAY SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
103376 CLICKSAN DISINFECTANT/SANITIZER 12/31/2026
103575 KAYQUAT II 12/31/2026
100704 SMARTPOWER SANITIZER 12/31/2026
101048 KAY-5 SANITIZER/CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 13
PUREFORCE 107525 FOOD CONTACT QUAT SANITIZER 12/31/2026

110144 CONTACT BUG ELIMINATOR 12/31/2026
103675 LOW TEMP DISHMACHINE SANTIZER 12/31/2026
103676 MULTI-PURPOSE NEUTRAL PH GERMICIDAL DETERGENT 12/31/2026
105933 QUINTET CHLORINE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
105934 TRIPLE PLAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 206

ECOLOGICAL LABORATORIES INC ECOLOGICAL LABORATORIES INC
182413

MICROBE LIFE FGX 12/31/2026
101838 ALGAWAY 60 12/31/2026
104207 MICROBE-LIFT BMC 12/31/2026
155300 MICROBE LIFT ALGAWAY 5.4 12/31/2026
156577 MICROBE LIFT ALGAWAY 5.4 FOR HOME AQUARIUMS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
ECOLOGY WORKS ECOLOGY WORKS 175007 DUSTMITEX DUSTMITE & FLEA CONTROL 12/31/2026

102766 DUST MITE & FLEA CONTROL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2

EDWARDS-COUNCILOR CO. INC. EDWARDS-COUNCILOR CO. INC.
113248

STERAMINE 1-G TABLETS 12/31/2026
113249 STERAMINE 6-Q TABLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
ELANCO US ELANCO US 107587 ADVANTAGE II MEDIUM DOG 12/31/2026

105793 ADVANTAGE II KITTEN 12/31/2026
147311 SERESTO SMALL DOG 12/31/2026
105796 ADVANTAGE II SMALL CAT 12/31/2026
105797 ADVANTAGE II LARGE CAT 12/31/2026
186291 CYLENCE 1% DUST 12/31/2026
184670 ADVANTAGE XD LARGE DOG 12/31/2026
184669 ADVANTAGE XD EXTRA LARGE DOG 12/31/2026
184671 ADVANTAGE XD MEDIUM DOG 12/31/2026
184672 ADVANTAGE XD SMALL DOG 12/31/2026
184677 ADVANTAGE COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
175017 CREDO SC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
175018 CYLENCE ULTRA PEST CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
175026 CYLENCE ULTRA PREMISE SPRAY 12/31/2026
175027 QUICKBAYT FLY BAIT 12/31/2026
175028 QUICKBAYT SPOT SPRAY 12/31/2026
175697 SERESTO CAT 12/31/2026
169056 ADVANTAGE XD SMALL CAT 12/31/2026
169118 ADVANTAGE FOR LARGE CATS 12/31/2026
169119 ADVANTAGE FOR SMALL CATS 12/31/2026
169120 K9 ADVANTIX EXTRA LARGE DOG 12/31/2026
169121 K9 ADVANTIX LARGE DOG 12/31/2026
169122 K9 ADVANTIX MEDIUM DOG 12/31/2026
169123 K9 ADVANTIX SMALL DOG 12/31/2026
167254 CONQUEST 12/31/2026
166039 CYLENCE ULTRA PEST CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
166040 CYLENCE ULTRA PREMISE SPRAY 12/31/2026
166163 ADVANTAGE XD LARGE CAT 12/31/2026
105588 RABON 7.76 ORAL LARVICIDE PRE-MIX 12/31/2026
142746 ADVANTAGE II FERRET 12/31/2026
105369 RABON 50 WP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104478 PATRIOT INSECTICIDE CATTLE EAR TAG 12/31/2026
105216 QUICKBAYT SPOT SPRAY 12/31/2026
104476 CATRON IV 12/31/2026
104477 VAPONA CONCENTRATE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026



104473 PERMECTRIN FLY & LOUSE DUST 12/31/2026
104474 PERMECTRIN CDS POUR-ON INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104397 BEETLE SHIELD 6 12/31/2026
104368 RAVAP EC LIVESTOCK,POULTRY & PREMISE INSECTICIDE SPRAY 12/31/2026
104369 PERMECTRIN II 12/31/2026
103773 QUICKBAYT FLY BAIT 12/31/2026
101849 CYLENCE POUR ON INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
101998 CYLENCE ULTRA INSECTICIDE CATTLE EAR TAG 12/31/2026
100013 CO-RAL FLY & TICK SPRAY 12/31/2026
104507 ELECTOR PSP PREMISE INSECT CONTROL AGENT 12/31/2026
113514 AGITA 10 WG 12/31/2026
147312 SERESTO LARGE DOG 12/31/2026
104506 CHERISTIN FOR CATS 12/31/2026
114042 LARVADEX 1% PREMIX 12/31/2026
114064 NEPOREX 2 SG 12/31/2026
108454 CHECKMITE + BEE HIVE PEST CONTROL STRIP 12/31/2026
110356 CLEAN UP II POUR ON INSECTICIDE W/ IGR 12/31/2026
112110 ADVANTAGE CARPET & UPHOLSTERY SPOT SPRAY 12/31/2026
107591 K9 ADVANTIX II MEDIUM DOG 12/31/2026
107775 ADVANTAGE TREATMENT SPRAY FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
107592 K9 ADVANTIX II LARGE DOG 12/31/2026
107776 ADVANTAGE TREATMENT SPRAY FOR CATS 12/31/2026
107593 K9 ADVANTIX II EXTRA LARGE DOG 12/31/2026
107900 CO-RAL 1% LIVESTOCK DUST 12/31/2026
112225 SERESTO CAT 12/31/2026
107771 ADVANTAGE HOUSEHOLD FOGGER 12/31/2026
107588 ADVANTAGE II LARGE DOG 12/31/2026
107772 Advantage Household Spot And Crevice Spray 12/31/2026
107589 ADVANTAGE II EXTRA LARGE DOG 12/31/2026
107773 ADVANTAGE TREATMENT SHAMPOO FOR CATS & KITTENS 12/31/2026
107590 K9 ADVANTIX II SMALL DOG 12/31/2026
107774 ADVANTAGE TREATMENT SHAMPOO FOR DOGS & PUPPIES 12/31/2026
106943 CORATHON 12/31/2026
107586 ADVANTAGE II SMALL DOG 12/31/2026
107770 ADVANTAGE YARD & PREMISE SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 70
Subtotal 70
ELEEO BRANDS ELEEO BRANDS 181689 PROVEN INSECT REPELLENT LOTION - ODORLESS 12/31/2026

181691 PROVEN INSECT REPELLENT SPRAY - ODORLESS 12/31/2026
181690 PROVEN INSECT REPELLENT LOTION - GENTLE SCENT 12/31/2026
181692 PROVEN INSECT REPELLENT SPRAY - GENTLE SCENT 12/31/2026
173220 BOOGIE INSECT REPELLENT LOTION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
ELEVATE TEXTILES INC. ELEVATE TEXTILES INC. 110527 NO FLY ZONE DOG & HORSE 12/31/2026

103724 NO FLY ZONE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
ENCORE COATINGS LLC ENCORE COATINGS LLC 175458 TREK FOR KIDS INSECT REPELLENT WIPES 12/31/2026

168529 TREK INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
168530 TREK FOR KIDS INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
168531 SCRAM REPELS FLIES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
ENSYSTEX III INC ENSYSTEX III INC 104321 PROTHOR WSP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
ENSYSTEX II INC ENSYSTEX II INC 102468 BORATHOR 12/31/2026

104693 MAXXTHOR SC 12/31/2026
104694 MAXXTHOR SG 12/31/2026
105899 BORATHOR MAX PT 12/31/2026
100786 BORATHOR GRANULAR SCATTER BAIT 12/31/2026
100787 RODENTHOR BLOCK BAIT 12/31/2026
100788 RODENTHOR SOFT BAIT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 7
ENSYSTEX INC ENSYSTEX INC 105468 LABYRINTH AC TERMITE BAIT 12/31/2026



104641 ISOPTHOR ABN 12/31/2026
105467 LABYRINTH TERMITE BAIT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
ENSYSTEX IV INC ENSYSTEX IV INC 104323 BITHOR SC 12/31/2026

104324 PROTHOR SC2 12/31/2026
102508 ABATHOR GRANULAR ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
102509 ABATHOR GEL BAIT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
ENVINCIO LLC ENVINCIO LLC 111805 ESSENTRIA G GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE US LLC BAYER ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
103317

SUSPEND POLYZONE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE US LLC
176479

TERRADEX POWER PREMIX 12/31/2026
176480 CASTLON 12/31/2026
176481 ACCLAIM ACCELERATE 12/31/2026
175502 TEMPRID DUST 12/31/2026
174204 MERIT 2F INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
174205 PREMISE 2 INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
174209 INDEMNIFY 12/31/2026
174202 SUSPEND SC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
174203 BANOL 12/31/2026
174206 RONSTAR FLO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
174214 MAXFORCE COMPLETE BRAND GRANULAR INSECT BAIT 12/31/2026
174207 CELSIUS WG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
174208 SUSPEND POLYZONE 12/31/2026
174210 TEMPRID FX INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
174211 TARTAN STRESSGARD 12/31/2026
174212 ALIETTE 12/31/2026
174213 EXTERIS STRESSGARD 12/31/2026
174941 SPECTICLE G 12/31/2026
174942 FIATA STRESSGARD 12/31/2026
174947 ARMADA 50 WDG 12/31/2026
174939 MIRAGE STRESSGARD 12/31/2026
174945 MAXFORCE QUANTUM ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
174940 CHIPCO SIGNATURE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
174937 MARENGO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
174938 PLAINVIEW SC 12/31/2026
174943 TEMPO SC ULTRA INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
174944 MARENGO G 12/31/2026
174946 CELSIUS XTRA 12/31/2026
172681 RESILIA 12/31/2026
173173 REVOVLER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
173176 ESCORT XP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
173178 VELPAR DF VU HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
173172 AGENDA SC 12/31/2026
173174 ESPLANADE 200 SC 12/31/2026
173177 METHOD 240 SL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
173175 TRIBUTE TOTAL 12/31/2026
173179 SPECTICLE FLO 12/31/2026
173180 DENSICOR 12/31/2026
185501 DRAGNET SFR TERMITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185502 ASTRO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185503 QUICKSILVER T&O HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185504 DISMISS TURF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185505 SOLITARE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185506 DISMISS NXT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185507 TRIPLE CROWN T&O INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185508 TRIPLE CROWN GOLF INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185509 RAYORA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
185510 KALIDA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
185511 ONYXPRO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185512 DURENTIS INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026



185513 ARIA INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185514 TRANSPORT MIKRON INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185836 BLINDSIDE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185834 ALTIFLY IVM HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185835 PORTFOLIO IVM HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185837 ECHELON 4SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185838 DISMISS SOUTH HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185839 ENDIUS COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
185840 TOTALITY WOOD TREATMENT 12/31/2026
185841 TRANSPORT GHP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
186140 MARSHAL IMAZAPIC 12/31/2026
185447 FYFANON ULV MOSQUITO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185442 CB-80 INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185443 FYFANON EW INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185444 TALSTAR ONE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185445 TALSTAR P PROFESSIONAL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185446 XONERATE 2SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185471 SCION INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185457 SOLITARE WSL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185458 FAME SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
185459 FAME +C FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
185460 TARVECTA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
185461 SERATA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
185462 TALSTAR NURSERY GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185463 TALSTAR SELECT INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185464 TALSTAR PL GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185465 PURGE III INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185466 RESIDUAL FOGGER 12/31/2026
185467 PYRETHRIN FOGGER 12/31/2026
185468 D-FOAM INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185469 D-FORCE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185470 BASELINE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
185472 TALSTAR XTRA GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
182189 DYLOX 6.2 GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
182190 DYLOX 420 SL TURF & ORNAMENTAL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
179427 DELTADUST INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
179428 TEMPO 1% PROFESSIONAL DUST INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
179429 PREMISE FOAM 12/31/2026
180259 ADEPT 12/31/2026
180260 SHUTTLE 12/31/2026
180261 B-NINE 12/31/2026
180262 FLORAMITE 12/31/2026
180263 TERRAZOLE L 12/31/2026
180264 TERRAZOLE 35WP 12/31/2026
180770 MAXFORCE FC SELECT ROACH KILLER BAIT GEL 12/31/2026
180766 MERIT 75 WSP 12/31/2026
180767 COMPASS FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
180768 SUSPEND CONTACT & RESIDUAL AEROSOL 12/31/2026
180769 OUST XP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
180771 KONTOS 12/31/2026
180772 LESCO BANDIT 2F 12/31/2026
176637 TETRINO 12/31/2026
176638 PROXY GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
176633 AQUA-RESLIN 12/31/2026
176634 DERIGO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
176635 PERMANONE 30-30 12/31/2026
176636 SIGNATURE XTRA STRESSGARD 12/31/2026
176639 MAXFORCE FC MAGNUM ROACH KILLER BAIT GEL 12/31/2026
177166 MAXFORCE FLEET 12/31/2026
177163 ACUVIS 12/31/2026
177168 MERIT 0.5 G INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
177164 MAXFORCE FC ANT BAIT STATIONS 12/31/2026
177165 MAXFORCE FC ROACH KILLER BAIT STATIONS 12/31/2026
177167 PREMISE PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
179423 TEMPRID READY-TO-SPRAY INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
179422 FORBID 4F ORNAMENTAL INSECTICIDE/MITICIDE 12/31/2026
179424 MAXFORCE GRANULAR FLY BAIT 12/31/2026



179425 PREMISE PRO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
179426 TEMPO ULTRA WP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
175933 BROADFORM 12/31/2026
175930 OUST EXTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
175931 SAVATE 12/31/2026
175932 DELTAGARD INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
175934 DELTAGARD G INCECTICIDE GRANULE 12/31/2026
176473 TEMPO ULTRA WSP INSECTICIDE WATER SOLUBLE PACKETS 12/31/2026
176471 ALTUS 12/31/2026
176472 MAXFORCE FLY SPOT BAIT 12/31/2026
176474 CIMARRON PLUS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
176478 TERRADEX CRABGRASS & BROADLEAF 12/31/2026
176475 PREMISE 75 INSECTICIDE IN WATER SOLUBLE PACKETS 12/31/2026
176476 TELAR XP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
176477 TERRADEX QUICK STRIKE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 132
PROKOZ INC 185915 AVALON INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

185916 AVALON GOLF & NURSERY INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 135

ENVIRO PROTECTION INDUSTRIES ENVIRO PROTECTION INDUSTRIES
110068

SCRAM FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
105679 SCRAM FOR CATS 12/31/2026
105779 SNAKE SCRAM 12/31/2026
106152 SNAKESCRAM PROFESSIONAL 12/31/2026
105642 DEERSCRAM PROFESSIONAL 12/31/2026
105643 RABBIT SCRAM PROFESSIONAL 12/31/2026
105644 MOLE SCRAM PROFESSIONAL 12/31/2026
104536 MOLE SCRAM 12/31/2026
104537 RABBIT SCRAM 12/31/2026
104532 DEER SCRAM 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
Subtotal 10
ENVIROX LLC ENVIROX LLC 184675 OXIGENESIS HYPER-CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

184676 OXIGENESIS HYPER-CONCENTRATE FRAGRANCE FREE 12/31/2026
161358 ENVIROX BROAD SPECTRUM DISINFECTANT VIRUCIDE TABLETS 12/31/2026
112749 ENVIROX H2ORANGE2 CONCENTRATE 117 12/31/2026
113221 ENVIROX H2ORANGE HYPER-CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
103283 ENVIROX CRITICAL CARE 12/31/2026
102497 ONE BRAND H2 ORANGE 120 READY TO USE 12/31/2026
100795 ENVIROX H2ORANGE 2 CONCENTRATE 117 12/31/2026
100796 ENVIROX FRESH CONCENTRATE 118 12/31/2026
152965 TB DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
159872 BROAD SPECTRUM DISINFECTANT 256 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
162747 OXIGENESIS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
STANDARDIZED SANITATION 
SYSTEMS (TRIPLE S)

110274
EVIROX H20RANGE2 HYPER-CONCENTRATE 112 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 13
EP MINERALS LLC EP MINERALS LLC 181070 DESECT CROP 12/31/2026

113443 DESECT DIATOMACEOUS EARTH INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
EQUIBAL LABS EQUIBAL LABS 107815 EQUIFECT 256 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
ERC WIPING PRODUCTS ERC WIPING PRODUCTS 106779 PERFORMANCE WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
EVERRIS NA INC EVERRIS NA INC 111995 OH2 12/31/2026

111996 CORRAL 2.68G 12/31/2026
100215 TRUBAN 25 EC 12/31/2026
109847 GEMINI 3.7 SC 12/31/2026
110725 GEMINI GRANULAR 12/31/2026
100149 BANROT 8 G 12/31/2026
100214 TRUBAN 30 WP 12/31/2026



100025 BANROT 40WP 12/31/2026
100106 BENEFIT 60 WP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
Subtotal 9
EXPONENT INC IN THE SWIM 186504 IN THE SWIM SPA ALKALINITY INCREASER 12/31/2026

182750 IN THE SWIM QUICK CLEAR GREEN 12/31/2026
182749 IN THE SWIM LIQUID CONDITIONER 12/31/2026
182751 IN THE SWIM QUICK CLEAR YELLOW 12/31/2026
182755 IN THE SWIM SPA CARE SPA SHOCK OXIDIZER 12/31/2026
182756 IN THE SWIM SPA PH MINUS 12/31/2026
182757 IN THE SWIM SPA PH PLUS 12/31/2026
174623 IN THE SWIM BROMINATING TABS PLUS 12/31/2026
105253 IN THE SWIM ALGAECIDE 50 12/31/2026
108574 IN THE SWIM INSTANT LIQUID CHLORINE 12/31/2026
110351 IN THE SWIM DI-ZAP 12/31/2026
110352 IN THE SWIM SUPER MULTI-TABS 12/31/2026
103704 IN THE SWIM WINTER ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
103708 IN THE SWIM CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
105252 IN THE SWIM BROMINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
103630 IN THE SWIM SUPER POOL SHOCK 12/31/2026
103631 IN THE SWIM POOL SHOCK 12/31/2026
103703 IN THE SWIM BLACK ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
103627 IN THE SWIM ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
103628 IN THE SWIM SUPER ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
103629 IN THE SWIM ALGAE CLEAR 12/31/2026
101886 IN THE SWIM STICKS 12/31/2026
103626 IN THE SWIM CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE 12/31/2026
101884 IN THE SWIM 1-INCH TABLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 24
LPM MANUFACTURING, INC 182747 IN THE SWIM QUICK CLEAR GREEN 12/31/2026

182746 IN THE SWIM LIQUID CONDITIONER 12/31/2026
182748 IN THE SWIM QUICK CLEAR YELLOW 12/31/2026
175996 LESLIE'S SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES BROMINE TABS PLUS 12/31/2026
174302 LESLIE'S SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES OPENING ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
110003 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES BLACK ALGAE KILLER 12/31/2026
110001 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES BROMINE 12/31/2026
110002 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES COPPER ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
108490 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES CHLOR BOOST 12/31/2026
108491 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES POWER POWDER PLUS 73 12/31/2026
109255 POOLFRESH 3" TABLETS 12/31/2026
142104 LESLIES POOL SUPPLIES SERVICE & REPAIR POWER POWDER 73 12/31/2026
111422 IN THE SWIM ALGAECIDE 60 PLUS 12/31/2026
111423 IN THE SWIM CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
111664 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES POWER POWDER GRANULAR 70 12/31/2026
111382 IN THE SWIM 3-INCH TABLETS 12/31/2026
110775 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES 3" JUMBO TABS 12/31/2026
110776 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES ALGAE CONTROL 12/31/2026
110777 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES CHLOR BRITE 12/31/2026
110772 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES 1" CHLOR TABS 12/31/2026
110773 LESLIES SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES CHLOR STICKS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 21
MIKE'S BEES LLC 175602 EZ-OX OXALIC ACID 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
NOVOZYMES BIOAG INC 174247 NODPRO 12/31/2026

168409 RATCHET 12/31/2026
168410 TORQUE IF 12/31/2026
165907 OPTIMIZE FXC DS PESTICIDE 12/31/2026
156239 ACTINOVATE SP 12/31/2026
156238 ACTINOVATE AG 12/31/2026
154640 BIORISE 360 ST 12/31/2026
156237 ACTINOVATE LG LAWN & GARDEN 12/31/2026
154641 TORQUE XL SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9

NOVOZYMES BIOLOGICALS, INC.
111467

TAEGRO 2 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1



OYSTERSHELL CONSUMER HEALTH 
INC

166753
RID SUPER MAX HOME CONTROL SPRAY 12/31/2026

161934 RID HOME LICE BEDBUG & DUST MITE SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
PORTION PAC CHEMICAL 
CORPORATION

166157
GERMICIDAL CLEANERN 12/31/2026

102617 GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026
102618 GERMICIDAL CLEANERQ 12/31/2026
102641 SANITIZER FS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
QUALITY PLUS MANUFACTURING 
INC

179010
MY YIELD MFX 1 12/31/2026

179009 MY YIELD TFX 1 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ZOETIS 100775 SOLITUDE IGR 12/31/2026

100776 ERADIMITE EAR MITE TREATMENT 12/31/2026
100777 INOVOTABS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 67
FAIR PRODUCTS INC FAIR PRODUCTS INC 101760 FAIR 85 12/31/2026

101757 FAIR 30 12/31/2026
101758 FAIR PLUS 12/31/2026
101464 FAIR 80 SP 12/31/2026
152433 O-TAC PLANT CONTACT AGENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
ASSOCIATION INC

FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
ASSOCIATION INC

160982
FORTIFY W/ CLARIFLY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
FARNAM COMPANIES INC FARNAM COMPANIES INC 111063 EQUITROL II FEED-THRU FLY CONTROL 12/31/2026

111064 SIMPLIFLY FEED-THRU FLY CONTROL 12/31/2026
111065 RODENTEX MULTI-FEED BARS 12/31/2026
111060 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK CARPET SPRAY 12/31/2026
111061 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK INDOOR FOGGER 12/31/2026
111062 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK SPRAY 12/31/2026
111058 ADAMS FLEA & TICK SPRAY 12/31/2026
111059 ADAMS FLEA & TICK SPRAY FOR CATS 12/31/2026
111052 FLYS-OFF INSECT REPELLENT FOR DOGS & CATS 12/31/2026
111049 ADAMS FLEA & TICK CLEANSING SHAMPOO FOR CATS 12/31/2026
111044 EQUISECT FLY REPELLENT 12/31/2026
111040 JUST ONE BITE II BAIT CHUNKS 12/31/2026
111041 JUST ONE BITE II BAR 12/31/2026
111043 BRONCO GOLD EQUINE FLY SPRAY 12/31/2026
111038 ENDURE ROLL-ON FOR HORSES 12/31/2026
111039 JUST ONE BITE II PLACE PACKS (PELLETS) 12/31/2026
111033 FARNAM WIPE ORIGINAL FORMULA FLY PROTECTANT 12/31/2026
111034 FARNAM TRI-TEC 14 FLY REPELLENT 12/31/2026
111035 REPEL-X INSECTICIDE & REPELLENT 12/31/2026
111036 REPEL-X LOTION FLY REPELL.FOR HORSES&PONIES 12/31/2026
111031 FARNAM EQUI-SPOT SPOT-ON PROTECTION FOR HORSES 12/31/2026
111032 FARNAM SWAT ORIGINAL FLY REPELLENT OINTMENT 12/31/2026
108012 FLEA HALT! WATER BASE FLEA & TICK SPRAY FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
108593 FARNAM ROLL-ON FLY REPELLANT FOR HORSES,PONIES & DOGS 12/31/2026
108011 DUMOR EQUINE FLY SPRAY 12/31/2026
107263 ADAMS FLEA & TICK CLEANSING SHAMPOO 12/31/2026

107264
NATURES DEFENSE CONCENTRATE WATER BASED FLY REPELLENT SPRAY 12/31/2026

106364 NATURES DEFENSE WATER BASED FLY REPELLENT SPRAY 12/31/2026
106960 ADAMS PLUS FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO W/ PRECOR 12/31/2026
105215 ADAMS EAR MITE TREATMENT 12/31/2026
105141 ADAMS PLUS PYRETHRIN DIP 12/31/2026
105142 ADAMS CARPET POWDER W/ LINALOOL&NYLAR 12/31/2026
104874 BRONCO E EQUINE FLY SPRAY PLUS CITRONELLA SCENT 12/31/2026
104875 REPEL XPE EMULSIFIABLE FLY SPRAY 12/31/2026
104889 ADAMS PLUS YARD SPRAY 12/31/2026
104644 WIPE II BRAND FLY SPRAY W/ CITRONELLA 12/31/2026



104643 SWAT CLEAR FLY REPELLENT OINTMENT 12/31/2026
103978 EQUICARE FLYSECT SPRAY W/CITRONELLA&LANOLIN 12/31/2026
103555 FLYS-OFF FLY REPELLANT OINTMENT 12/31/2026
103621 MOSQUITO HALT REPELLENT SPRAY FOR HORSES 12/31/2026
103932 BITE FREE BITING FLY REPELLENT 12/31/2026
103553 EQUICARE FLYSECT SUPER-C REPELLENT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102929 ENDURE SWEAT-RESISTANT FLY SPRAY-HORSES 12/31/2026
103552 EQUICARE FLYSECT SUPER-7 REPELLENT SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 44
Subtotal 44
FINE AMERICAS INC FINE AMERICAS INC 179446 CREST 10X 12/31/2026

179035 HONE 2 12/31/2026
112379 CONFIGURE 12/31/2026
112037 FALGRO 4L 12/31/2026
112038 PERLAN 12/31/2026
109698 EXILIS 9.5 SC 12/31/2026
106399 CITADEL 12/31/2026
107271 PICCOLO 10 XC 12/31/2026
107929 REFINE 6.25L 12/31/2026
104680 PICCOLO 12/31/2026
101539 DAZIDE 85 WSG 12/31/2026
101911 BLUSH 2X 12/31/2026
106360 ABIDE 12/31/2026
104633 CONCISE 12/31/2026
156173 HONE 12/31/2026
154956 CREST 12/31/2026
140240 REFINE 3.5L 12/31/2026
161458 MOTIVATE 2L 12/31/2026
140239 NOVAGIB 5L 12/31/2026
161457 COLLATE 2L 12/31/2026
154384 ADVOCATE 12/31/2026
112380 FRESCO 12/31/2026
112479 KUDOS 27.5 WDG 12/31/2026
113087 FALGRO 2X LV 12/31/2026
113231 REFINE 3.5 WSG 12/31/2026

Subtotal 25
Subtotal 25
FLEISCHMANNS VINEGAR 
COMPANY

FLEISCHMANNS VINEGAR 
COMPANY

110718
VINAGREEN 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
FLOHR POOLS INC FLOHR POOLS INC 100152 FLOHR POOLS SHOCK TABLETS 12/31/2026

100153 FLOHR POOLS LARGE TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
FMC CORPORATION CHEMINOVA A/S 100367 FYFANON TECHNICAL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
FMC CORPORATION 107276 AUTHORITY XL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

107450 STEED INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
163898 PORTFOLIO NXT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142207 EXPRESS XP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142199 STEWARD EC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
146600 CRUSHER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142195 GR1 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
150167 AMBITION1 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113176 ENDZONE INSECTICIDE STICKER 12/31/2026
142209 GLEAN XP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113562 STANZA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
154495 XYWAY 3D FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
142196 HARMONY EXTRA SG HERBICIDE (W/TOTAL SOLUBLE GRANULES) 12/31/2026
112783 SPARTAN CHARGE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113085 TALSTAR XTRA GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
119533 FYFANON EW INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
112461 ANTHEM HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112703 ETHOS XB INSECTICIDE/FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
107183 CYNOFF INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
111899 ROVRAL BRAND 4 FLOWABLE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026



111927 SPARTAN ELITE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
144768 HARMONY GT XP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
145587 ETHOS 3D INSECTICIDE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
146045 LUCENTO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
112220 TRANSPORT GHP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107031 SOLITARE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
110315 AUTHORITY MAXX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107115 TRANSPORRT MIKRON INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
110500 TRIPLE CROWN GOLF INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107157 CB-80 INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
111750 ZEUS XC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
153277 RAYORA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
154439 AUTHORITY EDGE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142642 Dragnet SFR Termiticide/Insecticide 12/31/2026
110065 BELEAF 50 SG INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
106514 BASELINE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
106681 AUTHORITY MTZ DF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106719 TRANSPORT TERMITICIDE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
145751 SENTRALLAS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105922 ONYXPRO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102427 PREEMPTOR FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105923 TALSTAR P PROFESSIONAL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105924 ECHELON 4SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106120 TALSTAR XTRA GC GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
110050 FRACTURE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
109776 ANTHEM MAXX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105652 PURGE III INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109936 AUTHORITY ELITE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142208 EXPRESS HERBICIDE W/ TOTALSOL GRANULES 12/31/2026
109991 SOLITARE WSL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105865 BLINDSIDE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142197 HARMONY SG HERBICIDE (W/TOTAL SOLUBLE GRANULES) 12/31/2026
105921 DISMISS TURF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142205 CORAGEN INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
104012 TEMITRY LFR INSECT/FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
142204 AVAUNT INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104752 AUTHORITY ASSIST HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105328 CADET HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109547 GLADIATOR INSECTICIDE/MITICIDE 12/31/2026
105651 PYRETHRIN FOGGER 12/31/2026
108195 ANTHEM FLEX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
102658 DISMSS NXT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108430 PREEMPTOR SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
142206 EXIREL INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
108645 D-FORCE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104011 DIMETHOATE 12/31/2026
142200 VERIMARK INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
100204 FYFANON 57% EC 12/31/2026
108134 TOPGUARD EQ FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
101745 HERO EW INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108137 FYFANON ULV MOSQUITO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
154126 ELEVEST INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
108194 SOLSTICE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
101910 XONERATE 2SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108131 PROAXIS INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108132 RHYME FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
108133 SOVRAN FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
184297 ANTHEM NXT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
183006 ZIRONAR LFR FUNGICIDE NEMATICIDE 12/31/2026
181805 TALSTAR ONE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
181804 PLAID SC INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
181979 T-PAC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
180184 TARVECTA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
180764 PODENTIS INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
180948 PLAID 70WG INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
175973 DURENTIS INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
176533 ENDIUS INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026



175694 INDEPRO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
174426 ETHOS ELITE LFR INSECTICIDE/BIOFUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
174851 CORAGEN EVO INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
171752 AVODIGEN BIOFUNGICIDE BIONEMATICIDE 12/31/2026
174024 SKYWARD FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
168401 ALTOCOR EVO INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
168474 ALTIFY H2O HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
168541 ADASTRIO 12/31/2026
165545 SERATA FUNGIIDE 12/31/2026
166767 FAME +C FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
166769 FAME SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
166799 ARIA INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
167242 ALTIFY IVM HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
165464 PORTFOLIO IVM HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
153072 DISMISS SOUTH HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108129 KOVERALL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
160140 CARBINE 50WG INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
142202 ALTACOR INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
108126 EDITION TANKMIX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108127 DECLARE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108123 NIMBLE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142198 PREVATHON INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
108119 TRIPLE CROWN T&O INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108120 FYFANON ULV AG INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108121 TOPGUARD FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
142201 ALLY XP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108117 ACCOLADE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108118 D-FOAM INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108116 ZEUS PRIME XC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
161935 KALIDA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
108113 BRIGADE WSB INSECTICIDE/MITICIDE 12/31/2026
107436 FINESSE CEREAL & FALLOW HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
164190 ZIRONAR BIOFUNGICIDE BIONEMATICIDE 12/31/2026
108114 SPARTAN 4F HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108110 MUSTANG MAXX 12/31/2026
142434 PANOFLEX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142538 SCION INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108111 HERO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108112 CYNOFF EC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107879 AIM EC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107880 QUICKSILVER T&O HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159470 VANTACOR INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
108075 TOTALITY WOOD TREATMENT 12/31/2026
159351 XYWAY LFR FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
144769 T SQUARE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107877 TALSTAR NURSERY GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107872 POUNCE 1.5 G 12/31/2026
107873 ASTRO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107874 COMMAND 3 ME MICRO EMCAPRULATED HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107875 TALSTAR PL GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107871 POUNCE 25 WP 12/31/2026
107867 TALSTAR SELECT INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107868 AUTHORITY FIRST DF 12/31/2026
164094 F4092-3 12/31/2026
107869 BRIGADE 2EC INSECTICIDE/MITICIDE 12/31/2026

144767
FIRSTSHOT SG BURNDOWN HERBICIDE W/ TOTALSOL SOLUBLE GRANULES 12/31/2026

107794 CAPTURE 3RIVE 3D 12/31/2026
107866 CAPTURE LFR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107515 RESIDUAL FOGGER 12/31/2026
141063 AUTHORITY SUPREME HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142203 AVAUNT EVO INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
107479 BRIGADIER INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107514 STINGRAY WASP & HORNET JET SPRAY 12/31/2026
107272 ATHENA INSECTICIDE/MITICIDE 12/31/2026
145750 BL2 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 152



Subtotal 153
FOUNTAINHEAD GROUP INC FOUNTAINHEAD GROUP INC 110743 BLACK FLAG FOGGING INSECTICIDE FORMULA 2 12/31/2026

110744 CUTTER BACKYARD BUG CONT FOG INSECTICIDE FORM 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
FOUR PAWS PRODUCTS LTD FOUR PAWS PRODUCTS LTD 110969 FOUR PAWS KEEP OFF REPEL-FOR DOGS & CATS 12/31/2026

110972 FOUR PAWS KEEP OFF CAT&KITTEN REPELLANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
FOURSTAR MICROBIAL PRODUCTS 
LLC

FOURSTAR MICROBIAL PRODUCTS 
LLC

120405
FOURSTAR CRG 12/31/2026

113018 FOURSTAR BTI CRG 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
FOURSTAR MICROBIALS LLC FOURSTAR MICROBIALS LLC 104121 FOURSTAR BRIQUETS 90 12/31/2026

104286 FOURSTAR BRIQUETS 45 12/31/2026
104287 FOURSTAR BRIQUETS 180 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3

FOXFARM SOIL & FERTILIZER CO FOXFARM SOIL & FERTILIZER CO
107210

FOX FARM DON'T BUG ME HOME&GARDEN INSECT SPRA 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
FRANKLIN CLEANING 
TECHNOLOGY

FRANKLIN CLEANING 
TECHNOLOGY

185490
TRUMIX DC2 #5 NON-ACID RESTROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
FREUDENBERG FILTRATION 
TECHNOLOGIES, Inc.

FREUDENBERG FILTRATION 
TECHNOLOGIES, Inc.

171239
HUMIDIFIER BACTERIOSTATIC 12/31/2026

171240 VISTA GOLDEN SOLUTION HUMIDIFIER COMBO 12/31/2026
107630 RPS PRODUCTS BESTAIR HUMIDIFIER BACTERIOSTATIC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3

FULLER INDUSTRIES INC
FRANKLIN CLEANING 
TECHNOLOGY

181782
TRUMIX DC2 Q-256 ONE-STEP GERMICIDAL DETERGENT & DEODORANT 12/31/2026

181781
TRUMIX DC2 Q-128 ONE-STEP GERMICIDAL DETERGENT & DEODORANT 12/31/2026

181783 TRUMIX NON-ACID RESTROOM CLEANER PROGRAM NUMBER 5 12/31/2026
Subtotal 3
FULLER INDUSTRIES INC 185265 FULLPRO FULLER PROFESSIONAL FULLSAN II 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 4

GARDEN GIRLS REPELLENTS LLC GARDEN GIRLS REPELLENTS LLC
108984

TICK FREE 12/31/2026
112108 MOSQUITO FREE 12/31/2026
105708 DEER FREE WINTER ARMOR CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
106107 DEER FREE SUMMER ARMOR CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
GARLIC RESEARCH LABS GARLIC RESEARCH LABS 102926 MOSQUITO BARRIER 12/31/2026

102738 GARLIC BARRIER 12/31/2026
102925 GARLIC BARRIER AG 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
GARMON CORPORATION GARMON CORPORATION 111566 NATURVET HERBAL FLEA SPRAY 12/31/2026

111567 NATURVET HERBAL FLEA POWDER 12/31/2026
111568 OFF LIMITS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
GC AMERICA INC GC AMERICA INC 112819 COEFECT MINUTE SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

GENERAL HYDROPONICS GENERAL HYDROPONICS
163680 GENERAL HYDROPONICS TRISHIELD INSECTICIDE MITICIDE & FUNGICIDE 

CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
GENESAN LLC GENESAN LLC 100660 NEUTRAFECT DISINFECTANT/CLEANER 12/31/2026



Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
GENICS INC GENICS INC 103155 COBRA ROD 12/31/2026

104002 COBRA WRAP SD 12/31/2026
105131 GENICS CUB 12/31/2026
161449 CURAP 22 12/31/2026
161450 GENICS CUB 20 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
GEO GLOBAL PARTNERS GEO GLOBAL PARTNERS 113753 SMART POND GREENSTOP LIQUID ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026

105026 POND BOSS PRO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2

GEORGE S COYNE CHEMICAL CO GEORGE S COYNE CHEMICAL CO
152978

SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 5.25% 12/31/2026
152977 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
GEORGIA GULF SULFUR CORP GEORGIA GULF SULFUR CORP 100809 YELLOW JACKET WETTABLE SULFUR (MICROFINE) 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
GHARDA CHEMICALS 
INTERNATIONAL INC

GHARDA CHEMICALS 
INTERNATIONAL INC

186093
GHARDA TRICLOPYR 48EC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
GHB CONSULTING GROWMARK INC 186300 BULLZEYE 5.4 PLUS 12/31/2026

186294 CREDULON DMA 12/31/2026
186295 CORDALAE DGA 12/31/2026
186296 RADAR AM4000 12/31/2026
186297 RADAR LV4000 12/31/2026
186298 RADAR LV6000 12/31/2026
186299 LEGRIUM ULTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
179450 ZENTURE HS-MSOC 12/31/2026
177574 BULLZEYE DMA 12/31/2026
177575 PERISCOPE WT PGR 12/31/2026
179262 FS ARGENT 12/31/2026
179260 ELICIT ELITE 12/31/2026
179261 ELICIT WC 12/31/2026
179263 FS COGENT 12/31/2026
176294 AVENTER NIX 12/31/2026
176319 FS TANKMAX 12/31/2026
176295 FS AMS LDF 12/31/2026
176296 FS AMS MAX 2.0 12/31/2026
176297 FS AMS MAX DR 12/31/2026
176298 FS AQUALIGHT 12/31/2026
176320 FS TASK 12/31/2026
176299 FS AQUAPRIME 12/31/2026
176308 FS INTENTION 12/31/2026
176309 FS INTENTION ADVANCED 12/31/2026
176316 FS RINSEOUT 12/31/2026
176300 FS AQUASUPREME 2.0 12/31/2026
176301 FS BARRIER 12/31/2026
176306 FS DISSENSION 12/31/2026
176302 FS CAPTIS 12/31/2026
176303 FS CERTIN 12/31/2026
176304 FS COC SUPREME 12/31/2026
176305 FS CROPSTIK 12/31/2026
176310 FS INTENTION DVA 12/31/2026
176307 FS ELIMINATOR 12/31/2026
176311 FS LAYOUT 12/31/2026
176312 FS MAXSUPREME 12/31/2026
176313 FS MSO ULTRA 12/31/2026
176314 FS OPTIQUE 12/31/2026
176315 FS OPTIVIX 12/31/2026
176317 FS TALENT 12/31/2026
176318 FS TALYX 12/31/2026
176321 FS TRANSFORM PLUS 12/31/2026



176322 FS VIVID PINK 12/31/2026
170620 FLUAZENT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
111956 RADAR AM 4 12/31/2026
164618 XCELERATE ATZ LITE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159401 LEGRIUM 280 SL 12/31/2026
121570 RADAR LV6 12/31/2026
144405 RADAR LV 600 12/31/2026
112825 SOTRION 12/31/2026
112129 XCELERATE ATZ 5.6L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107244 RADAR LV 4 12/31/2026
111955 CROSSBOW 12/31/2026
111957 RADAR LV 400 12/31/2026
105413 INFANTRY 90 DF 12/31/2026
102812 ENTRAX EZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105320 BULLZEYE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105412 INFANTRY 4L 12/31/2026
100779 CALVALRY II 12/31/2026
102811 BULLZEYE HL-K 12/31/2026

Subtotal 60
Subtotal 60

GLOBAL BIO AG LINKAGES (GBAL) EVERGREEN WAY INC
164463

ARBER DISEASE & INSECT CONTROL KIT 12/31/2026
159460 ARBER BIO PROTECTANT 12/31/2026
159462 ARBER BIO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
159461 ARBER BIO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL 
RESTORATION

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL 
RESTORATION

107917
SNIPER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
GLOBAL FILTER LLC GLOBAL FILTER LLC 179443 NIL-8 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
GLOBAL WATER TECHNOLOGIES 
INC

GLOBAL WATER TECHNOLOGIES 
INC

167549
MEXEL 432/0 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
GOWAN COMPANY CANYON GROUP LLC 103808 TARGA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
GOWAN COMPANY 186535 QUINTEC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

184294 ARMOR INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
183003 TRIGARD INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
171410 TENET WP 12/31/2026
171409 METTLE 125ME FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
169456 BADGE X2 FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
169457 BADGE SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
169458 DOMARK 230ME FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
169483 AFFIANCE 12/31/2026
112847 CAPTIVA 12/31/2026
112198 ZING 12/31/2026
109543 TORINO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
110314 GOWAN MALATHION 8 FLOWABLE 12/31/2026
110790 PREVISTO 12/31/2026
111727 PERMIT PLUS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
158285 QUINTEC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
107388 SCORPION 35SL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107389 MAGUS MITICIDE 12/31/2026
106700 SANDEA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107387 VIDA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106076 SEDGEHAMMER + HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106699 GAVEL 75 DF FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
106075 CARZOL SP 12/31/2026
105568 ONAGER MITICIDE 12/31/2026
159067 TRIFLURALIN TECHNICAL 12/31/2026
141628 EcoSwing Botanical Fungicide 12/31/2026
104797 YUKON HERBICIDE 12/31/2026



157746 REASON 500SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
102942 SAVEY DF 12/31/2026
102989 EPTAM 7-E 12/31/2026
103252 SEDGEHAMMER TURF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
102813 MAGISTER SC 12/31/2026
102940 AZA-DIRECT 12/31/2026
140357 SANMITE SC 12/31/2026
101407 SCYTHE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
101475 M-PEDE INSECTICIDE MITICIDE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
102569 ONAGER OPTEK 12/31/2026
100180 PREFAR 4-E 12/31/2026
100381 IMIDAN 70-W 12/31/2026
163855 NEXTER SC MITICIDE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
162485 PEAK HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
140358 HEXYGON IQ MITICIDE 12/31/2026
158063 FENSTOP FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
162799 ENVIDOR 2SC MITICIDE 12/31/2026
113725 TREFLAN TR-10 12/31/2026
113727 TREFLAN HFP 12/31/2026
113722 PERMIT 12/31/2026
113723 CAPTIVA PRIME 12/31/2026
113724 SONALAN HFP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 49
Subtotal 50
GREAT OAK INC GREAT OAK INC 175993 DEER PRO SPRING/SUMMER DEER REPELLENT W/ THIRAN 12/31/2026

142735 DEER PRO SPRING/SUMMER DEER REPELLENT 12/31/2026
107041 DEER PRO WINTER ANIMAL REPELLENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
GREENFLOW USA, LLC GREENFLOW USA, LLC 186476 BLUOX BOTANICAL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
GREENLEAF CHEMICAL LLC GREENLEAF CHEMICAL LLC 109859 SHORTSTOP 2SC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

GREENLIGHT BIOSCIENCES, INC. GREENLIGHT BIOSCIENCES, INC.
186014

NORROA 12/31/2026
183026 BENCHPRESS™ 12/31/2026
176412 CALANTHA 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
GREENSCAPES HOME & GARDEN 
INC

GREENSCAPES HOME & GARDEN 
INC

102696
BLACK FLAG MOSQUITO OCTENOL LURE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
GRO TEC INC GRO TEC INC 185789 ELIMINATOR BORIC ACID ROACH KILLER 12/31/2026

185790 ELIMINATOR ROACH TABLETS 12/31/2026

175543 EXPERT GARDENER ORGANICS 3-IN-1 NEEM OIL GARDEN SPRAY READY TO 
USE 12/31/2026

175542 EXPERT GARDENER ORGANICS 3-IN-1 NEEM OIL 12/31/2026
173181 PROCARE BIFEN 7.9 INSECTICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
165472 KNOCKOUT WEED & GRASS KILLER 4 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
165473 KNOCKOUT WEED & GRASS KILLER 4 READY TO USE 12/31/2026
157205 KNOCKOUT WEED & GRASS KILLER 3 READY TO USE 12/31/2026
146004 EXPERT GARDENER LAWN WEED CONTROL II 0-0-1 12/31/2026
146006 KNOCKOUT WEED&GRASS KILLER II READY TO USE 12/31/2026
154951 ELIMINATOR WEED & GRASS KILLER IV CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
157204 KNOCKOUT WEED & GRASS KILLER 3 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
154952 ELIMINATOR WEED & GRASS KILLER IV READY TO USE 12/31/2026
146005 KNOCKOUT WEED&GRASS KILLER FAST ACTING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
162085 ELIMINATOR WEED & GRASS KILLER 6 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
148616 PROCARE CRABGRASS & WEED PREVENTER 12/31/2026
109226 ELIMINATOR ANT FLEA & TICK KILLER PLUS GRANULES 12/31/2026
106778 KNOCKOUT WEED & GRASS KILLER SUPER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
106057 KNOCKOUT ANT FLEA & TICK KILLER II GRANULES 12/31/2026
162084 ELIMINATOR WEED & GRASS KILLER 6 READY TO USE 12/31/2026
106777 KNOCKOUT WEED & GRASS KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026



Subtotal 21
Subtotal 21
GUARDIAN CSC GUARDIAN CSC 170508 GCS 3215 12/31/2026

158925 GCS 3010 12/31/2026
159354 GCS 3000 12/31/2026
159355 GCS 3155 12/31/2026
159353 GCS 3900 12/31/2026
150806 GCS-3907 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6
GUARDIAN SUPPLY & PEST 
CONTROL CO

GUARDIAN SUPPLY & PEST 
CONTROL CO

113495
PROPELL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
GUARDIAN TECHNOLOGIES GUARDIAN TECHNOLOGIES 111470 GUARDIAN TECHNOLOGIES AQUASTICK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES 
INC

HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES 
INC

104445
BE 7 12/31/2026

105898 ALDACIDE G 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
HARRELLS LLC HARRELLS LLC 181806 HARREL'S PROTECTMAX CHLOROTHALONIL 6L T&O FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

181807 HARREL'S PROTECTMAX CHLOROTHALONIL DF T&O FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
181808 HARREL'S PROTECTMAX AZOXY 2SC T&O FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

179986
HARRELL'S PROTECTMAX SOUTHSIDE BROADLEAF & SEDGE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

175690 HARRELL'S PROTECTMAX MANCOZEB 12/31/2026
174007 HARRELL'S PROTECTMAX CYAZO 12/31/2026
174008 HARRELL'S PROTECTMAX FLUOXASTROBIN SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
162076 HARRELLS PROTECTMAX PROPICONAZOLE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

150091 HARRELLS PROTECTMAX CHLOROTHALONIL 6L TURF & ORNAMENTAL 
FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

162077 HARRELLS PROTECTMAX QUINCLORAC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

150093
HARRELLS PROTECTMAX TEBUCONAZOLE TURF & ORNAMENTAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

152404 HARRELLS PROTECTMAX FLUAZINAM FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

150095
HARRELLS PROTECTMAX T-METHYL TURF & ORNAMENTAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

150092 HARRELLS PROTECTMAX CHLOROTHALONIL DF TURF & ORNAMENTAL 
FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

150090
HARRELLS PROTECTMAX AZOXY 2SC TURF & ORNAMENTAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15
Subtotal 15
HARTZ MOUNTAIN 
CORPORATION, THE

HARTZ MOUNTAIN 
CORPORATION, THE

105086
HARTZ ULTRAGUARD EAR MITE TREATMENT FOR DOGS 12/31/2026

154359 HARTZ NATURES SHIELD FLEA & TICK DOG SPRAY 12/31/2026
105085 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD EAR MITE TREATMENT FOR CATS 12/31/2026

140263 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD TOPICAL FLEA & TICK PREVENTION FOR CATS & 
KITTENS 12/31/2026

184220 HARTZ MEGASHIELD TOPICAL FOR DOGS (5-22 LBS) 12/31/2026
184221 HARTZ MEGASHIELD TOPICAL FOR DOGS (23-44 LBS) 12/31/2026
184222 HARTZ MEGASHIELD TOPICAL FOR DOGS (45-88 LBS) 12/31/2026
184223 HARTZ MEGASHIELD TOPICAL FOR DOGS (89-132 LBS) 12/31/2026
184224 HARTZ MEGASHIELD TOPICAL FOR CATS 12/31/2026
168526 HARTZ NATURES SHIELD FLEA & TICK DOG SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
168527 HARTZ NATURES SHIELD FLEA & TICK CAT SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
168528 HARTZ NATURES SHIELD FLEA & TICK CAT SPRAY 12/31/2026
105052 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD FLEA&TICK SPRAY DOGS 12/31/2026

164565 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PLUS FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR CATS & KITTENS 
REFLECTIVE TECHNOLOG 12/31/2026

164566 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PLUS FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS & PUPPIES 
REFELCTIVE TECHNOLOG 12/31/2026

162759
HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PROMAX FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR CATS & KITTENS 12/31/2026

104977 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PLUS FLEA&TICK COLLAR CATS & KITTENS 12/31/2026



150202
HARTZ ULTRAGUARD RID FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO FOR DOGS W/ OATMEAL 12/31/2026

103512 ULTRAGUARD PLUS FLEA & TICK SPRAY FOR CAT 12/31/2026
102339 ULTRAGUARD PRO TRIPLE ACTIVE FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO DOG 12/31/2026
101642 PET DEFENDER PLUS FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026
101643 PET DEFENDER PLUS FOR CATS 12/31/2026
101637 PET DEFENDER PLUS FOR DOGS 5-22 LBS 12/31/2026
101639 PET DEFENDER PLUS FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026
101641 PET DEFENDER PLUS FOR DOGS 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026

100804
HARTZ ULTRAGUARD DUAL ACTION TOPICAL FOR DOGS&PUPPIES 61-150 12/31/2026

100802
HARTZ ULTRAGUARD DUAL ACTION TOPICAL FOR DOGS&PUPPIES (15-30 12/31/2026

100803
HARTZ ULTRAGUARD DUAL ACTION TOPICAL FOR DOGS&PUPPIES (31-60 12/31/2026

100801
HARTZ ULTRAGUARD DUAL ACTION TOPICAL FOR DOGS&PUPPIES (5-14 12/31/2026

111799
HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PLUS FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO FOR DOGS SOOTHIN 12/31/2026

111256
HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PRO FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR CATS & KITTENS 12/31/2026

110482
ULTRAGUARD PRO TOPICAL FLEA&TICK PREVENT FOR CATS&KITTENS 12/31/2026

109620
HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PRO TRIPLE ACT FLEA & TICK DROPS DOGS 15-30 LBS 12/31/2026

109621 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PRO TRIPLE ACTION FLEA & TICK DROPS DOGS 31-60 
LBS 12/31/2026

109622 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PRO TRIPLE ACTION FLEA & TICK DROPS DOGS 61-150 
LBS 12/31/2026

109619 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PRO TRIPLE ACTION FLEA & TICK DROPS DOGS 5-14 
LBS 12/31/2026

109358 ULTRAGUARD PLUS FLEA & TICK HOME SPRAY CLEAN FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
152982 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS ALL SIZES 12/31/2026
162483 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD REFLECTING FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
154360 HARTZ NATURES SHIELD FLEA & TICK HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
105399 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD REFLECT FLEA & TICK COLLAR DOGS & PUPS 12/31/2026
105400 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PLUS FLEA&TICK COLLAR DOGS 12/31/2026
105995 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD RID FLEA & TICK DOG SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
105396 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD FLEA & TICK COLLAR WHITE FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
105323 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD FLEA&TICK COLLAR CATS 12/31/2026
105394 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD REFLECT FLEA&TICK COLLAR CATS 12/31/2026

154489 HARTZ ULTRAGUARD PRO MAX FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS & PUPPIES 
12 WEEKS & OLDER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 47
Subtotal 47
HAVILAND CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
INC

HAVILAND CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
INC

186479
AQUAMATE BLACK ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026

186527 AQUAMATE BLACK ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
HD SUPPLY 184526 AQUAGUARD POWER SHIELD 3" CHLORINE TABLETS 12/31/2026

184527 AQUAGUARD ULTRA SHIELD 1" BROMINE TABLETS 12/31/2026
184528 AQUAGUARD ULTRA SHOCK PRO 12/31/2026
184529 AQUAGUARD ALGAECLEAR ULTRA 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 6

HAWTHORNE GARDENING CO -NY HAWTHORNE GARDENING CO -NY
112598

WHITNEY FARMS LAWN WEED KILLER1 12/31/2026
110176 WHITNEY FARMS INSECTICIDAL SOAP1 12/31/2026
110456 WHITNEY FARMS WEED & GRASS CONTROL 12/31/2026
112597 WHITNEY FARMS 3-IN-1 ROSE & FLOWER CARE1 12/31/2026
109113 WHITNEY FARMS SLUG & SNAIL KILLER1 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
HCC HOLDINGS, INC HCC HOLDINGS, INC 101039 HERCULES R-D ROOT DESTROYER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
HEALTH & HYGIENE (PTY) LTD. VIVA PET SUPPLY LLC 182735 F10 VETERINARY DISINFECTANT READY TO USE 12/31/2026



182736 F10SC VETERINARY DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES 109571 ON DECK 12/31/2026

109587 TEMPEST DUAL-ACTION INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
141467 ANTARES PRO 12/31/2026
146027 UNISON EDGE 12/31/2026
109396 SINISTER 12/31/2026
108455 OMNI BRAND ACETAMIPRID 30 SG 12/31/2026
153820 CENTRUS 12/31/2026
106832 AVARIS 12/31/2026
107478 REVEILLE 12/31/2026
108013 RECEPTOR 12/31/2026
145164 HM-1734 12/31/2026
106453 VISION 12/31/2026
106797 QUANTA 12/31/2026
159733 ANTARES 12/31/2026
105314 MITE - E - OIL 12/31/2026
105570 LATIGO 12/31/2026
159904 EMPYROS TRIAD FLEX 12/31/2026
153821 SEED SHIELD MAX CEREALS 12/31/2026
159458 ANTERES COMPLETE 12/31/2026
104803 HARDBALL 12/31/2026
155393 OMNI XAR 12/31/2026
162777 LATIGO BOLD 12/31/2026
104973 OMNI SUPREME SPRAY 12/31/2026
140237 OMNI BRAND T-METHYL 4.5 F FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104102 UNISON NOVEL BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104309 BATTLESHIP III 12/31/2026
103990 KICKSTAND PGR 12/31/2026
103998 CROSSBOW 12/31/2026
102699 ENDRUN 12/31/2026
102716 HELENA PROPHYT 12/31/2026
146026 HARDBALL ELITE 12/31/2026
103214 TAPOUT 12/31/2026
101568 BARRAGE HF 12/31/2026
102229 TRIFLURALIN 4 E.C. 12/31/2026
100628 HELENA PENDIMETHALIN 12/31/2026
101349 HELENA ATRAZINE 4F 12/31/2026
120390 Antares Prime 12/31/2026
144408 OMNI BRAND METRIBUZIN 75 WDG 12/31/2026
120423 OMNI BRAND ACETAMIPRID 70 WP 12/31/2026
159902 EMPYROS 12/31/2026
162778 SINISTER INTENT 12/31/2026
154658 OMNI BRAND GLUFOSINATE 280SL 12/31/2026
159906 OMNI BRAND PARAQUAT 12/31/2026
145163 FASTAND 12/31/2026
160138 HELENA GLUFOSINATE 280 SL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159903 EMPYROS TRIAD 12/31/2026
152166 OMNI BRAND MANCOZEB 75 WDG 12/31/2026
160139 OMNI BRAND LAMBDA 1EC 12/31/2026
113825 OMNI BRAND CHOROTHALONIL 720 SC 12/31/2026
113964 SULTRUS 12/31/2026
159905 PARLAY 12/31/2026
111270 WEED RHAP LV-4 12/31/2026
112529 SEED SHIELD BEANS 12/31/2026
110633 OMNI BRAND T-METHYL 70 WP 12/31/2026
110845 WEED RHAP A-4D 12/31/2026
110375 OMNI BRAND PROPICONAZOLE 41.8% EC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
110624 LAMBDA T-2 12/31/2026
146041 SEED SHIELD MAX BEANS 12/31/2026
110302 OMNI BRAND METRIBUZIN 75 DF 12/31/2026
110372 OMNI BRAND IMIDACLOPRID 2F INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
110373 OMNI BRAND IMIDACLOPRID 2F T&O 12/31/2026
110374 OMNI BRAND IMIDACLOPRID 4F FLOWABLE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
110101 TRYCERA 12/31/2026
186414 OMNI BRAND MANCOZEB 12/31/2026



186245 FIRST UP ASSIST 12/31/2026
184682 TESTAMENT 12/31/2026
183005 OMNI BRAND BENTAZON 4 12/31/2026
181758 HELENA FLASH 12/31/2026
181980 MAKO 12/31/2026
180736 COHORT 12/31/2026
176582 HELENA OSKIE* 12/31/2026
177173 TROUBADOUR 2F 12/31/2026
177253 OMNI BRAND ACETA 30 SC 12/31/2026
176465 OMNI BRAND S-MOC 82.4% SAFENED 12/31/2026
176466 OMNI BRAND FLUMI 4 SC 12/31/2026
175692 HELENA FLUMIOXAZIN 51% WDG 12/31/2026
175782 MAVEN 12/31/2026
175884 OPTI-DGA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
174628 PROVONIS (HAE) 12/31/2026
174973 OMNI BRAND METRIBUZIN 4 SC 12/31/2026
171870 TEMPEST 12/31/2026
173052 TRICO PRO 12/31/2026
173051 BARRAGE EVO 12/31/2026
173728 SEED SHIELD SELECT 12/31/2026
170528 WEED RHAP LV-6D 12/31/2026
170529 OMNI BRAND BIFENTHRIN 2EC 12/31/2026
170530 OMNI BRAND TEBUCONAZOLE 3.6F 12/31/2026
170587 SPYROMAX 12/31/2026
171412 HELENA FLUMIOXAZIN 4 SC 12/31/2026
171440 FOAMBUSTER 10 12/31/2026
168870 MOGUL 12/31/2026
169058 ON DECK ICON 12/31/2026
169268 HELENA ATRAZINE 90 DG 12/31/2026
169449 TYCOON 12/31/2026
168485 FIRST DEFENSE CEREALS ZX 12/31/2026
168678 ACCUQUEST WM 12/31/2026
168679 AD SPRAY 80 12/31/2026
168680 AGRI DEX 12/31/2026
168681 ALIGN 12/31/2026
168682 BLENDEX VHC 12/31/2026
168683 CLASP 12/31/2026
168684 COMBAT PLUS 12/31/2026
168685 COHERE 12/31/2026
168689 FOAMBUSTER MAX 12/31/2026
168686 CROP OIL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
168687 DYNE AMIC 12/31/2026
168700 OPTIMA 12/31/2026
168688 FIRE ZONE 12/31/2026
168690 FOAMER 12/31/2026
168691 GROUNDED 12/31/2026
168692 HEL FIRE 12/31/2026
168696 KINETIC HV 12/31/2026
168693 HYPER ACTIVE 12/31/2026
168694 INDUCE 12/31/2026
168695 JUSTIFIED 12/31/2026
168697 KINETIC 12/31/2026
168698 PREMIUM MSO 12/31/2026
168699 OCULUS MAX 12/31/2026
168701 PATROL 12/31/2026
168702 PENETRATOR PLUS 12/31/2026
168703 POINT BLANK WM 12/31/2026
168704 QUEST 12/31/2026
168705 RE DUCE 12/31/2026
168706 REQUEST 12/31/2026
168707 SILWET L-77 12/31/2026
168708 SMOKE 12/31/2026
168709 SPRAY INDICATOR XL 12/31/2026
168710 SPRAY INDICATOR 12/31/2026
168711 STRIKE ZONE LC 12/31/2026
168712 STRIKE ZONE MXD 12/31/2026
168713 SURFIX P 12/31/2026



168715 VEGETABLE OIL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
168716 VERIFIED VAPORGRIP XTRA AGENT 12/31/2026
168717 WIPEOUT XS 12/31/2026
168718 ZANDAR 12/31/2026
164860 OMNI BRAND ACEPHATE 97 SG 12/31/2026
109956 AVARIS 2XS 12/31/2026
109957 RUCKUS LFR 12/31/2026
109805 VIATHON 12/31/2026
159662 ODYSSEY 12/31/2026
109478 OMNI BRAND CLETHODIM 2 EC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 141
Subtotal 141
HELM AGRO US INC HELM AGRO US INC 184290 HELMSTAR PLUS SC 12/31/2026

181767 HELMET MAXX 12/31/2026
113906 HELMET 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY 
GROUP

HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY 
GROUP

185710
FORCEOUT 12/31/2026

184262 GRAVITY SL PGS 12/31/2026
184263 STRIKE 3 12/31/2026
177642 SUNGUARD 3" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
177641 SUNGUARD 1" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
177643 SUNGUARD ALGAE CONTROL PLUS 12/31/2026
177644 SUNGUARD ALGAECIDE 30 12/31/2026
177645 SUNGUARD ALGAECIDE 60 12/31/2026
177646 SUNGUARD BLACK OUT TRICHLOR GRANULES 12/31/2026
177647 SUNGUARD CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
177648 SUNGUARD MAINTENANCE ALGAECIDE 50 12/31/2026
177649 SUNGUARD SUNBURST MULTISHOCK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
Subtotal 12
HF SINCLAIR REFINING & 
MARKETING LLC

HF SINCLAIR REFINING & 
MARKETING LLC

112042
SUNSPRAY ULTRA-FINE SPRAY OIL 12/31/2026

111402 SUNSPRAY MLO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
HICKORY BRANDS, INC HICKORY BRANDS, INC 182205 BACTEN GEAR-GYM-SHOE DISINFECTANT & DEODORIZER 12/31/2026

110141 TEN SECONDS SHOE DISINFECTANT & DEODORIZER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
HILLYARD INC HILLYARD INC 175943 HILLYARD QUICK & CLEAN SUFACE SANITIZING WIPES 12/31/2026

175944 HILLYARD QUICK & CLEAN Q.T. - 4 DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
175945 HILLYARD QUICK & CLEAN Q.T. - 2 DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
120401 DISH SANITIZER 8 12/31/2026
157920 CITRUS DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
159866 CITRUS DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
109364 LIQUID CHLORINATED SANITIZER 12/31/2026
110009 H-129 SANITIZER 12/31/2026
113227 GERMICIDAL FOAMING CLEANER 12/31/2026
113389 SOFT SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106895 VET & KENNEL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
107152 NON-ACID RESTROOM DISINFECT/CLEANER 12/31/2026
107363 SUPROX-D 12/31/2026
107732 Q.T.3 12/31/2026
162771 Q T 5 12/31/2026
106573 RE-JUV-NAL 12/31/2026
106574 Q. T. 12/31/2026
106575 VINDICATOR+ 12/31/2026
106349 QUICK & CLEAN AIR SANITIZING FRESH LINEN 12/31/2026
159201 LAUNDRY SAN 80 12/31/2026
103845 SHOWER ROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
103876 Q.T. PLUS 12/31/2026
106348 QUICK&CLEAN METERED AIR SANI FRESH LINEN 12/31/2026
102865 SUPER HIL-AIRE CITRUS 12/31/2026
102866 SUPER HIL-AIRE FRESH & CLEAN 12/31/2026
103257 RE-JUV-NAL HBV 12/31/2026



101682 QT-TB 12/31/2026
101033 LIGHT ACID BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
101034 LIQUID SWABBY II 12/31/2026
101102 THICKENED NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
101680 AFRC ACID FREE RESTROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
120402 DISH SANITIZER 12/31/2026
101031 PINE-O-CIDE II 12/31/2026
101032 GERMICIDAL BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
100074 RESTROOM CLEANER/DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
100079 MILD BOWL & PORCELAIN CLEANER 12/31/2026
100269 HILLYARD LEMON DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
120399 POT & PAN SANITIZER 21 12/31/2026

Subtotal 38
Subtotal 38
HOC INDUSTRIES INC HOC INDUSTRIES INC 141204 SCATTERBUG PREMIUM TORCH FUEL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

HOLT PAPER & JANITORAL CO INC
HOLT PAPER & CHEMICAL 
COMPANY

106999
HOLT HAMMER 12/31/2026

108480 MULTI SURFACE & GLASS CLEANER 12/31/2026
113065 HOLT TNT TABLE & TRAY SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106998 HOLT MINTY Q 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4

HOME ESSENTIALS BRANDS LLC WALMART STORES INC
177296

BETTER HOME & GARDENS CITRONELLA CANDLE LEMON PEEL & LAVENDER 12/31/2026
177295 MAINSTAYS OUTDOOR CITRONELLA CANDLE 12/31/2026
170511 DEACON CITRONELLA CANDLE 12/31/2026
170512 MAYA CITRONELLA CANDLE 12/31/2026
170513 AMY CITRONELLA CANDLE 12/31/2026
170514 JAGGER CITRONELLA CANDLE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6
HOMESTEAD NUTRITION INC HOMESTEAD NUTRITION INC 104639 BAC BUSTER BEDDING CONDITIONER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
HORTUS USA CORP HORTUS USA CORP 107435 HORTUS IBA WATER SOLUABLE SALTS (20%) 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
HOSPECO BRANDS GROUP HOSPECO BRANDS GROUP 159661 WETWORKS PLUS PRE SATURATED SURFACE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
HOT FOOT AMERICA LP HOT FOOT AMERICA LP 101030 HOT FOOT BIRD REPELLENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
HOWARD JOHNSONS 
ENTERPRISES INC

HOWARD JOHNSONS 
ENTERPRISES INC

163902
HOWARD JOHNSONS DIMENSION 0.27G T&O 12/31/2026

112118 HJ EAGLE 0.396 SPECIALITY FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
112119 HJ T-METHYL GRANULAR 12/31/2026
108055 HOWARD JOHNSONS PERMETHRIN 0.25G 12/31/2026
109845 HOWARD JOHNSONS BIFENTHRIN PL GRANULAR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
HYDRITE CHEMICAL COMPANY HYDRITE CHEMICAL COMPANY 186419 MULTIQUAT PLUS NO. 457 12/31/2026

186420 HYDROXYSAN HP ACID 12/31/2026
184293 DICTATE PLUS NO. 495 12/31/2026
176250 ULTRA LFA NO. 176 12/31/2026
176251 HYDRIBOOST NO. 533 12/31/2026
175758 HYDROXYSAN + NO. 494 12/31/2026
173199 HYDRISTEP PAA 12/31/2026
107274 SAN-I-KING, NO.451 12/31/2026
113245 HYDROXYSAN PLUS 12/31/2026
107143 HYDRI SAN NO 468 12/31/2026
107153 DICTATE, NO. 465 12/31/2026
107155 SUSTAIN, NO. 464 12/31/2026
107156 MULTIQUAT, NO. 455 12/31/2026
106056 HYDROXYSAN PA NO 480 12/31/2026



Subtotal 14
Subtotal 14
HYDROX LABORATORIES HYDROX LABORATORIES 103760 SALON CARE 12/31/2026

109791 HYDROCIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
ICL-IP AMERICA INC ICL-IP AMERICA INC 107298 METABROM Q 12/31/2026

107297 METABROM 100 12/31/2026
164216 BROMIDE PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
INDIGO AG INC INDIGO AG INC 186410 BIOTRINSIC PATHOSHIELD FP 12/31/2026

185493 BIOTRINSIC NEMORA FP 12/31/2026
177699 BIOTRINSIC X11 FP 12/31/2026
174878 BIOTRINSIC Z15 FP 12/31/2026
166160 BIOTRINSIC X19 FP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
INEOS KOH INC. INEOS KOH INC. 185889 INEOS/KOH 14-01 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
INNOLYTICS LLC INNOLYTICS LLC 104975 OVOCONTROL P 0.5% 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

INNOSPEC FUEL SPECIALTIES LLC INNOSPEC FUEL SPECIALTIES LLC
152926

PREDATOR 5000 12/31/2026
105365 PREDATOR 6000 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
INNOVATIVE PEST CONTROL 
PRODUCTS

INNOVATIVE PEST CONTROL 
PRODUCTS

103112
GOURMET ANT BAIT GEL 12/31/2026

110071 GREENWAY LIQUID ANT KILLING BAIT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
INNOVATIVE REGULATORY 
CONSULTING ( IRC ) AMAZING DOCTOR ZYMES

114106
THE AMAZING DOCTOR ZYMES ELIMINATOR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1

AQUAFINESSE, LLC
179281

AQUAFINESSE HOT TUB & SPA WATER CARE SYSTEM GRANULAR SANITIZER 12/31/2026

179282 AQUAFINESSE HOT TUB & SPA WATER CARE SYSTEM TRI-CHLOR MINI TABS 
SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
CHAMPION PACKAGING & 
DISTRIBUTING

185851
AQUA GUARD SANITIZE CHLORINATING LIQUID SHOCK 12/31/2026

181800 GO HOME & HAVEN CONCENTRATED BLEACH 12/31/2026
180160 BLEACH CONCENTRATED1 12/31/2026
177610 HI-LEX DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026
175849 ESSENTIALS DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026
174965 HDX GERMICIDAL BLEACH3 12/31/2026
174966 HDX LAUNDRY DISINFECTANT BLEACH2 12/31/2026
160141 CHAMPION POOL SHOCK LIQUID CHLORINATOR 12.5% 12/31/2026
160133 CHAMPION POOL SHOCK LIQUID CHLORINATOR 10% 12/31/2026
156319 AROCEP ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026
159190 CDS LIQUID CHLORINATOR 10% 12/31/2026
160142 SUNBRITE ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
MIDWOOD BRANDS LLC - VA 176232 HOMELINE DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 16
INTERCON CHEMICAL CO INTERCON CHEMICAL CO 179492 PRO-CON SYSTEMS TURQUOISE 4 12/31/2026

169842 IO TEMP SANITIZER 12/31/2026
168277 PRO CON SYSTEMS GOLD 12/31/2026
150954 PRO-CON SYSTEMS TURQUOISE 3 12/31/2026
150953 GRADE A 12/31/2026
156210 FRAGRANCE FREE CB NO RINSE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6



INTERTEK HEALTH SCIENCES INC. A TO Z BEAUTY LLC
185338

CLIGANIC® MOSQUITO REPELLENT MICROFIBER BRACELET 12/31/2026
185339 SOULSATION™ MOSQUITO REPELLENT BRACELET MICROFIBER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
INTERVET INC INTERVET INC 105415 ULTRA SABER POUR ON 12/31/2026

105007 ULTRA BOSS POUR-FOR CATTLE SHEEP GOATS&HORSES 12/31/2026
152187 ARMATREX 12/31/2026
101772 SYNERGIZED DELICE POUR ON 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
ISK BIOCIDES INC ISK BIOCIDES INC 171674 22 EXPRESS 12/31/2026

145997 TUFF-BRITE 12/31/2026
147300 PQ-8 12/31/2026
113465 X-LANCE 12/31/2026
101525 WOODGUARD 12/31/2026
102692 PQ-80 12/31/2026
102693 PREMIER 12/31/2026
103871 BEE GONE INSECTICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101523 NEXGEN 12/31/2026
101524 STA BRITE P 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
Subtotal 10
ITALMATCH USA CORP ITALMATCH USA CORP 141446 MAYOSPERSE 7700-15 12/31/2026

141445 MAYOSPERSE 7700-30 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
ITW DYMON ITW DYMON 111704 DO IT ALL BRAND FOAMING GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026

111700 INSECT SHEILD 12/31/2026
111698 THE END DRY FOG FLYING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
111696 THE END WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
ITW PRO BRANDS ITW PRO BRANDS 109475 SIMPLE SOLUTIONS HARD SURFACE SANITIZING WIPERS 12/31/2026

163555 SCRUBS NO RINSE FOOD SURFACE DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
111340 DYMON MEDAPHENE PLUS DISIFECTING SPRAY 12/31/2026
108456 SCRUBS MEDAPHENE PLUS DISINFECTANTING WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
ITW TEXWIPE ITW TEXWIPE 111734 TX 650 TEX Q DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
JABCO, LLC JABCO, LLC 179435 CROP PROTECT DIRECT PARAQUAT 3SL 12/31/2026

179433 CROP PROTECT DIRECT GLUFOSINATE 280 SL 12/31/2026
179434 CROP PROTECT DIRECT CLETHODIM 2EC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
JACKS MAGIC PRODUCTS INC JACKS MAGIC PRODUCTS INC 104700 JACKS MAGIC THE YELLOW STUFF 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
JAK CONSULTING SERVICES EZ-JECT, INCORPORATED 105292 EZ-JECT DIAMONDBACK HERBICIDE SHELLS 12/31/2026

142598 EZ JECT COPPERHEAD HERBICIDE SHELLS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
JENEIL BIOSURFACTANT CO JENEIL BIOSURFACTANT CO 107763 ZONIX BIOFUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
JET HARVEST SOLUTIONS JET HARVEST SOLUTIONS 146479 JET-AG 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
JH BIOTECH INC JH BIOTECH INC 171768 WEED ZAP 12/31/2026

171769 PEST OUT 12/31/2026
147304 MILDEW CURE 12/31/2026
112745 SAFERGRO BIOREPEL 12/31/2026
104414 SAFERGRO MILDEW CURE 12/31/2026
104415 SAFERGRO PEST OUT 12/31/2026
104416 SAFERGRO WEED ZAP 12/31/2026



102275 FOSPHITE 12/31/2026
104413 SAFERGRO ANT OUT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
Subtotal 9
J J MAUGET COMPANY J J MAUGET COMPANY 105428 IMICIDE HP 12/31/2026

107364 MYCOJECT ULTRA 12/31/2026
110336 DINOCIDE 12/31/2026
104501 TEBUJECT 16 12/31/2026
105272 ABACIDE 2 12/31/2026
102053 ABASOL 12/31/2026
102054 IMISOL 12/31/2026
104239 ARBORFOS 12/31/2026
100036 IMICIDE 12/31/2026
100109 FUNGISOL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
Subtotal 10
JMS FLOWER FARMS INC JMS FLOWER FARMS INC 106311 ORGANIC JMS STYLET-OIL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
JOHN I HAAS INC JOHN I HAAS INC 153584 HOPGUARD 3 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
JONES CHEMICALS INC (JCI) JONES CHEMICALS INC (JCI) 105529 SUNNYSOL 150 - MANUFACTURING USE ONLY 12/31/2026

101004 SUNNY SOL 150 12/31/2026
101005 SUNNY SOL CHLORINE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
J T EATON & COMPANY J T EATON & COMPANY 170273 JT EATON BAIT BLOCKS FOR RODENTS & TICKS 12/31/2026

147318 JT EATON KILLS BED BUGS ULTRA 12/31/2026
113709 JT EATON ANSWER KILLS MICE W/ REUSABLE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026

112975
JT EATON NECTUS SOFT BAIT 2G SECOND GENERARION RODENTICIDE 12/31/2026

113706 TOP GUN ALL-WEATHER RODENTICIDE BAIT BLOCK 12/31/2026
113707 TOP GUN PELLET PLACE PACKS RODENTICIDE 12/31/2026
109144 JT EATON KILLS BEDBUGS, TICKS & MOSQUITOS 12/31/2026
109835 JT EATON KILLS BED BUGS PLUS 12/31/2026
112974 JT EATON BAIT BLO9CK 2G SECOND GENERATION RODENTICIDE 12/31/2026
104774 JT EATON APPLE BAIT BLOCK RODENTICIDE 12/31/2026
105762 JT EATON KILLS BEDBUGS&CRAWLING INSECTS POWDE 12/31/2026
103518 JT EATON BAIT BLOCK RODENT.W/PEA.BUTTER FLAV 12/31/2026
104469 JT EATON KILLS BEDBUGS FLEAS BROWN DOG TICKS 12/31/2026
104577 JT EATON KILLS BEDBUGS II 12/31/2026
101562 J T EATON EATONS ANSWER BORIC ACID INSECT DUST 12/31/2026
101967 JEATON TRANSPARENT 4 THE BIRDS BIRD REPELLENT 12/31/2026
101440 JT EATONS 4 THE BIRDS TRANSPARENT BIRD REPELLENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 17
Subtotal 17
JUSTEQ LLC JUSTEQ LLC 109153 JUSTEQ07 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
JUSTICE BROTHERS, INC JUSTICE BROTHERS, INC 104692 JB INC AC-CLEAN(TM) BACTERIA KILLER FRESHENER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
KAIVAC INC KAIVAC INC 156915 KAISANII 12/31/2026

105469 KAIBOSH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2

KALMBACH FEEDS INC KALMBACH FEEDS INC
180954 5204AASF KALMBACH FEEDS MID-ATLANTIC ALL SEASON FREE CHOICE BEEF 

MINERAL W/ ALTOSID 12/31/2026

160787
KALMBACH FEEDS CATTLE FLY CONTROL BLOCK W/ CLARIFLY Y5005BLK 12/31/2026

161456 KALMBACH FEED MID ATLANTIC HI MAG FREE CHOICE BEEF MINERAL W/ 
ALTOSID 5204AHMF 12/31/2026

155788 TRIBUTE EQUINE NUTRITION ESSENTIAL K W/ FLY CONTROL 928EKF 12/31/2026

160788 TRIBUTE SUPERIOR EQUINE NUTRITION EQUINE FLY CONTROL W/ CLARIFLY 
BLOCK Y9024BLK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5



Subtotal 5
KAZ USA KAZ USA 111075 NOSQUITO MOSQUITO OCTENOL REPLACEMENT LURE MODEL NS16 12/31/2026

111073 PROTEC HUMIDIFIER CLEANING FISH 12/31/2026
111074 PROTEC HUMIDIFIER CLEANING BALL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3

KELLER & HECKMAN BONAKEMI USA INC
157932 BONA COMMERCIAL SYSTEM ANTIBACTERIAL HARD SURFACE FLOOR 

CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
JUNGBUNZLAUER INC 164949 JUNGBUNZLAUER L(+)-LACTIC ACID 88% BIOCIDAL GRADE MUP 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MAGIC FLOWER LLC 160101 MAGIC FLOWER BUD FINISHER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 3
KELLY REGISTRATION SYSTEMS 2 MARKET LLC 178850 BUGFREE MOSQUITO REPELLENT BAND 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
ANIMAL REPELLENTS INC (ARI) 185960 TICK STUFF 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
BRAINERD CHEMICAL COMPANY 
INC -NC

166752
QUAT G 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
GEORGIA-PACIFIC CONSUMER 
PRODUCTS LP

182245
DIXIE ULTRA NO-RINSE MULTI-SURFACE SANITIZING WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1

GRO TEC INC
174772

ELIMINATOR EXTENDED ACTION WEED & GRASS KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
169092 ELIMINATOR TOTAL VEGETATION KILLER II CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
PARRY AMERICA INC 147302 ECOGARDEN 12/31/2026

104751 AZAMAX 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 8
KEMIN INDUSTRIES INC KEMIN INDUSTRIES INC 178840 ROMIVEX 12/31/2026

178841 ROMIVEX DIP 12/31/2026
178842 TOMIREIN 12/31/2026
168516 TETRACURB MAX 12/31/2026
110978 TETRACURB CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS 105388 AMA-4750 12/31/2026

104048 AMA-420 12/31/2026
105387 AMA-490 12/31/2026
100089 AMA-224 12/31/2026
102531 AMA-215 12/31/2026
102532 AMA-415 12/31/2026
100026 AMA-35D-P 12/31/2026
100027 AMA-204 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
Subtotal 8
KENNEDY INDUSTRIES INC KENNEDY INDUSTRIES INC 101330 KENCLEAN PLUS ALTHETIC SURFACE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
KENT NUTRITION GROUP INC KENT NUTRITION GROUP INC 169771 KENT ENERGILASS CATTLE MINERAL 8 AFC 12/31/2026

169772 FRAMEWORK 365 MINERAL MID ATLANTIC SUMMER AFC 1400# 12/31/2026
100433 KNG ENERGILASS 12 AFC -8641 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
Kersia Group AGROCHEM USA LLC 171249 AGROSAN PLUS ACID SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1

COVETRUS NORTH AMERICA, LLC
165008

SECURITY READY TO USE 12/31/2026
165009 SECURITY CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
165010 SECURITY DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
MWI ANIMAL HEALTH 179973 SANCTUARY RTU 12/31/2026

113958 SANCTUARY 256 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2



PRESERVE INTERNATIONAL 107545 SYNERGIZE 12/31/2026
107546 SYNERGIZE NP 12/31/2026
107783 IODIS 12/31/2026
140540 BioSentry BioPhene Spray Disinfectant 12/31/2026
107542 DYNE-O-MIGHT 12/31/2026
120362 AQUAPRIME NEOKLOR 12/31/2026
100866 COMPANION 12/31/2026
100867 COMPANION DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
159868 COMPANION READY TO USE 12/31/2026
159869 NEOGEN VIROXIDE SUPER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
Subtotal 16
KIK POOL ADDITIVES AQUA CLEAR INDUSTRIES LLC 152929 AQUA CLEAR POOL PRODUCTS 3" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026

152928 AQUA CLEAR POOL PRODUCTS 1" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
152932 AQUA CLEAR POOL PRODUCTS POOL SHOCK 12/31/2026
152931 AQUA CLEAR POOL PRODUCTS POOL ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
152930 AQUA CLEAR POOL PRODUCTS CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
ASEPSIS INC 176618 SUN POOL PRODUCTS ALGAE TERMINATOR 12/31/2026

176614 SUN POOL PRODUCTS MULTI-SHOCK 12/31/2026
176615 SUN POOL PRODUCTS CALHYPO SHOCK 12/31/2026
176616 SUN POOL PRODUCTS 1" BROMINATING TABS 12/31/2026
176617 SUN POOL PRODUCTS 3" CHLORINE TABS 12/31/2026
176619 SUN POOL PRODUCTS ALGAECIDE 60 12/31/2026
176419 SUN POOL PRODUCTS LIQUID CHLORINE 12/31/2026
176418 SUN POOL PRODUCTS POWER SHOCK 12/31/2026
110287 SPA ESSENTIALS SANITIZER BROMINATING TABS 12/31/2026
111565 WINTER CARE WINTER ALGAECIDE 40 12/31/2026
103470 WINTER CARE WINTER SHOCK 12/31/2026
104357 CHLORINATING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
103469 SPA ESSENTIALS SANITIZER CHLORINATING CONCENT 12/31/2026
102729 SPA ESSENTIALS ACCESSORY SPA SHOCK XTRA 12/31/2026
101798 SPA ESSENT.SANITIZER BROM.CONC-FOR SPA&HT TUB 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15
BIO LAB INC 182187 BIOGUARD FAST-DISSOLVE SHOCK COMPLETE 12/31/2026

175998 BIOGUARD BASIC SHOCK 12/31/2026
176581 PROGUARD TRICHLOR GRANULES 12/31/2026
173067 SPA GUARD SANITIZER RAPID DISSOLVE CHLORINATING TABS 12/31/2026
173068 NC POOL CHEMISTRY ALGAEE BREAK90 12/31/2026
173760 BIOGUARD SHOCK COMPLETE 12/31/2026
171252 PRO SERIES ALGAE BREAK 90 12/31/2026
154942 SPA CHLORINE CONCENTRATE SPA SANITIZER 12/31/2026
100656 BIOGUARD OFF SEASON ARCTIC BLUE FLOATER 12/31/2026
154941 SPA BROMINATING CONCENTRATE SPA SANITIZER 12/31/2026
140258 BIOGUARD ARCTIC BLUE ALGAE PROTECTOR 12/31/2026
152539 PRO SERIES DUAL ACTION ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026

152540
PRO SERIES CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE GRANULES FOR SWIMMING POOLS 12/31/2026

154943 SPA BROMINE TABS SPA SANITIZER 12/31/2026
113197 BIOGUARD CLC CLASSIC 12/31/2026
113318 BIOGUARD MAINTAIN CLC 3 12/31/2026
113824 BIOLAB T-0041 12/31/2026
113975 BIOGUARD ALGAE COMPLETE 12/31/2026
113143 SPAGUARD SANITIZER CHLORINA.CONC-SPAS&HOT TUB 12/31/2026
113144 PROGUARD 60% ALGICIDE 12/31/2026
113196 BIOGUARD BURNOUT 73 12/31/2026
113141 PRO GUARD ALGAE PREDATOR 12/31/2026
113142 PRO GUARD DICHLORO 12/31/2026
152537 PRO SERIES 3" TABLETS 12/31/2026
113138 PRO GUARD MULTI-PURPOSE SHOCK 12/31/2026
113139 PRO GUARD STICK 12/31/2026
113140 SPAGUARD OXIDIZER ENHANCED SHOCK 12/31/2026
113135 PRO GUARD 1" TABLETS 12/31/2026
113136 PRO GUARD 3" TABLETS 12/31/2026
113132 SPAGUARD SANITIZER BROMINATING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
112429 BIOGUARD INHIBIT BACK UP 2 12/31/2026
111911 SOFTSWIM A 12/31/2026



112035 SOFT SOAK BROMINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
110258 SPAGUARD SANTIZER BROMINATING TABS 12/31/2026
110259 AQUA GUARD BROMINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
111004 SOFTSWIM B SANITIZER 12/31/2026
107384 BIOGUARD MAINTAIN SMART SHOCK 12/31/2026
110256 BIOGUARD MAINTAIN BROMINATING TABS 12/31/2026
110257 PRO GUARD BROMINATING TABS 12/31/2026
106806 BIOGUARD MAINTAIN SUPER SOLUBLE 12/31/2026
106804 BIOGUARD MAINTAIN POWER CHLOR 12/31/2026
106653 BIOGUARD MAINTAIN EASY SHOCK % SWIM 12/31/2026
106654 BIOGUARD OFF SEASON ARCTIC BLUE SHOCK 12/31/2026
106750 BIOGUARD MAINTAIN BURNOUT 3 12/31/2026
152536 PRO SERIES ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
106540 BIOGUARD OFF SEASON WINTER ALGICIDE 12/31/2026
106533 BIOGUARD INHIBIT ALGAE ALL 60 12/31/2026
106156 BIOGUARD BASIC 3" CHLORINATING TAB 12/31/2026
106198 BIOGUARD REMEDY BANISH 12/31/2026
106531 BIOGUARD REMEDY SPOT KILL 12/31/2026
106532 BIOGUARD REMEDY SPOT KILL WP 12/31/2026

103716
BIOGUARD SILKGUARD COMPLETE MULTI-BENEIFT CHLORINATING STICK 12/31/2026

105403 PROGUARD COPPER ALGICIDE 12/31/2026

103714
BIOGUARD SILKGUARD COMPLETE MULTI-BENEIFT 1" CHLORINATING TA 12/31/2026

103715
BIOGUARD SILKGUARD COMPLETE MULTI-BENEIFT 3" CHLORINATING TA 12/31/2026

152538 PRO SERIES DICHLOR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 56
NC BRANDS, L.P 186022 LESLIE'S SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES 6-IN-1 CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026

184681 NC POOL CHEMISTRY ALGAECIDE + PHOSFREE 12/31/2026
177172 NC POOL CHEMISTRY ALGAE MAX 12/31/2026
179121 LESLIE'S SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIES PRO CHLORINATING LIQUID 12/31/2026

171254
NC SPA CHEMISTRY SPA BROMINATING CONCENTRATE SPA SANITIZER 12/31/2026

171255 NC SPA CHEMISTRY SPA CHLORINE CONCENTRATE SPA SANITIZER 12/31/2026
171256 NC SPA CHEMISTRY SPA BROMINE TABS SPA SANITIZER 12/31/2026
100061 SEAKLEAR PROBLEM KLEAR ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
100059 SEAKLEAR 90 DAY ALGAE PREVENTION & REMOVER FOR POOLS 12/31/2026
100060 SEAKLEAR YELLOW KLEAR ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
RECREATIONAL WATER PRODUCTS 
INC

186378
AQUA CHEM SHOCK PLUS 12/31/2026

185290 POOL ESSENTIALS 3" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
185289 POOL ESSENTIALS 1" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
WALMART STORES INC 157004 GREAT VALUE POOL CHLORINATING LIQUID 12/31/2026

157005 GREAT VALUE POOL CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 91
KILLOREN REGULATORY 
CONSULTING LLC ARJOHUNTLEIGH, INC

112936
CEN-KLEEN IV CLEANER/ONE-STOP DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
BIOTROL 175014 BIREX SE III 12/31/2026

175013 PURIT CIDE-IT III 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
CONSEAL INTERNATIONAL, INC 152262 RATX THROW PACKS 12/31/2026

163638 STERISAN C 12/31/2026
140956 MoleX 12/31/2026
111068 STOP BUGGING ME! 12/31/2026
100755 RATX READY 12/31/2026
108343 MOUSEX 12/31/2026
109675 RAT X Bait Discs 12/31/2026
100754 MOUSEX READY 12/31/2026
114014 Stericide 12/31/2026
152261 MOUSEX THROW PACKS 12/31/2026
158194 RATX 12/31/2026
140957 VoleX 12/31/2026



Subtotal 12
CORETEX PRODUCTS INC 107190 BUG X INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

111069 BUG X INSECT REPELLENT TOWELETTE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

DUTCH HARBOR BRANDS
161899

WIPEX WIPE CLEAN GO PRE SATURATED SURFACE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
FASTENAL COMPANY 184522 ORMASUS WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026

184523 ORMASUS DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
184524 ORMASUS MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
184525 ORMASUS HARD SURFACE CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
181609 ORMASUS NON-ACID DISINFECTING BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
150569 CLEAN CHOICE SURFACE CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
140293 TALON INSECT REPELLENT SPRAY 12/31/2026
150567 CLEAN CHOICE MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
150568 CLEAN CHOICE NON-ACID DISINFECTING BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
140294 TALON WASP & ANT KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
IN-CIDE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 111015 ZONE DEFENSE 12/31/2026

111016 BOARD DEFENSE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
MCGOWAN INDUSTRIES INC 171965 TOTAL SHIELD PLUS HG 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SHUBUG INC 184307 SHUBUG ACTIVE 12/31/2026

184445 SHUBUG(R) KIDS CITRONELLA CHARMS 12/31/2026
184446 SHUBUG(R) GERANIOL & CITRONELLA BRACELETS 12/31/2026
184447 SHUBUG(R) GERANIOL & CITRONELLA BRACELETS KIDS 12/31/2026
184448 SHUBUG(R) GLOWS 12/31/2026
184939 SHUBUG 3 IN 1 PLANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
184940 SHUBUG PLANT PEST CONTROL 12/31/2026
181928 SHUBUG® KIDS NATURAL LOTION 12/31/2026
181929 SHUBUG® NATURAL LOTION 12/31/2026
175464 SHUBUG(R) KIDS 12/31/2026
171766 SHUBUG ACTIVE 12/31/2026
171767 SHUBUG NATURAL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12

SOMER BRANDS LLC
184926 GRAND TONGO TOWN & JUNGLE PROTECTION INSECT REPELLENT 

FRAGRANCE FREE 12/31/2026

184927 GRAND TONGO TOWN & JUNGLE PROTECTION INSECT REPELLENT CITRUS & 
SANDALWOOD 12/31/2026

184928 GRAND TONGO TOWN & JUNGLE PROTECTION INSECT REPELLENT GREEN 
TEA & MINT 12/31/2026

171618 GRAND TONGO TOWN & JUNGLE PROTECTION INSECT REPELLENT CITRUS & 
SANDALWOOD 12/31/2026

171619 GRAND TONGO TOWN & JUNGLE PROTECTION INSECT REPELLENT 
FRAGRANCE FREE 12/31/2026

171620 GRAND TONGO TOWN & JUNGLE PROTECTION INSECT REPELLENT GREEN 
TEA & MINT 12/31/2026

171621 GRAND TONGO TOWN & JUNGLE PROTECTION INSECT REPELLENT JUNIPER 
& CYPRESS 12/31/2026

171622 GRAND TONGO TOWN & JUNGLE PROTECTION INSECT REPELLENT NEROLI & 
BAMBOO 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
YOUNG DENTAL 111297 BIREX QUAT WIPES 12/31/2026

142972 BIREX QUAT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 53
KIN+KIND KIN+KIND 180079 FLEA+TICK RELIEF! PLANT POWERED DOG SHAMPOO - LAVENDER 12/31/2026

180080 FLEA+TICK PREVENT! PLANT POWERED DOG SPRAY - LAVENDER 12/31/2026

180081
FLEA+TICK PREVENT! PLANT POWERED DOG+CAT SPRAY - LEMONGRASS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
KING TECHNOLOGY INC HEY COOL POOL 164240 HEY COOL POOL FLIP FLOP 12/31/2026

164242 HEY COOL POOL FLIP FLOP XL 12/31/2026
164243 HEY COOL POOL FLIP FLOP XL CHLORINE CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
164241 HEY COOL POOL FLIP FLOP CHLORINE CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026



Subtotal 4
KING TECHNOLOGY INC 184665 NEW WATER 90-DAY ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026

184666 NEW WATER 24-HOUR ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
179493 FROG ALGAE BLOCKER 4PRO 12/31/2026
179494 FROG 90-DAY ALGAE BARRIER 12/31/2026
179495 FROG ALGAE GONE 12/31/2026
180944 FROG KICK-IT START-UP SHOCK 12/31/2026
175952 FROG @EASE XL SMARTCHLOR CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
146365 FROG FILTER MATE 12/31/2026
146003 FROG SERENE MINERAL CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
146002 FROG SERENE BROMINE CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
159205 FROG POOL TENDER ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
111587 FROG JUMP START 12/31/2026
112746 FROG @EASE SMARTCHLOR CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
113059 FROG @EASE MINERAL CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
108733 FROG LEAP ALL-OUT 12/31/2026
110427 FLIPPIN' FROG XL 12/31/2026
159203 FROG POOL TENDER CHLORINE CHAMBER 12/31/2026
108729 FROG LEAP ANTI-BAC MINERAL PAC 12/31/2026
108731 FROG LEAP TORPEDO PAC 12/31/2026
105332 FROGLEAP REVEILLE 12/31/2026
107790 FLIPPIN' FROG XL REPLACEMENT CHLORINE CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
104559 POOL FROG MINERAL RESERVOIR 12/31/2026
159204 FROG POOL TENDER MINERAL CHAMBER 12/31/2026
104560 INSTANT FROG 12/31/2026
101372 POOL FROG BAC PAC 12/31/2026
103111 FROG BAM 12/31/2026
103958 FLIPPIN' FROG 12/31/2026
104163 FLIPPIN' FROG REPLACEMENT CHLORINE CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
100544 NEW WATER CYCLER PAC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 29
Subtotal 33
KIRBY AGRI INC KIRBY AGRI INC 182504 KIRBY HI MAG CLARIFLY MINERAL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

KITTRICH CORPORATION KITTRICH CORPORATION
111551

ECOSMART - THE SAFE PESTICIDE BRAND INSECT KILLER GRANULES F 12/31/2026
111546 ECOSMART - THE SAFE PESTICIDE BRAND FLYING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026

111549
ECOSMART - THE SAFE PESTICIDE BRAND HOME PEST CONTROL FOR IN 12/31/2026

111377 ECOSMART - THE SAFE PESTICIDE BRAND ANT & ROACH KILLER 12/31/2026
111373 ECOSMART - THE SAFE PESTICIDE BRAND WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026

111374
ECOSMART - THE SAFE PESTICIDE BRAND YARD PROTEC CONCEN MOSQU 12/31/2026

111370 ECOSMART - THE SAFE PESTICIDE BRAND MOSQUITO FOGGER 12/31/2026
111372 ECOSMART THE SAFE PESTICIDE BRAND WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
111369 ECOSMART - THE SAFE PESTICIDE BRAND INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
111366 ECOSMART - THE SAFE PESTICIDE BRAND INSECT KILLER SPRAY FOR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
Subtotal 10
KLENZOID, INC KLENZOID, INC 156973 KLENZOID 1300 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

KNOX FERTILIZER COMPANY INC KNOX FERTILIZER COMPANY INC
104540

SHAWS TREFLAN 500 GRANULES 12/31/2026
113833 SHAWS TURF FOOD CRABGRASS CONTROL RONSTAR 150 30-0-4 12/31/2026
113834 SHAWS TURF FOOD W/ DIMENSION 250 28-0-10 12/31/2026
113835 SHAWS TURF FOOD W/ 0.067% ACELEPRYN 30-0-19 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
KOP COAT PROTECTION 
PRODUCTS

KOP COAT PROTECTION 
PRODUCTS

186026
KOPCOAT TIMBERTREAT BF-234 12/31/2026

184329 COPPER TREAT 9.0 12/31/2026
184377 INAPRO SW 12/31/2026
182204 INAPRO HS/MSO 12/31/2026
174968 INAPRO 8020 EQ 12/31/2026
174969 INAPRO PATROL 83:17 12/31/2026



171700 INAPRO 9010 EQ 12/31/2026
171701 INAPRO 6040 EQ 12/31/2026
171702 KOMBO 950 LF 12/31/2026
171703 INAPRO PATROL 12/31/2026
171705 INAPRO F/I 12/31/2026
171704 INAPRO H 12/31/2026
170361 TIMBERTREAT BF 234 12/31/2026
100056 WATERBORNE MILLTREAT III CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102381 WOODLIFE F CLEAR WOOD PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15
Subtotal 15
KOPPERS PERFORMANCE 
CHEMICALS INC

KOPPERS PERFORMANCE 
CHEMICALS INC

108986
MTZ 12/31/2026

163708 CLEANWOOD MICRO 2 12/31/2026
110429 CLEANWOOD AC 12/31/2026
107795 CLEANWOOD MICRO 12/31/2026
107796 K-33 (60%) WOOD PRESEVATIVE 12/31/2026
107797 MICROPRO 200C 12/31/2026
107798 MP200-A 12/31/2026
159405 CUT N TREAT WOOD PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026
162361 CLEARWOOD 14-LC 12/31/2026
141543 CLEANWOOD 46-PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
Subtotal 10
KOPPERT BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS, 
INC

KOPPERT BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS, 
INC

185580
LIMUVANT 12/31/2026

176924 BACILIRID BIOLOGICAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
166259 ISARID 12/31/2026
107950 TRIANUM P BIOLOGICAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
KRK CONSULTING LLC ACEJAN CAPITAL LLC 180952 MEDAMA 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
API INDUSTRIES 186472 PEST-X 12/31/2026

184970 PEST PREVENTOR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
APM LLC 112857 CON MIC SHIELD 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
BIOCIDE LABORATORIES 112727 BIOCIDE 100 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
BIOSAN LLC 171250 OXYSAN ACID SANITIZER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
BLISS WATER CARE, LLC 185088 BLISS POOL SPA & HOT TUB BROMINE TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
BLUEGREEN US WATER 
TECHNOLOGIES, INC

182125
LAKE GUARD OXY 12/31/2026

159897 LAKE GUARD BLUE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
BLUE WATER MARINE PAINT 157814 SHELTER ISLAND PLUS WHITE 12/31/2026

157813 SHELTER ISLAND PLUS BLACK 12/31/2026
157803 COPPER SHIELD 45 ADMIRAL GREEN 12/31/2026
157811 COPPER SHIELD 25 MARINE BLACK 12/31/2026
157801 COPPER SHIELD 45 REGATTA RED 12/31/2026
157808 COPPER SHIELD 25 ROYAL BLUE 12/31/2026
157802 COPPER SHIELD 45 MARINE BLACK 12/31/2026
157809 COPPER SHIELD 25 REGATTA RED 12/31/2026
157812 SHELTER ISLAND PLUS DEEP BLUE 12/31/2026
157810 COPPER SHIELD 25 ADMIRAL GREEN 12/31/2026
157800 COPPER SHIELD 45 ROYAL BLUE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
BOND WATER TECHNOLOGIES, 
INC

159016
BONDGUARD 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
BUG MD LLC 168540 BUGMD ESSENTIALS PEST CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
BUZZ PATCH 170279 BUZZ PATCH PLANT BASED MOSQUITO PATCHES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1



CEDARSTOP INC 166246 CEDARSTOP MOSQUITO FLEA & TICK ESSENTIAL OIL YARD SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CHEMSTREAM 152434 CHEMCHLOR 160 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CONTROLLED RELEASE 
TECHNOLOGIES INC

100162
ALGAE GUARD 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
CURIS SYSTEM LLC 153790 CUROXIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
DONOVAN MARINE 174972 MARPRO SUPER-B OCEAN (BLACK) 12/31/2026

165234 SUPER B PLATINUM BLACK 12/31/2026
165235 SUPER B PLATINUM BLUE 12/31/2026
154733 MARPRO SUPER B NEW ENGLAND GREEN 12/31/2026

146053
MARPRO SUPERKOTE OCEAN PROFESSIONAL BOATYARD COATING BLACK 12/31/2026

154732 MARPRO SUPER B NEW ENGLAND RED 12/31/2026
154739 MARPRO AQUA B RED 12/31/2026
154738 MARPRO AQUA B BLUE 12/31/2026

146153
MARPRO SUPERKOTE OCEAN PROFESSIONAL BOATYARD COATING RED 12/31/2026

154725 MARPRO SUPER B OCEAN GREEN 12/31/2026

146057
MARPRO NEW ENGLAND GOLD PROFESSIONAL BOATYARD COATING BLUE 12/31/2026

154723 MARPRO SUPER B OCEAN BLUE 12/31/2026

146157
MARPRO SUPER-B ATLANTIC PROFESSIONAL BOATYARD COATING BLUE 12/31/2026

146152
MARPRO SUPERKOTE OCEAN PROFESSIONAL BOATYARD COATING BLUE 12/31/2026

154731 MARPRO ALUMNA PRO WHITE 12/31/2026
154726 MARPRO SUPERKOTE OCEAN GREEN 12/31/2026
154730 MARPRO ALUMNA PRO BLACK 12/31/2026
154737 MARPRO AQUA B BLACK 12/31/2026
154734 MARPRO SUPER B ECO BLACK 12/31/2026

146160
MARPRO ALUMA PRO OCEAN PROFESSION AL BOATYARD COATING BLUE 12/31/2026

154735 MARPRO SUPER B ECO BLUE 12/31/2026
154740 MARPRO AQUA B GREEN 12/31/2026
154736 MARPRO SUPER B ATLANTIC BLACK 12/31/2026
154724 MARPRO SUPER B OCEAN RED 12/31/2026

146156
MARPRO NEW ENGLAND GOLD PROFESSIONAL BOATYARD COATING BLACK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 25
EARTHKIND LLC 186474 FRESH CAB MOTH DETERRENT 12/31/2026

175456 FRESH CAB ANT & ROACH DETERRENT 12/31/2026
175455 FRESH CAB SPIDER DETERRENT 12/31/2026
120361 EARTHKIND STAY AWAY MOSQUITOES 12/31/2026
113577 STAY AWAY BOTANICAL RODENT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
103493 FRESH CAB 12/31/2026
108670 STAY AWAY MOTHS 12/31/2026
108671 STAY AWAY SPIDERS 12/31/2026
160099 STAW AWAY ANTS & COCKROACHES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
ECO INNOVATIONS, LTD 110440 ECOGUARD PLUS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ECORIDGE LLC 181452 ECOPRO-55 12/31/2026

159743 SANI POWDER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
EDMAR CHEMICAL COMPANY 108647 BACSTOP 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ENVIRONMENTAL 
MANUFACTURING SOLUTIONS, 
LLC

180951
PURGO N 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
ENVIROTRADERS 100791 SMART TOUCH SANITIZING 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ENVIROTRADES LLC 165501 SMARTSHIELD SURFACE PROTECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1



FLORIDA INSECT CONTROL GROUP 
LLC

160452
INZECTO MOSQUITO TRAP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
GEN EON TECHNOLOGIES 110284 GEN EON TECHNOLOGIES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

GLISSEN CHEMICAL COMPANY INC
158155

NU FOAMICIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
GREENWAY LAB, LLC 181610 CANNAGUARD PRO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
GURTHER INDUSTRIES, INC 111389 LIQUID SENTINEL 12/31/2026

111390 MINT DISINFECTANT PLUS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
HCI CLEANING PRODUCTS 142159 FORCE OF NATURE ACTIVATOR CAPSULE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
HEALTH TECH PROFESSIONAL 
PRODUCTS

176376
TRIPLE TWO CLEANER/DISINFECTANT/DEODORIZER 12/31/2026

176531 CAGE KARE 12/31/2026
114156 Kennel Kare SC 12/31/2026
113806 PET CLEAN LAUNDRY SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4

HEARTLAND ENERGY GROUP, LTD
181446

HEXAFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
HOCL CONNECTORS 175699 KLEANSALL 12/31/2026

155383 HOCL SOLUTIONS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
HYPOCLEAN LLC 175890 EAGLE GUARD DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
IAQSolutions, Inc. 109976 OCEANIC DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
INNOVACYN ONC 158269 SKV DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
KUKBO SCIENCE CO LTD 180723 KB ROACH BAIT GEL 12/31/2026

165246 ROACH BUSTER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
LEACHE CHEM LTD 173036 BROMIGUARD TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
LOTUS BRANDS, INC 112649 CITRONELLA OUTDOOR STICKS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

MERCANTILE DEVELOPMENT INC
159648

PRO SERIES DISINFECTANT WIPE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MICROSAFE GROUP DMCC 173771 NANOCYN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MILSEK FURNITURE POLISH INC 165247 MILSEK CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

NEW NAUTICAL COATINGS INC
181490

SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING COATING TEAL 12/31/2026
181489 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING COATING RED 12/31/2026

181486
SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING COATING BLACK 12/31/2026

181487
SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING COATING BLUE 12/31/2026

181488
SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING COATING DARK BLUE 12/31/2026

174589 SEA HAWK AQUADVANTAGE BLUE 12/31/2026
174588 SEA HAWK AQUADVANTAGE RED 12/31/2026
174590 SEA HAWK AQUADVANTAGE DARK BLUE 12/31/2026
174591 SEA HAWK AQUADVANTAGE GREEN 12/31/2026
174592 SEA HAWK AQUADVANTAGE BLACK 12/31/2026

173813
FLEXGARD II WATERBASE WIRE TRAP/CRAB POT ANTIFOULING PAINT BLACK 12/31/2026

173814
FLEXGARD II WATERBASE WIRE TRAP/CRAB POT ANTIFOULING PAINT RED 12/31/2026

165221 BOTTOMGARD ANTIFOULING PAINT BLACK 12/31/2026
165222 BOTTOMGARD ANTIFOULING PAINT RED 12/31/2026



165223 BOTTOMGARD ANTIFOULING PAINT BLUE 12/31/2026
165519 ULTRA GARD RED 12/31/2026
165520 ULTRA GARD BLACK 12/31/2026
165521 ULTRA GARD BLUE 12/31/2026

145199 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY SHARKSKIN ANTIFOULING 
PAINT RED 6141 12/31/2026

144682 SEA HAWK SINGLE SEASON PROTECTION TALON ANTIFOULING PAINT BLACK 
6045 12/31/2026

164783 ARMOR 12/31/2026

140106 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY ISLANDS 44 TF ANTIFOULING COATING RED 
1001TF 12/31/2026

145127 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING 
PAINT BLUE 3442 12/31/2026

158254 SEA HAWK PREMIUM YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY MONTEREY 
...OULING COATING BLACK 12/31/2026

145133 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY MONTEREY WATER BA...ING 
COATING RED 5441 12/31/2026

160936 AQUAGARD BOTTOM PAINT SHARK WHITE 12/31/2026

140105 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY ISLANDS 44 TF ANTIFOULING COATING DARK 
BLUE 1030TF 12/31/2026

158250 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY BIOCOP MAXIMUM PROTECTION 
ANTIFOULING COASTING TEAL 12/31/2026

152488 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY SHARKSKIN ANTIFOULING 
PAINT BLACK 12/31/2026

158253 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY TROPIKOTE ANTIFOULING 
BOTTOM PAINT BLACK 12/31/2026

152856 SEA HAWK PREMIUM YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY COLORKOTE...NG 
BRIGHT WHITE 4910 12/31/2026

140103 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY ISLANDS 44 TF ANTIFOULING COATING 
BLACK 1005TF 12/31/2026

160934 AQUAGARD BOTTOM PAINT RED 12/31/2026
159632 FLEXGARD X RED 12/31/2026

152859 SEA HAWK PREMIUM YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY COLORKOTE...NG 
COATING BLUE 4902 12/31/2026

145130 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING 
PAINT BROWN 3432 12/31/2026

145120 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY SHARKSKIN 
ANTIFOU...PAINT DARK BLUE 6140 12/31/2026

145126 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING 
PAINT RED 3441 12/31/2026

145132 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING 
PAINT GREEN 3433 12/31/2026

160789 FLEXGARD XI BLACK 12/31/2026

152857 SEA HAWK PREMIUM YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY 
COLORKOTE...ING COATING RED 4901 12/31/2026

158251 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY BIOCOP MAXIMUM PROTECTION ANTIFO...G 
COASTING DARK BLUE 12/31/2026

152858 SEA HAWK PREMIUM YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY COLORKOTE...G 
COATING GREEN 4903 12/31/2026

160933 AQUAGARD BOTTOM PAINT BLACK 12/31/2026

145299 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY BIOCOP TF MAXIMUM PROTECTION 
ANT...NG LIGHT BLUE 1202-1 12/31/2026

146227 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY BIOCOP TF MAXIMUM PROTECTION ANT... 
COATING GRAY 1231-1 12/31/2026

159631 FLEXGARD XI RED 12/31/2026

104730 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY BIOCOP TF MAXIMUM PROTECTION 
ANT...COATING BLACK 1205-1 12/31/2026

160790 FLEXGARD X BLACK 12/31/2026

152854 SEA HAWK PREMIUM YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY COLORKOTE... 
COATING YELLOW 4904 12/31/2026

140097 SEA HAWK SINGLE SEASON PROTECTION TALON ANTIFOULING PAINT 
GREEN 6043 12/31/2026

102845 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY AF 33 ANTIFOULING PAINT 
BLACK 3345 12/31/2026

153246 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY BIOCOP GREEN 12/31/2026

145135 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY MONTEREY WATER 
BA...ATING DARK BLUE 5430 12/31/2026



102846 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY SMART SOLUTION ANTIFOULING COATING 
4705 12/31/2026

159633 FLEXGARD VI BLACK 12/31/2026

145125 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY TROPIKOTE ANTIFOU...TOM 
PAINT GREEN 2143 12/31/2026

145236 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY MONTEREY WATER BA...NG 
COATING BLUE 5442 12/31/2026

145136 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY MONTEREY WATER BA...G 
COATING GREEN 5443 12/31/2026

140099 SEA HAWK SINGLE SEASON PROTECTION TALON ANTIFOULING PAINT RED 
6041 12/31/2026

152855 SEA HAWK PREMIUM YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY 
COLORKOTE...TING DEEP BLACK 4905 12/31/2026

145138 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY AF 33 ANTIFOULING PAINT 
BLUE 3342 12/31/2026

160935 AQUAGARD BOTTOM PAINT BLUE 12/31/2026

145119 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY SHARKSKIN ANTIFOULING 
PAINT GREEN 6143 12/31/2026

145131 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING 
PAINT TEAL 3434 12/31/2026

145129 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULIN...INT 
SHARK WHITE 3410 12/31/2026

140104 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY ISLANDS 44 TF ANTIFOULING COATING BLUE 
1002TF 12/31/2026

140098 SEA HAWK SINGLE SEASON PROTECTION TALON ANTIFOULING PAINT DARK 
BLUE 6030 12/31/2026

159634 FLEXGARD VI RED 12/31/2026

145137 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY AF 33 ANTIFOULING PAINT 
RED 3341 12/31/2026

140102 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY ISLANDS 44 TF ANTIFOULING COATING TEAL 
1035TF 12/31/2026

145139 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY AF 33 ANTIFOULING PAINT 
GREEN 3343 12/31/2026

145140 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY AF 33 ANTIFOULING PAINT 
DARK BLUE 3330 12/31/2026

145121 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY SHARKSKIN ANTIFOULING 
PAINT BLUE 6142 12/31/2026

145124 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY TROPIKOTE 
ANTIFOU...PAINT DARK BLUE 2140 12/31/2026

145301 SEA HAWK PREMIUM QUALITY BIOCOP TF MAXIMUM PROTECTION ANT...G 
COATING RED 1201-1 12/31/2026

158252 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING 
COATING BLACK 12/31/2026

145128 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY CUKOTE ANTIFOULING 
PAINT DARK BLUE 3430 12/31/2026

140101 SEA HAWK SINGLE SEASON PROTECTION TALON ANTIFOULING PAINT BLUE 
6042 12/31/2026

145123 SEA HAWK YACHT FINISHES PREMIUM QUALITY TROPIKOTE 
ANTIFOU...TTOM PAINT BLUE 2142 12/31/2026

Subtotal 80
ODORSTAR, LLC 105603 NOSGUARD SG 12/31/2026

110604 PERFORMACIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
PETRA TOOLS 181555 PETRA MAX MOSQUITO MIRACLE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PROKLEAN SERVICES LLC 184686 PROKLEAN RESTORE L 12/31/2026

181445 PROKLEAN RESTORE FG 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
PROKURE SOLUTIONS, LLC 112273 PROKURE G 12/31/2026

112274 PROKURE V 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
RMR SOLUTION LLC 183817 RESTORE 12/31/2026

164968 RMR BRANDS BOTANICAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
145766 RMR 141 READY TO USE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
SAVER SYSTEMS 164974 NATRAPEST MOSQUITO FLEA & TICK ESSENTIAL OIL YARD SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1



SENTINEL PRODUCTS, INC. 182720 305 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SHIELD PRODUCTS LLC 164784 SHIELD DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SISHIELD TECHNOLOGIES INC 185146 SIS AM500 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SPRAYING SYSTEMS COMPANY 152962 PATHONEX 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SPRINKLER MAGICIAN LLC 163671 MOSQUITO MAGICIAN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
STARK BRANDING LLC 183013 XTREME CLEAR FOR SPA & HOT TUBS BROMINE TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
STARK GROUP LLC 176230 XTREMECLEAR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SURPASS CHEMICAL CO. INC. 175763 SURSAN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SYNERGY LABS 102209 VETERINARY FORMULA FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO 12/31/2026

152848 VETERINARY FORMULA FLEA & TICK SPRAY FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
THE NATURAL PATCH COMPANY 
PTY LTD

181604
NATPAT MOSQUITO REPELLENT STICKERS 12/31/2026

180753 NATPAT KIDS MOSQUITO REPELLENT STICKERS 12/31/2026
180754 NATPAT TICK REPELLENT STICKERS FOR KIDS 12/31/2026
180755 NATPAT TICK REPELLENT STICKERS FOR PETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
TRIFECTA LLC 113836 TRIFECTA CROP CONTROL Concentrate 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
TRUOX, INC. 179991 CRYPTOLYTE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
UNCONDITIONAL LOVE dba HELLO 
BELLO

175446
HELLO BELLO KIDS MOSQUITO REPELLENT BAND 12/31/2026

175444 HELLO BELLO MOSQUITO REPELLENT 12/31/2026
175445 HELLO BELLO KIDS ESSENTIAL OIL MOSQUITO REPELLENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
VI-JON, INC 165517 GERM X SINCE 1997 HARD SURFACE DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

165518 GERM X SINCE 1997 SOFT SURFACE SANITIZER SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
VIKING PURE SOLUTIONS 174259 VIKING PURE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
VM AGRITECH INC 185888 CUREZIN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS 100129 INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

149501 INSECT REPELLENT WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 208
KURITA AMERICA INC KURITA AMERICA INC 112047 BIOTROL 409 12/31/2026

112774 BIOTROL 12.5 12/31/2026
112044 BIOTROL 509 12/31/2026
112045 BIOTROL 550 12/31/2026
112046 BIOTROL 515 12/31/2026
109852 BIOTROL 114 12/31/2026
109015 BIOTROL 140 12/31/2026
109465 BIOTROL 407 12/31/2026
109786 BIOTROL 355 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
KURITA WATER INDUSTRIES 149870 KURIVERTER IK-110 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 10
LAIRDS REGULATORY 
CONSULTANTS JAL AQUA INTERNATIONAL

173037
AQUATICK CALIUM HYPOCHLORITE GRANULES 12/31/2027

Subtotal 1
SUMXING CO LIMITED 168406 CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
T & R CHEMICALS, INC 107761 EL PINOL 85 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
TRUYALL TRADE INC 182410 3" CHLORINE TABS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1



Subtotal 4
LALLEMAND PLANT CARE LALLEMAND PLANT CARE 167848 LALGUARD M52 GR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
LANATURO LANATURO 177284 SALACIA HYBRID HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
LANDIS INTERNATIONAL INC BIO SOURCE INC 157222 BIO BROM BT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
CEV S.A. 153078 PROBLAD VERDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
FABRICA DE SULFATO EL AGUILA 
S.A.

102070
QUIMAG QUIMICOS AGUILA COPPER SULFATE CRYSTAL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1

HEZE HUAYI CHEMICAL CO LTD
165512

C3 CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

INABATA AMERICA CORPORATION
183821

DEET TECHNICAL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
LONGKOU KEDA CHEMICAL USA, 
LLC

113049
HYDRIA CLEAR SLOW DISSOLVING BROMINATING TABLETS FOR POOL & 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
OAT AGRIO CO LTD 111694 KALIGREEN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PINEBELT PROCESSING INC 101799 PERIMETER INSECT GUARD INSECT REPELLENT APPAR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SSI MAXIM OF TENNESSEE, LLC 186396 SSI MAXIM TRANSFORMER 5G GRANULAR HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

179439 TOPSITE 2.5G HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
179438 SPRAKIL SK-13 GRANULAR WEED KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
VITA LIMITED (EUROPE) 156576 APISTAN VARROA CONTROL STRIPS FOR BEES 12/31/2026

104465 APIGUARD 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 13
LANXESS CORPORATION LANXESS CORPORATION 111003 BIOBAN DXN ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026

111596 AQUCAR A 78 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
109715 AQUCAR GA 50 MUP WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
107678 SILAVADUR 930 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
108044 SILVADUR 930 FLEX ANTIMICROBIAL C 12/31/2026
142617 SPORGARD WB 12/31/2026
107021 BIOBAN IPBC 40 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
107457 GLUTEX GQ1 SANITIZER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
106333 AQUCAR GA25 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
106899 BIOBAN IPBC 40 LE ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
106927 BIOBAN BP-PLUS PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026
105982 AQUCAR DB 20 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
111560 UCARCIDE 25 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
105984 AQUCAR DB 5 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
105980 AQUCAR DB 100 MUP WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
162812 PREVENTOL P 30 12/31/2026
146333 PREVENTOL MP 260 12/31/2026
105977 AQUCAR DB 100 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
105978 AQUCAR 714 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
105979 AQUCAR 742 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
105489 BIOBAN BP-40 PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026
113551 PREVENTOL P100 PERSERVATIVE 12/31/2026
105490 BIOBAN BP-MPRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026
105342 GLUTEX GS2 SANITIZER 12/31/2026
105487 BIOBAN BP-10 PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026
113550 PREVENTOL D7 12/31/2026
105488 BIOBAN BP-30 PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026
142647 SPORGARD XP 12/31/2026
105339 AMICAL WP ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT 12/31/2026
113547 PREVENTOL P-91 12/31/2026
105341 FUNGIBLOCK FUNGICIDE AGENT 12/31/2026
113548 PREVENTOL IT 14 PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026



113542 TEKAMER 38 12/31/2026
113543 N-521 P 12/31/2026
113545 BIOCHEK BIT 20D 12/31/2026
104802 FUELSAVER ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT 12/31/2026
113546 ANTIMICROBIAL N-20 12/31/2026

103596
AQUCAR SUMP BUDDY DB 40 TL WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026

105508 VIRKON(TM) AQUATIC 12/31/2026
110491 N-2000 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
103634 TRIS NITRO 12/31/2026
146332 PREVENTOL MP 400 D 12/31/2026
113541 PREVENTOL O EXTRA 12/31/2026
103181 RELY+ON(TM) VIRKON(TM) 12/31/2026
102944 UCARCIDE 50 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
104746 VIRKON(TM) S 12/31/2026
103490 AQUCAR GA 50 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
102626 AQUCAR GA 45 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
100889 PREVENTOL DP 1021 12/31/2026
146334 PREVENTOL TZ 12/31/2026
102627 AQUCAR GA 15 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
102157 BIOBAN P-1487 ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT 12/31/2026
102160 AMICAL 48 12/31/2026
101960 SUMP BUDDY MWF ANTI.TIME REL.TAB-WATE.SOIL BG 12/31/2026
101961 DOWICIL QK-20 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
113554 KATHON 725 BF ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
101958 DOWICIDE 1E ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
120381 BIOBAN BZ ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
162070 PREVENTOL AM 63-D 12/31/2026
101959 DOWICIDE 25L ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
107304 BIOBAN O 45 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
101954 DOWICIDE A ANTI MICROBIAL 12/31/2026
108299 SILVADUR 900 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
101955 DOWICIDE 1 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
110041 BIOBAN 05P5 FABRIC MILDEWCIDE 12/31/2026
105767 ROCIMA BT 2S 12/31/2026
106252 ROCIMA 586 12/31/2026
106390 KORDEK MLX 12/31/2026
101700 AMICAL FLOWABLE ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
121414 KATHON CF 150 BIOCIDE 12/31/2026
105740 BIOBAN 200 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
105766 KORALONE B-119 12/31/2026
103767 ROCIMA 607 12/31/2026
103799 ROCIMA 63 12/31/2026
150811 PREVENTOL D 7 LT 12/31/2026
102410 KLARIX 4000 12/31/2026
161938 VIKRON PROFESSIONAL 12/31/2026
102621 NEOLONE M-10 12/31/2026
102924 KORDEK LX 5000 12/31/2026
100962 KATHON CG/ICP 12/31/2026
100963 KATHON FP 1.5% 12/31/2026
101765 ROZONE 2000 INDUSTRIAL MICROBICIDE 12/31/2026
100693 KATHON LX 12/31/2026
100694 KATHON LX 1.5% 12/31/2026
100960 KATHON 886 MW 12/31/2026
100961 KATHON WT 1.5% 12/31/2026
100655 KATHON CG/ICP II 12/31/2026
150081 PREVENTOL D7 CF 12/31/2026
162071 PREVENTOL M 78-D 12/31/2026
162102 KATHON FUEL 15 BIOCIDE 12/31/2026
142983 Preventol Bit 20D 12/31/2026
180776 BIOBAN QK 20 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
175503 AQUCAR A 20 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
169445 BIOBAN SP 100 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
169446 BIOBAN SP 25 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
169448 BIOBAN OP 100E ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
169447 BIOBAN OP 100 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
166772 PREVENTOL BM 10 12/31/2026



112878 UCARCIDE 50 MUP ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
113461 BIOBAN 425 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
150812 PREVENTOL BM 5 12/31/2026
111598 AQUCAR BP 30 WATER TREATMENT MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 102
Subtotal 102
LEISURE LIVING LEISURE LIVING 175955 RX CLEAR CHLORINATING TABS 12/31/2026

159243 RX CLEAR MULTI FUNCTIONAL 4 IN 1 SHOCK 12/31/2026
154434 RX CLEAR CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
142422 RX CLEAR 7% COPPER ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
154435 RX CLEAR 60% POLY AGLAECIDE 12/31/2026
109043 50% POLY ALGAECIDE RX CLEAR 12/31/2026
109044 MEGA SHOCK RX CLEAR 12/31/2026
109041 SUPER SHOCK RX CLEAR 12/31/2026
154436 RX CLEAR GRANULAR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
Subtotal 9
LESCO INC LESCO INC 186030 LESCO THREE WAY ESTER 2 12/31/2026

186031 LESCO CROSSCHECK® PLUS INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
182708 LESCO MANCOZEB 12/31/2026
181768 LESCO DRAX (84000120) 12/31/2026
179436 LESCO QUIN-WAY ULTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171861 LESCO THREE WAY LO HERBICIDE 50117SO0022 12/31/2026
171171 LESCO SPECTATER ULTRA 12/31/2026
171172 LESCO SPECTATER 12/31/2026
171259 LESCO FLASH FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
169770 STONEWALL 4FL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112767 DIMENSION 0.27G TURF & ORNAMENTAL HERBICIDE(702265) 12/31/2026
109858 LESCO TRICLOPYR 4 ESTER (702305) 12/31/2026
120367 LESCO QUIN-WAY 75DF HERBICIDE (702464) 12/31/2026
157579 LESCO STONEWALL 65 WDG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106845 LESCO T-STORM 2G FUNGICIDE (#0914490) 12/31/2026
144879 LESCO STONEWALL 4L HERBICIDE (702498) 12/31/2026
105067 LESCO ELIMINATE LO 12/31/2026
105631 LESCO EAGLE 0.39% GRAN TURF FUNGICIDE(#092840 12/31/2026
104319 LESCO CROSSCHECK PLUS MULTI-INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
120374 LESCO THREE WAY SPOT WEEDER W/ FOAMING ACTION 12/31/2026
104468 LESCO MOMENTUM FX2 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104317 LESCO CROSSCHECK PL GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104318 LESCO CROSSCHECK EZ GRANULAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104211 LESCO MANCOZEB DG (#084029) 12/31/2026
104075 LESCO MANICURE ULTRA TURF&ORNAMENTAL FUNGICID 12/31/2026
104210 LESCO 4 FLOWABLE MANCOZEB (#084032) 12/31/2026
103919 LESCO PROSECUTOR PRO (069286) 12/31/2026
104073 LESCO MANICURE 6FL TURF&ORNAMENTAL/FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
103225 LESCO WASP & HORNET PLUS (#097400) 12/31/2026
103514 LESCO PRE-M AQUACAP HERBICIDE (084464) 12/31/2026
102576 LESCO 18 PLUS TURF & ORNAMENT FUN 0915360 12/31/2026
101429 LESCO THREE-WAY ESTER II SELECT.HERBI.#062551 12/31/2026
162528 LESCO DRAX FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
159246 LESCO TICK FREE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
121586 LESCO QUIN-WAY 1.5L HERBICIDE (702463) 12/31/2026
159245 LESCO MOSQUITO FREE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
140135 LESCO MOMENTUM 4-SCORE HERBICIDE (702459) 12/31/2026
114048 LESCO CRITTER REPELLENT 12/31/2026
153856 KALAHARI 70 EG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 39
Subtotal 39
LEWIS & HARRISON ABBOTT LABORATORIES 140096 C-SERIES WATER BATH ADDITIVE 12/31/2026

102413 WATER BATH ADDITIVE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ALBAUGH LLC 174005 PROZIO BWP 12/31/2026

171257 PROZIO BW 12/31/2026
171258 PROZIO SC 12/31/2026
171623 TEBUSTAR ELITE ST 12/31/2026
169130 CEREALSTAR SELECT ST 12/31/2026
169295 CROSSROAD 12/31/2026



169351 ARMORTECH TEB 360 XL II 12/31/2026
169352 ARMORTECH ZOXY 2F II 12/31/2026
169353 ARMORTECH SULF 396 II 12/31/2026
169354 ARMORTECH TRIONE II 12/31/2026
169355 ARMORTECH 3LO 12/31/2026
170436 ACE 3.8L ST 12/31/2026
167376 DICAMBA HD 5 12/31/2026
167377 LEGEND 5L ST 12/31/2026
167378 THRIVE 4M 12/31/2026
165828 HEXAMITE 1AQ SELECT 12/31/2026
165829 OXEM 4MD SELECT 12/31/2026
166156 DICAMBA DMA SALT 5 12/31/2026
165025 ANCHOR 3L ST 12/31/2026
165240 CRESCENDO 12/31/2026
152510 2,4-D LV 6 12/31/2026
164341 SURMISE 5 12/31/2026
164621 BIFEN 2EC GN SELECT 12/31/2026
164622 BIFEN 2EC SELECT 12/31/2026
159192 PRIORITY 8E 12/31/2026
162490 PRIORITY MESO 12/31/2026
152456 MCPA ESTER 4 12/31/2026
152489 IMAZACAST 12/31/2026
146360 NU-COP 3L 12/31/2026
113805 VULTURE 12/31/2026
113005 KRENITE S 12/31/2026
113434 TRIFLURALIN 4EC 12/31/2026
113435 NU-COP 30 HB 12/31/2026
113002 THUNDER 12/31/2026
152490 MESOCORE 12/31/2026
161854 NUCOP XLR 12/31/2026
113004 CAPTAN 4L 12/31/2026
112999 TEBUSTAR 250ST 12/31/2026
113000 MACHO 4.0 12/31/2026
113001 TEBUSTAR 45WSP 12/31/2026
112997 BROX 2EC 12/31/2026
112998 METALAXYL 265ST 12/31/2026
112666 SOLVE 2,4-D 12/31/2026
160010 TEBUSTAR IM EXTRA ST 12/31/2026
111963 CAPTAN 80 WDG 12/31/2026
112107 AZOXYSTAR 12/31/2026
110310 DICAMBO DMA 12/31/2026
142380 COVER XL 12/31/2026
109264 ARMOR TECH ZOXY-T 12/31/2026
109653 METALAXYL 40ST 12/31/2026
110083 GLY STAR K-PLUS 12/31/2026
108861 TEBUSTAR 3.6L 12/31/2026
108862 PROPI-STAR EC 12/31/2026
157733 PRIORITY MTZ 12/31/2026
107945 NUCOP HB 12/31/2026
108434 NIVALES T 12/31/2026
146187 GLYSTAR 5 EXTRA 12/31/2026
107220 ARMOR TECH QUIN PRO 12/31/2026
104166 T-METHYL 4.5L ST 12/31/2026
104170 TEBUSTAR IM ST 12/31/2026
104172 THIABENOLAZOLE 4L ST 12/31/2026
104466 MACHO 2.0 FL 12/31/2026
159426 MICOP FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104041 MYCLOBUTANIL 240 ST 12/31/2026
106763 NU COP 50 DF 12/31/2026
104042 RESONATE 480 ST 12/31/2026
109596 IMIDA STAR 2L T&O 12/31/2026
142595 Bifenamite 2SC 12/31/2026
104043 RESONATE 600 ST 12/31/2026
104039 DIFENOCONZAOLE 3L ST 12/31/2026
103520 QUINSTAR TURF 12/31/2026
104040 FLUDIOXONIL 4L ST 12/31/2026
104410 CLETHODUM 2E 12/31/2026



104034 DICAMBA HD 12/31/2026
104035 AZOXYSTROBIN 100 ST 12/31/2026
159423 CRUSADER 1 EC 12/31/2026
104036 BIO ST NEMATICIDE 100 12/31/2026
142560 TRICLOPYR 4E 12/31/2026
104037 BIO ST INSECTICIDE 100 12/31/2026
102588 GLY STAR PLUS 12/31/2026
103262 AQUA STAR 12/31/2026
100017 2,4-D AMINE 4 12/31/2026
100018 2,4-D LV4 12/31/2026
101371 BUTYRAC 200 12/31/2026
163644 CABALLERO 12/31/2026
146188 THUNDER MASTER 12/31/2026
162489 CRUSADER 2ME 12/31/2026
158273 LANCER 2EC 12/31/2026
121577 MESOTRIONE 4SC 12/31/2026
159425 SULFENTRAZONE 4L 12/31/2026
158529 KOVERALL 12/31/2026
186064 PENDALIN H20 12/31/2026
184679 FLUDIOXONIL SC 12/31/2026
182219 VERIFY ATZ LITE 12/31/2026
182699 INDOLEX 1.25 EC 12/31/2026
183708 INSECTIPROLE 5L ST 12/31/2026
183709 PRIORITY-S 8E 12/31/2026
182220 VERIFY ATZ 12/31/2026
179911 INVICAR 2SC 12/31/2026
179987 SIGNATURE CLETHODIM 12/31/2026
180751 EXCELIPROLE 400SC 12/31/2026
180752 EVENTEX 400SC 12/31/2027
176895 FZP™ 2EC 12/31/2026
176898 SPUR 12/31/2026
175950 MALIBU 12/31/2026
176030 VERIFY 12/31/2026
176254 ALBAUGH SONOMA 20EW AG 12/31/2026
175506 CLOMATE 3ME 12/31/2026
175861 CLEAROUT 5 EXTRA 12/31/2026
174039 DURANGO DMA 12/31/2026
175005 RANGESTAR 12/31/2026
171866 PRIORITY GT 12/31/2026
174006 SIGNATURE GLYPHOSATE 5.4# 12/31/2026

Subtotal 113
ALLIANCE PHARMA INC 175460 VAMOUSSE PRO TOTAL LICE EMERGENCY KIT 12/31/2026

148376 VAMOUSSE LICE REPELLENT LEAVE-IN-SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ARMIS BIOPHARMA LLC 156855 ARMICLENZ 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
BRIOTECH INC 185742 BRIOTECH 12/31/2026

165933 BRIO PRO DISINFECTANT DEODORIZER 12/31/2026
156570 BRIOTECH MULTI SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
BUG MD LLC 184483 BUGMD ANT KILL + REPELL 12/31/2026

184484 BUGMD SPIDER & MITE KILL + REPELL 12/31/2026
184485 BUGMD MULTI-INSECT KILL + REPELL 12/31/2026
184486 BUGMD FLEA + TICK KILL + REPELL 12/31/2026
184487 BUGMD RODENT RELIEF VEHICLES 12/31/2026
184968 BUGMD VAMOOSE PLUS RODENT REPELLENT POUCHES 12/31/2026
181924 BUGMD RODENT RELIEF 12/31/2026
180064 BUGMD PETS FLEA & TICK 12/31/2026
176435 BUGMD ESSENTIAL PEST CONTROL 12/31/2026
175400 BUGMD SQUITO STICKERS 12/31/2026
175401 BUGMD SQUITO STICKERS KIDS 12/31/2026
175399 BUGMD FLEA & TICK CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
175402 BUGMD VAMOOSE RODENT-REPELLENT POUCHES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 13
CAP IM SUPPLY, INC 173764 PROVECTA PRO FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026

165454 COVETRUS PARAMONTHLY PLUS FOR DOGS 5-10 LBS 12/31/2026
165455 COVETRUS PARAMONTHLY PLUS FOR CATS 12/31/2026



165475 COVETRUS PARAMONTHLY PLUS FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026
165476 COVETRUS PARAMONTHLY PLUS FOR DOGS 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026
165477 COVETRUS PARAMONTHLY PLUS FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026
162814 PARADEFENSE II FOR CATS OVER 9 LBS 12/31/2026
152321 PROVECTA II FOR CATS 12/31/2026
111012 PROVECTA ADVANCED FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
108363 PARADEFENSE ADVANCED FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
162813 PARADEFENSE II FOR CATS 5-9 LBS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
CAP SUPPLY, INC. 159736 PETPREVEA II FOR CATS 12/31/2026

159735 PETPREVEA PLUS FOR CATS 12/31/2026
160616 PETPREVEA ADVANCED FOR DOGS EXTRA LARGE DOGS 12/31/2026
160617 PETPREVEA ADVANCED FOR DOGS SMALL DOGS 12/31/2026
160614 PETPREVEA ADVANCED FOR DOGS MEDIUM DOGS 12/31/2026
160615 PETPREVEA ADVANCED FOR DOGS LARGE DOGS 12/31/2026
159734 PETPREVEA PLUS FOR DOGS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
CELESTE INDUSTRIES CORP. 146028 SANI-CIDE EX3 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

109853 SANI-CIDE EX3 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
CHEMOURS COMPANY FC LLC 112410 GLYCLEAN AM GLYCOLIC ACID 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CHEM-TECH 185832 SUREKILL CT-511 INDOOR USE 12/31/2026

179476 PROZAP STOCK & STABLE SPRAY 12/31/2026
179475 PROZAP SHEEP & GOAT SPRAY 12/31/2026
173183 SUREKILL EVOLVE SC 12/31/2026

171261
TURBOCIDE ADVANCED FOGGIN PRODUCTS PY 75 W/ S METHOPRENE 12/31/2026

165858 SUREKILL ANT GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
165859 SUREKILL ROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
166167 PROZAP GAMMA DEFENSE 12/31/2026
165046 PROZAP PROTECTUS POUR ON  INSECTICIDE IGR 12/31/2026
113531 SUREKILL SK300 12/31/2026
109972 TURBOCIDE ADVANCED FOGGING PRODUCTS IGR 12/31/2026
110854 SUREKILL SK100 12/31/2026
112849 PROZAP SCREW WORM/EAR TICK AEROSOL 12/31/2026
107799 SUREKILL DIA-PY DUST 12/31/2026
107802 SUREKILL SK50 12/31/2026
108924 SUREKILL ADVANCED INSECTICIDE PRODUCTS CT-511 12/31/2026
113370 SURE KILL ADVANCED INSECTICIDE PRODUCTS FLUSHER 12/31/2026
114056 DUMOR PLATINUM EQUINE FLY SPRAY 12/31/2026
113367 SURE KILL ADVANCED INSECTICIDE PRODUCTS VAP 5 12/31/2026
153228 TURBOCIDE ADVANCED FOGGING PRODUCTS METHOPRENE IGR 12/31/2026
113368 PROZAP WAR PAINT INSECTICIDAL PASTE 12/31/2026

113369
SURE KILL ADVANCED INSECTICIDE PRODUCTS TOTAL RELEASE AEROSO 12/31/2026

111718 TURBO ADVANCED FOGGING PRODUCTS VAP-20 12/31/2026
112527 TURBOCIDE ADVANCED FOGGING PRODUCTS PY-75 W/IGR 12/31/2026
113361 TURBO ADVANCED FOGGING PRODUCTS GOLD 12/31/2026
109001 PROZAP BACKRUBBER & POUR ON XTRA 12/31/2026
109002 PROZAP BEEF & DAIRY READY TO USE 12/31/2026
109003 PROZAP FLY-DIE EQUINE SPRAY 12/31/2026
107108 PROZAP INSECT GUARD 12/31/2026
107310 PROZAP VIP INSECT SPRAY 12/31/2026
109000 PROZAP DYFLY AEROSOL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104541 PROZAP BACKRUBBER & POUR ON 12/31/2026
106352 PROZAP INSECTRIN CS 12/31/2026
106825 CT-75 AEROSOL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
106826 PROZAP INSECTRIN 1% POUR-ON XTRA 12/31/2026
104498 PROZAP LD-44Z INSECT FOGGER 12/31/2026
104499 PROZAP FLY-DIE GPS 12/31/2026
104500 PROZAP GARDEN & POULTRY DUST 12/31/2026
102604 PROZAP FLY-DIE DEFENSE 12/31/2026
103288 PROZAP FINAL FLY-T 12/31/2026
104496 PROZAP LD-44T 12/31/2026
104497 PROZAP INSECTRIN X CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
141023 Prozap Insectrin Dust 12/31/2026



140640 Prozap Aqueous Fly Spray 12/31/2026
Subtotal 44
CHRYSAL INTERNATIONAL B.V. 100342 ALESCO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
Clark Core Services LLC 154442 VALIENT 12/31/2026

121532 LEMON LANCE NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT & DETERGENT 12/31/2026
152122 NOBLE CHEMICAL CLEANER/SANITIZER 12/31/2026
100099 LOW TEMP SAN 12/31/2026
108420 ADVANTAGE CHEMICALS LOW TEMP SANI 12/31/2026
153621 TERMINATE 12/31/2026
152123 LAST CALL LAST RINSE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
153620 QUIKSAN ICE MACHINE CLEANER 12/31/2026
153619 IMPACT 12/31/2026
121530 SANI-512 12/31/2026
159439 SCUM B GONE 12/31/2026
121529 BACTI FREE THIRD SINK SANTIZER 12/31/2026
153618 ELIMINATE 12/31/2026
159438 BEEGONE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 14

CLEAN CONTROL CORPORATION
171661 ODO BAN READY TO USE ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTANT SANITIZER & 

AIR FRESHENER CUC 12/31/2026

171662 ODO BAN READY TO USE ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTANT SANITIZER & 
AIR FRESHENER FRE 12/31/2026

171663 ODO BAN READY TO USE ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTANT SANITIZER & 
AIR FRESHENER LAV 12/31/2026

171664 ODO BAN READY TO USE ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTANT SANITIZER & 
AIR FRESHENER LEM 12/31/2026

171237 ODO BAN READY TO USE NIGHT ICE 12/31/2026
171238 ODO BAN NIGHT ICE 12/31/2026

171658 ODO BAN ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTS LAUNDRY & AIR FRESHENER 
LEMON 12/31/2026

171655 ODO BAN ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTS LAUNDRY & AIR FRESHENER 
CITRUS 12/31/2026

171656 ODO BAN ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTS LAUNDRY & AIR FRESHENER 
COTTON BREEZE 12/31/2026

171657 ODO BAN ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTS LAUNDRY & AIR FRESHENER 
FRESH LINEN 12/31/2026

171659 ODO BAN READY TO USE ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTANT SANITIZER & 
AIR FRESHENER CIT 12/31/2026

171660 ODO BAN READY TO USE ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTANT SANITIZER & 
AIR FRESHENER COT 12/31/2026

163639 ODOBAN ELIMINATES ODORS DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
151959 ODOBAN CUCUMBER MELON 12/31/2026
151960 ODOBAN LAVENDER 12/31/2026
101903 ODO BAN READY TO USE EUCOLYPTUS 12/31/2026
112130 BUG & TICK REPELLENT 12/31/2026
101902 ODO-BAN DISINFECTANT EUCALYPTUS SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 18

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY
156575

FABULOSO ANTIBACTERIAL MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER SPARKLING CITRUS 12/31/2026
163599 FABULOSO ANTIBACTERIAL PINE SCENT 12/31/2026
161003 FABULOSO ANTIBACTERIAL LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
142215 ULTRA PALMOLIVE ANTIBACTERIAL ORANGE SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
COMBAT INSECT CONTROL 
SYSTEMS

171734
COMBAT SMARTDEFENSE OUTDOOR MULTI INSECT 12/31/2026

171732 COMBAT SMARTDEFENSE KILLS ANT ROACH FLY 12/31/2026
171733 COMBAT SMARTDEFENSE KILLS ANT ROACH SPIDER 12/31/2026
169114 COMBAT MAX 2 IN 1 ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
105843 COMBAT ROACH KILLING BAIT STRIPS 12/31/2026
106128 COMBAT ANT KILLING BAIT STRIPS 12/31/2026
109410 COMBAT ROACH KILLING BAIT 12/31/2026
109411 COMBAT ROACH KILLING BAIT L 12/31/2026
109600 COMBAT MAX DEFENSE SYSTEM 12/31/2026
109407 COMBAT MAX ROACH KILLING BAIT L 12/31/2026
109408 COMBAT MAX ROACH KILLING BAIT S 12/31/2026
109409 COMBAT MAX ROACH KILLING GEL 12/31/2026



109404 COMBAT MAX 12 MONTH ROACH KILLING BAIT 12/31/2026
109405 COMBAT MAX ANT KILLING BAIT 12/31/2026
109406 COMBAT MAX ANT KILLING GEL 12/31/2026
109402 COMBAT ROACH KILLING BAIT S 12/31/2026
109403 COMBAT ANT KILLING BAIT 12/31/2026
103031 COMBAT ROACH KILLING GEL 1 12/31/2026
142421 KILLS & CONTROLS* COMBATMAX KILLS BY CONTACT ROACH SPRAY 12/31/2026
100346 BED BUG KILLER MATA CHINCHES DE CAMA COMBATMAX 12/31/2026
100032 COMBAT OUTDOOR ANT KILLING GRANULES 12/31/2026
110851 ANT & ROACH KILLER COMBAT MAX 12/31/2026
109854 COMBAT MAX ANT KILLING GEL BAIT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 23
CVS PHARMACY INC 173034 CVS HEALTH DISINFECTING WIPES 3 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

173035 CVS HEALTH DISINFECTING WIPES 3 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
DODHIA CHEM-TEX PVT LTD 142575 HI-CLEAR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ENERGIZER AUTO INC 157589 ARMOR ALL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

159411 ARMOR ALL DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
FABCO INDUSTRIES INC 109677 FABGUARD 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
FORCECHEM LTD 169144 CONTRAM MB7188 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
FQS, LLC 109717 FQS 1.5 MICROBICIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
FRANKLIN WATER TREATMENT, 
LLC

181667
BACTERIOSTATIC WATER CONDITIONER W/ HYGENE 12/31/2026

181668 HYGENE BACTERIOSTATIC WATER FILTER MEDIA 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
GROWTH TECHNOLOGY LTD 110512 CLONEX ROOTING GEL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
HACCO INC 186475 HAVOC RODENTICIDE BAIT PACK (PELLETS) 12/31/2026

186477 HAVOC-XT BLOK KILLS RATS & MICE 12/31/2026
186062 GNAVEX DISPOSABLE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026
184937 CYKILL BLOCKS 12/31/2026
179977 GNAVEX MOUSE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026
180158 GNAVEX BLOCKS 12/31/2026
180159 GNAVEX RODENTICIDE BAIT 12/31/2026
176632 HAVOC RODENTICIDE PELLETS 12/31/2026
174629 PROZAP MOLE & GOPHER PELLETED BAIT 12/31/2026
174875 PROZAP ZINC PHOSPHIDE OAT BAIT 12/31/2026
174967 RAMIK GREEN AG 12/31/2026
156579 JUDGEMENT SOFT BAIT 12/31/2026
162804 CYKILL RODENTICIDE BAIT 12/31/2026
140300 DECIMAX BLOCKS 12/31/2026
113972 SUREKILL BRAND COMMAND BLOCKS 12/31/2026
113970 SUREKILL BRAND GUARDIAN BLOCKS 12/31/2026
113971 SUREKILL BRAND COMMAND PLACE PACKS 12/31/2026
105380 PROZAP ZINC PHOSPHIDE PELLETS 12/31/2026
112707 BIOSENTRY 904 DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
113969 SUREKILL BRAND ASSUALT BLOCKS 12/31/2026
103979 PROZAP ZINC PHOSPHIDE TRACKING POWDER 12/31/2026
105378 RAMIK BARS ALL-WEATHER RAT & MOUSE KILLER 12/31/2026
105379 RAMIK MOUSER PREBAITED BOX 12/31/2026
110178 HAVOC RODENTICIDE BAIT 12/31/2026
101704 PROZAP ZINC PHOSPHIDE RODENT PELLETS AG 12/31/2026
102814 DECIMAX SOFT BAIT 12/31/2026
110413 RAMIK MOUSER RF KILLS MICE 12/31/2026
109059 HAVOC ATTACK BLOCKS KILLS RATS & MICE 12/31/2026
108831 CYKILL PLACE PACKS KILLS RATS & MICE 12/31/2026
155375 PARVOSOL II READY TO USE 12/31/2026
106693 RAMIK GREEN KILLS RATS & MICE FISH FLAVOR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 31
HALOSIL INTERNATIONAL NXT 121526 HALOMIST 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
HENKEL 164191 SOFT SCRUB MULTI PURPOSE 12/31/2026



151935 SOFT SCRUB CLEANSER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
HU-FRIEDY MANUFACTURING CO 
INC

114197
HU-FRIEDY WATERLINE FILTER 12/31/2026

105154 VISTATAB DENTAL WATERLINE CLEANER TABLETS 12/31/2026
100406 ADVANTACLEAR SURFACE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
100409 ADVANTACLEAR SURFACE DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
IN2CARE BV 140075 IN2MIX 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
INDUSTRIAS LAFORD SA DE CV 155293 CUCKOL PASTE BAIT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
INNOCORE SALE & MARKETING 
INC

174775
TOUCHPOINT PRO DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

152504 TOUCHPOINTPLUS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
INTERNATIONAL DIOXCIDE INC 152498 ERCOPURE BCD 25 12/31/2026

152499 ERCOPURE BCD 7.5 12/31/2026
112793 ANTHIUM(TM) BCD-200 12/31/2026
103432 ANTHIUM DIOXCIDE 5% AQUEOUS STAB.CHLOR DIOXID 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
KAS DIRECT LLC 181817 KIDS BY BABYGANICS INSECT REPELLENT LOTION 12/31/2026

168854 BABYGANICS NATURAL INSECT REPELLENT SPRAY 12/31/2026
168855 BABYGANICS MOSQUITO REPELLENT LOTION 12/31/2026
170358 BABYGANICS OUTDOOR ESSENTIALS 12/31/2026
170359 KIDS BY BABYBGANICS SUN & BUG ESSENTIALS 12/31/2026
170360 KIDS BY BABYBGANICS OUTDOOR ADVENTURE SET 12/31/2026
166761 KIDS BY BABYGANICS NATURAL INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

166762
ON THE GO KIDS BY BABYGANICS NATURAL INSECT REPELLENT WIPES 12/31/2026

152520 BABYGANICS NATURAL INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
152521 BABYGANICS OUTDOOR ADVENTURE SET 12/31/2026
119551 BABYGANICS INSECT REPELLENT WIPES 12/31/2026
152522 BABYGANICS OUTDOOR EXPLORER SET 12/31/2026
108534 DEET FREE BABYGANICS NATURAL INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 13
KING RESEARCH INC 169124 BARBICIDE WIPES HEALTHCARE + 12/31/2026

168832 BARBICIDE READY TO USE 12/31/2026
109824 BARBICIDE SPACIDE COMPLETE 12/31/2026
104079 BARBICIDE SPRAY 12/31/2026
105936 BARBICIDE WIPES 12/31/2026
100968 BARBICIDE 12/31/2026
100969 CLIPPERCIDE SPRAY 12/31/2026
162075 BARBICIDE TB 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
LAMPLIGHT FARMS INC 183008 TIKI BRAND BITEFIGHTER PLUG & REPEL 12/31/2026

153222 TIKI BRAND BITEFIGHTER 12/31/2026
155580 TIKI BRAND BITEFIGHTER CLEAN BURN TORCH FUEL 12/31/2026

142926
Tiki Brand Paradise in Your Backyard Clean Burn BiteFighter Torch Fuel 12/31/2026

140260 TIKI BRAND PARADISE IN YOUR BACKYARD BITEFIGHTER CITRONELLA WAX 
CANDLE 12/31/2026

159984 TIKI BRAND BITEFIGHTER LED STRING LITES 12/31/2026
101906 TIKI BITEFIGHTER CITRONELLA & CEDAR TORCH FUE 12/31/2026
105639 TIKI BITEFIGHTER CITRONELLA&CEDAR TORCH FUEL 12/31/2026
109463 TIKI PARADISE IN YOUR BACKYARD CITRONELLA WAX CANDLE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9

LUCERNE NORTH AMERICA LLC
161702

OPEN NATURE DISINFECTING ALL PURPOSE CLEANER LEMON 12/31/2026

161703 OPEN NATURE DISINFECTING BATHROOM CLEANER FRENCH LAVENDER & 
SANDALWOOD 12/31/2026

161704 OPEN NATURE ANTIMOCROBIAL TOILET BOWL CLEANER LEMON 12/31/2026
Subtotal 3
METHOD PRODUCTS INC 175780 METHOD ANTIBAC ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER (BAMBOO) 12/31/2026

175781 METHOD ANTIBAC ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER (CITRON) 12/31/2026
111880 METHOD ANTIBAC BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
111882 METHOD ANTIBAC ANTIBACTERIALTOILET CLEANER 12/31/2026



110572 METHOD ANTIBAC ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER WILDFLOWER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 5
MINT-X CORPORATION 171004 UP & UP TALL KITCHEN 12/31/2026

171005 UP & UP LARGE TRASH 12/31/2026
165039 MOXIE LARGE TRASH BAGS 12/31/2026
165040 MOXIE TALL KITCHEN DRAWSTRING BAGS 12/31/2026
161707 ACE LARGE TRASH DRAWSTRING BAGS 12/31/2026
105954 MINT-X STRETCH FILM 12/31/2026
107302 MINT-X TRASH BAGS 12/31/2026
105953 MINT-X PALLET COVER 12/31/2026
161706 ACE TALL KITCHEN DRAWSTRING BAGS 12/31/2026
142394 HDX LARGE TRASH DRAWSTRING BAGS 12/31/2026
142415 HDX TALL KITCHEN DRAWSTRING BAGS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
MULTI-CLEAN 101733 MICROCIDE TB DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

161154 MC DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
140622 128 E-FECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102887 MC-10 SANITIZER 12/31/2026
112547 64 MILLENNIUM Q 12/31/2026
112561 256 CENTURY Q 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
NATIONAL CHEMICALS INC 104110 Q A CONCENTRATED SOLUTION 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

NOBLE PINE PRODUCTS COMPANY
101530

STERI-FAB 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
NONATZ INC 171087 NO TICKZ 12/31/2026

110350 NO MOSQUITOZ 12/31/2026
110349 NO NATZ 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
OLD EAST MAIN CO. 166759 TRUELIVING FLEX TALL KITCHEN DRAWSTING BAGS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
OXYGEN POOLS 168402 CONCENTRATED ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026

154292 FORMULA O 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
PARKER LABORATORIES, INC. 100328 PROTEX DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

112272 PROTEX ULTRA DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
PETRO-CANADA LUBRICANTS DBA 
INTELLI

113679
CIVITAS TURF DEFENSE PRE-M1XED 12/31/2026

113680 CIVITAS TURF DEFENSE READY-2-MIX 12/31/2026
113676 SPRAY OIL 22 12/31/2026
113673 SPRAY OIL 10 12/31/2026
113674 SPRAY OIL 13 12/31/2026
113675 SPRAY OIL 15 12/31/2026
105116 PURESPRAY GREEN 12/31/2026
104667 PURESPRAY 10E 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
PHYTON CORPORATION 109072 PHYTON 35 12/31/2026

104149 PHYTON-27 BACTERICIDE & FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
106569 X3 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
PLANT CELL TECHNOLOGY, INC 107942 PPM-Preservative 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PONDMAX USA 168853 ALGAESTOP 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PRIME SOURCE LLC 184933 ARMORTECH PGR 113 II 12/31/2026

182669 PENDI MICROCAP 12/31/2026
183687 ARMORTECH ZOXY PG II 12/31/2026
181063 DIAMID T&O 12/31/2026
182178 ARMORTECH BALATA 12/31/2026
174558 ARMORTECH PROTHIO 4L 12/31/2026
170588 MSM 60WDG SELECT 12/31/2026
170589 ABAMECTIN 0.15 SELECT 12/31/2026
171405 PROTHIOCONAZOLE 4L SELECT 12/31/2026
169093 TRIAD T SELECT 12/31/2026
170354 ARMORTECH ROTATOR II 12/31/2026



170355 ETHOFUMESATE 4SC SELECT 12/31/2026
168426 SUBLIME 12/31/2026
166347 SURMISE SPEEDPRO XT 12/31/2026
165502 TEBUCONAZOLE 3.6F SELECT 12/31/2026
108639 MESO 4 SC SELECT 12/31/2026
102606 IMIDACLOPRID 75WSP SELECT 12/31/2026
154659 AZOXY 50 WDG SELECT 12/31/2026
114010 Sulfentrazone 4SC Select 12/31/2026
159046 AZPROP G SELECT 12/31/2026
159047 AZOXY D SELECT 12/31/2026
163802 QUINTESSENTIAL 12/31/2026
112886 QUINCTORAC 75DF SELECT 12/31/2026
112579 AZOXY 2SC SELECT 12/31/2026
146621 FAIRVIEW SELECT 12/31/2026
112754 BIFEN 7.9F SELECT 12/31/2026
112755 BIFEN G/N 7.9F SELECT 12/31/2026
163801 PROPAM SELECT 12/31/2026
112002 PPZ 41.8 SELECT 12/31/2026
162751 SURMISE PRO 12/31/2026
109941 TRIN-PAC SELECT 12/31/2026
109302 AZTEB SELECT 12/31/2026
109766 TRIAD SELECT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108524 QUINCLORAC 1.5L SELECT 12/31/2026
140872 Triad SFZ Select 12/31/2026
108170 IMIDACLOPRID 2F SELECT T/I 12/31/2026
146370 AZPROP SELECT 12/31/2026
108499 PROPICONAZOLE 14.3 SELECT 12/31/2026
120406 HALO 75WDG SELECT 12/31/2026
108066 TM 4.5F SELECT 12/31/2026
146371 HALO 5WDG SELECT 12/31/2026
154117 TRIAD TZ SELECT 12/31/2026
159468 FLUMIOXAZIN 51 WDG SELECT 12/31/2026
120351 Fluazinam 40SC Select 12/31/2026
111030 IPRODIONE 2F SELECT 12/31/2026
147265 TRIAD QC SELECT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 46
PRO-LINK 182384 PRO-LINK BROADBAND Q256 12/31/2026

164647 FOAMING GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026
164648 QUAT PRO 16 12/31/2026
152534 PRO LINK DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
159202 SANEXTRACT PRO 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
PRORESTORE 101345 DRI-EAZ MILGO PLUS 12/31/2026

108205 BOTANICLEAN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
PRORESTORE PRODUCTS 180179 MEDICLEAN GERMICIDAL CLEANER CONCENTRATE (LEMON) 12/31/2026

140657 MEDICLEAN DISINFECTANT SPRAY PLUS 12/31/2026
140660 MEDICLEAN X-590 12/31/2026
140658 MEDICLEAN DISINFECTANT SPRAY PLUS (FRAGRANCE FREE) 12/31/2026
140659 MEDICLEAN GERMICIDAL CLEANER CONCENTRATE MINT SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
PULCRA CHEMICAL LLC 113273 SKINTEX MR III INSECT REPELLENT APPAREL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PURAC AMERICA, INC. 106326 PURAC SANILAC FOR MANUFACTURING USE ONLY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
QUIMETAL INDUSTRIAL S.A. 107531 ACOIDAL 12/31/2026

108973 DEFEND DF 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ROTAM NORTH AMERICA, INC. 110596 ABACUS AGRICULTURAL MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

110598 NUDRIN SP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109082 VOLTA AGRICULTURAL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
156201 OPTERO 12/31/2026
109079 ROMETSOL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109080 PRIMERO AGRICULTURAL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109076 LUCID ORNAMENTAL MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109078 PLOTTER AGRICULTURAL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
101296 RETURN 12/31/2026



121551 RETURN XL 12/31/2026
153791 EQUIP 12/31/2026
153794 STRINGENT 12/31/2026
150809 TAQUET 12/31/2026
153793 SPARROW 12/31/2026
111298 NUDRIN LV INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
153792 HINGE 12/31/2026
112323 ARBORMECTIN 12/31/2026
110601 VOLTA EXTRA 12/31/2026
160036 ABACUS V6 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
ROTO-ROOTER CORPORATION 107914 ROTO-ROOTER RESTORE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SELECTIVE MICRO TECHNOLOGIES 
LLC

104279
SELECTROCIDE (TM) 12G 12/31/2026

155783 SELECTROCIDE 1G 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
SHIKOKU INTERNATIONAL 
CORPORATION

108333
NEO-CHLOR MARINE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
SOLVAY CHEMICALS 175369 INTEROX AG SPRAY 35-S HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 12/31/2026

175368 INTEROX AG BATH 35-S HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 12/31/2026
175370 INTEROX AG BATH 34-SR 12/31/2026
175371 INTEROX AG BATH 34-SPR 12/31/2026
175372 INTEROX AG SPRAY 34-SR 12/31/2026
175373 INTEROX AG BATH 35-SP HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 12/31/2026
160272 PAK 27 ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
SOURCE TECHNOLOGY 
BIOLOGICALS INC

119516
INSTILL BACTERICIDE & FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
SPECIALTY GRANULES LLC 113268 COPPER COLOR GUARD ALGAE-RESISTANT ROOFING GRANULES 12/31/2026

113267 AR-900 SERIES ALGAE-RESISTANT ROOFING GRANULES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
STAPLES CONTRACT & 
COMMERCIAL INC

185758
PERK DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

176377 COASTWIDE PROFESSIONAL PINE DC PLUS 12/31/2026
150966 COASTWIDE PROFESSIONAL DISINFECTANT 66 12/31/2026
150967 COASTWIDE PROFESSIONAL HEPASTAT 256 12/31/2026
150955 PERK DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
101455 PINE DC PLUS 12/31/2026
101537 LEMON DC PLUS 12/31/2026
101560 SE66 DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
100723 BRIGHTON PROFESSIONAL FOAMING DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
150968 COASTWIDE PROFESSIONAL LEMON DC PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
STERILEX CORPORATION 169113 PROVASTRIDE 12/31/2026

168273 FORTICOOL A 12/31/2026
168274 PROVAGRATE 12/31/2026
158054 FORTIGUARD 12/31/2026
160537 VIVESECURE 100 12/31/2026
113869 STERILEX ULTRA DISINFECT CLEANER SOLUTION 1 12/31/2026
105755 STERILEX ULTRA CIP 12/31/2026
107749 STERILEX ULTRA STEP 12/31/2026
158053 FORTISOLVE 100 12/31/2026
160538 VIVESTEP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
SUNBEAM PRODUCTS 164758 OSTER FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO W/ OATMEAL FRESH BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026

164759
OSTER FEA & TICK SHAMPOO W/ OATMEAL MANDARIN VIOLET SCENT 12/31/2026

164760 OSTER FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO SUNBEAM 12/31/2026
110883 5-IN-1 SPRAY FOR HAIR CLIPPERS 12/31/2026
108510 OSTER SPRAY DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
SUNBURST CHEMICALS INC 142744 SUNBURST NON ACD RESTROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

111983 QUICK SAN 10 12/31/2026
112289 SUNSAN2 12/31/2026



107986 SENTINEL 12/31/2026
109933 BIO CLEAN 12/31/2026
101663 SUNBURST TIFFANY PINK 12/31/2026
107977 CHLORBRITE 12/31/2026
140210 SANI-CLEAN 2 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
SUNSHINE MAKERS INC 105453 SIMPLE GREEN D PRO 5 12/31/2026

110977 SIMPLE GREEN CLEAN FINISH 12/31/2026
101664 SIMPLE GREEN D PRO 3 PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
SURETY LABORTORIES 153117 SURCIDE ICP II 12/31/2026

153118 SURCIDE P 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
UNITED TURF ALLIANCE, LLC 182222 BECTON 12/31/2026

165049 ARMORTECH CYA 345 12/31/2026
142651 ArmorTech ZOXY-PG 12/31/2026
161936 ARMOR TECH CLT 720 FL 12/31/2026
111428 ARMORTECH IP238 12/31/2026
107483 ARMORTECH PAC 223 12/31/2026
106762 ARMOR TECH PGR 113MC 12/31/2026
107007 ARMORTECH KADE 65 WDG 12/31/2026
107391 ARMORTECH THREESOME 12/31/2026
100065 ARMORTECH CLT 825 DF 12/31/2026
106186 ARMOR TECH PPZ 143MC 12/31/2026
145773 ARMOR TECH KADE 4L 12/31/2026
145772 ARMOR TECH CLT 720 XL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 13
VINK CHEMICALS US 160707 GROTOMAR 71 CNA 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
WALMART STORES INC 114045 OUTDOOR CITRONELLA CANDLE 12/31/2026

146016 GREAT VALUE STRONG FLEX TALL KITCHEN DRAWSTRING BAGS 12/31/2026
146015 GREAT VALUE STRONG FLEX MULTI PURPOSE DRAWSTRING BAGS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3

WD-40 COMPANY
184965

WD-40 SPECIALIST FOOD-PROCESSING FACILITY CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
104920 2000 FLUSHES BLEACH 12/31/2026
104921 2000 FLUSHES BLUE PLUS BLEACH 12/31/2026
105935 X-14 BATHROOM X-PERT ANTIBACTERIAL TOIL CLEAN 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
WET & FORGET Inc. 180174 WET & FORGET BATHROOM DISINFECTANT CLEANER (FRESH) 12/31/2026

180173 WET & FORGET BATHROOM DISINFECTANT CLEANER (CITRUS) 12/31/2026

180175
WET & FORGET BATHROOM DISINFECTANT CLEANER (FRESH LAVENDER) 12/31/2026

112828 MISS MUFFETS REVENGE 12/31/2026
113378 WET & FORGET INDOOR MOLD & MILDEW DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
106302 WET & FORGET 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
WONDERCIDE LLC 182518 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO (PEPPERMINT) 12/31/2026

182516 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO (CEDARWOOD) 12/31/2026
182517 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO (LEMONGRASS) 12/31/2026
182519 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO (ROSEMARY) 12/31/2026
182520 WONDERCIDE MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
183093 WONDERCIDE INSECT REPELLENT (CEDARWOOD) 12/31/2026
183094 WONDERCIDE INSECT REPELLENT (LEMONGRASS) 12/31/2026
183095 WONDERCIDE INSECT REPELLENT (PEPPERMINT) 12/31/2026
183096 WONDERCIDE INSECT REPELLENT (ROSEMARY) 12/31/2026

182194
WONDERCIDE MAXIMUM PROTECTION MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT 12/31/2026

171731 WONDERCIDE WASP & HORNET PORCH & PATIO 12/31/2026
164970 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK YARD & GARDEN CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
164971 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK YARD & GARDEN READY TO USE 12/31/2026
164972 WONDERCIDE OUTDOOR PEST CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
164973 WONDERCIDE OUTDOOR PEST CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
165020 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK SPOT ON FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
165021 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK SPOT ON FOR CATS 12/31/2026
165022 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
165023 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR CATS 12/31/2026



165024
WONDERCIDE WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO FOR DOGS & CATS 12/31/2026

163684 WONDERCIDE FRUIT FLY TRAP HOME & KITCHEN 12/31/2026
163682 WONDERCIDE ANT & ROACH HOME & KITCHEN 12/31/2026

120356
WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK CONTROL FOR PETS & HOME CEDARWOOD 12/31/2026

160450
WONDERCIDE INDOOR PEST CONTROL HOME & KITCHEN PEPPERMINT 12/31/2026

152459 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK PETS & HOME PEPPERMINT 12/31/2026

160449
WONDERCIDE INDOOR PEST CONTROL HOME & KITCHEN LEMONGRASS 12/31/2026

160448
WONDERCIDE INDOOR PEST CONTROL HOME & KITCHEN CEDARWOOD 12/31/2026

152457 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK PETS & HOME LEMONGRASS 12/31/2026
163683 WONDERCIDE MOSQUITO & FLY INDOOR & OUTDOOR 12/31/2026

160451
WONDERCIDE INDOOR PEST CONTROL HOME & KITCHEN ROSEMARY 12/31/2026

152458 WONDERCIDE FLEA & TICK PETS & HOME ROSEMARY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 31
WORKLIFE BRANDS LLC 166260 Coastwide Professional 114 FOAMING DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

166261 Coastwide Professional 115 DISINFECTANT & DEODORIZER 12/31/2026
166262 Coastwide Professional 113 VIRUSTAT TBQ DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
166263 Coastwide Professional 110 BATHROOM DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

166264
Coastwide Professional 112 SPECTRUM BOWL AND BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

166265
Coastwide Professional 111 SANI CLEANSE BOWL AND BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
WYSIWASH 182217 WYSIWASH JACKETED CAPLETS 12/31/2026

105630 WYSIWASH JACKETED CAPLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ZOGICS, LLC 174978 ZOGICS ANTIBACTERIAL SURFACE WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 594
LIDOCHEM LLC LIDOCHEM LLC 184149 ARGOSY RF 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
LO-CHLOR CHEMICALS LLC LO-CHLOR CHEMICALS LLC 164611 LO CHLOR POOL ALGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC 159702 CARABINER 4 SC 12/31/2026

103872 GLACIAL SPRAY FLUID 12/31/2026
103952 CROSSBOW L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103996 PERMETHRIN 12/31/2026
103350 DYNA SHIELD TIBET 12/31/2026
103400 SAVAGE DRY SOLUBLE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103519 CHASER TURF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
141495 MONGOOSE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142641 DYNA-SHIELD FM 12/31/2026
103207 STEALTH HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103338 DIAZINON AG600 WBC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
103128 C-O-C-S WDG 12/31/2026
103129 CURBIT EC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113955 DYNA SHIELD TEEMER 12/31/2026
113965 DYNA SHIELD DEFUZE 12/31/2026
103130 DIMETHOATE 400 12/31/2026
103131 DIURON 80 WDG WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
103126 ATRAZINE 90 WDG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113773 ANARCHY 30 G 12/31/2026
113774 ANARCHY 70 WP 12/31/2026
103127 BALAN DF 12/31/2026
113775 DOG FIGHT 12/31/2026
112813 CAPTAN 38.75% FL 12/31/2026
112950 DOUBLE CHECK 12/31/2026
113455 CAPTAN 4L 12/31/2026
159701 LPI AZOXY 2 SC 12/31/2026
103124 AMINE 4 2 ,4-D WEED KILLER 12/31/2026



110920 MAD DOG 5.4# 12/31/2026
103125 ATRAZINE 4L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112628 SATORI FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
159698 TESORO 4.5 F 12/31/2026
109726 INTIMIDATOR 12/31/2026
102898 SNIPER 12/31/2026
110136 INVERTID-2F 12/31/2026
110477 CAPTAN 8O WDG 12/31/2026
102983 RIFLE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
110519 SNIPER HELIOS 12/31/2026
170698 SIGNATURE BIFENTHRIN 12/31/2026
170699 SIGNATURE LV4 12/31/2026
170700 SIGNATURE LV6 12/31/2026
170702 SIGNATURE ABSOLVE 12/31/2026
170704 SIGNATURE COC HL 12/31/2026
170703 SIGNATURE CLEARCUT 12/31/2026
170705 SIGNATURE COC 12/31/2026
170706 SIGNATURE MSO HL 12/31/2026
170707 SIGNATURE MSO 12/31/2026
170708 SIGNATURE NIS 90/10 12/31/2026
170709 SIGNATURE UNIFY 12/31/2026
168867 ACTAMASTER SOLUBLE CRYSTAL SPRAY ADJUVANT 12/31/2026
169358 VALKOS SC 12/31/2026
169359 FORTITRI HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
169500 COLT & SWORD HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
170356 DYNA START 3P+ 12/31/2026
170357 EQUITY VAYO 12/31/2026
168459 NAVARO 1 EC 12/31/2026
168460 BIZATE 50 WSP 12/31/2026
168462 EZITRA 35 WSP 12/31/2026
168461 SKIDA 35 WSP 12/31/2026
168463 ZILKER SC 12/31/2026
168480 NAVARO 50 DF 12/31/2026
166652 ACTIVATOR 90 12/31/2026
166653 ALL CLEAR 12/31/2026
166654 AMAZE GOLD 12/31/2026
166655 AMIGO 12/31/2026
166656 ATTACH 12/31/2026
166657 BOND MAX 12/31/2026
166658 CHOICE TRIO 12/31/2026
166659 COMPADRE 12/31/2026
166660 COMP AIDE 12/31/2026
166661 DELTA COMPLETE 12/31/2026
166662 DELTA FORCE 12/31/2026
166663 DELTA LOCK 12/31/2026
166664 EZ MIX 12/31/2026
166665 FLAME SPRAY ADJUVANT 12/31/2026
166666 FRANCHISE 12/31/2026
166667 FREEWAY 12/31/2026
166668 GUNSMOKE 12/31/2026
166669 HERBIMAX 12/31/2026
166671 INFUSE 12/31/2026
166672 LI 700 12/31/2026
166675 LT 120 12/31/2026
166673 LIBERATE 12/31/2026
166674 LEAF LIFE WIDESPREAD ORGANIC 12/31/2026
166676 MAXIMIZER 12/31/2026
166677 MIZER 12/31/2026
166678 MSO CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
166679 MSO CONCENTRATE W/ LECITECH 12/31/2026
166680 NEPTUNE 12/31/2026
166681 PHASE 12/31/2026
166682 REIGN 12/31/2026
166683 REIGN LC 12/31/2026
166684 RESPOND 3 12/31/2026
166685 RESPOND 3G 12/31/2026
166686 REVERT 12/31/2026



166687 SCANNER 12/31/2026
166688 SPREADER 90 12/31/2026
166689 STRIKE FORCE 12/31/2026
166690 SURFATE 12/31/2026
166691 TACTIC 12/31/2026
166692 TANK & EQUIPMENT CLEANER LOVELAND 12/31/2026
166693 THRUST 12/31/2026
166694 TREKKER TRAX 12/31/2026
166695 TUFF TRAX 12/31/2026
166696 TURF TRAX BLUE 12/31/2026
166697 TURF TRAX BLUE HC 12/31/2026
166698 UNFOAMER 12/31/2026
166699 WATERMAXX 2 12/31/2026
166700 WEATHER GARD COMPLETE 12/31/2026
166701 WIDESPREAD MAX 12/31/2026
165465 RADIATE NEXT 12/31/2026
159703 TESORO 70 WSP 12/31/2026
102713 FITNESS FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
109725 MALICE 2F INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102897 INTENSITY POST-EMERGENCE GRASS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109249 CONSENSUS 12/31/2026
109421 PROTOCOL 12/31/2026
109469 MATADOR - S 12/31/2026
141494 MAD DOG K6 12/31/2026
109089 ROPER DF RAINSHIELD 12/31/2026
102544 TRIFLURALIN HF 12/31/2026
109186 DYNA-SHIELD FOOTHOLD VIROCK 12/31/2026
109235 BIOCOVER MLT 12/31/2026
102585 STRUT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
102543 STRATEGY 12/31/2026
109033 REAPER CLEARFORM 12/31/2026
109074 REAPER ADVANCE 12/31/2026
108082 CADENCE ATZ NXT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108083 CADENCE NXT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108417 SNIPER LFR 12/31/2026
109031 FORFEIT 280 12/31/2026
107891 THIOLUX 12/31/2026
108080 CADENCE LA NXT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108081 DYNA SHIELD FLUDIOXONIL 12/31/2026
107562 MONSOON TURF 12/31/2026
107568 GAME UP PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
102540 SALVO 12/31/2026
107488 INITIATE ZN 12/31/2026
102539 SABER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107489 AMPLIFY II 12/31/2026
156215 ENDURANCE 12/31/2026
107352 SLIDER 12/31/2026
102538 MALATHION 57 EC 12/31/2026
102186 PRAMITOL 25E HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107158 LOW VOL 6 ESTER WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
102536 LOW VOL 4 ESTER WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
107308 MONSOON 12/31/2026
102537 MCP AMINE 4 12/31/2026
107309 EVADE 4 FL 12/31/2026
101521 METRIBUZIN 75 12/31/2026
106987 SWAGGER 12/31/2026
101853 WHITEOUT 2,4-D 12/31/2026
107124 TOP GUN FLEX 12/31/2026
163947 DYNA SHIELD FOOTHOLD PROFOUND 12/31/2026
102035 DYNA-SHIELD IMIDACLOPRID 5 12/31/2026
107125 UNFORGIVEN 12/31/2026
106957 ACEPHATE 90 WDG 12/31/2026
106958 MAKAZE YIELD PRO 12/31/2026
159705 DIVERGENCE 75 WDG 12/31/2026
101222 DOUBLE HEADER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106591 FOUR POWER PLUS 12/31/2026
106627 COLT AS 12/31/2026



106713 ORYZALIN COATED GRANULES 12/31/2026
150138 SWORD 12/31/2026
159700 STRANIXA ULTRA 12/31/2026
105844 WRANGLER INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
159706 ZAMDIA WSP 12/31/2026
106309 HAT TRICK THREE WAY HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159697 FIRSTWATCH 84 WDG 12/31/2026
106346 INITIATE 720 FLOWABLE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105758 DYNA SHIELD SMALL GRAINS FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105787 DYNA SHIELD FOOTHOLD EXTRA 12/31/2026
105788 DYNA SHIELD FOOTHOLD 12/31/2026
105714 POTENZA 12/31/2026
105716 TOP GUN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159707 ROUNDHOUSE 1 EC 12/31/2026
105743 MATADOR 12/31/2026
163594 NITRAIN BULLET 12/31/2026
159704 SINDER 3 L 12/31/2026
140359 MAGISTRATE 12/31/2026
105678 MICROFINESULFER 12/31/2026
105696 DYNA SHIELD METALAXYL 318 FS FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105473 MAD DOG 12/31/2026
105474 MAD DOG PLUS 12/31/2026
105520 BISECT L 12/31/2026
114031 DYNA SHIELD CONQUEST 12/31/2026
105210 MAKAZE 12/31/2026
105362 POTATO SEED TREATER 6% 12/31/2026
120384 BIZATE 4SC 12/31/2026
105363 POTATO SEED TREATER PS 12/31/2026
114030 Equity VIP 12/31/2026
105197 ENSIGN 720 FLOWABLE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105198 MALICE 0.5G 12/31/2026
141518 BIZATE 50 WDG 12/31/2026
105199 MEC AMINE-D 12/31/2026
105178 ACEPHATE 90 WSP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105192 TAILSPIN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105195 CONSERO INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105196 ENSIGN 82.5% TURF & ORNAMENTAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105041 INTENSITY ONE POST EMERGENCE GRASS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105042 WIDOW INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105151 PROCON Z FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104878 MALATHION 8 AQUAMUL 12/31/2026
104686 BROCLEAN 12/31/2026
104688 PREY 1.6 INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104826 KLEENUP PRO 12/31/2026
142436 PRE-TECTOR PLUS 12/31/2026
104877 SHERPA INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104601 CHASER 2 AMINE 12/31/2026
104605 DYNA METALAXYL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104595 REAPER 0.15 EC MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
159699 VALKOS 51 WDG 12/31/2026
104596 TOMBSTONE HELLOS INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104597 TRIFLURALIN 10G 12/31/2026
104364 TOMBSTONE 12/31/2026
104367 AFTERSHOCK 12/31/2026
104390 RAMPART FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104391 RAMPART T&O FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
156216 TRIBAL 12/31/2026
104361 CLEAN AMINE 12/31/2026
158534 RAMPART 6.8 12/31/2026
104362 RADIATE 12/31/2026
104363 VALIDATE 12/31/2026
104059 PRAMITOL 5PS PELLETED HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104060 SPROUT NIP EMULSIFLABLE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
104247 CARBARYL 4L 12/31/2026
103868 DIURON 4L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
186287 SATORI FIT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
185846 PENCHANT 12/31/2026



185845 ABIGOR 12/31/2026
185844 SENTYX SG 12/31/2026
186133 BARK OIL EC 12/31/2026
186134 WEATHER GARD ELITE 12/31/2026
184286 BESTILE 50 WDG 12/31/2026
184287 OXELID 4F 12/31/2026
182393 TURAZI XTREME 12/31/2026
182594 FRANCHISE CO-PILOT 12/31/2026
182595 AQUFACT XTRA 12/31/2026
183706 CLEAN CROP PRAMITOL 25E HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
181985 ARTERIO PRIME 12/31/2026
180945 STERANO II 12/31/2026
177624 EMULSIFIER BLEND 12/31/2026
177625 LOVELAND BARK OIL 12/31/2026
179029 AQUAFACT 12/31/2026
175888 REFORM 12/31/2026
175954 TURAZI 12/31/2026
175999 AURA 360 12/31/2026
175881 SIGNATURE SOYARMOR 12/31/2026
173062 CHOICE WEATHER MASTER 12/31/2026
173812 MAKAZE K 12/31/2026
170580 SIGNATURE MESO 12/31/2026
170582 SIGNATURE CLETHODIM 12/31/2026
170583 SIGNATURE DICAMBA DGA 12/31/2026
170584 SIGNATURE DICAMBA DMA 12/31/2026
170585 SIGNATURE XENIA DUO 12/31/2026
170586 MISSILE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 255
Subtotal 255
LUBRIZOL CORPORATION LUBRIZOL CORPORATION 111686 CONTRAM TM ST-1 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

LUCAS PRODUCTS CORPORATION LUCAS PRODUCTS CORPORATION
100274

LUCASOL ONE STEP 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
LUSTER PROFESSIONAL LUSTER PROFESSIONAL 109028 CHLORINE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
LYNNE ZAHIGIAN REGULATORY 
CONSULTING LAWN & GARDEN PRODUCTS

184279
TAKE DOWN-O GARDEN SPRAY 12/31/2026

184327 MONTEREY REMUDA GRASS & WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
183009 FLOREL BRAND PISTILL 12/31/2026
181065 MONTEREY TAKE-OUT COMPLETE INSECT CONTROL RTU 12/31/2026
181066 MONTEREY TAKE-OUT COMPLETE INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
181067 MONTEREY TAKE-OUT COMPLETE INSECT CONTROL RTS 12/31/2026
171498 MONTEREY INSECTICIDAL SOAP READY TO USE 12/31/2026
165245 MONTEREY MOSQUITO CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
112222 MONTEREY GARDEN INSECT SPRAY READY TO USE 12/31/2026
110762 MONTEREY FUNGI-MAX BRAND 12/31/2026
112136 MONTEREY B.T. 12/31/2026
110760 MONTEREY GARDEN PHOS 12/31/2026
110761 MONTEREY LIQUID COPPER FUNGICIDE READY TO USE 12/31/2026
114022 MONTEREY HORTICULTURAL OIL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
110247 MONTERY BT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
110758 MONTEREY COMPLETE DISEASE CONTROL BRAND 12/31/2026
110759 MONTEREY COMPLETE DISEASE CONTROL BRAND READY TO USE 12/31/2026
110246 FRUIT TREE SPRAY PLUS 12/31/2026
107402 MONTEREY NEEM OIL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
153299 SLUGGO MAXX BRAND 12/31/2026
106730 LIQUI COP READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
107401 THISTLEDOWN 12/31/2026
106701 WEED WHACKER 12/31/2026
104888 SLUGGO PLUS 12/31/2026
106589 MONTEREY HORTICULTURAL OIL 12/31/2026
104720 VEGETABLE & ORNAMENTAL WEEDER 12/31/2026
104745 BUG BUSTER-O 12/31/2026



103139 SPURGE POWER 12/31/2026
103762 MONTEREY GARDEN INSECT SPRAY 12/31/2026
103765 70% NEEM OIL 12/31/2026
103766 WEED WHACKER JET SPRAY 12/31/2026
102938 LIQUI-COP 12/31/2026
102939 SUCKER-STOPPER RTU 12/31/2026
102936 FLOREL BRAND GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
102937 GRASS GETTER 12/31/2026
102742 BUG BUSTER II 12/31/2026
101507 TURFLON ESTER 12/31/2026
101919 TAKE DOWN GARDEN SPRAY 12/31/2026
101920 TAKE DOWN GARDEN SPRAY-RTU 12/31/2026
102394 SLUGGO 12/31/2026
100637 MONTEREY NEMATODE CONTROL 12/31/2026
140423 MONTEREY BRUSH & VINE CONTROL 12/31/2026
157575 REMUDA WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 43
RAGAN & MASSEY LLC 179912 RM43-2 12/31/2026

114154
COMPARE-N-SAVE CONCENTRATE WEED & GRASS KILLER 41% GLYPHOSATE 12/31/2026

114012 RM18 FAST-ACTING WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
114011 COMPARE-N-SAVE 41% GLYPHOSATE GRASS & WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
150960 STUMP STOP 12/31/2026
114155 FARM GENERAL 41% GLYPHOSATE GRASS & WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
154375 FARMWORKS 53.8% GLYPHOSATE 12/31/2026
150962 FARM GENERAL INDOOR OUTDOOR INSECT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
159357 COMPARE N SAVE 53.8 12/31/2026
150172 FARM GENERAL GRASS & WEED KILLER 41% GLYPHOSATE 12/31/2026
150173 FARM GENERAL 53.8% GLYPHOSATE 12/31/2026
150961 COMPARE N SAVE INDOOR OUTDOOR INSECT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
121585 FARMWORKS AQUATIC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
121584 FARM GENERAL AQUATIC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
111919 COMPARE-N-SAVE 24-D AMINO SALT BROADLEAF WEED CONTROL 12/31/2026
107713 RM43 TOTAL VEGETATION CONTROL 12/31/2026
150171 COMPARE N SAVE WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026
107710 BRUSHTOX W/ TRICLOPYR 12/31/2026
114013 COMPARE-N-SAVE QUICK ACTING WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
107711 FARMWORKS 41%GLYPHOSATE GRASS.WEED KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 20
Subtotal 63
MAGNA-BON II, LLC MAGNA-BON II, LLC 110322 CS 2005 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
MAGNUS PROCUREMENT & 
LOGISTIC SOLUTION INC

MAGNUS PROCUREMENT & 
LOGISTIC SOLUTION INC

152846
MANITOWOC ICE MACHINE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
MAKHTESHIM AGAN OF NORTH 
AMERICA

MAKHTESHIM AGAN OF NORTH 
AMERICA

182670
FIRST ACT 12/31/2026

179416 ZURAX L 12/31/2026
174011 DICAMBA 4L DMA 12/31/2026
174026 PALOUSE 12/31/2026
165466 VANTANA 12/31/2026
104093 DIAZINON 50 W 12/31/2026
104094 ARROW 2EC 12/31/2026
104092 DIAZINON AG 500 12/31/2026
103479 PARALLEL PCS 12/31/2026
103480 PARALLEL 12/31/2026
103593 SILENCER 12/31/2026
102969 GALIGAN 2E 12/31/2026
119531 BRAVO ULTREX 12/31/2026
100416 ACEPHATE 97 WDG 12/31/2026
141507 IMAZAMOX 120SL 12/31/2026
110318 CAPTAN GOLD 80WDG 12/31/2026
107863 VISE 12/31/2026
108917 GLORY 12/31/2026
107860 SKYRAIDER 12/31/2026



140620 SILENCER VXN 12/31/2026
107234 QUALI-PRO FOSETYL-AL 80 WDG 12/31/2026
106226 INCOGNITO 4.5F 12/31/2026
105993 KARMEX DF 12/31/2026
105875 DEFY LV-4 12/31/2026
105876 DEFY LV-6 12/31/2026
105531 PARALLEL PLUS 12/31/2026
104296 BUMPER 41.8EC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 27
Subtotal 27
MAKHTESHIM-AGAN OF NORTH 
AMERICA

MAKHTESHIM-AGAN OF NORTH 
AMERICA

176892
CAPTAN GOLD XL 12/31/2026

111655 FANFARE EC 12/31/2026
112088 NIMITZ 12/31/2026
110565 GLORY 4L 12/31/2026
110763 CORMORAN 12/31/2026
109049 CAPTAN GOLD 4L 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6

MANDAVA ASSOCIATES LLC CONTACT BIOSOLUTIONS USA, INC
185842

FIREHAWK BIOHERBICIDE SUPER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
MARIL PRODUCTS INC MARIL PRODUCTS INC 101791 CONTROL III LABORATORY GERMICIDE 12/31/2026

101792 CONTROL III DISINFECTANT GERMICIDE 12/31/2026
101793 PHYSAN 20 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
MARYLAND CHEMICAL CO INC MARYLAND CHEMICAL CO INC 110207 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
MASON CHEMICAL COMPANY MASON CHEMICAL COMPANY 185491 MAGUARD LAS-99 12/31/2026

169267 MAQUAT LC 12S-50% 12/31/2026
169292 MAQUAT TC76-50 12/31/2026
169317 MAQUAT 45-50 12/31/2026
142892 MAQUAT MC1416-80 12/31/2026
142077 MAQUAT MQ2525M-80-LC 12/31/2026
113607 MAQUAT 2420-50 12/31/2026
109718 MAGUARD 5626 12/31/2026
103986 MAQUAT 4450-E 12/31/2026
105249 MAQUAT MQ615M 12/31/2026
102393 MAQUAT 4480-E 12/31/2026
100302 MAQUAT MQ2525M-80 12/31/2026
102288 MAQUAT MC1412-50 12/31/2026
102289 MAQUAT MC1412-80E 12/31/2026
150136 MAQUAT 2420-80 12/31/2026
148081 MAQUAT MQ2525M-50 12/31/2026
145828 MAQUAT MQ624M 12/31/2026
142621 MAQUAT MC1416-50 12/31/2026

Subtotal 18
Subtotal 18
MEDELLA NATURALS MEDELLA NATURALS 149160 MEDELLA NATURALS NATURAL INSECT & MOSQUITO REPELLENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES LP MEDLINE INDUSTRIES LP 181816 MEDLINE MICRO-KILL TB 12/31/2026

176413 MEDLINE LIQUI-LOC PLUS 12/31/2026
174544 MEDLINE MICRO-KILL TWO GERMICIDAL WIPES 12/31/2026
173798 MEDLINE MICRO-KILL D1 PLUS GERMICIDAL WIPES 12/31/2026
173808 MEDLINE MICRO-KILL NQ10 12/31/2026
100762 MICRO KILL R2 12/31/2026
120403 MICRO-KILL NQ5 12/31/2026
113260 MICRO-KILL ONE 12/31/2026
113851 MICRO-KILL AF2 12/31/2026
109487 MICRO-KILL BLEACH GERMICIDAL BLEACH SOLUTION 12/31/2026
112688 MICRO-KILL Q3 12/31/2026
105147 MICRO - KILL 12/31/2026
109261 MICRO-KILL BLEACH GERMICIDAL BLEACH WIPES 12/31/2026



Subtotal 13
Subtotal 13
MEGUIARS INC MEGUIARS INC 165082 MEGUIARS QUIK INTERIOR DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
MELALEUCA INC MELALEUCA INC 105620 SOL-U-GUARD BOTANICAL 2X CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

112324 NATURAL INSECT REPELLANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
MESSINAS APS INNOVATES 183012 APS ANIMAL & INSECT GRANULAR REPELLENT 12/31/2026

171735 ADAPTIVE PEST SOLUTIONS DEER REPELLENT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
MESSINAS 175983 RODENT STOPPER GRANULAR 12/31/2026

175984 MOLE & VOLE STOPPER GRANULAR 12/31/2026
142900 PULVERIZE WEED BRUSH VINE KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
113866 PULVERIZE WEED, BRUSH & VINE KILLER 12/31/2026
113867 PULVERIZE WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
113865 PULVERIZE WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
142639 PULVERIZE WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
107888 SQUIRREL STOPPER 12/31/2026
107579 DEER STOPPER II CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
107468 RODENT STOPPER 12/31/2026
107575 DEER STOPPER II READY TO USE 12/31/2026
106770 PLOTSAVER LIQUID DEER REPELLENT 12/31/2026
107346 ANIMAL STOPPER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
106291 ANIMAL STOPPER 12/31/2026
105906 DOG & CAT STOPPER GRANULAR 12/31/2026
102978 DEER STOPPER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
103068 CAT & DOG STOPPER 12/31/2026
102977 DEER STOPPER 12/31/2026
143491 PULVERIZE WEED KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
Subtotal 21
MGK MGK 185899 EVERGREEN 5-25 AQUA ULV 12/31/2026

182717 SUMARI TRITON ANT GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
180740 TROIKA FARM & LIVESTOCK AEROSOL 12/31/2026
175964 PREMIUM PYROCIDE 175 12/31/2026
175965 PYROCIDE INTERMEDIATE 5192 12/31/2026
175966 BUTACIDE PBO 12/31/2026
175967 EVERCIDE CONCENTRATE 2810 12/31/2026
175968 TETRAPERM 10-25-50 O-B CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
176532 ONSLAUGHT POWERSHOT WASP & HORNET AEROSOL 12/31/2026
170547 DEBUG ON 12/31/2026
171246 DEBUG TURBO 12/31/2026
169310 DEBUG OPTIMO 12/31/2026
169431 DEBUG TRES 12/31/2026
154438 SUMARI INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108998 AZERA INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109839 HYPERION ADVANCED MIST CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
112231 NYGUARD PLUS FLEA & TICK PREMISE SPRAY 12/31/2026
108866 ONSLAUGHT FASTCAP SPIDER & SCORPION INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108997 BEDLAM PLUS 12/31/2026
113493 VENDETTA NITRO COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
106241 EVERGREEN PYRETHRUM CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
107367 EVERGREEN MOSQUITO ADULTICIDE EC 60-6 12/31/2026
108329 CROSSFIRE AEROSOL 12/31/2026
110533 PYGANIC GARDENING 12/31/2026
121567 DECIMARI FLY BAIT 12/31/2026
101918 ONEGUARD MULTI MOA CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
113599 CROSSFIRE BED BUG CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
113780 EVERGREEN ULV 12-60 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
113781 EVERGREEN ULV 5-25 AIR 12/31/2026
113048 EVERGREEN PRO 60-6 12/31/2026
113052 AZERA GARDENING 12/31/2026
113512 PYGANIC LIVESTOCK & POULTRY INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
149874 ULD BP-100 CONTACT INSECTICIDE II 12/31/2026
112404 TROIKA MISTING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026



112776 PYGANIC SPECIALTY 12/31/2026
108952 DARLEX INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109203 TERSUS INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
110231 VENDETTA PLUS COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
121568 SHOCKWAVE 1 FLUSHING, KILLING & RESIDUAL AEROSOL 12/31/2026
105420 SHOCKWAVE FOGGING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
105008 VENDETTA COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
105419 SECTOR MISTING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
104160 PYROCIDE 300 12/31/2026
114081 EVERGREEN ULV (5-25) GROUND 12/31/2026
104161 PYROCIDE 100 12/31/2026
101924 PYGANIC CROP PROTECTION EC 5.0 II 12/31/2026
103370 NYGUARD IGR CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
103817 EXPONENT INSECTICIDE SYNERGIST 12/31/2026
101921 EVERCIDE PERMETHRIN 40% MFG.CONCENTRATE 2778 12/31/2026
101922 EVERGREEN CROP PROTECTION EC 60-6 12/31/2026
101923 PYANIC CROP PROTECTION EC 1.4 II 12/31/2026
101386 BEDLAM INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
101387 ONSLAUGHT MICROENCAPSULATED INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
100965 MGK 264 INSECTICIDE SYNERGIST 12/31/2026
142885 Azera Pro 12/31/2026
121528 TOBEX MULTI MOA CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
153080 MICROCARE 3% CS CONTROLLED RELEASE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
161846 VENDETTA 360 12/31/2026
107902 DEBUG TURBO 12/31/2026
158030 SUMILARV 0.5G SACHETS WSP 12/31/2026
153212 FLYNEXX GRANULES 12/31/2026
153028 SUMARI ANT GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
149877 ULD BP-300 CONTACT INSECTICIDE II 12/31/2026
145168 SUMILARV 0.5G 12/31/2026
140396 RIPTIDE WATERBASED PYRETHRIN ULV 12/31/2026

Subtotal 65
Subtotal 65
MIDLAB INC HD SUPPLY 175800 RENOWN NON-ACID BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026

175801 RENOWN DISINFECTING MULIT-SURFACE & GLASS CLEANER 12/31/2026
175802 RENOWN QUAT II FOOD SERVICE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
MIDLAB INC 154957 MAXIM GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026

105613 MAXIM GSC GERMICIDAL SPRAY CLEANER 12/31/2026
105614 MAXIM HARD SURFACE SANITIZER TABLETOP & DECANTER 12/31/2026
100313 MAXIUM FACILITY 12/31/2026
105072 MAXIM NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
105360 BRIGHT PACK CL-25 ALKALINE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
159474 MAXIM FACILITY READY TO USE 12/31/2026

111744
MAXIM FOOD SERVICE SANITIZER DISINFECTANT & SANITIZER DS 494 12/31/2026

111741 MAXIM FRESH SCENT NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
111742 MAXIM HI Q DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
176236 MAXIM NON-ACID DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
175616 MAXIM NO ACID 12/31/2026
169135 MAXIM LEMON DISINFECTANT DETERGENT 12/31/2026
169136 MAXIM NON ACID BATHROOM DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
107467 MAXIM ALL SURFACE BATHROOM CLEANER RB 384 12/31/2026
107463 MAXIM AFBC ACID FREE RESTROOM CLEANER RB 360 12/31/2026

Subtotal 16
PRIME SOURCE 107632 PRIME SOURCE LUSTER NON-ACID BOWL CLEANER/DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

107633 PRIME SOURCE CLEAR DISINFECTANT VIRUCIDE CLEANER 12/31/2026
107634 PRIME SOURCE SANI-RINSE 12/31/2026
107631 PRIME SOURCE NU-QUAT NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
ROYAL PAPER 109683 COMPLIANCE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ROYAL PAPER CORP 157795 FRUIT FLY CONTROLLER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
VICTORIA BAY PRODUCTS 175601 FOOD SERVICE SANITIZER VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026

175791 PEROXIDE DISINFECTANT CLEANER RTU VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026
175792 ACID FREE DISINFECTANT RESTROOM CLEANER VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026



175793 10% LOW TEMP DISH MACHINE SANITIZER VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026
171971 LEMON DISINFECTANT & DETERGENT VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026
171972 LEMON SCENTED DISINFECTANT CLEANER VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026
171973 NON ACID BATHROOM DISINFECTANT CLEANER VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026
105029 VICTORIA BAY NON-ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
105030 VICTORIA BAY DISINFECTANT SPRAY CLEANER RTU 12/31/2026
105028 VICTORIA BAY TABLE TOP SANITIZER RTU 12/31/2026
104958 MINT DISINFECTANT CLEANER VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026
100362 PEROXIDE DISINFECTANT CLEANER VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026
102162 FRESH SCENT DISINFECT CLEAN VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026
106133 VICTORIA BAY GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026
105556 PINE DISINFECT CLEAN VICTORIA BAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15
Subtotal 40
MILLER CHEMICAL & FERTILIZER 
LLC

MILLER CHEMICAL & FERTILIZER 
LLC

179411
CYTOPLEX HMS 12/31/2026

173065 SOLINE 12/31/2026
173066 ARISE 12/31/2026
173167 NU FILM 17 12/31/2026
173164 EXIT 12/31/2026
173170 SUSTAIN 12/31/2026
173169 SPRAY AIDE 12/31/2026
173171 HYBRID 12/31/2026
173165 FOAM FIGHTER 12/31/2026
173166 MIST CONTROL 12/31/2026
173168 NU FILM P 12/31/2026

112390
HOT SAUCE ANIMAL REPELLENT & SOME LEPIDOP LARVAE REPELLENT 12/31/2026

112391 LIME SULFER SOLUTION 12/31/2026
112392 SULFORIX 12/31/2026

Subtotal 14
Subtotal 14

MIRACLE GRO LAWN PRODUCTS MIRACLE GRO LAWN PRODUCTS
110389

MIRACLE GRO NATURES CARE 3 IN 1 INSECT DISEASE & MITE CON 12/31/2026
107674 MIRACLE GRO NATURES CARE SLUG & SNAIL CONTROL 12/31/2026
107675 MIRACLE GRO NATURES CARE GARDEN DISEASE CONTROL 12/31/2026

107676
MIRACLE GRO NATURES CARE 3 IN 1 INSECT DISEASE & MITE CONTROL 12/31/2026

107677 MIRACLE GRO NATURES CARE GARDEN INSECT CONTROL CONTROL 12/31/2026
106055 MIRACLE-GRO GARDEN WEED PREVENTER 1 12/31/2026
107358 MIRACLE-GRO FAST ROOT 1 DRY POWDER ROOT HORMO 12/31/2026
107673 MIRACLE GRO NATURES CARE INSECTICIDAL SOAP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
Subtotal 8

MIRIMICHI GREEN EXPRESS LLC MIRIMICHI GREEN EXPRESS LLC
142668

Mirimichi Green Pest Control 12/31/2026
152116 MIRIMICHI GREEN WEED & GRASS CONTROL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2

MISCO PRODUCTS CORPORATION MISCO PRODUCTS CORPORATION
175942

SANI SPRAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
175940 FRESH BREEZE NON-ACID DISINFECTING BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
175941 A2Z DISINFECTING MULTI-SURFACE & GLASS CLEANER 12/31/2026
176464 SANI 512 12/31/2026
176462 HI-CON 256 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT & DETERGENT 12/31/2026
176461 HI-CON 64 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT & DETERGENT 12/31/2026

176463
ONE STEP DETERGENT FOR CLEANING, DISINFECTING & DEODORIZING 12/31/2026

100999 FRESH BREEZE TB 12/31/2026
Subtotal 8

Subtotal 8
MISSION ESSENTIALS, LLC MISSION ESSENTIALS, LLC 184380 FIGHT BACK 2 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
MOC PRODUCTS CO. INC. MOC PRODUCTS CO. INC. 186481 BANISH RODENT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1



MOMAR INC MOMAR INC 182585 HYDRO-DIS 12/31/2026
180071 READY-SET-GO! 12/31/2026
175398 MOMARSNIPER WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
175397 NO MOW II CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
164292 EDGER 12/31/2026

159086 NEUTRA DIS 1GL CONCENTRATED NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 
SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6
MONSANTO LAWN & GARDEN MONSANTO LAWN & GARDEN 177602 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS CRABGRASS DESTROYER2 12/31/2026

167821
ROUNDUP DUAL ACTION WEED & GRASS KILLER PLUS 4 MONTH PREVENTER 12/31/2026

167822 ROUNDUP DUAL ACTION WEED & GRASS KILLER PLUS 4 MONTH PREVENTER 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

166800 ROUNDUP DUAL ACTION 365 WEED & GRASS KILLER PLUS 12 MONTH 
PREVENTER 12/31/2026

166801 ROUNDUP DUAL ACTION 365 WEED & GRASS KILLER PLUS 12 MONTH 
PREVENTER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

164501 ROUNDUP WEED & GRASS KILLER4 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
164502 ROUNDUP POISON IVY PLUS TOUGH BRUSH KILLER2 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
164503 ROUNDUP WEED & GRASS KILLER4 12/31/2026
164504 ROUNDUP POISON IVY PLUS TOUGH BRUSH KILLER2 12/31/2026
161942 ROUNDUP WEED BARRIER GRANULES (M) 12/31/2026
153081 ROUNDUP EASYMIX DRY CONCENTRATE WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
160318 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS 3 12/31/2026
111582 ROUNDUP WEED & GRASS KILLER READY TO USE PLUS 12/31/2026
111578 ROUNDUP WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE PLUS 12/31/2026
111576 ROUNDUP WEED & GRASS KILLER SUPER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
160978 ROUNDUP SUPER CONCENTRATE WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
111177 ROUNDUP PRECISION GEL WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026

111573 ROUNDUP CONCENTRATE EXTENDED CONTROL WEED & GRASS KILLER PLUS 
WEED PREVENTER 12/31/2026

111020 ROUNDUP READY TO USE POISON IVY PLUS TOUGH BRUSH KILLER 12/31/2026

110048
ROUNDUP READY TO USE WEED & GRASS KILLER PLUS FASTACT SELECT 12/31/2026

110049
ROUNDUP CONCENTRATE WEED & GRASS KILLER PLUS FASTACT SELECT 12/31/2026

111017 ROUNDUP READY TO USE WEED & GRASS KILLER III 12/31/2026

111018 ROUNDUP READY TO USE EXTENDED CONTROL WEED & GRASS KILLER PLUS 
WEED PREVENTER II 12/31/2026

111019 ROUNUP CONCENTRATE POISON IVY PLUS TOUGH BRUSH KILLER 12/31/2026
110046 ROUNDUP CONCENTRATE MAX CONTROL 365 12/31/2026
110047 ROUNDUP READY TO USE MAX CONTROL 365 12/31/2026
160317 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS 2 12/31/2026
161430 ROUNDUP CONCENTRATE PLUS WEED & GRASS KILLER (M) 12/31/2026
160316 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS 1 12/31/2026

Subtotal 29
Subtotal 29
MORSE ENTERPRISES LTD MORSE ENTERPRISES LTD 104206 KEY PLEX 350 12/31/2026

105530 KEYPLEX 350 0R 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 106404 WHIZZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
NALCO COMPANY NALCO COMPANY 186023 LEGIONGUARD LG12 12/31/2026

184308 EC9086A 12/31/2026
182396 HYG-25 12/31/2026
182395 NALCO 60638 12/31/2026
183007 ACTI-BROM 1318 12/31/2026
181857 NALCO 3896TAB 12/31/2026
182183 NALCO 60625 12/31/2026
180941 NALCO 76350 12/31/2026
179419 NALCON 7639 12/31/2026
168469 NALCO 1212 12/31/2026
113815 NALCO 7639S 12/31/2026
112593 NALCO 60505S 12/31/2026



112606 PURATE DW 12/31/2026
112805 NALCO 73650S 12/31/2026
112423 H-130 MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
112424 H-150M 12/31/2026
112425 60510 12/31/2026
112426 H-901G MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
112265 NALCO 60630 12/31/2026
112266 EC9086A 12/31/2026
112422 PERMACLEAN PC-11 12/31/2026
112263 NALCO 60615 12/31/2026
112264 NALCO 60620 12/31/2026
112260 NALCON 7639 12/31/2026
112253 NALCON 60735 12/31/2026
112254 NALCON 240 12/31/2026
112259 NALCON 10WB 12/31/2026
111645 VELIGON TL-M 12/31/2026
111646 H-130M 12/31/2026
111647 EVAC BIOCIDE 12/31/2026
109811 NALCON 7678 12/31/2026
109813 NALCON D3T-A 12/31/2026
109808 NALCON 7649 12/31/2026
109809 NALCON 7648 12/31/2026
109810 NALCON 7647 12/31/2026
109658 NALCON 60505 12/31/2026
109659 NALCON 7637 12/31/2026
109807 NALCON 7634 12/31/2026
109429 NALCO 7360 12/31/2026
104031 NALCO ACT1 -BROM 1338 12/31/2026
104033 ACCUCIDE 101A 12/31/2026
108182 PURATE 12/31/2026
104029 CONTROL BROM CB70 12/31/2026
104030 NALCO 7346 TAB 12/31/2026
104024 NALCO 90005 12/31/2026
104025 NALCO H-550 MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026
104021 TOWERBROM 991 12/31/2026
104023 77352NA 12/31/2026
104017 ACTI-BROM 1318 12/31/2026
104018 HYG-25 12/31/2026
104020 TOWERBROM 960 12/31/2026
103833 NALCO 2840 12/31/2026
103834 NALCO 7341 12/31/2026
103836 NALCO 2838 12/31/2026
103783 NALCO 7330 12/31/2026
103784 STABREX ST70 12/31/2026
103785 PERMACLEAN PC-56 12/31/2026
103786 NALCON 7616 12/31/2026
101342 NALCO 73002 12/31/2026
103782 NALCO 7320 MICROORGANISM CONTROL CHEMICAL 12/31/2026
146014 LEGIONGUARD LG25 12/31/2026

Subtotal 61
Subtotal 61

NANTUCKET SPIDER LLC NANTUCKET SPIDER LLC
140180

NANTUCKET SPIDER NATURAL DEET FREE BUG REPELLENT SUMMER CAMP 12/31/2026

140181 NANTUCKET SPIDER NATURAL DEET FREE TICK REPELLENT EXTRA STRENGTH 
TICK 12/31/2026

140179 NANTUCKET SPIDER NATURAL DEET FREE BUG REPELLENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 3

Subtotal 3
NATIONAL BORAXX NATIONAL BORAXX 104821 DARKLING BEETLE CONTROL 12/31/2026

100034 BORIC ACID 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
NATIONAL CHEMICAL 
LABORATORIES

NATIONAL CHEMICAL 
LABORATORIES

175852
PINE-QUAT PLUS 12/31/2026

175853 BATHROOM PLUS NON-ACID DISINFECTANT BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
175854 SPRITZ RTU SANITIZER 12/31/2026



175855 DUAL BLEND CHEMICAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 8 HD DETERGENT 
DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

175856 DUAL BLEND CHEMICAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 19 LAVENDER 256 
NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

175857 DUAL BLEND CHEMICAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 20 BATHROOM PLUS 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

110784 MINT-QUAT TM 12/31/2026
110785 LEMON-QUAT TM 12/31/2026
106602 MICRO-CHEM PLUS DETERGENT DISINFECT.CLEANER 12/31/2026
107446 AVISTAT D READY TO SPRAY DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
104305 NEUTRAL Q DISINFECTANT CLEAN DEOD 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
Subtotal 11
NATURAL ALTERNATIVE NATURAL ALTERNATIVE 160102 MOSQUITO TICK & FLEA CONTROL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
NATURAL REPELLENTS LLC NATURAL REPELLENTS LLC 108302 TICK KILLZ 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
NAVA WATER PRODUCTS NAVA WATER PRODUCTS 179472 MEMBER'S MARK ALGAECIDE 60 12/31/2026

179489 MEMBER'S MARK SPA SHOCK & SANITZER 12/31/2026
174848 POOLBRAND MULTI-FUNCTIONAL CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
NEUAG, LLC NEUAG, LLC 182581 SPRAY GRADE AMMONIUM SULFATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
NEUDORFF NORTH AMERICA W NEUDORFF GMBH K G 186277 ANT MOUND TREATMENT 12/31/2026

186278 FIESTA WEED & FEED PLUS DISEASE* CONTROL 12/31/2026
186279 ANTIXX FIRE ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
186280 INDOOR BUG S 12/31/2026
186281 GARDEN INSECTICIDE READY-TO-USE 12/31/2026
186274 GARDEN INSECTICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
186268 KOPA INSECTICIDAL SOAP 12/31/2026
186269 PLANT FUNGICIDE READY-TO-USE 12/31/2026
186270 WEED & GRASS KILLER READY-TO-USE 12/31/2026
186271 OUTDOOR MULTI-PEST BAIT 12/31/2026
186272 FIESTA WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
186273 WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
186275 PLANT FUNGICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
186276 FIESTA WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS READY-TO-USE 12/31/2026
180269 PLANT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
180270 INDOOR PLANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
180271 GARDEN INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
180272 WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
180273 OUTDOOR ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
145754 ANTXX PLUS 12/31/2026
152927 FERROXX SLUG & SNAIL BAIT 12/31/2026
114198 FERROXX AQ SLUG & SNAIL BAIT 12/31/2026
121525 FIESTA TURF WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
140328 FINALSAN HERBICIDAL SOAP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 24
Subtotal 24
NICHINO AMERICA INC NICHINO AMERICA INC 185848 EDICT 4SC IVM HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

184941 AMARA BIOFUNGICIDE/BACTERICIDE 12/31/2026
177464 VENUE MAX 12/31/2026
108481 APTA INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
107145 COURIER SC INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
107206 VENUE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107805 MONCUT SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
140369 GATTEN FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
145993 PQZ INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
146314 PORTAL MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
112209 MONCOAT MZ FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
112906 PORTAL XLO 12/31/2026
108644 CENTAUR WDG INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
108665 TORAC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026



Subtotal 14
Subtotal 14
NISUS CORP NISUS CORP 186394 PRO-SHIELD NSULATION 12/31/2026

186409 PRO-SHIELD NSULATION 12/31/2026
185144 POOLPROOF 12/31/2026
181556 ZONE OUT 12/31/2026
175374 DUAL STRIKE COCKROACH BAIT 12/31/2026
113956 ISTRIKE INSECTICIDE FOAM 12/31/2026
111915 MAGNETIC ROACH BAIT 12/31/2026
112123 QNAP2 COPPER NAPHTHENATE CONCENTRATE READY TO USE 12/31/2026
107567 BORA-CARE COMMERCIAL 12/31/2026
108615 DOMINANT LIQUID ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
109151 WEB OUT 12/31/2026
105988 DOMINANT 1% LIQUID ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
106975 FIREBACK BED BUG & INSECT SPRAY & JET 12/31/2026
162803 NIBOR D INSECTICIDE FOAM & IGR 12/31/2026
146336 MOLD CARE MOLDICIDE CONCENTRTATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15
NISUS CORP. 106784 CELLU-TREAT DOT WOOD PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026

104406 NISUS DSV 12/31/2026
104407 PENASHIELD 12/31/2026
100378 NIBAN-FG FINE GRANULAR BAIT 12/31/2026
101742 NIBOR-D 12/31/2026
103173 TIM-BOR PROFESSIONAL 12/31/2026
103757 BORA-CARE/MOLD-CARE MOLD.CONCEN. (COPACK) 12/31/2026
100009 NIBAN GRANULAR BAIT 12/31/2026
100014 JECTA DIFFUSIBLE BORACIDE 12/31/2026
100064 SNAKE OUT SNAKE REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100296 BORA-CARE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
Subtotal 26
N JONAS & COMPANY INC N JONAS & COMPANY INC 105377 ON-GUARD CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026

154391 MCCONNELL SUPER 3" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
105014 BROWN.POOLS&SPAS ALGAECIDE-60 12/31/2026
105015 BROWN.POOLS&SPAS SUPER 3" CHLORIN.TABLETS 12/31/2026
105011 BROWN.POOLS&SPAS ALGAECIDE-30 12/31/2026
154390 MCCONNELL ALGAECIDE 60 12/31/2026
103680 SILVER ALGICIDE 12/31/2026
153131 APRILS POOL & SPA CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
103029 ALG-X 12/31/2026
154392 MCCONNELL CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
154389 MCCONNELL CHLORINATING STICKS 12/31/2026
103003 PINK ALGAE-X 12/31/2026
100551 ON GUARD SUPER 3" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
153127 APRILS POOL & SPA CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE 12/31/2026
100277 ALGICIL 12/31/2026
100278 ON GUARD MAXI CLOR CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
154486 APRILS POOL & SPA ALGAECIDE 30 12/31/2026
100279 ON GUARD MAXI CLOR CHLORINATING STICKS 12/31/2026
100103 ON GAURD WINTER ALGEACIDE 12/31/2026
100179 QUICK SHOCK 12/31/2026
153129 APRIL POOL & SPA SUPER 3" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
153128 APRILS POOL & SPA CHLORINATING STICKS 12/31/2026
175994 SOLUTIONS POOL CARE STEP3 PREVENT ALGAE ASSASSIN 12/31/2026
153130 APRIL POOL & SPA YELLOW BUSTER 12/31/2026
113283 SOLUTIONS POOL CARE SUPER 60 12/31/2026
113279 SOLUTIONS POOL CARE CHLORINATING STICKS 12/31/2026
113280 SOLUTIONS POOL CARE 1" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
113281 SOLUTIONS POOL CARE CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
113282 SOLUTIONS POOL CARE ALGAE ASSASSIN 12/31/2026
154487 APRILS POOL & SPA ALGAECIDE 60 12/31/2026
113277 SOLUTIONS POOL CARE SMACK IT 12/31/2026
113278 SOLUTIONS POOL CARE SUPER 3" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
110787 SOLUTIONS POOL CARE ALGAECIDE 30 12/31/2026
106065 ONE SWIMMING POOL SHOCK 12/31/2026
106168 APRILS POOL & SPA SUPER SHOCK 12/31/2026
105376 BROWNING POOLS CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026



Subtotal 36
Subtotal 36
NORTH AMERICAN RESEARCH NORTH AMERICAN RESEARCH 148378 TOTALINE CONDENSATE PAN STRIP 12/31/2026

148377 TOTALINE WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2

North Star Regulatory USA
CUSTOM CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS, 
LLC

182716
MULTIPURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

109553 HARD SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
109551 MULTIPURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
109552 SINK SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
ORCAL INC 177179 SLUG-FEST ALL WEATHER FORMULA 12/31/2026

177180 SLUGGER ULTRA 4.0 SLUG & SNAIL BAIT 12/31/2026
165250 REX LIME SULFUR SOLUTION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
WASHING SYSTEMS LLC 140136 PER TECT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 8
NORWECO INC NORWECO INC 100488 BIO-SANITIZER 12/31/2026

103677 BLUE CRYSTAL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
USA BLUE BOOK 109837 USA BLUEBOOK CHLORINATION TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 3
NPD PRODUCTS LTD. NPD PRODUCTS LTD. 175466 PROFOAM PLATINUM 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
NU-CALGON WHOLESALER INC NU-CALGON WHOLESALER INC 110846 IMS-III SANITIZING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

112457
EVAP-FRESH NO RINSE EVAPORATOR COIL CLEAN&DISIN LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

112464
EVAP FRESH NO RINSE EVAPORATOR COIL CLEAN & DISIN READY TO USE 12/31/2026

100888 NU-KILL MAX STRIKE WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
101754 PAN PADS 12/31/2026
101867 BIO-FRESH CD 12/31/2026

161961
VIROGUARD NO RINSE EVAPORATOR COIL CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 7
NUFARM AMERICAS INC CLEARY CHEMICAL CORP. 173769 ANUEW EZ PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026

150945 3336 EG 12/31/2026
105745 TORQUE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105976 TRISTAR 8.5 SL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
111788 3336 DG LITE 12/31/2026
103911 AFFIRM WDG 12/31/2026
104258 PROTECT DF 12/31/2026
103141 SPOTRETE F 12/31/2026
102179 SPECTRO 12/31/2026
100037 3336 F 12/31/2026
150946 ANUEW TURF GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
NUFARM AMERICAS INC 104461 CLEAN SLATE 12/31/2026

104439 NUFARM POLARIS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104113 TRIPLET LOW ODOR PREM.SELECT.HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104438 NUFARM POLARIS SP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104049 4 SPEED XT SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103947 TRIAMINE 12/31/2026
103948 MCPP-P 4 AMINE 12/31/2026
146301 CHEETAH PRO 12/31/2026
103949 VETERAN 720 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103946 PATRON 170 (ABN) 12/31/2026
103771 DIABLO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103667 PRIMERA TRIPLET SF 12/31/2026
103639 TRIPLET SF 12/31/2026
103640 HORSEPOWER 12/31/2026
103641 COOL POWER 12/31/2026



103565 QUINCEPT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103638 DIBRO 2 + 2 12/31/2026
103434 NUFARM T-METHYL 4.5 F FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
103391 ESCALADE2 12/31/2026
148364 Q-BALL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103430 FORMULA 40 12/31/2026
107444 MANSION TURF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159884 ENGULF GHN GREENHOUSE & ORNAMENTAL MITICIDE 12/31/2026
103359 MILLENNIUM ULTRA2 12/31/2026
107598 NUFARM LAMBDA-CYHALOTHRIN 1 EC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
103171 ARMORTECH ROTATOR FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
107167 SPYDER EXTRA SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103164 STRIDER FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
103165 CHANGE UP SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103166 26/36 FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
106834 NUFARM T-MENTHYL SPC 50 WSB FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
106853 RELEGATE SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
102648 UAP TIMBERLAND PLATOON 12/31/2026
106615 PATRIOT SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
102980 MALLET 2 F T&O INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
113695 LESLO SPECTATOR TURF & ORNAMENTAL 12/31/2026
140410 ENGULF MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
101855 E - 2 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113697 ABAMEX MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
106584 RAZOR PRO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113505 MINX 2 MULTICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
100988 CLASH SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106299 TRUPOWER 3 SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
121590 SPIRATO GHN FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
113604 TRACTION FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
101766 TRI-POWER SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106323 SPYDER SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
100078 MANOR SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106064 AQUANEAT AQUATIC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106150 LESCO T-STORM FLOWABLE TURF & ORNAMENTAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
106160 NUFARM PROSEDGE SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 2 12/31/2026
112532 VERVE PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
179924 ALLSTAR HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
177477 SOUTHPAW HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
176578 ELLIPTICA 12/31/2026
173768 ARMORTECH 4-RUNNER 12/31/2026
105792 NUFARM IMAZURON HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
152203 SURE POWER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105760 CANDOR HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105628 MALLET 0.5G INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105335 LESCO MOMENTUM Q HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105024 AQUASWEEP 12/31/2026
109834 KILTER INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104909 NUPRID 4F MAX INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104859 NUFARM T-MENTHYL SPC 4.5F FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104716 GRUBEX PRO 12/31/2026
104671 TAHOE 3A HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104697 NUFARM DIQUAT SPC 2L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104698 NUFARM POLARIS AC COMPLETE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104638 SENATOR 600 FS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 70
NUFARM AMERICAS INC AGT 
DIVISION

184376
PRECINCT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

176226 TRUNEMCO SOYBEAN 12/31/2026
176227 TRUNEMCO CORN 12/31/2026
175864 SEBRING 318 FS FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
168816 ULTRA FLOURISH XHL 12/31/2026
111475 SPIRATO MTM 285 FS 12/31/2026
111656 SEBRING 480 FS FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
111473 SPIRATO IMTM 348 FS 12/31/2026
154336 TRUNEMCO COTTON 12/31/2026
111474 SPIRATO M 185 FS 12/31/2026



154337 TRUNEMCO CORN/SOY 12/31/2026
105125 PHOSTROL 12/31/2026
110280 SATIVA IMF SEMBOLITE MAX 12/31/2026
108516 CHAMP!ON ++ FUNGICIDE BACTERICIDE 12/31/2026
159125 AGRI TIN FLOWABLE AGRICULTURAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
103867 MYCOSHIELD BRAND OF AGRICULTURAL TERRAMYCIN 12/31/2026
103861 ULTRA FLOURISH 12/31/2026
103857 CHAMP FORMULA 2 FLOWABLE 12/31/2026
150174 TRUNEMCO NEMATODE MANAGEMENT 12/31/2026
110127 ST METHYL 540 FS 12/31/2026
159124 AGRI MYCIN 50 AGRICULTURAL STREPTOMYCIN 12/31/2026
162072 SAXONY 100 FS 12/31/2026
142914 Salient TMI Seed Treatment 12/31/2026
113699 SALIENT 372 FS SEED TREATMENT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
106718 CHAMP WG 12/31/2026
106377 SIGNET 480 FS 12/31/2026
112760 SATIVA M2F RTU 12/31/2026
112638 SPIRATO 480FS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 28
NUFARM INC 182422 WEEDAR XHL 12/31/2026

182423 WEEDMASTER XHL 12/31/2026
182424 DROPTEC 12/31/2026
182073 PANTHER XLR HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
179025 ATILA 5.4 12/31/2026
169247 PANTHER MTZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
166165 CREDIT K6 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
110282 SCORCH 12/31/2026
110283 SUREGUARD SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109367 BURNMASTER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108332 NUFARM IMAZAPIC 2SL IVM HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
146317 FLUMI 51 WDG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
141488 LOCK DOWN SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
140651 PANTHER PRO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
156921 GOAL 2XL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103824 NUFARM WEEDONE 638 BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103825 NUFARM THISTROL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103826 NUFARM WEEDAR 64 BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103822 NUFARM WEEDONE LV4 SOLVE.BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103823 NUFARM WEEDONE LV4 EC BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
162079 LONGBOW EC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103633 NUFARM RHOMENE MCPA BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113668 CUIRO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113558 SPITFIRE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107199 RAPPORT TANKMIX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107200 RAPPORT BROADSPEC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107026 CLOAK HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107195 VICTORY HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107196 TREATY HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107197 TREATY EXTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103145 GRAPPLE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103146 TUSCANY HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113700 TUSCANY SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113701 WEEDONE 650 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
101965 RITEWAY 12/31/2026
106254 CREDIT XTREME HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106260 WEEDMASTER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
156920 GOAL TENDER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106181 CREDIT 41 EXTRA NON-SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
146635 CREDIT 5.4 EXTRA NON-SELECTIVE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112569 PANTHER SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159690 LEOPARD 12/31/2026
112663 CHEETAH HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112325 WEEDONE LV6 EC BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
141489 RAZOR XTREME HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 45
Subtotal 154
NUTRIAG NUTRIAG 146307 BLULOGIC 12/31/2026



Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
OAKS REG, INC. COGHLANS LTD 104080 COGHLANS EMERGENCY DRINK WATER GERM TABLETS 12/31/2026

112419 COGHLANS TWO STEP DRINKING WATER PURFICATION SYSTEM 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
PACIFIC SHORE HOLDINGS INC 184436 NATURE-CIDE RAT & MOUSE REPELLENT POUCHES 12/31/2026

180063 NATURE-CIDE INSECTICIDAL DUST 12/31/2026
120394 Nature-Cide Pest Management X2 Commercial Concentrate 12/31/2026
111410 NATURE-CIDE ALL PURPOSE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
111411 NATURE-CIDE FLEA & TICK INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
113715 NATURE-CIDE ALL-PURPOSE COMMERCIAL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
111406 NATURE-CIDE OUTDOOR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
RAINBOW TECHNOLOGY 
CORPORATION

144872
RAINBOW WEED CONTROL 12/31/2026

112353 RAINBOW JUNGLE FORMULA INSECT REPELLENT TOWELETTE 12/31/2026
112992 RAINBOW QUICK-KILL WEED KILLER SPRAY 12/31/2026
110828 RAINBOW MULTI BUG III 12/31/2026
110855 RAINBOW K-9 STOPPER 12/31/2026
108242 RAINBOW JOHNSON GRASS & WEED KILLER FOAM 12/31/2026
108243 RAINBOW WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
106544 RAINBOW JUNGLE FORMULA INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
107635 RAINBOW TELCO & POWER WASP & ANT SPRAY W/ ETOC 12/31/2026
108241 RAINBOW WASP & ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
104670 RAINBOW TICK& MOSQUITO REPELLENT FOR FR CLOTH 12/31/2026
159464 RAINBOW FIRE ANT & INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
Subtotal 21
OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL 
CORPORATION

OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL 
CORPORATION

103156
ACL 90 DISINFECTING TABLETS 12/31/2026

103160 ACL 60 DISINFECTING GRANULES 12/31/2026
103151 TOWERCHLOR 56 GRANULES 12/31/2026
103152 TOWERCHLOR 90, 3" TABLETS 12/31/2026
103153 CHLORINE 12/31/2026
103154 TOWERBROM 90M, 3" TABLETS 12/31/2026
103147 ACL 56 CHLORINATING COMPOSITION 12/31/2026
103148 ACL 6O CHLORINATING COMPOSITION 12/31/2026
103149 ACL 90 PLUS CHLORINATING COMPOSITION 12/31/2026
103150 TOWERBROM 60M GRANULES 12/31/2026
102342 TECHNICAL SODIUM CHLORIDE SOLUTION 31.25 12/31/2026
102343 AKTA KLOR 25 12/31/2026
162619 ACL 56 DISINFECTING GRANULES 12/31/2026
102344 AKTA KLOR 7.5 12/31/2026
102341 TECHNICAL SODIUM CHLORIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15
Subtotal 15

OCEAN CREST SEAFOODS INC NEPTUNES HARVEST FERTILIZER
106047

NEPTUNES HARVEST BEST YET 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
OLD BRIDGE MINERALS, INC. OLD BRIDGE MINERALS, INC. 106132 COPPER SULFATE FINE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
OMNILYTICS INC OMNILYTICS INC 171686 AGRIPHAGE NUT & STONE FRUIT 12/31/2026

169834 AGRIPHAGE 12/31/2026
169835 AGRIPHAGE FIRE BLIGHT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
ONLINE PACKAGING INC ALDI, INC 163949 TANDIL CONCENTRATED BLEACH 1 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
MIDWOOD BRANDS LLC - VA 153055 CONCENTRATED HOMELINE REGULAR BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 2
ON TRACK ENTERPRISES INC ON TRACK ENTERPRISES INC 107857 CLEAR GEAR SPORTS SPRAY DISINFCTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
OREQ CORPORATION OREQ CORPORATION 109756 CLEARVIEW COPPER STRIKE 12/31/2026



103647 CLEARVIEW JUMBO TABS 12/31/2026
140186 CLEARVIEW SHIMMER N SHOCK 12/31/2026
113256 CLEAR SPA 104 SPA SOLUTIONS SPA BROMO BRIGHT TABLETS 12/31/2026
153115 CLEARVIEW BROMO TABS SANITIZER 12/31/2026
113253 CLEARVIEW POLY POWER 60 12/31/2026
113254 CLEAR SPA 104 SPA SOLUTIONS CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
109757 CLEARVIEW POLY POWER 30 12/31/2026
140184 CLEARVIEW QUAT POWER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
Subtotal 9
ORGANISAN CORPORATION ORGANISAN CORPORATION 182744 IMPACT SIX 12/31/2026

182743 NEMASAN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
ORGANITEK ORGANITEK 185746 YETICONTROL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
ORO AGRI INC ORO AGRI INC 185743 SHIELDER 12/31/2026

185854 ORO-5 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
ORTHO GROUP (THE) ORTHO GROUP (THE) 185450 ORTHO NUTSEDGE KILLER FOR LAWNS1 12/31/2026

185451 ORTHO NUTSEDGE KILLER FOR LAWNS READY-TO-SPRAY1 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
OSMOSE UTILITIES SERVICES INC - 
PEACHTREE

OSMOSE UTILITIES SERVICES INC - 
PEACHTREE

103013
MITC-FUME 12/31/2026

102985 WOODFUME 12/31/2026
120380 DURAFUME II 12/31/2026
154463 HOLLOW HEART CB READY TO USE 12/31/2026
108598 MP500 -EXT 12/31/2026
112525 HOLLOW HEART CB 12/31/2026
112829 POLE WRAP CB 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 7
OSMOSE UTILITIES SERVICES INC -
TYRONE

OSMOSE UTILITIES SERVICES INC -
TYRONE

154652
OSMOFUME 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
OSP MICROCHECK, INC OSP MICROCHECK, INC 186522 2K7 SLIMSTICK 12/31/2026

184664 2K7 WSP 12/31/2026
113556 2K7 WATER SOLUBLE PAKS 12/31/2026
113555 2K7 BUG STICK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
OSP TELOMER CORPORATION OSP TELOMER CORPORATION 157738 MB7 FP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
PACE 49 HOLDINGS PACE 49 HOLDINGS 169156 PACE KLEENGROW 12/31/2026

164572 UPTAKE PRO 12/31/2026
164573 UPTAKE 12/31/2026
104871 KLEENGROW 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
Packers Chemical Services Inc. Packers Chemical Services Inc. 181068 KC-621 12/31/2026

164588 KC 615 12/31/2026
164589 KC 634 12/31/2026
164590 KC 644 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
PARASOL MEDICAL LLC PARASOL MEDICAL LLC 156907 MICROBECARE ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026

160458 ECOBRYNE 12/31/2026
160645 MICROBICARE PROTECT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
PARISER INDUSTRIES INC PARISER INDUSTRIES INC 103442 PARA BC-100 12/31/2026

156193 NEUTRA CLEAN RX 12/31/2026



Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
PBI GORDON CORP PBI GORDON CORP 186247 CASORON 4G HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

180163 TOTAL FARM DUST READY-TO-USE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
174557 TRIMEC PLATINUM ALL-IN-ONE WEED CONTROL READY SPRAY 12/31/2026
174849 TRIMEC PLATINUM ALL-IN-ONE WEED CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
170534 TRILORAC BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171095 AETHON HERBICIDE SL FOR TURFGRASS 12/31/2026
171096 ARKON HERBICIDE LIQUID 12/31/2026
168505 BARRIER YEAR LONG VEGETATION CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
165050 ALTERNIS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105241 GORDONS DAIRY & LIVESTOCK DUST 12/31/2026
105240 GORDONS PASTURE PRO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
142875 Pedigree Fungicide SC 12/31/2026
105066 GORDONS GRUB NO MORE GRANULES 12/31/2026
105088 GOAT & SHEEP SPRAY GORDONS 12/31/2026
104910 TRIMEC LAWN WEED KILLER GORDONS 12/31/2026
104675 GORDONS HORSE & PONY SPRAY 12/31/2026
150162 TRIMEC 1000 LOW ODOR BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
164270 LESCO STRONGHOLD FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104676 GORDONS AMINE 400 2,4-D WEED KILLER 12/31/2026

104353
GORDONS PONDMASTER SECLEAR ALGAECIDE&WATER QUALITY ENHANCER 12/31/2026

103345
TRIMEC SOUTHERN BROADLEAF HERBICIDE FOR SENSITIVE SOUTHERN G 12/31/2026

103346 TRIMEC ENCORE BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103347 SURGE BROADLEAF HERBICIDE FOR TURF 12/31/2026
152440 PRONTO VEGETATION KILLER 12/31/2026
102181 GORDONS TRIMEC CRBGRAS PLUS LAWN KILL R SPRAY 12/31/2026
102285 TEKKEN BROAD SPECTRUM FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
101735 GORDONS LV 400 2,4D WEED KILLER SOLVENT FREE 12/31/2026
141048 SpeedZone Southern EW Broadleaf Herbicide for Turf 12/31/2026
150199 BARRIER ORNAMENTAL LANDSCAPING HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
152163 UNION FUNGICIDE SC 12/31/2026
114186 TRIMEC CLASSIC BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
101462 GORDONS BARRIER YEAR LONG VEGETATION KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
140066 HI-DEP BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

111170
GORDONS TRIMEC GRABGRASS PLUS LAWN WEED KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

109872 ZYLAM LIQUID SYSTEMIC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109873 T ZONE SE BROADLEAF HERBICIDE FOR TOUGH WEEDS 12/31/2026
109266 BUG-NO-MORE LARGE PROPERTY INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
109871 Q4 PLUS TURF HERBICIDE FOR GRASSY & BROADLEAF WEEDS 12/31/2026
153035 LV MAX FAST ACTING WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
109115 KABUTO FUNGICIDE SC 12/31/2026
108853 GROUNDWORK CONCENTRATE WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
114187 MECOMEC 4 TURF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108852 GROUNDWORK CONCENTRATE POISON IVY & BRUSH KILLER 12/31/2026
150161 TRIMEC BROADLEAF HERBICIDE BENT GRASS FORMULA 12/31/2026
108518 SEGWAY FUNGICIDE SC 12/31/2026
108801 ACREAGE PRO LARGE PROPERTY LAWN WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
108450 GORDONS BIG N TUF WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

108451 GORDONS BARRIER EXTENDED CONTROL VEGETATION KILLER 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

108452 GORDONS BRUSH KILLER FOR LARGE PROPERTY 12/31/2026
108453 GORDONS BRUSH KILLER FOR HARD TO KILL BRUSH 12/31/2026
107822 KATANA TURF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107823 ATRIMMEC PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
107824 ORNAMEC OVER-THE-TOP GRASS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108439 ORNAMEC 170 GRSS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
156940 SPEEDZONE EW BROADLEAF HERBICIDE FOR TURF 12/31/2026
163706 SPEEDZONE EW LAWN WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
106820 TRIMEC 992 BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
150815 VEXIS HERBICIDE GRANULAR 12/31/2026
121424 TRIMEC SPEED LAWN WEED KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
106926 GORDONS PRO TURF & ORNA SUP TRIMEC BRDLF HERB 12/31/2026
152508 BIG N TUF WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026



106818 GORDONS AG PRODUCTS BRUSHMASTER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
121423 TRIMEC SPEED LAWN WEED KILLER READY SPRAY 12/31/2026
148942 SEDGE STOP NUTSEDGE WEEDKILLER 12/31/2026
106265 BENSUMEC 4LF PRE-EMERGENT GRASS WEED HERBICID 12/31/2026
121422 TRIMEC SPEED LAWN WEED KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
150163 POWERZONE BROADLEAF HERBICIDE FOR TURF 12/31/2026
105445 GORDONS PONDMASTER AQUATIC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105447 GORDONS LIVESTOCK BACKRUBBER & POUR-ON 12/31/2026
105438 GORDONS SYNERGIZED LICE NO MORE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
105439 GORDONS AQUEOUS FLY SPRAY 12/31/2026
105440 GORDONS PERM LIVESTOCK & PREMISE SPRAY 12/31/2026
105434 GORDONS MALATHION 50% SPRAY 12/31/2026
105436 GORDONS PONDMASTER COPPER SULFATE CRYSTALS 12/31/2026
105437 GORD.PRO TURF&ORNA.PROD.GLY.41 WD&GRASS KILL 12/31/2026
105433 GORDONS HORSE & STABLE SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 76
PRN PHARMACAL 112817 VET-KEM YARD SPRAY 12/31/2026

103580 VET KEM CARPET & PREMISE SPRAY 12/31/2026
103582 MYCODEX FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO P3 12/31/2026

103583
MYCODEX PLUS ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL AEROSOL HOUSEHOLD SPRAY 12/31/2026

103587 VET-KEM HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
103423 VET KEM FLEA TICK & BOT SPRAY 12/31/2026
103424 VET-KEM FOGGER 12/31/2026
103579 VET KEM FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO FOR DOG & CATS 12/31/2026
103418 VET KEM PARAMITE INSECTICIDAL SPRAY & BACKRUBBER 12/31/2026
103422 MYCODEX ALL-IN-ONE FLEA & TICK SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
Subtotal 86
PDQ MANUFACTURING INC TRIMARK USA, LLC 180958 TRIMARK POT & PAN SANITIZER 12/31/2026

180960 TRIMARK FORMULA-C SANITIZER 12/31/2026
180971 TRIMARK 20 DILUTION CONTROL SYSTEM SANITIZER 12/31/2026
180970 TRIMARK 17 DILUTION CONTROL SYSTEM N-DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
PERMA-GUARD INC PERMA-GUARD INC 113769 PERMA-GUARD CRAWLING INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
PERMASAFE PROTECTIVE 
COATINGS

PERMASAFE PROTECTIVE 
COATINGS

154966
PERMASAFE SHIELD STEP 2 12/31/2026

159766 STEP 1 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2

PESTICIDE REGULATORY SERVICES W W GRAINGER INC
104270

TOUGH GUY 2DCB3 CRAWLING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
109502 TOUGH GUY DISINFECTING AP SPRAY & GLASS CLEANER 12/31/2026
102283 TOUGH GUY 53CW04 DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
112802 PINE QUAT 64 DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
109503 TOUGH GUY NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
104269 TOUGH GUY 2DCB5 WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6
PET FRIENDLY DIRECT LLC PET FRIENDLY DIRECT LLC 165230 PET FRIENDLY HOUSEHOLD FLEA & TICK SPRAY 12/31/2026

165231 PURRS ADVANCE FOR CATS 2-5 LBS 12/31/2026
165232 PURRS ADVANCE FOR CATS 5-9 LBS 12/31/2026
165233 PURRS ADVANCE FOR CATS OVER 9 LBS 12/31/2026
154484 WAGS ADVANCE FOR DOGS OVER 55 LBS 12/31/2026
154482 WAGS ADVANCE FOR DOGS 11-20 LBS 12/31/2026
154485 PAWS PLUS FOR CATS OVER 1.5 LBS 12/31/2026
154483 WAGS ADVANCE FOR DOGS 21-55 LBS 12/31/2026
154481 WAGS ADVANCE FOR DOGS 4-10 LBS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
Subtotal 9
PETIQ KROGER COMPANY 159992 LUVSOME FLEA & TICK FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026

159995 LUVSOME FLEA & TICK FOR CATS OVER 1.5 LBS 12/31/2026
159990 LUVSOME FLEA & TICK FOR DOGS ADVANCED 7 REPEL OVER 55 LBS 12/31/2026
159991 LUVSOME FLEA & TICK FOR DOGS 5-22 LBS 12/31/2026



159986 LUVSOME FLEA FOR CATS ADVANCED OVER 9 LBS 12/31/2026
159985 LUVSOME FLEA FOR CATS ADVANCED 5-9 LBS 12/31/2026
159989 LUVSOME FLEA & TICK FOR DOGS ADVANCED & REPEL 21-55 LBS 12/31/2026
159993 LUVSOME FLEA & TICK FOR DOGS 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026
159987 LUVSOME FLEA & TICK FOR DOGS ADVANCED & REPEL 4-10 LBS 12/31/2026
159988 LUVSOME FLEA & TICK FOR DOGS ADVANCED & REPEL 11-20 LBS 12/31/2026
159994 LUVSOME FLEA & TICK FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
MERIDIAN ANIMAL HEALTH 185485 NEXTSTAR FLEA & TICK TROPICAL FOR DOGS SMALL (UP TO 22 LBS) 12/31/2026

185486 NEXTSTAR FLEA & TICK TROPICAL FOR DOGS MEDIUM (23-44 LBS) 12/31/2026
185487 NEXTSTAR FLEA & TICK TROPICAL FOR DOGS LARGE (45-88 LBS) 12/31/2026
185488 NEXTSTAR FLEA & TICK TROPICAL FOR DOGS X-LARGE (89-132 LBS) 12/31/2026
185489 NEXTSTAR FLEA & TICK TROPICAL FOR CATS (OVER 3.5 LBS) 12/31/2026
185953 PETLOCK PRO FOR DOGS 5-22 LBS 12/31/2026
185954 PETLOCK PRO FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026
185955 PETLOCK PRO FOR DOGS 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026
185956 PETLOCK PRO FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026
185957 PETLOCK PRO FOR CATS OVER 1.5 LBS 12/31/2026

174420
SERGEANT'S GUARDIAN TOPICAL FOR DOGS & PUPPIES (UP TO 32LBS) 12/31/2026

174421 SERGEANT'S GUARDIAN TOPICAL FOR DOGS & PUPPIES (33-66LBS) 12/31/2026

174422
SERGEANT'S GUARDIAN TOPICAL FOR DOGS & PUPPIES (OVER 66LBS) 12/31/2026

165028 AMAZON BASICS FLEA & TICK TOPICAL FOR CATS OVER 1.5 LBS 12/31/2026
165029 AMAZON BASICS FLEA TOPICAL FOR CATS MEDIUM 5-9 LBS 12/31/2026
165030 AMAZON BASICS FLEA TOPICAL FOR CATS LARGE OVER 9 LBS 12/31/2026

165031
AMAZON BASICS FLEA TICK & MOSQUITO FOR DOGS SMALL 4-10 LBS 12/31/2026

165032 AMAZON BASICS FLEA TICK & MOSQUITO TOPICAL FOR DOGS MEDIUM 11-
20 LBS 12/31/2026

165033 AMAZON BASICS FLEA TICK & MOSQUITO TOPICAL FOR DOGS LARGE 21-55 
LBS 12/31/2026

165034 AMAZON BASICS FLEA TICK & MOSQUITO TOPICAL FOR DOGS EXTRA LARGE 
OVER 55 LBS 12/31/2026

165035 AMAZON BASICS FLEA & TICK TOPICAL FOR DOGS SMALL 5-22 LBS 12/31/2026

165036
AMAZON BASICS FLEA & TICK TOPICAL FOR DOGS MEDIUM 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026

165037 AMAZON BASICSFLEA & TICK TOPICAL FOR DOGS LARGE 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026

165038
AMAZON BASICS FLEA & TICK TOPICAL FOR DOGS EXTRA LARGE 89-132 LB 12/31/2026

158280 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN PRO TOPICAL FOR DOGS 7-33 LBS 12/31/2026
152547 PETARMOR MAX FOR DOGS LARGE 21-55 LBS 12/31/2026
158945 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN PRO COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
164264 NEXTSTAR FLEA & TICK TOPICAL FOR DOGS MEDIUM 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026
154354 PETLOCK DUO FOR CATS 5-9 LBS 12/31/2026
158942 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN SHAMPOO FOR DOGS CLEAN COTTON 12/31/2026
154355 PETLOCK DUO FOR CATS OVER 9 LBS 12/31/2026
158214 PETARMOR PLUS FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO FOR CATS 12/31/2026
158282 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN PRO TOPICAL FOR DOGS 66 LBS & OVER 12/31/2026

164266
NEXTSTAR FLEA & TICK TOPICAL FOR DOGS XLARGE DOGS 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026

152545 PETARMOR MAX FOR DOGS SMALL 4-10 LBS 12/31/2026
158281 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN PRO TOPICAL FOR DOGS 33-66 LBS 12/31/2026
158943 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN PRO SHAMPOO FOR DOGS SPRING FREESIA 12/31/2026
152548 PETARMOR MAX FOR DOGS X-LARGE OVER 55 LBS 12/31/2026
158215 PETARMOR FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO FOR CATS 12/31/2026
158944 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
164263 NEXTSTAR FLEA & TICK TOPICAL FOR DOGS SMALL 5-22 LBS 12/31/2026
164265 NEXTSTAR FLEA & TICK TOPICAL FOR DOGS LARGE 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026
152546 PETARMOR MAX FOR DOGS MEDIUM 11-20 LBS 12/31/2026
164267 NEXTSTAR FLEA & TICK TOPICAL FOR CATS OVER 3.5 LBS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 44
ONGUARD PET PRODUCTS, LLC 156233 ONGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS FLEA & TICK 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026

156235 ONGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS FLEA & TICK 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026
156236 ONGUARD PLUS FOR CATS FLEA & TICK OVER 1.5 LBS 12/31/2026
156234 ONGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS FLEA & TICK 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026
156232 ONGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS FLEA & TICK 5-22 LBS 12/31/2026



Subtotal 5
PETMED EXPRESS INC 112864 FLEA 5X PLUS FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026

112865 FLEA 5X PLUS FOR CATS OVER 1.5 LBS 12/31/2026
112861 FLEA 5X PLUS FOR DOGS 4-22 LBS 12/31/2026
112862 FLEA 5X PLUS FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026
112863 FLEA 5X PLUS FOR DOGS 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
SERGEANTS PET CARE PRODUCTS 
LLC

184929 PETARMOR EXTENDED FOR DOGS FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS USE ONLY 
ON SMALL DOGS UP TO 18 LBS 12/31/2026

184930 PETARMOR EXTENDED FOR DOGS FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS USE ONLY 
ON LARGE DOGS OVER 18 LBS 12/31/2026

184931 PETARMOR EXTENDED FOR CATS FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR CATS 12/31/2026

181064 SERGEANT'S BANSECT SQUEEZE-ON FLEA & TICK CONTROL FOR CATS (6LBS 
& OVER) 12/31/2026

179481 SENTRY PURRSCRIPTIONS PLUS FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO FOR CATS & KITTENS 
(SPRING FREESIA) 12/31/2026

166135 PETARMOR HOME FOGGER 12/31/2026
158213 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN PRO TOPICAL FOR CATS 6 LBS & OVER 12/31/2026
152554 PETARMOR ADVANCED 2 FOR CATS MEDIUM 5-9 LBS 12/31/2026
152531 PETARMOR OATMEAL SHAMPOO FOR DOGS HAWAIIAN GINGER 12/31/2026
106072 SENTRY FIPROGUARD FOR DOGS/ 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026
106269 SENTRY PURRSCRIPT.PLUS SQUEEZE-ON-CAT&KITT 12/31/2026
106270 SENTRY PURRSCRIPT.PLUS SQUEEZR-ON-CAT&KITTENS 12/31/2026
152493 ADVECTA PLUS FOR CATS OVER 9 LBS 12/31/2026
106070 SENTRY FIPROGUARD FOR DOGS/ 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026
106071 SENTRY FIPROGUARD FOR DOGS/ 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026
152530 PETARMOR SHAMPOO FOR DOGS SUNWASHED LINEN 12/31/2026
105914 SERGENTS SKIP-FLEA&TICK SHAMO DG&PUP OAT 12/31/2026
158212 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN TOPICAL FOR CATS 6LBS & OVER 12/31/2026
106069 SENTRY FIPROGUARD FOR DOGS/ UP TO 22 LBS 12/31/2026
158937 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN PRO COLLAR FOR CATS 12/31/2026
156321 PETLOCK ULTRA FOR DOGS 11-20 LBS 12/31/2026
152843 PETACTION PRO FOR DOGS 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026
104452 SERGEANTS SKIP FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO DOGS & PUPPIES 12/31/2026
112021 PETARMOR EAR MITE & TICK TREATMENT FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
112022 PETARMOR FASTACT PLUS FLEA & TICK SPRAY FOR DOGS & CATS 12/31/2026
152492 ADVECTA PLUS FOR CATS 5-9 LBS 12/31/2026
152560 PETACTION PRO FOR DOGS 5-22 LBS 12/31/2026
104126 SERGEA.SENTRY.FLEA&TICK SHAMPOO-DOG&PUPPIES 12/31/2026

163678 SERGEANTS NATURES GUARDIAN FLEA & TICK SQUEEZE ON FOR CATS & 
KITTENS 12/31/2026

152842 PETACTION PRO FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026
153077 PETARMOR PLUS FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
104083 SERGEANTS SENTRY FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO DOGS & PUP OAT 12/31/2026
153076 PETARMOR FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
103874 SERGEANT.BAN.SQUEEZE-ON FLEA&TICK CONT DOGS up to 33 lbs 12/31/2026
103875 SERGEANT.BAN.SQUEEZE-ON FLEA&TICK CONT.DOGS over 33 lbs 12/31/2026
156320 PETLOCK ULTRA FOR DOGS 4-10 LBS 12/31/2026
104082 SERGEANTS SENTRY FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO DOG & PUP 12/31/2026
152839 ADVECTA ULTRA FOR DOGS LARGE 12/31/2026
103701 SERGEANTS SILVER SQUEEZE CATS & KITTENS 12/31/2026
152532 PETARMOR HOME YARD & PREMISE SPRAY 12/31/2026
110904 PETARMOR HOME HOME & CARPET SPRAY 12/31/2026
110905 PETARMOR HOME HOUSEHOLD SPRAY 12/31/2026
110900 PETARMOR HOME CARPET POWDER 12/31/2026
110901 PETARMOR EAR MITE & TICK TREATMENT FOR CATS 12/31/2026
110537 PETARMOR PLUS FOR DOGS 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026
110538 SENTRY FIPROGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS 4-22 LBS 12/31/2026
110539 SENTRY FIPROGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026
152844 PETACTION PRO FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026
152556 ADVECTA ULTRA FOR DOGS SMALL 12/31/2026
157053 PETARMOR FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026
157054 PETARMOR FOR DOGS 44-88 LBS 12/31/2026
110243 SENTRY FIPROGUARD FOR CATS 12/31/2026
157052 PETARMOR FOR DOGS 5-22 LBS 12/31/2026
152559 ADVECTA ULTRA FOR DOGS X-LARGE 12/31/2026
158938 PETARMOR FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR CATS 12/31/2026



109697 PETARMOR PLUS FOR DOGS 4-22 LBS 12/31/2026
109385 PETARMOR PLUS FOR CATS 12/31/2026
109386 SENTRY FIPROGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026
109387 SENTRY FIPROGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS 45-88 LBS 12/31/2026
152836 PETARMOR ADVANCED 2 FOR CATS LARGE OVER 9 LBS 12/31/2026
109388 SENTRY FIPROGUARD PLUS FOR CATS 12/31/2026
109383 PETARMOR PLUS FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS 12/31/2026
156323 PETLOCK ULTRA FOR DOGS OVER 55 LBS 12/31/2026
109384 PETARMOR PLUS FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026
157604 PETARMOR FOR CATS 12/31/2026
152845 PETACTION PRO FOR CATS OVER 1.5 LBS 12/31/2026
157055 PETARMOR FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS 12/31/2026
146622 PETARMOR PLUS OATMEAL SHAMPOO FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
158936 SERGEANTS GUARDIAN COLLAR FOR CATS 12/31/2026
152557 ADVECTA ULTRA FOR DOGS MEDIUM 12/31/2026
156322 PETLOCK ULTRA FOR DOGS 21-55 LBS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 71
Subtotal 136
Petsmart ONLY NATURAL PET 113938 EASY DEFENSE FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026

113939 EASY DEFENSE FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR CATS 12/31/2026
113940 EASY DEFENSE FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO FOR CATS & DOGS 12/31/2026
113935 EASY DEFENSE HERBAL SQUEEZE ON FOR SMALL DOGS 12/31/2026
113936 EASY DEFENSE HERBAL SQUEEZE ON FOR MEDIUM DOGS 12/31/2026
113937 EASY DEFENSE HERBAL SQUEEZE ON FOR LARGE DOGS 12/31/2026
100309 EASY DEFENSE FLEA & TICK SPRAY FOR CATS & DOGS 12/31/2026
113933 EASY DEFENSE ALL-IN-ONE FLEA REMEDY 12/31/2026
113934 EASY DEFENSE HERBAL SQUEEZE ON FOR CATS 12/31/2026
148401 EASYDEFENSE FLEA & TICK HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
Subtotal 10
PGR AGVANTAGE INC PGR AGVANTAGE INC 169432 REVLINE LATE SEASON 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

PHARMACAL RESEARCH LABS INC PHARMACAL RESEARCH LABS INC
107076

QUATRICIDE PV SECOND GENERATION 12/31/2026
107077 QUATRICIDE PV-15 SECOND GENERATION 12/31/2026
100920 CLIDOX-S 12/31/2026
100973 QUATRICIDE DETERGENT/DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
102882 QUATRICIDE TB 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5

PHOENIX PRODUCTS COMPANY PHOENIX PRODUCTS COMPANY
105228

SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1

PIEDMONT CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PIEDMONT CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
160127

ZTREX 72 ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT MUP 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
PIONEER HI BRED INTERNATIONAL 
INC.

PIONEER HI BRED INTERNATIONAL 
INC.

102670
OPTIMUM INTRASECT INSECT PROTECTION 12/31/2026

102725 OPTIMUM INTRASECT XTRA 12/31/2026
102727 OPTIMUM ACREMAX 1 12/31/2026
170282 VORCEED ENLIST 12/31/2026
163864 DP4114 X MON89034 X MON87411 MAIZE 12/31/2026
111764 4114XMON810XMIR604 12/31/2026
111761 OPTIMUM ACREMAX TRISECT 12/31/2026
111762 OPTIMUM INTRASECT TRISECT 12/31/2026
111763 QROME 12/31/2026
109945 OPTIMUM LEPTRA 12/31/2026
108657 OPTIMUM ACREMAX XTREME 12/31/2026
108893 OPTIMUM TRISECT 12/31/2026
104696 HERCULEX XTRA INSECT PROTECTION 12/31/2026
108655 OPTIMUM INTRASECT XTREME 12/31/2026
103102 OPTIMUM ACREMAX LEPTRA 12/31/2026
103294 HERCULEX 1 INSECT PROTECTION 12/31/2026
102920 OPTIMUM ACREMAX XTRA 12/31/2026



102921 OPTIMUM ACREMAX INSECT PROTECTION 12/31/2026
102765 OPTIMUM ACREMAX RW 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
Subtotal 19
PLANISTICS MANAGEMENT LTD PLANISTICS MANAGEMENT LTD 178844 PENERGETIC B ZV 12/31/2026

165134 PENERGETIC B WV PROACTIVE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
PLANT FOOD SYSTEMS PLANT FOOD SYSTEMS 105260 K PHITE 7LP PURPLE LABEL T/O 12/31/2026

105261 K PHITE 7LP GREEN LABEL AG 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
PLZ CORPORATION PLZ CORPORATION 183004 CLAIRE FAST KILL RESIDUAL ROACH & ANT KILLER 12/31/2026

175678 DISINFECTANT Q (LEMON FRAGRANCE) 12/31/2026
175676 CLAIRE JET FORCE WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
175671 CLAIRE GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026
175672 CLAIRE GERMICIDAL CLEANER (COUNTRY FRESH SCENT) 12/31/2026

175673 CLAIRE SURFACE SANITIZING WIPES NO-RINSE FOOD CONTACT SANITIZER 
WIPE 12/31/2026

175674 CLAIRE BROAD SPECTRUM GERMICIDAL & DISINFECTANT WIPE 12/31/2026
175681 DON'T LET THE BED BUGS BITE! GOODNIGHT 12/31/2026
175675 CLAIRE BUG BUSTER INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
175677 CLAIRE BED BUG, LICE & DUST MITE SPRAY 12/31/2026
175679 DISINFECTANT Q (COUNTRY GARDEN SCENT) 12/31/2026
175680 DISINFECTANT Q (LAVENDER SCENT) 12/31/2026
175682 SPRAYWAY ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 13
VERTIV OPERATING COMPANY 113154 FOAM TUB & TILE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 14
POLES INC POLES INC 180735 WP101-PRO® 12/31/2026

165079 G FUME 96 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2

Precision Control Technology LLC Precision Control Technology LLC
157209

PERMASEASE UC 20-20 12/31/2026
157323 PERMASEASE UC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
PREMIER CARE INDUSTRIES PREMIER CARE INDUSTRIES 158161 SANITEX PROFESSIONAL DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
PREMIER HORTICULTURE INC PREMIER HORTICULTURE INC 186263 PRO-MIX AGTIV DEFEND 12/31/2026

184285 PRO-MIX BK BIOFUNGICIDE+MYCORRHIZAE 12/31/2026
177255 PRO-MIX HPO AGTIV FORTIFY 12/31/2026
175972 PRO-MIX FPX AGTIV DEFEND 12/31/2026
176234 PRO-MIX O AGTIV FORTIFY 12/31/2026
176235 PRO-MIX O AGTIV DEFEND 12/31/2026
175541 PRO-MIX FPO AGTIV DEFEND 12/31/2026
161698 PRO MIX FPX BIO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
162811 PTB180-L1-BF 12/31/2026
161697 PRO MIX BIO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
164225 PRO MIX HPO BIOFUNGICIDE & MYCORRHIZAE 12/31/2026
111770 PRO-MIX BRK20 BIOFUNGICIDE + MYCORRHIZAE 12/31/2026
111771 PRO MIX BIOFUNGICIDE & MYCORRHIZAE 12/31/2026
112232 PRO-MIX BX BIOFUNGICIDE + MYCORRHIZAE 12/31/2026
112233 PRO-MIX HP BIOFUNGICIDE + MYCORRHIZAE 12/31/2026
110268 PRO-MIX HPCC BIOFUNGICIDE + MYCORRHIZAE 12/31/2026
111769 PRO-MIX BRK BIOFUNGICIDE + MYCORRHIZAE 12/31/2026
100165 PRO-MIX MP BIOFUNGICIDE + MYCORRHIZAE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 18
Subtotal 18
Pro Farm Group, Inc. Pro Farm Group, Inc. 182392 BRONTE 12/31/2026

182391 NEOVO 12/31/2026
183717 EMINENCE PRO ST 12/31/2026
166859 AZOXYBIO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
147260 GRANDEVO ST 12/31/2026



157737 PACESETTER 12/31/2026
142552 REGALIA CG 12/31/2026
163944 JET AG 5% 12/31/2026
140672 VENERATE CG 12/31/2026
140671 GRANDEVO CG 12/31/2026
113585 VENERATE XC 12/31/2026
142742 AMPLITUDE ST 12/31/2026
110260 GRANDEVO WDG 12/31/2026
112278 ZEQUANOX CS 12/31/2026
107030 REGALIA BIOFUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
107734 MAJESTENE 12/31/2026
109981 ZEQUANOX 12/31/2026
100125 REGALIA 12 BIOFUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
140669 ZELTO 12/31/2026
144867 STARGUS BIOFUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 20
Subtotal 20
PROFESSIONAL DISPOSABLES INT'L 
(PDI) HENRY SCHEIN INC

181069
MAXIWIPE ALCOHOL FREE GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPE 12/31/2026

103402 MAXIWIPE GERMICIDAL CLOTH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
PROFESSIONAL DISPOSABLES INT'L 
(PDI)

184306
SANI PROFESSIONAL ADVANCED DISINFECTING MULTI-SURFACE WIPES 12/31/2026

182390 SANI-HP1 GERMICIDAL WIPE 12/31/2026

169454
SUPER SANI CLOTH GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPE EXTRA LARGE WIPE 12/31/2026

169504 SANI CLOTH AF3 GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPE EXTRA LARGE WIPE 12/31/2026

169505
SANI CLOTH PRIME GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPE EXTRA LARGE WIPE 12/31/2026

170311 SANI CLOTH PLUS GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPES 12/31/2026
170312 SANI CLOTH PLUS XL CANISTER 65 S 12/31/2026
157748 SANI 24 GERMICIDAL WIPES 12/31/2026
152399 SANI HYPERCIDE GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPE LARGE WIPE 12/31/2026
113817 SANI CLOTH BLEACH GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPE LARGE WIPE 12/31/2026
144336 SANI-HYPERCIDE GERMICIDAL SPRAY 12/31/2026
111071 SANI PROFESSIONAL NO-RINSE SANITIZING MULTI-SURFACE SPRAY 12/31/2026
112787 SANI-CLOTH PRIME GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPE 12/31/2026
108351 SANI-PRIME GERMICIDAL SPRAY 12/31/2026
109233 SANI CLOTH HB 12/31/2026
109317 SANI CLOTH PLUS GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE CLOTH 12/31/2026
109318 SUPER SANI CLOTH GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPE 12/31/2026
107628 SANI PROFESSIONAL NO-RINSE SANITIZING MULTI-SURFACE WIPES 12/31/2026
152400 SANI HYPERCIDE GERMICIDAL WIPE EXTRA LARGE WIPE 12/31/2026
107847 SANI PROFESSIONAL DISINFECTANT MULTI-SURFACE WIPES 12/31/2026
105243 PDI SANI-CLOTH AF3 GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPE 12/31/2026
105705 SANI-CLOTH BLEACH GERMICIDAL DISPOSABLE WIPE 12/31/2026
146042 SANI-24 GERMICIDAL SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 23
Subtotal 25
PROKOZ INC PROKOZ INC 104509 VESSEL 12/31/2026

104682 TRANSOM 4.5 F FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
110073 AVALON GOLF & NURSERY INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
113050 AVALON INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
PROTEXALL PRODUCTS INC PROTEXALL PRODUCTS INC 108958 SUN PAC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

PROVET LOGIC PROFESSIONAL PROVET LOGIC PROFESSIONAL
179482 PROVETLOGIC PROFESSIONAL ANIMAL FACILITY CONCENTRATED 

DISINFECTANT CLEANER & DEODORIZER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
PURELINE TREATMENT SYSTEMS 
LLC

PURELINE TREATMENT SYSTEMS 
LLC

154448
PURE 3000 12/31/2026

109995 PURECIDE E 12/31/2026
164255 PURE 100 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3



Subtotal 3
PVS MINIBULK INC PVS MINIBULK INC 174034 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 12.5% 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
PYRANHA INC PYRANHA INC 170701 COUNTRY ROAD INSECTICIDE & REPELLENT FLY SPRAY FOR HORSES 12/31/2026

163670 PYRANHA ALL NATURAL ZERO BITE READY TO USE 12/31/2026
102233 PYRANHA STOCK GUARD CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100702 PYRANHA EQUINE ROLL-ON 12/31/2026
100703 PYRANHA LEGACY FLY SPRAY FOR HORSES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5

PYXIS REGULATORY CONSULTING ACTAGRO, LLC
156169

RESIST 57 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
AGBIOME INNOVATIONS INC 170486 HOWLER EVO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

168472 THEIA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
149878 HOWLER FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
APEX ANIMAL HEALTH, LLC 175935 APEX PLUS FOR DOGS 5-22 LBS. 12/31/2026

175936 APEX PLUS FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS. 12/31/2026
175937 APEX PLUS FOR DOGS 45-88 LBS. 12/31/2026
175938 APEX PLUS FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS. 12/31/2026
175939 APEX PLUS FOR CATS OVER 1.5 LBS. 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
AVIAN ENTERPRISES, LLC 109920 AVIAN CONTROL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

AVIAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED LLC
111140

AVIAN FOG FORCE TR 12/31/2026
108356 AVIAN MIGRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
CTA PRODUCTS GROUP 101979 NBS 30 12/31/2026

110976 Q8 LOG OIL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
CYTOTEK ENTERPRISES, INC 165313 INCITE 12/31/2026

108477 AGRA-ROUSE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
DAVEY TREE EXPERT COMPANY, 
THE

113591
ARBOR LOCK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
DIP'N GROW INC 103108 DIP 'N GROW 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
DOUGLAS PRODUCTS & 
PACKAGING

104072
MAX KILL DUSTA-CIDE 6 12/31/2026

146602 PH3 ALP FUMIGANT TABLETS 12/31/2026
146603 PH3 ALP FUMIGANT PELLETS 12/31/2026
111291 PH3 ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE TABLETS 12/31/2026
113309 PROFUME 12/31/2026
111109 PH3 ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE PELLETS 12/31/2026
108045 PROFUME - 24C SLN MD-070001 COCOA BEANS 12/31/2026
108046 PROFUME - 24C SLN MD-100001 LOGS 12/31/2026
108136 VIKANE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
DUKES ROOT CONTROL INC 154473 ROO PRU 12/31/2026

154472 VAPOROOTER 12/31/2026
154471 RAZOROOTER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3

ESPREE ANIMAL PRODUCTS INC
113271

ESPREE FLEA & TICK CAT SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
113272 ESPREE FLEA & TICK PET SPRAY FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
107943 ESPREE HERBAL HORSE FLY REPELLENT FACE & BODY WIPES 12/31/2026
109594 WELL & GOOD FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
109595 WELL & GOOD NATURAL FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO 12/31/2026
100797 ALOE HERBAL HORSE SPRAY 12/31/2026
100798 ALOE HERBAL HORSE SPRAY READY TO USE 12/31/2026
100799 ESPREE FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
GENERAL CHEMICAL CO. 100082 ROOT X 12/31/2026



Subtotal 1
J R SIMPLOT COMPANY -ID 185235 BG25 12/31/2026

101017 X17 LATE BLIGHT PROTECTION 12/31/2026
101018 Y9 LATE BLIGHT PROTECTION 12/31/2026
154450 Z6 LATE BLIGHT PROTECTION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
KENSO CORPORATION 173757 FIESTAR 280 SL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
LAKE RESTORATION, INC 109938 MIZZEN ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026

110371 SPRITFLO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109316 DIBROX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159901 CAPE FURL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
LIFE SCIENTIFIC, INC. 186480 PROSEKO 12/31/2026

181559 AURELIA 480 SC 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
MANNA PRO PRODUCTS LLC 182521 VET'S BEST FLEA & TICK DOG WIPES 12/31/2026

182525 VET'S BEST FLEA & TICK YARD & KENNEL SPRAY 12/31/2026
182522 VET'S BEST FLEA & TICK CAT & HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
182523 VET'S BEST FLEA & TICK REPELLENT COLLAR 12/31/2026
182524 VET'S BEST FLEA & TICK WATERLESS BATH FOR DOGS 12/31/2026
179996 NATURAL CARE+ ADVANCED FLEA & TICK PET & HOME SPRAY 12/31/2026
179997 NATURAL CARE+ ADVANCED FLEA & TICK PET MIST 12/31/2026
113587 PRO-FORCE 12/31/2026
113588 OPTI-FORCE 12/31/2026
113263 NATURES FORCE NATURAL FLY REPELLENT 12/31/2026
105246 MANNA PRO EQUINE FLY & MOSQ CONCENTRATE II 12/31/2026
105754 PURE DEFENSE DIATOMACEOUS EARTH 12/31/2026
103608 MANNA PRO EQUINE FLY & MOSQUITO SPRAY 12/31/2026
114196 PRO-FORCE 50 SPOT-ON FOR HORSES 12/31/2026
141533 NATURES FORCE FACE & BODY WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15
MAXUNITECH NORTH AMERICA, 
INC.

159756
MAXUNITECH CARFENTRAZONE 2 EC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

182230 MAXUNITECH FLUMIOXAZIN 4 SC 12/31/2026
179480 MAXUNITECH PINOXADEN EC 12/31/2026
175958 MAXUNITECH FLUMIOXAZIN WDG 12/31/2026
174554 MAXUNITECH PRODIAMINE 65 WG 12/31/2026
173182 MAXUNITECH SULFEN + S MOC 12/31/2026
170482 MAXUNITECH DITHIOPYR 2 EW 12/31/2026
159758 MAXUNITECH SULFENTRAZONE 4 SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159757 MAXUNITECH CARFENTRAZONE + SULFENTRAZONE SE 12/31/2026
162475 MAXUNITECH SULFENTRAZONE 4 IVM 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
MEY CORP 185890 GLYSUPREME 6 ULTRA MAX 12/31/2026

186260 DELTA GLU GLUFOSINATE 780SL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
181815 MEYCHEM 280SL 12/31/2026
181870 MEYCHEM T-REX DICAMBA DMA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
181868 MEYCHEM GLUFOSINATE 280 SL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
181869 MEYCHEM DRAGGA DICAMBA 4 SC 12/31/2026
170747 MEYCHEM CLETHODIM 26.4% EC 12/31/2026
170746 GLYSUPREME EXTRA GLYPHOSATE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
170748 GLYSUPREME PLUS GLYPHOSATE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
MWI ANIMAL HEALTH 159406 INTERSECT LICE BAN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
NUTRI-VET WELLNESS 179981 NUTRI-VET GUARD+ FOR DOGS 5-22 LBS. 12/31/2026

179982 NUTRI-VET GUARD+ FOR DOGS 23-44 LBS. 12/31/2026
179983 NUTRI-VET GUARD+ FOR DOGS 45-88 LBS. 12/31/2026
179984 NUTRI-VET GUARD+ FOR DOGS 89-132 LBS. 12/31/2026
179985 NUTRI-VET GUARD+ FOR CATS OVER 1.5 LBS. 12/31/2026
119520 NUTRI-VET DEFENSE FOR DOGS (66 LBS+ X-LARGE DOGS) 12/31/2026
119517 NUTRI-VET DEFENSE FOR DOGS (5-10 LBS PUPPY & MINATURE) 12/31/2026
119519 NUTRI-VET DEFENSE FOR DOGS (33-66 LBS LARGE DOGS) 12/31/2026
114216 NUTRI-VET DEFENSE+ FOR DOGS (66 LBS+ X-LARGE DOGS) 12/31/2026
141531 NUTRI-VET DEFENSE + FOR DOGS (11-32 LBS SMALL DOGS) 12/31/2026
114213 NUTRI-VET DEFENSE+ FOR DOGS (5-10 LBS PUPPY & MINATURE) 12/31/2026



141532 NUTRI-VET DEFENSE + FOR DOGS (33-66 LBS LARGE DOGS) 12/31/2026
141456 NUTRI VET DEFENSE+ FOR CATS 6 LBS & OVER 12/31/2026
141455 Nutri-Vet Defense+ for Cats (3 to 5 lbs) 12/31/2026
119518 NUTRI-VET DEFENSE FOR DOGS (11-32 LBS SMALL DOGS) 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15
ORION SOLUTIONS LLC 184180 ORION UNITY 12/31/2026

184179 ORION NO FOAM 12/31/2026
185090 ORION FACT-OR-PLUS 12/31/2026
185335 ORION MSO 12/31/2026
185337 ORION ULTRA 12/31/2026
185332 ORION CECURE 12/31/2026
185331 ORION 700 12/31/2026
185333 ORION COC 12/31/2026
185334 ORION DF 12/31/2026
185336 ORION MSO XTRA 12/31/2026
182614 ORION BASAL OIL 12/31/2026
182615 ORION BASAL OIL & DYE 12/31/2026
182616 ORION EMULSIFIER BLEND 12/31/2026
182617 ORION FACT-OR 12/31/2026
183018 ORION DRIFT CONTROL 12/31/2026
183105 ORION 80 12/31/2026
183106 ORION 90 12/31/2026
183107 ORION AMS-A PLUS 12/31/2026
183108 ORION LIQUID AMS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
PESTIE INC 186524 PESTIE INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR P1 12/31/2026

181795 PESTIE HOME BARRIER B1 12/31/2026
182191 PESTIE HOME BARRIER C1 12/31/2026
180066 PESTIE FLEA & TICK 12/31/2026
172680 PESTIE HOME BARRIER S1 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
PI AGSCIENCES, INC. 181457 EMPLOY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PROMIKA, LLC 114219 PROMIKA ZOGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS (45-88 LBS) 12/31/2026

111103 SHIELDTEC PLUS FOR DOGS (OVER 66 LBS) 12/31/2026
111101 SHIELDTEC PLUS FOR DOGS (34-66 LBS) 12/31/2026
111102 SHIELDTEC PLUS FOR DOGS (5-15 LBS) 12/31/2026
111098 SALVO FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS (SMALL) 12/31/2026
111100 SHIELDTEC PLUS FOR DOGS (16-33 LBS) 12/31/2026
110362 ADVENTURE PLUS FOR DOGS (3 - 10LBS) 12/31/2026
110363 ADVENTURE PLUS FOR DOGS (OVER 55LBS) 12/31/2026
114218 PROMIKA ZOGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS (23-44 LBS) 12/31/2026
111097 SALVO FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS (LARGE) 12/31/2026
110359 ADVENTURE PLUS FOR CATS (OVER 9LBS) 12/31/2026
110360 ADVENTURE PLUS FOR DOGS (11 - 20LBS) 12/31/2026
114217 PROMIKA ZOGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS (5-22 LBS) 12/31/2026
110361 ADVENTURE PLUS FOR DOGS (21 - 55LBS) 12/31/2026
110358 ADVENTURE PLUS FOR CATS (5 - 9LBS) 12/31/2026
114220 PROMIKA ZOGUARD PLUS FOR DOGS (89-132 LBS) 12/31/2026
121583 PROMIKA ZOGUARD PLUS FOR CATS 12/31/2026
147259 SHIELDTEC FLEA & TICK COLLAR FOR DOGS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 18

STAR HORSE PRODUCTS NV INC
140282

FREEDOM 45 SPOT-ON FOR DOGS (PUP, TOY, MINI) 12/31/2026
140279 FREEDOM 45 SPOT ON FOR DOGS LARGE DOGS 12/31/2026
140278 FREEDOM 45 SPOT-ON 12/31/2026
140277 CELEBRATION SPOT-ON 12/31/2026
140281 FREEDOM 45 SPOT-ON FOR DOGS (X-LARGE DOGS) 12/31/2026
140280 FREEDOM 45 SPOT -ON FOR DOGS (SM DOGS) 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
SUMMIT AGRO USA LLC 164878 REGEV HBX 12/31/2026

160463 AVIV 12/31/2026
162017 RESTRAINT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
150921 TIMOREX ACT 12/31/2026
101692 PROLIVO 300 SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
113928 HARVANTA 50SL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
100092 FERVENT 475SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026



159857 MISSION 12/31/2026
158533 SEICAN 12/31/2026
154637 VERDEPRYN 100SL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
121536 SHIELDEX 400SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
110999 TRAJECT 4SC 12/31/2026
112191 SULFIN 4SC 12/31/2026
107735 ACIFIN 2L 12/31/2026
109019 RANMAN 400SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
110200 KENJA 400SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
159012 REGEV 12/31/2026

Subtotal 17

TESSENDERLO KERLEY Pesticides
176535

LANNATE LV INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
176534 LANNATE SP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
169085 LIME SULFUR SOLUTION AGRICULTURAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
166155 SURROUND WP AGRICULTURAL CROP PROTECTANT 12/31/2026
107808 VELPAR L CU 12/31/2026
144730 LINEX 4L AGRICULTURAL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
144732 SEVIN  XLR CARBARYL INSECTICIDE LS 12/31/2026
144726 SOLICAM DF AGRICULTURAL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
144727 SINBAR WDG AGRICULTURAL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
162451 VELPAR L 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
WHITETAIL INSTITUTE OF NORTH 
AMERICA

185590
ARREST MAXX 12/31/2026

181648 SLAY MAXX 12/31/2026
106199 SLAY HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113597 ARREST MAX 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 180
QUALCO INC GALLAGHER POOLS & SPAS 170519 GALLAGHER POOLS & SPAS SHOCK 12/31/2026

170520 GALLAGHER POOLS & SPAS ULTRA SHOCK 12/31/2026
170521 GALLAGHER POOLS & SPAS SPA DICHLOR GROANULES 12/31/2026
170522 GALLAGHER POOLS & SPAS ALGAECIDE 60 M 12/31/2026
170523 GALLAGHER POOLS & SPAS SUPER 3" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
170524 GALLAGHER POOLS & SPAS ALGAE HUNTER 90 DAY ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
171170 GALLAGHER POOL & SPA 1" SMALL TABS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 7
QUALICHEM INC QUALICHEM INC 106300 FORMULA 4629 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
QUALITY PLUS MANUFACTURING 
INC

QUALITY PLUS MANUFACTURING 
INC

171683
MY YIELD FX1 12/31/2026

171684 MY YIELD FX2 12/31/2026
171685 MY YIELD IX1 12/31/2026
170710 ENTYR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4

QUESTSPECIALTY CORPORATION QUESTSPECIALTY CORPORATION
186525

PHENOMENAL II COUNTRY GARDEN HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT DEODORANT 12/31/2026
109326 FOGASOL II 12/31/2026
110844 ERADICATER MULTI-PURPOSE INSECT SPRAY 12/31/2026
109324 DOOM WEED KILLER SPRAY 12/31/2026
103331 STOMP WASP & HORNET SPRAY 12/31/2026
109169 GERM AWAY FOAMING GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6

R3 AG CONSULTING LLC ARIZONA CHEMICAL GROUP LLC
159022

FIPRONIL PLUS C 12/31/2026
171251 BIFENTHRIN PLUS C 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
ECOSTADT TECHNOLOGIES 150320 ECOWORKS EC 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
HELM AGRO US INC 173713 DIFLUNATE 12/31/2026

166228 KATAGON 12/31/2026
159346 REVITON 12/31/2026



158172 ZONE MAXX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
147293 FEARLESS XTRA 5.6L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
147290 FEARLESS HERBicide 12/31/2026
107131 KENDO 12/31/2026
107135 VENDURE X 12/31/2026
157050 ZONE DEFENSE 12/31/2026
102227 HELMET SPC 12/31/2026
159874 HELMET HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113803 ZONE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113804 Helmquat 3 SL 12/31/2026
113800 KENDO 22.8 CS 12/31/2026
113801 KENDO 9.7 CS 12/31/2026
113515 ARGOS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
141997 QUIZ 12/31/2026
113798 RO-NEET HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
153656 ZONE 4F 12/31/2026
147291 FEARLESS XTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
141580 ZONE ASSIST 12/31/2026

Subtotal 21
INTEGRATED AGRIBUSINESS 
PROFESSIONALS (IAP)

179026
PROZATE 75 WDG 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
RIGHTLINE, LLC 186290 RIGHTLINE CHILLOUT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

179980 RIGHTLINE GROOM PGR 12/31/2026
141491 RIGHTLINE LAMBDA 1EC 12/31/2026
114066 RIGHTLINE NEMAMECTIN 07SC 12/31/2026
162802 RIGHTLINE AZOX 2SC 12/31/2026
113879 RIGHTLINE MESOTRIONE 4 SC 12/31/2026
113880 RIGHTLINE SULFEN 4 SC 12/31/2026
113877 RIGHTLINE PROPI 1.3 MEC 12/31/2026
141490 RIGHTLINE ETHOFUMESATE 4SC 12/31/2026
160981 RIGHTLINE PROHEX 27.5 WDG 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
SULPHUR MILLS LIMITED 142418 IMIDASHOT DF 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
VIVE CROP PROTECTION 186523 AZTEROID PRO 12/31/2026

177174 VILOPRID 4 12/31/2026
177463 PHOBOS FC 12/31/2026
165450 VILOPRID FC 1.7 12/31/2026
146524 AZTEROID FC 3.3 12/31/2026
107736 BIFENDER FC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
152390 AVERLAND FC 12/31/2026
161693 AZTERKNOT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
Subtotal 44
RAGAN & MASSEY LLC RAGAN & MASSEY LLC 181666 COMPARE N SAVE WEED & GRASS KILLER W/ GLUFOSINATE 12/31/2026

181665
FARMWORKS INDOOR/OUTDOOR INSECT CONTROL 7.9% BIFENTHRIN 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
RAMBOLL AMERICAS 
ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS, INC. CAMBRIDGE SENSORS USA, LLC

152923
MICRODOT BLEACH WIPE 12/31/2026

108203 MICRODOT MINUTE WIPE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
CLORDISYS SOLUTIONS LLC 166043 CSI CD CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
LANXESS CORPORATION 101003 TERR-O-GAS 75 12/31/2026

100022 METH-O-GAS Q 12/31/2026
100945 METH-O-GAS 100 (CANS) 12/31/2026
100946 TERR-O-GAS 98 12/31/2026
100947 TERR-O-GAS 67 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Magic Science Supply, Inc. 186433 CLEANSMART DAILY DISINFECTING SPRAY 12/31/2026

186435 CLEANSMART HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
186438 CLEANSMART TOY DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
186436 CLEANSMART DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
186434 CLEANSMART DAILY DISINFECTING SPRAY TO GO 12/31/2026



186437 CLEANSMART DAILY SURFACE CLEANER 12/31/2026
186496 CLEANSMART NURSERY & HIGHCHAIR CLEANER 12/31/2026
113469 CLEARSMART TOY DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
113471 CLEARSMART NURSERY & HIGH CHAIR CLEANER 12/31/2026
113467 CLEARSMART DAILY SURFACE CLEANER 12/31/2026
113468 CLEARSMART DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
159712 CLEANSMART HOSPITAL GRADE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
Subtotal 20
REC WATER SOLUTIONS LLC REC WATER SOLUTIONS LLC 171106 ALGAESHIELD 12/31/2026

171107 PRISTINEBLUE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2

REGGUIDE BULLFROG BRANDS
162418

BULLFROG SPF 50 MOSQUITO COAST SUNSCREEN & INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PYRANHA INC 166248 BUG ARMOR ZERO BITE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

153069 PYRANHA EQUINE SPRAY & WIPE 12/31/2026
108358 PYRANHA NULLI-FLY WATER BASED INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109971 PYRANHA BUG ARMOR MISTING CONCEMTRATE 12/31/2026
102600 PYRANHA WIPE N SPRAY FOR HORSES 12/31/2026
102597 PYRANHA INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102598 PYRANHA SPACE SPRAY 1-10 HPS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102599 PYRANHA 1-10HP CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
113999 Pyranha Flea & Tick Spray 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
SHOO-FLY 148381 LIVESTOCK & POULTRY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

148380 P.B.O. CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
148382 CONCENTRATE 1 MISTING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
THUNDER MOUNTAIN 
INTERNATIONAL LLC

167547 SAVERPAK INSECTGUARD PERMETHRIN MOSQUITOES TICKS & FLIES 
REPELLENT & INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
W F YOUNG INC 177603 ABSORBINE ULTRASHIELD INSECTICIDE & REPELLENT GOLD 12/31/2026

163674 ABSORBINE ULTRASHIELD GREEN NATURAL INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
153073 ABSORBINE BUG BLOCK INSECTCIDE & REPELLENT 12/31/2026
163673 ABSORBINE FLYS X NATURAL NATURAL INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
W F YOUNG INC. c/o BDC 
SOLUTIONS,

104591
ASORB.ULTRASHIELD EX INSECTICIDE&REPELLENT 12/31/2026

105507 ABSORBINE ULTRASHIELD RED INSECTICIDE & REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100940 ABSORBINE FLYS-X READY TO USE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104352 ABSORBINE ULTRASHIELD SPORT INSECTICIDE & REPELLENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 22

REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN ALPHA CHEMICAL SERVICES, INC
108776

ALPHA QUAT DDS 12/31/2026
106904 ALPHA BAC 10 12/31/2026
106905 LOW TEMPERATURE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106873 ALPHA BAC 4.5 12/31/2026
104138 ALPHA DYNE 12/31/2026
155392 READY TO USE HARD SURFACE CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
161459 ALPHASAN 5.6 12/31/2026
181135 PINE 999 12/31/2026
181136 STRIKE 999 12/31/2026
161460 HP 999 12/31/2026
110155 MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
110475 ALPHA BAC 12/31/2026
106906 READY TO USE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 13
AMBRANDS 167845 AMDRO MOLE & GOPHER BAIT 12/31/2026

108739 AMDRO GOPHER GASSER 12/31/2026
106944 IMAGE READY TO SPRAY HERBICIDE CONSUMER CONCE 12/31/2026
106950 IMAGE HERBICIDE FROM LILLY MILLER&VINE KILLER 12/31/2026
106545 IMAGE HERBI FROM LILLY MILLER CASORON GRAN 12/31/2026
106546 IMAGE HERBI FROM LILLY MILLER NOXALL GRAN 12/31/2026
103950 AMDRO ANT BLOCK 12/31/2026



104088 AMDRO KILLS FIRE ANTS YARD TREATMENT BAIT 12/31/2026
102065 IMAGE HERBICIDE CONSUMER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
CENTRAL GARDEN & PET-GARDEN 
DIVISION

184752
AMDRO TICK KILLER YARD SPRAY II 12/31/2026

184753 IMAGE HERBICIDES CRABGRASS, NUTSEDGE & WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS 
CONCENTRATE II 12/31/2026

184754 IMAGE HERBICIDES CRABGRASS, NUTSEDGE & WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS 
READY-TO-SPRAY II 12/31/2026

182276 IMAGE HERBICIDE WEED KILLER FOAMING SPRAY FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026

182718 IMAGE HERBICIDES CRABGRASS, NUTSEDGE & WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS 
READY-TO-USE 12/31/2026

183033 AMDRO OUTDOOR ROACH KILLER FOR HOME PERIMETER 12/31/2026
179444 AMDRO LAWN INSECT KILLER GRANULES 12/31/2026

177672
AMDRO QUICK KILL INFOOR/OUTDOOR INSECT KILLER READY-TO-USE 12/31/2026

177692
IMAGE HERBICIDES CASORON WEED & GRASS PREVENTER GRANULES 12/31/2026

177693 IMAGE HERBICIDES CRABGRASS, NUTSEDGE & WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

177694 IMAGE HERBICIDES CRABGRASS, NUTSEDGE & WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS 
READY-TO-SPRAY 12/31/2026

177695 IMAGE HERBICIDES NOXALL WEED & GRASS KILLER GRANULES 12/31/2026
178853 IMAGE HERBICIDES BRUSH & VINE KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

178854 IMAGE HERBICIDES NUTSEDGE KILLER FOR SOUTHERN LAWNS 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

178855 IMAGE HERBICIDES NUTSEDGE KILLER FOR SOUTHERN LAWNS READY-TO-
SPRAY 12/31/2026

174033 AMDRO FIRE ANT KILLER YARD SPRAY 12/31/2026
171853 AMDRO ANT KILLER BAIT STAKES 12/31/2026
171854 AMDRO ANT KILLER BAIT STATIONS 12/31/2026
171855 AMDRO ANT KILLER FOR OUTDOOR HOME PERIMETER 12/31/2026
171856 AMDRO FIRE ANT KILLER FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026
173156 AMDRO FIRE ANT KILLER FOR MOUNDS 12/31/2026
173157 AMDRO QUICK KILL INSECT KILLER FOR HOME PERIMETER 12/31/2026

173158
AMDRO QUICK KILL INSECT KILLER FOR LAWN & LANDSCAPE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

173159 AMDRO QUICK KILL INSECT KILLER FOR LAWN & LANDSCAPE READY TO 
SPRAY 12/31/2026

166755 AMDRO TICK KILLER YARD SPRAY 12/31/2026

113524 AMDRO QUCK KILL INDOOR OUTDOOR CARPENTER BEE ANT & TERMITE 
KILLER 12/31/2026

160647 AMDRO QUICK KILL LAWN INSECT KILLER GRANULES 12/31/2026

113534
IMAGE HERBICIDE CONSUMER CONCENTRATE ALL-IN-ONE LAWN WEED KI 12/31/2026

112965 AMDRO QUICK KILL OUTDOOR INSECT KILLER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026

113525
AMDRO QUCK KILL INDOOR/OUTDOO CARPENTER BEE, ANT&TERMITE KIL 12/31/2026

111239 AMDRO QUICK KILL HOME PERIMETER INSECT KILLER GRANULES 12/31/2026
112964 AMDRO QUICK KILL OUTDOOR INSECT KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
110203 IMAGE HERB.CONSUM.CONCE.ALL-IN-ONE LAWN WD KILL. 12/31/2026
102697 AMDRO QUICK KILL LAWN INSECT KILLER GRANULSII 12/31/2026
104154 AMDRO QUICK KILL MOSQUITO BOMBS 12/31/2026
102299 AMDRO ANT KILLING BAIT 12/31/2026

102425
AMDRO QUICK KILL INDOOR OUTDOOR CARPENTER BEE, ANT & TERMITE 12/31/2026

161291 AMDRO QUICK KILLER ANT & SPIDER KILLER SHAKER BAG 12/31/2026

184751 AMDRO QUICK KILL INSECT KILLER FOR LAWN & LANDSCAPE READY TO 
SPRAY II 12/31/2026

184747 AMDRO FIRE ANT KILLER YARD SPRAY II 12/31/2026

184748 AMDRO QUICK KILL INDOOR/OUTDOOR CARPENTER BEE, ANT & TERMITE 
KILLER READY-TO-USE II 12/31/2026

184749
AMDRO QUICK KILL INSECT KILLER FOR HOME PERIMETER GRANULES II 12/31/2026

184750 AMDRO QUICK KILL INSECT KILLER FOR LAWN & LANDSCAPE CONCENTRATE 
II 12/31/2026

Subtotal 43



COMPARE BRANDS LLC 171110 ADIOSI SEWER & SEPTIC ROOT KILLER 12/31/2026
171109 PONDBLISS FOUNTAIN ALGAECIDE & CLARIFIER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
ENERGEN CAROLINA LLC 152943 VINEGAR WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
IMC OUTDOOR LIVING 110353 LUMINITE COLOR CHANGING CITRONELLA CANDLE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

INSIGHT PHARMACEUTICALS CORP
164962

NIX LICE PREVENTION DAILY LEAVE IN SPRAY 12/31/2026
145878 NIX LICE KILLING SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
JONATHAN GREEN INC 170510 JONATHAN GREEN NATURAL GRUB & INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026

103494 LAWN FUNGUS CONTROL 12/31/2026
105560 LAWN MOSS CONTROL 12/31/2026
108074 ORGANIC INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
101726 LAWN WEED CONTROL/TRIMEC 12/31/2026
153278 SEASON LONG WEED PREVENTER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
LILLY MILLER BRANDS 105096 LILLY MILLER MOSS OUT!ROOFS&STRUCT.DRY FORMUL 12/31/2026

105095 LILLY MILLER HOSE'N GO MOSS OUT!FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026
105092 LILLY MILL.MOSS OUT! FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026
104956 LILLY MILLER MOSS OUT! ROOFS & WALKS 12/31/2026
104957 HOSE 'N GO LILLY MILLER MOSS OUT! ROOFS/WALKS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
RIDDY LLC 180978 RIDDY INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

180979 RIDDY FLEA & TICK INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
SANCO INDUSTRIES INC 184278 LIQUID HARVEST 61.6% TRICLOPYR 12/31/2026

181023 LIQUID HARVEST PRO BRUSH & POISON IVY KILLER 12/31/2026
181024 LIQUID HARVEST PRO GRUB CONTROL 12/31/2026
181020 LIQUID HARVEST 24.5% GLUFOSINATE 12/31/2026
181021 LIQUID HARVEST LAWN WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
181022 LIQUID HARVEST PRO BROAD SPECTRUM DISEASE CONTROL 12/31/2026
175960 LIQUID HARVEST VINEGAR WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
174409 CATTPLEX PRO 12/31/2026
173154 LIQUID HARVEST PRO CRABGRASS & GRASSY WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
173155 LIQUID HARVEST PRO INDOOR & OUTDOOR INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
165316 BLOOM BUSTER LIQUID ALGAE CONTROL 12/31/2026
105873 ROOT DESTROYER 12/31/2026
107067 CRYSTAL PLEX ALGAE CONTROL 12/31/2026
104669 CRYSTAL BLUE COPPER SULFATE SMART CRYSTALS 12/31/2026
104801 POND CHAMPS ALGAEX ALAECIDE/HERBCIDE 12/31/2026
105132 TSUNAMI DQ 12/31/2026
153758 DECORATIVE FOUNTAIN ALGAE CONTROL 12/31/2026
161847 STOCK PLEX STOCK TANK ALGAE CONTROL 12/31/2026
160609 LIQUID HARVEST MESOTRIONE 12/31/2026
161355 LIQUID HARVEST TRIO 12/31/2026
159473 GREEN X CONCENTRATED GRANULAR ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 21
Subtotal 105
REPAR CORPORATION REPAR CORPORATION 152115 TEBUCON 3.6F FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
RIDLEY USA INC RIDLEY USA INC 186395 SWEETLIX KOWPOKE CLARIFLY MINERAL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
RIGHTLINE, LLC RIGHTLINE, LLC 177254 RIGHTLINE DITHIOPYR 2 EW 12/31/2026

174542 RIGHTLINE LOYALTY 10XT 12/31/2026
174561 RIGHTLINE LOYALTY WDG 12/31/2026
171682 RIGHTLINE ADDIT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171687 RIGHTLINE CREEDENT 75 WDG 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
ROC ENTERPRISES ROC ENTERPRISES 103452 KILLZ - AII 60 TABLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1



ROCHESTER MIDLAND CORP 
(RMC)

ROCHESTER MIDLAND CORP 
(RMC)

173038
LABGUARD PROXI RTU 12/31/2026

171264 CHLOROGUARD III 12/31/2026
154958 ML 27A 12/31/2026
113771 CP-64 12/31/2026
111954 CHLORGUARD II 12/31/2026
112187 FLOORQUAT 12/31/2026
106896 ML-367 12/31/2026
104230 QUAT PLUS TB 12/31/2026
104825 F - 29 12/31/2026
105557 ENVIROGUARD SANITIZER 12/31/2026
102975 SNAP ENVIRO CARE NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
103788 SANI BLUE PLUS 12/31/2026
101837 CHLORGUARD 12/31/2026
101720 ML-10 12/31/2026
100112 ENVIRO CARE NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
150566 LABGUARD 256 12/31/2026

Subtotal 16
Subtotal 16
ROCKLINE INDUSTRIES KROGER COMPANY 182300 KROGER DISINFECTING WIPES1 (ORANGE SCENT) 12/31/2026

182299 KROGER DISINFECTING WIPES1 (LEMON SCENT) 12/31/2026
182298 KROGER DISINFECTING WIPES1 (FRESH SCENT) 12/31/2026
182301 KROGER DISINFECTING WIPES1 (SEASIDE SCENT) 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
OLD EAST MAIN CO. 162708 TRUELIVING DISINFECTANT WIPES 1 LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026

162707 TRUELIVING DISINFECTANT WIPES 1 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
162706 TRUELIVING DISINFECTANT WIPES 1 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
PIQUE BRANDS INC 154663 OUR FAMILY DISINFECTING WIPES2 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

154664 OUR FAMILY DISINFECTING WIPES2 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ROCKLINE INDUSTRIES 177256 UP & UP DISINFECTING WIPES (LEMON SCENT) 12/31/2026

177257 UP & UP DISINFECTING WIPES (LAVENDER SCENT) 12/31/2026
177258 UP & UP FRESH SCENT DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
179044 MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTING WIPES1 (FRESH SCENT) 12/31/2026
179045 MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTING WIPES1 (LEMON SCENT) 12/31/2026
170745 MEMBERS MARK DISINFECTING WIPES ORANGE SCENT 12/31/2026
170743 MEMBERS MARK DISINFECTING WIPES FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
170744 MEMBERS MARK DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
166537 AMAZON BASICS DISINFECTING WIPES FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
166538 AMAZON BASICS DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
151946 MEMBERS MARK DISINFECTING WIPES1 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
144338 DISINFECTANT WIPES1 (LEMON SCENT) 12/31/2026
150998 DISINFECTING WIPES 10CT LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

114103 SIGNATURE HOME QUALITY GUARANTEED LEMON SCENT DISINFECTING 
WIPES 1 12/31/2026

158536 BERKLEY JENSEN DISINFECTING WIPES1 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
151945 MEMBERS MARK DISINFECTING WIPES1 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
113098 GOOD & CLEAN DISINFECTANT WIPES 1 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
151947 MEMBERS MARK DISINFECTING WIPES1 ORANGE SCENT 12/31/2026
158535 BERKLEY JENSEN DISINFECTING WIPES1 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
113095 MEMBERS MARK DISINFECTING WIPES 1 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
113096 MEMBERS MARK DISINFECTING WIPES 1 ORANGE SCENT 12/31/2026
113097 GOOD & CLEAN DISINFECTANT WIPES 1 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
151941 HARRIS TEETER DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
110189 DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
113094 MEMBERS MARK DISINFECTING WIPES 1 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
110188 DISINFECTING WIPES FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
101706 GOOD & CLEAN DISINFECTANT WIPES1 - LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026

114102 SIGNATURE HOME QUALITY GUARANTEED FRESH SCENT DISINFECTING 
WIPES 1 12/31/2026

100810 FOOD LION LEMON SCENT DISINFECTING WIPES1 12/31/2026
144337 DISINFECTANT WIPES 1 (FRESH SCENT) 12/31/2026
100865 FOOD LION FRESH SCENT DISINFECTING WIPES1 12/31/2026
151940 HARRIS TEETER DISINFECTING WIPES FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
147325 DISINFECTANT WIPES1 (ORANGE SCENT) 12/31/2026

Subtotal 33



SUPERVALU INC 113089 FRESH SCENT DISINFECTING WIPES 1 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC 100862 SIMPLY DONE READY-LIFE FRESH SCENT DISINFECT WIPES1 12/31/2026

100863 SIMPLY DONE READY-LIFE LEMON SCENT DISINFECT.WIPES1 12/31/2026

162758
SIMPLY DONE READY FOR LIFE SEASIDE SCENT DISINFECTING WIPES1 12/31/2026

162757
SIMPLY DONE READY FOR LIFE LAVENDER SCENT DISINFECTING WIPES1 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
ULINE 146543 ULINE DISINFECTING WIPES (LEMON SCENT) 12/31/2026

146542 ULINE DISINFECTING WIPES (FRESH SCENT) 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
UNFI (UNITED NATURAL FOODS, 
INC)

185309
ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY DISINFECTING WIPES2 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

185310 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY DISINFECTING WIPES2 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

WAKEFERN FOOD CORP.
175683

A SHOPRITE® BRAND PAPERBIRD DISINFECTING WIPES (FRESH SCENT) 12/31/2026

175684
A SHOPRITE® BRAND PAPERBIRD DISINFECTING WIPES (LEMON SCENT) 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
WALMART STORES INC 151938 GREAT VALUE DISINFECTING WIPES2 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

151937 GREAT VALUE DISINFECTING WIPES2 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
151939 GREAT VALUE DISINFECTING WIPES2 ORANGE SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 56

ROCKWELL LABS LTD MAGGIES FARM LTD
169836 MAGGIES FARM GARDEN ESSENTIALS VEGETABLE GARDEN INSECT & 

DISEASE CONTROL 12/31/2026
114202 MAGGIES FARM SIMPLY EFFECTIVE MOSQUITO FOGGER 12/31/2026
113616 MAGGIES FARM SIMPLY EFFECTIVE ANT & ROACH KILLER 12/31/2026
113614 MAGGIES FARM SIMPLY EFFECTIVE HOME BUG SPRAY 12/31/2026
113615 MAGGIES FARM SIMPLY FLYING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
108289 MAGGIES FARM SIMPLE EFFECTIVE NO KILL ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
121561 ECOVIA WTL STINGING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
108288 MAGGIES FARM SIMPLE EFFECTIVE ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
121560 MAGGIES FARM SIMPLY EFFECTIVE WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
114201 MAGGIES FARM SIMPLE EFFECTIVE 3 IN 1 GARDEN SPRAY 12/31/2026
153849 MAGGIES FARM SIMPLY EFFECTIVE BED BUG & FLEA KILLER 12/31/2026
114203 MAGGIES FARM SIMPLY EFFECTIVE MOSQUITO & TICK KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
ROCKWELL LABS LTD 101736 INTICE GELANIMO ANT BAIT 12/31/2026

178849 ECOVIA FLY KILLER 12/31/2026
153848 ECOVIA MT MOSQUITO & TICK CONTROL 12/31/2026
108286 ECOVIA EC EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
108353 ECOVIA IB INSECT BLOCK 12/31/2026
108791 ECOVIA WD WETTABLE DUST 12/31/2026
109522 CIMEXA INSECTICIDE DUST 12/31/2026
105038 BORACTIN INSECTICIDE POWDER 12/31/2026
105472 INTICE THIQUID ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
106125 INVICT AB INSECT PASTE 12/31/2026
106555 INVICT XPRESS GRANULAR BAIT 12/31/2026
102204 ECOVIA G GRANULA INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102205 ECOVIA CA CONTACT INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104620 INTICE 10 PERIMETER BAIT 12/31/2026
104792 INVICT GOLD COCKROACH GEL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15
Subtotal 27
ROEBIC LABORATORIES, INC. ROEBIC LABORATORIES, INC. 101051 ROEBIC K-77 ROOT KILLER 12/31/2026

110279 ROEBIC FOAMING ROOT KILLER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
ROOTO CORPORATION ROOTO CORPORATION 108099 ROOT KILLER COPPER SULFATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

RUSTOLEUM CORPORATION KROGER COMPANY
170488 SMARTWAY SAVING IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION MULTI SURFACE CLEANER W/ 

BLEACH 12/31/2026
159753 KROGER MULTI SURFACE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026



Subtotal 2
RUSTOLEUM CORPORATION 164567 MOLDEX MOLD KILLER RUSTOLEUM 12/31/2026

104765 KRUD KUTTER HEAVY DUTY CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
142591 WOLMAN F&P WOOD FINISH & PRESERVATIVE-NATURAL 12/31/2026
142592 WOLMAN F&P WOOD FINISH & PRESERVATIVE-REDWOOD 12/31/2026
142590 WOLMAN F&P WOOD FINISH & PRESERVATIVE CEDAR 12/31/2026

112671
RUSTOLEUM MARINE COATINGS BOAT BOTTOM ANTIFOULING PAINT 12/31/2026

111865 ADD-2 PREVENT MILDEW MILDEWCIDE 12/31/2026
111866 JOMAX ROOF CLEANER + MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 12/31/2026
111772 WOODLIFE CLASSIC CLEAR WOOD PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026
108519 WOODLIFE COPPERCOAT GREEN WOOD PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026
109225 JOMAX HOUSE CLEANER & MILDEW KILLER 12/31/2026
107970 WOODLIFE COPPERCOAT BLACK WOOD PRESERVATIVE 12/31/2026
108059 ZINSSER MOLD KILLING PRIMER 12/31/2026
162746 KRUD KUTTER ONE STEP CLEANER & DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
107091 CONCROBIUM BROAD SPECTRUM DISINFECTANT II 12/31/2026
160121 KRUD KUTTER ONE STEP CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
104849 CONCROBIUM MOLD CONTROL 12/31/2026

159696
RUST OLEUM MARINE COATINGS BOAT BOTTOM ANTIFOULING PAINT BLUE 12/31/2026

142594 WOLMAN F&P WOOD FINISH & PRESERVATIVE GOLDEN PINE 12/31/2026
114000 MOLDEX DISINFECTANT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
150993 MOLD BLOCKING PRIMER 12/31/2026
159693 MEAN GREEN MILDEW DESTROYER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 22
Subtotal 24
SAFER INC SAFER INC 164346 SAFER BRAND HOME ANT ROACH & SPIDER KILLER 12/31/2026

148178 SAFER BRAND CRITTER RIDDER ANIMAL REPELLENT READY TO USE 12/31/2026

148180
SAFER BRAND CRITTER RIDDER DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT READY TO USE 12/31/2026

163703 SAFER BRAND HOME MULTI INSECT KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
162479 SAFER BRAND HOME ANT & CRAWLING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
103901 INSECTKILL SOAP W/ SEA EXRACT II-SAFER BRANDD 12/31/2026
103707 SAFER BRAND ANT & CRAWLING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
103900 SAFER BRAND INSECT KILLING SOAP CONCENTRATE II 12/31/2026
103705 SAFER FLOWER FRUIT & VEGETABLE GARDEN FUNG CONC 12/31/2026
103706 SAFER BRAND TREE SHRUB & VEGETABLE CATERPILLAR KILLER BT 12/31/2026
103635 MOSS & ALGAE KIL & SURF CLEAN READY TO SPRAY II 12/31/2026
103636 MOSS & ALGAE KIL & SURF CLEAN READY TO USE SAFER BRD 12/31/2026
103585 3-IN-1 GARDEN SPRAY II-SAFER (R) BRAND 12/31/2026
103586 GARDEN FUNGICIDE II-FLOWERS &VEG-SAFER-R BRD 12/31/2026
103421 SAFER BRAND JAPANESE BEETLE TRAP REPLACEMENT BAIT 12/31/2026
103584 SAFER BRAND 3-IN-1 CONCENTRATE II 12/31/2026
103420 SAFER BRAND JAPANESE BEETLE TRAP 12/31/2026

148179
SAFER BRAND CRITTER RIDDER DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

160092 SAFER BRAND HOME OUTDOOR PEST CONTROL 12/31/2026
160091 SAFER BRAND HOME INDOOR PEST CONTROL 12/31/2026
148181 SAFER BRAND SNAKE SHIELD REPELLING GRANULES 12/31/2026
148175 SAFER BRAND ROSE & FLOWER 3-IN-1 GARDEN SPRAY II 12/31/2026
148177 SAFER BRAND CRITTER RIDDER ANIMAL REPELLENT 12/31/2026
148176 SAFER BRAND TOMATO & VEGETABLE 3-IN-1 GARDEN SPRAY 12/31/2026
159477 SAFER BRAND HOME LIQUID ANT BAITS 12/31/2026
178845 SAFER BRAND GARDEN DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT DEER OFF 12/31/2026
175886 SAFER BRAND GARDEN DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT DEER OFF RTU 12/31/2026
175887 SAFER BRAND GARDEN ANIMAL REPELLENT CRITTER RIDDER 12/31/2026
168846 HAVAHART CRITTER RIDDER DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
168847 SAFER BRAND GARDEN ANIMAL REPELLENT 12/31/2026
168848 SAFER BRAND GARDEN INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
168864 SAFER BRAND GARDEN GARDEN FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
168865 SAFER BRAND GARDEN 3 IN 1 GARDEN SPRAY 12/31/2026
169126 SAFER BRAND GARDEN NEEM OIL 12/31/2026

165814 SAFER BRAND HOME DIATOMACEOUS EARTH ANT & CRAWLING INSECT 
KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 35
Subtotal 35



SAGENTIA REGULATORY
ACCESS BUSINESS GROUP 
INTERNATIONAL

161290
PURSUE DISINFECTANT CLEANING WIPES 12/31/2026

101164 PURSUE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
AQUASCAPE DESIGNS INC 105114 IONGEN PROBE 12/31/2026

107903 ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
110918 ECOBLAST CONTACT GRANULAR ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
BIRKO CORPORATION 169510 QUADRA QUAT 12/31/2026

169511 ULTRA QUAT 12/31/2026
169512 BIRK OX 12/31/2026
114193 10-CHLOR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
CACTUS NANO, INC. 186193 CORESIL SILVER NITRATE SOLUTION 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CANOPY CROP MANAGEMENT 170277 POWER SI INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CHEMETALL US, INC. 102863 OAKITE FISAN OXYSANITIZER 12/31/2026

102864 OAKITE SANITIZER 4 12/31/2026
157716 STERIDIET PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3

ELLIOTT AUTO SUPPLY CO., INC
174977

SPLASH POOL SHOCK LIQUID CHLORINATOR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
EXPANSCIENCE LABORATORIES 
INC.

180737
MUSTELA MOSQUITO REPELLENT LOTION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
GEO GLOBAL PARTNERS 109691 ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
GIANT EAGLE OPERATING LLC 177622 GIANT EAGLE DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
JANSSEN PMP, A DIVISION OF 
JANSSEN

166025
ECONEA TECHNICAL II 12/31/2026

108930 FYSIUM 12/31/2026
110104 ZINC PYRION 48% MPF 12/31/2026
105943 SODIUM PYRION 40% AQUEOUS SOLUTION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
KEMIN INDUSTRIES INC 182505 ALLICURB 12/31/2026

182506 REVOCURB 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
LG ELECTRONICS, INC. 185880 LG PUROTEC ZAP 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
LIQUITECH, INC 113371 LIQUIDATOR ELECTRONIC IONIZATION SYSTEM 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MOR VENTURES INC 181560 QUITCH REPELLENT PATCH W/ GERANIOL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
OIL-DRI CORPORATION OF 
AMERICA

170509
CATS PRIDE ANTIBACTERIAL CLUMPING LITTER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
POLY GROUP 100199 NOUVEX N950-9010 MASTER BATCH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PRIME SOURCE LLC 150994 PRIME SOURCE GERMICIDAL ULTRA BLEACH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SAFETEC OF AMERICA INC 149898 SANIZIDE PRO 1 SURFACE DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

102827 SANIZIDE PLUS GERMICIDAL SOLUTION 12/31/2026
107048 SANIZIDE PLUS GERMICIDAL WIPE 12/31/2026
149897 SANIZIDE PRO 1 READY TO USE LIQUID DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
SIPCO INNOVATIONS INC 176431 HYGROPUNCH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
TENDER CORPORATION 186491 BEN'S LOTION 12/31/2026

166249 NATRAPEL ESSSENTIAL OIL MOSQUITO REPELLENT 12/31/2026
164344 NATRAPEL PETS & PEOPLE 12/31/2026
159363 BENS PICARIDIN WIPES 12/31/2026
152502 BENS 20 PICARIDIN 12/31/2026
140687 NATRAPEL WIPES 12/31/2026
107469 BENS TICK & INSECT REPELLANT WIPES 12/31/2026



106611 NATUREL 8 HOUR INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
106727 BENS CLOTHING & GEAR INSECT TREATMENT 12/31/2026
161357 BACKYARD TICK CONTROL PERIMETER SPRAY BENS TICK FENCE 12/31/2026
100038 BENS 100 MAX FORMULA TICK & INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

101644
INSECT REPELLENT PERMETHRIN BENS COMPLETE CLOTHING & GEAR 12/31/2026

102292 BENS 30 WILDERNESS FORMULA 12/31/2026
Subtotal 13

TOTALBOAT, LLC
177210

TOTAL BOAT KRYPTON COPPER-FREE ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT GREEN 12/31/2026

177212
TOTAL BOAT KRYPTON COPPER-FREE ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT WHITE 12/31/2026

177213
TOTAL BOAT OUTDRIVE AF ANTIFOULING FOR OUTDRIVES & PROPS BLACK 12/31/2026

177214
TOTAL BOAT INFLATABLE BOAT PAINT ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING GRAY 12/31/2026

175569 SPARTAN MULTI-SEASON ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT BLACK 12/31/2026
175570 SPARTAN MULTI-SEASON ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT BLUE 12/31/2026
175571 SPARTAN MULTI-SEASON ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT GREEN 12/31/2026
175572 SPARTAN MULTI-SEASON ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT RED 12/31/2026
175573 UNDERDOG ANTIFOULING BOTTOM PAINT BLACK 12/31/2026
175574 UNDERDOG ANTIFOULING BOTTOM PAINT BLUE 12/31/2026
175578 JD SELECT ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT GREEN 12/31/2026
175575 UNDERDOG ANTIFOULING BOTTOM PAINT RED 12/31/2026
175576 JD SELECT ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT BLACK 12/31/2026
175577 JD SELECT ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT BLUE 12/31/2026
175579 JD SELECT ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT RED 12/31/2026

177211
TOTAL BOAT KRYPTON COPPER-FREE ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT RED 12/31/2026

177205 TOTAL BOAT OUTDRIVE AF OUTDRIVE & PROPSPRAY BLACK 12/31/2026

177209
TOTAL BOAT KRYPTON COPPER-FREE ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT BLUE 12/31/2026

177206 TOTAL BOAT ALUMIPAINT AF COPPER-FREE ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT 
BLACK 12/31/2026

177207 TOTAL BOAT ALUMIPAINT AF COPPER-FREE ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT 
BLUE 12/31/2026

177208
TOTAL BOAT KRYPTON COPPER-FREE ABLATIVE ANTIFOULING PAINT BLACK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 21
WALMART STORES INC 186027 BLUESCAPE CHLORINATING LIQUID 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

WEGMANS FOOD MARKETS INC
174971

WEGMANS DISINFECTING BLEACH CONCENTRATED REGULAR SCENT 12/31/2026
109369 WEGMANS DISINFECTING MULTI SURFACE WIPES 1 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
109370 WEGMANS DISINFECTING MULTI SURFACE WIPES 1 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3

WISCONSIN PHARMACAL CO., LLC
186135

COLEMAN 25% DEET INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
186136 COLEMAN 50% DEET INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
113610 COLEMAN BOTANICALS (CONTINUOUS SPRAY) 12/31/2026
109416 COLEMAN INSECT REPELLENT HIGH & DRY 25% DEET 12/31/2026
111784 COLEMAN 100 MAX INSECT REPELLENT (CONTINUOUS SPRAY) 12/31/2026
112275 COLEMAN INSECT REPELLENT 40% DEET SPORTSMEN 12/31/2026
106408 COLEMAN 100 MAX INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
106609 COLEMAN INSECT TREATMENT GEAR&CLOTHING 12/31/2026
105987 COLEMAN SKIN SMART INSECT REPELLENT(AERSOL) 12/31/2026
104360 POTABLE AQUA CHLORIDE DIOXIDE 12/31/2026
103840 POTABLE AQUA 12/31/2026
163796 POTABLE AQUA CHLORINE DIOXIDE WATER TREATMENT LIQUID 12/31/2026
103848 COLEMAN OUTDOOR YARD & CAMP FOGGER 12/31/2026
104233 COLEMAN BOTANICALS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 14
Subtotal 87
SALT LAKE HOLDING LLC SALT LAKE HOLDING LLC 157594 TELONE C 35 12/31/2026

157593 TELONE II 12/31/2026
157596 INLINE 12/31/2026
157595 TELONE EC 12/31/2026



Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4

SANASSURE MANUFACTURING LLC SANASSURE MANUFACTURING LLC
164779

SANASSURE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
SAN Group Biotech USA Inc. SAN Group Biotech USA Inc. 169132 DART FUNGICIDE EC 12/31/2026

101468 FOLIAR TRIGGRR 12/31/2026
112758 SUPPRESS HERBICIDE EC 12/31/2026
101467 SOIL TRIGGRR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
SANITATION STRATEGIES LLC SANITATION STRATEGIES LLC 177620 LABSAN QTB 12/31/2026

105271 LABSAN C-DOX 12/31/2026
106860 LABSAN 256 CPQ 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
SAPPHIRE LABS SAPPHIRE LABS 113336 NECTAR FORTRESS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SARASOTA GREEN GROUP SARASOTA GREEN GROUP 166244 GROWERS ALLY CROP DEFENDER 3 READY TO USE 12/31/2026

166245 GROWERS ALLY CROP DEFENDER 3 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
165015 EARTHS ALLY 3 IN 1 PLANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
165016 EARTHS ALLY 3 IN 1 PLANT SPRAY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
165017 EARTHS ALLY DISEASE CONTROL FOR ORGANIC LAWN CARE 12/31/2026
165018 EARTHS ALLY WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026

165019
EARTHS ALLY INSECT CONTROL FOR ORGANIC GARDENING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

158198 EARTHS ALLY DISEASE CONTROL FOR ORGANIC GARDENING 12/31/2026
158197 EARTHS ALLY INSECT CONTROL FOR ORGANIC GARDENING 12/31/2026
158201 GROWERS ALLY SPIDER MITE CONTROL 12/31/2026
158200 EARTHS ALLY WEED KILLER POWERED BY SEA SALT 12/31/2026
158202 GROWERS ALLY SPIDER MITE CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
158204 GROWERS ALLY FUNGICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

158199
EARTHS ALLY DISEASE CONTROL FOR ORGANIC GARDENING CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

158203 GROWERS ALLY FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 15

Subtotal 15
SBM LIFE SCIENCE CORP SBM LIFE SCIENCE CORP 173198 BASB 365 WEED & GRASS KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026

173820 BIOADVANCED SCIENCE-BASED SOLUTIONS 3-IN-1 FRUIT, CITRUS & NUT 
TREE SPRAY * 12/31/2026

171135 BASB COMPLETE BRAND INSECT KILLER FOR USE ON LAWNS READY TO 
SPREAD GRANULES 12/31/2026

167246 NATRIA HOUSEPLANT INSECT KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026

167247
NATRIA TOMATO VEGETABLE & FRUIT INSECT CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026

167820 BASB SEASON LONG LAWN WEED KILLER & PREVENTER 12/31/2026
168597 BASB 365 WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

166853
BASB ORGANICS BRAND DISEASE & FUNGUS CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026

166854 NATRIA DISEASE & FUNGUS CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026

166855
BASB ORGANICS BRAND DISEASE & FUNGUS CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

100885 BASB WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
162478 BASB EXTENDED CONTROL BRUSH KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026

121547
BASB COMPLETE BRAND INSECT KILLER FOR SOIL & TURF READY TO SPRAY 1 12/31/2026

100884 NATRIA NEEM OIL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100688 BASB BRUSH KILLER PLUS READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026

100682 BASB HOME PEST CONTROL INDOOR & OUTDOOR INSECT KILLER READY TO 
USE 12/31/2026

161301 BASB ALL IN ONE ROSE & FLOWER SPRAY READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
100683 BASB BRUSH KILLER PLUS READY TO USE 12/31/2026
100684 BASB VEGETABLE & GARDEN INSECT SPRAY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

100359
BASB ALL IN ONE LAWN WEED & CRABGRASS KILLER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026



142633 BASB 24 HOUR LAWN INSECT KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
160536 BASB HOME PEST BED BUG & FLEA KILLER CONTINUOUS SPRAY I 12/31/2026
160594 BASB TOMATO & VEGETABLE INSECT KILLER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
113959 BASB HOME PEST BED BUG & FLEA KILLER CONTINUOUS SPRAY 12/31/2026
113960 NATRIA LAWN WEED & DISEASE CONTROL READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
113961 NATRIA LAWN WEED & DISEASE CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
113768 NATRIA INSECT DISEASE & MITE CONTROL READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
162481 BASB LAWN WEED & INSECT KILLER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
113957 BASB 24 HOUR GRUB KILLER PLUS 12/31/2026
159412 BASB VEGETABLE & GARDEN INECT SPRAY READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
146338 BASB LAWN WEED KILLER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
113713 HOME PEST INSECT KILLER CONTINUOUS SPRAY 12/31/2026

158283 BASB COMPLETE BRAND INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS READY TO SPREAD 
GRANULES 12/31/2026

162769 BASB ORGANICS BRAND TOMATO VEGETABLE & FRUIT INSECT CONTROL 
READY TO USE 12/31/2026

102831
BASB ALL IN ONE LAWN WEED & CRABGRASS KILLER I READY TO USE 12/31/2026

146541 BASB COMPLETE BRAND INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
103178 NATRIA NEEM OIL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
102828 BASB HOME PEST ROACH KILLER GEL 12/31/2026
159069 BASB WEED & GRASS KILLER SUPER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

102830
BASB DURAZONE CONCENTRATE WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

159068 BASB WEED & GRASS KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
162768 BASB ORGANICS BRAND INSECTICIDAL SOAP READY TO USE 12/31/2026

102794 BASB COMPLETE INSECT KILLER FOR SOIL & TURF READY TO USE GRANULES 
I 12/31/2026

102818 BASB SEASON LONG WEED CONTROL FOR LAWNS READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
102787 NATRIA LAWN WEED & DISEASE CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
102790 NATRIA GRASS & WEED CONTROL W/ ROOT KILL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102791 NATRIA GRASS & WEED CONTROL W/ ROOT KILL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
102577 BASB 3 IN 1 INSECT DISEASE & MITE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
151463 NATRIA ANT BARRIER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
102786 BASB DISEASE CONTROL FOR ROSES, FLOWERS, & SHRUBS 12/31/2026
142644 BASB EXTREME CRABGRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
102572 BASB BRUSH KILLER PLUS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102574 BASB INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
162477 BASB EXTENDED CONTROL BRUSH KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102575 BASB 3 IN 1 INSECT DISEASE & MITE CONTROL READY TO SPRAY I 12/31/2026

102374
BASB DURAZONE READY TO USE WEED & GRASS KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026

102375 BASB ALL IN ONE ROSE & FLOWER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102376 BASB CARPENTER ANT & TERMITE KILLER PLUS READY TO USE 12/31/2026
102372 BASB CARPENTER ANT & TERMITE KILLER PLUS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
102373 BASB SEASON LONG WEED CONTROL FOR LAWNS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
159739 BASB TOMATO & VEGETABLE INSECT KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026

149906
BASB SLOW MOW LAWN CONDITIONER READY TO USE SPREAD GRANULES 12/31/2026

159280 BASB 24 HOUR LAWN INSECT & FIRE ANT KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
142614 BASB MOSQUITO KILLER FIZZ TABS 12/31/2026
164192 BASB HOUSEPLANT INSECT & MITE CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
162767 BASB ORGANICS BRAND HOUSEPLANT INSECT KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
163552 BASB ORGANICS BRAND NEEM OIL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
162480 BASB LAWN & WEED & INSECT KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
158284 BASB SEASON LONG GRUB CONTROL READY TO SPREAD GRANULES 12/31/2026
162454 BASB HOME INSECT KILLER PLUS GERM KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
102367 BASB FUNGUS CONTROL FOR LAWNS READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
159206 BASB TERMITE KILLER GRANULES 12/31/2026
102369 BASB FUNGUS CONTROL FOR LAWNS READY TO USE GRANULES 12/31/2026
152542 BASB COMPLETE BRAND INSECT KILLER W/GERM KILLER 12/31/2026

102361 BASB HOME PEST PLUS GERM KILLER INDOOR & OUTDOOR KILLER READY 
TO USE 12/31/2026

162801 BASB HOME INSECT KILLER 18 MONTH CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026

146540
BASB COMPLETE BRAND INSECT KILLER FOR SOIL & TURF CONCENTRATE1 12/31/2026

101363 NATRIA INSECT DISEASE & MITE CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026



160037 BASB FRUIT & VEGETABLE 3 IN 1 SOLUTION CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101364 ALL-IN-ONE LAWN WEED & CRABGRASS KILLER I CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101365 NATRIA ROSE & FLOWER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
159281 BASB 24 HOUR LAWN INSECT & FIRE ANT KILLER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
162770 BASB ORGANICS BRAND WEED & GRASS KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
101362 NATRIA INSECTICIDAL SOAP READY TO USE 12/31/2026
152535 NATRIA HOME PEST CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
101358 NATRIA SNAIL & SLUG KILLER BAIT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
162766 BASB FRUIT & VEGETABLE 3 IN 1 SOLUTION READY TO USE 12/31/2026
101354 BASB ROSE & FLOWER INSECT KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
101356 BASB BERMUDAGRASS CONTROL FOR LAWNS READY TO USE 12/31/2026
100886 BASB 2 IN 1 MOSS & ALGAE KILLER & CLEANER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
146339 BASB LAWN WEED KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100887 WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS READY TO USE 12/31/2026
101044 BASB 24 HOUR LAWN INSECT KILLER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026

185853 BIOADVANCED SCIENCE-BASED SOLUTIONS BERMUDAGRASS CONTROL FOR 
LAWNS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

183712 BIOADVANCED SCIENCE-BASED SOLUTIONS ORGANICS BRAND LAWN 
PARTY! MOSQUITO & TICK CONTROL READY-TO-SPRAY 12/31/2026

183711 BIOADVANCED SCIENCE-BASED SOLUTIONS ORGANICS BRAND LAWN 
PARTY! MOSQUITO & TICK CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

181644 BIOADVANCED SCIENCE-BASED SOLUTIONS ALL-IN-ONE LAWN WEED & 
CRABGRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

181645 BIOADVANCED SCIENCE-BASED SOLUTIONS ALL-IN-ONE LAWN WEED & 
CRABGRASS KILLER READY-TO-USE 12/31/2026

180165 BIOADVANCED SCIENCE-BASED SOLUTIONS SEASON LONG WEED KILLER 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

174852 BIOADVANCED SCIENCE-BASED SOLUTIONS EXTENDED CONTROL BRUSH 
KILLER READY-TO-SPRAY 12/31/2026

171675 BASB ALL IN ONE ROSE & FLOWER PLANT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
171676 BASB ALL IN ONE ROSE & FLOWER PLANT SPRAY CONCENTRATE I 12/31/2026

171677
BASB 3 IN 1 INSECT DISEASE & PLANT MITE CONTROL READY TO SPRAY II 12/31/2026

171678
BASB 3 IN 1 INSECT DISEASE & PLANT MITE CONTROL CONCENTRATE II 12/31/2026

171974
BASB 3 IN 1 INSECT DISEASE & PLANT MITE CONTROL 1 READY TO USE 12/31/2026

171975 BASB ALL IN ONE ROSE & FLOWER PLANT CARE READY TO USE 12/31/2026
173060 BASB TREE & SHRUB INSECT KILLER SPRAY READY TO USE 12/31/2026
173061 BASB TREE & SHRUB INSECT KILLER SPRAY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
173197 NATRIA GRASS & WEED CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 109
Subtotal 109
SCICAN LTD. SCICAN LTD. 179909 OPTIM OS1 12/31/2026

175011 OPTIM OS1 WIPES 12/31/2026
110552 OPTIM 1 12/31/2026
110553 OPTIM 1 WIPES 12/31/2026
101877 OPTIM 33 TB WIPES 12/31/2026
105106 OPTIM 33 TB 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6
SCIENTIFIC & REGULATORY 
CONSULTANTS (SRC) ACTIVON INC

101747
EFFERSAN 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
AERIS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD 169311 AERISGUARD SURFACE TREATMENT 12/31/2026

104931 AERISGUARD BIOACTIVE FILTER TREATMENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

AIKEN CHEMICAL CO INC
159039

PURPLE POWER DISINFECTANT HEAVY DUTY MULTI SURFACE CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ALBEMARLE CORP 147263 CLARIFECT 12/31/2026

121572 STABROM 909 BIOCIDE 12/31/2026
145910 SANIBROM 40 BIOCIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
AMERICAN DEER PROOFING 174031 EVERGUARD TICK & MOSQUITO REPELLENT 12/31/2026

166748 EVERGUARD DEER & RABBIT GRANULAR REPELLENT 12/31/2026
166749 EVERGUARD SMALL ANIMAL REPELLENT 12/31/2026



166750 EVERGUARD TICK & MOSQUITO GRANULAR REPELLENT 12/31/2026
105268 EVERGREEN DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT (RTU) 12/31/2026
105269 EVERGREEN DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT (CONCENTRATE) 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
AMERIPLUS, INC 184687 WALGREENS ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
AQUA CHEMPACS LLC 180677 FOOD CONTACT SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

109423 DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ARTEMIS BIO-SOLUTIONS LLC 164498 DEFENDER HP DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

162010 BIO OXYGEN CHEM DECON PART B 12/31/2026
162009 BIO OXYGEN CHEM DECON PART A 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
ARTESIAN SPAS 104628 ARTESIAN MINERAL SPA SANITIZER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

BENCO DENTAL SUPPLY COMPANY
156187

Z3 WATERLINE PURIFICATION STRAW 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
BENCO DENTAL SUPPLY INC 110221 Z3 DISINFECTING DEODORIZING CLEANING WIPES 12/31/2026

108918 Z3 SURFACE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
110026 BENCO DENTAL Z3 WATERLINE MAINTENANCE TABLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
BERKSHIRE CORPORATION 154965 DISINFEXOL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
BEST SANITIZERS INC 182668 ALPET D2 FLEX SURFACE SANIFIZER 12/31/2026

177599 EZ-GUARD DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
177600 EZ-GUARD DISINFECTING SPRAY 12/31/2026
174997 PERAFOAM 12/31/2026
149658 ALPET PAA 15% 12/31/2026
149657 ALPET PAA 5.6% 12/31/2026
110619 ALPET D2 12/31/2026
110621 ALPET D2 SURFACE SANTIZING WIPES 12/31/2026
110630 ALPET NO-RINSE QUAT SANITIZER 12/31/2026
113770 ALPET D2 QUAT FREE SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
BIOM INNOVATIONS INC. 182706 BIOM DISINFECTING WIPES ALPINE MINT 12/31/2026

181076 BIOM DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
BISSELL HOMECARE 174042 BISSELL STAIN & STINK + SANITIZE 12/31/2026

174299 WOOLITE ADVANTAGE PET STAIN & ODOR REMOVER & SANITIZE 12/31/2026
174300 WOOLITE ADVANCED PET STAIN & ODOR REMOVER & SANITIZE 12/31/2026
174301 WOOLITE ADVANCED STAIN & ODOR REMOVER & SANITIZE 12/31/2026
173031 BISSELL HARD FLOOR SANITIZER ORANGE BLOSSOM 12/31/2026
166858 BISSELL PET STAIN & ODOR REMOVER & SANITIZER 12/31/2026
155387 BISSELL SANITIZE SPRAY 12/31/2026
162101 INSTACLEAN MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER & SANITIZER 12/31/2026
108959 BISSELL PET STAIN & ODOR + ANTIBACTERIAL 12/31/2026
149902 BISSELL HARD FLOOR SANITIZE 12/31/2026
164254 BISSELL STAIN & STINK & SANITIZE 12/31/2026
108419 BISSELL SPOT CLEAN + SANITIZE 12/31/2026
108087 BISSELL PET PRETREAT & SANITIZER 12/31/2026
108088 WOOLITE ADVANCED PET STAIN & ODOR REMOVER + SANITIZER 12/31/2026
108089 WOOLITE ADVANCED STAIN & ODOR REMOVER + SANITIZER 12/31/2026
107988 BISSELL DEEP CLEAN + ANTIBACTERIAL 12/31/2026
108086 BISSELL DEEP CLEAN & SANITIZER 12/31/2026
100166 GERM FREAK 12/31/2026
161842 WOOLITE ADVANTAGE PET STAIN & ODOR REMOVER & SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
BYOTROL INC 114157 BYOTROL (ORIGINAL) 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CENTRAL SOLUTIONS, INC. 186258 CLASSIC WHIRLPOOL DISINFECTANT & CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
CHURCH & DWIGHT CO., INC. 179453 ARM & HAMMER BAKING SODA 12/31/2026

180069 ARM & HAMMER PH BOOST 12/31/2026
176912 CLEAR BALANCE 12/31/2026
176491 ALKALINITY FIRST 12/31/2026
164347 OXI CLEAN BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026



158265 OXICLEAN 3 IN 1 DEEP MULTI PURPOSE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
158263 OXICLEAN LAUNDRY & HOME SANITIZER 12/31/2026
158264 OXICLEAN DAILY CLEAN MULTI PURPOSE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
CLEANBOSS, INC. 176542 CLEAN BOSS CLEAN CLEANER 12/31/2026

176543 CLEAN BOSS CLEAN CLEANER PROFESSIONAL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

CLOROX COMPANY (THE)
159041

CLOROX TURBO PRO DISINFECTANT CLEANER FOR SPRAYER DEVICES 12/31/2026
150192 CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER BLEACH RAIN CLEAN 12/31/2026
111355 CLOROX PLUS TILEX MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER 12/31/2026
148635 CLOROX ULTRA CLEAN TOILET TABLETS BLEACH 12/31/2026
154449 CLOROX BATHROOM BLEACH FOAMER1 CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026
110218 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES4 CLASSIC CLEAN 12/31/2026
157577 CLOROX DISINFECTING ALL PURPOSE CLEANER CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026

158163 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WET MOPPING CLOTHS TAHITIAN 
GRAPEFRUIT SPLASH 12/31/2026

109303 FORMULA 409 MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER 12/31/2026
143563 CLOROX ZERO SPLASH BLEACH CRYSTALS 12/31/2026
109304 FORMULA 409 MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER LEMON FRESH 12/31/2026
156211 CLOROX MULTI PURPOSE PAPER TOWEL WIPES JASMINE 12/31/2026

150190
CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER CLINGING BLEACH GEL OCEAN MIST 12/31/2026

150919 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER TAHITIAN 
GRAPEFRUIT SPLASH 12/31/2026

152916 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES8 (CRISP LEMON) 12/31/2026
162368 CLOROX PLANT BASED DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON ZEST 12/31/2026
162364 CLOROX SCENTED SPLASHLESS BLEACH FRESH MEADOW 12/31/2026
108724 ORGINAL PINE-SOL MULTI-SURFACE 12/31/2026
108888 CLOROX CLEAN-UP CLEANER + BLEACH1 ORIGINAL 12/31/2026
156214 CLOROX BATHROOM BLEACH FOAMER OCEAN MIST 12/31/2026
159030 CLOROX DISINFECTING MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026

141459 Clorox Scentiva Disinfecting Wet Mopping Cloths Tuscan La... Jasmine Bleach 
Free 12/31/2026

157947 CLOROX PLATINUM GERMICIDAL WIPES HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

141458 Clorox Scentiva Disinfecting Wet Mopping Cloths Pacific B... Coconut Bleach 
Free 12/31/2026

108650
CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WIPES1 PACIFIC BREEZE & COCONUT 12/31/2026

161956
CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST MULTI SURFACE LEMON ORANGE BLOSSOM 12/31/2026

108648 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WIPES1 HAWAIIAN SUNSHINE 12/31/2026
157949 CLOROX PLATINUM SOFT SURFACE & BIO STAIN CLEANER 12/31/2026

108649
CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WIPES1 TUSCAN LAVENDER & JASMINE 12/31/2026

141045 Clorox Mold Eliminator 12/31/2026
150819 CLOROX PERFORMANCE BLEACH2 12/31/2026
107997 CLOROX REGULAR BLEACH2 12/31/2026

140274 CLOROX SCENTIVA BATHROOM DISINFECTING FOAM CLEANER TUSCAN 
LAVENDER & JASMINE 12/31/2026

152919
CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WIPES1 (TAHITIAN GRAPEFRUIT SPLASH) 12/31/2026

107629
CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER - CLINGING BLEACH GEL CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026

141049 Clorox Fabric Sanitizer 12/31/2026
159040 CLOROX TURBO DISINFECTANT CLEANER FOR SPRAYER DEVICES 12/31/2026

140272 CLOROX SCENTIVA BATHROOM DISINFECTING FOAM CLEANER FRESH 
BRAZILIAN BLOSSOMS 12/31/2026

106368 CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER TOUGH STAIN REMOVER 12/31/2026
105837 TILEX MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER1 12/31/2026
157939 CLOROX CLINICAL AIR & SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
162363 CLOROX SCENTED SPLASHLESS BLEACH CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026
157952 CLOROX CLINICAL GERMICIDAL CLEANER & BLEACH 12/31/2026
105070 CLOROX DISINFECTING TOILET WAND REFILLS 12/31/2026
148389 CLOROX FABRIC SANITIZER1 (LAVENDER SCENT) 12/31/2026
156213 CLOROX BATHROOM BLEACH FOAMER CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026
104366 CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER w/ BLEACH RAIN CLEAN 12/31/2026



152847 CLOROX DISINFECTING WET MOPPING CLOTHS RAIN CLEAN 12/31/2026
104453 CLOROX ANYWHERE HARD SURFACE DAILY SANITIZING SPRAY 12/31/2026
150818 CLOROX GERMICIDAL BLEACH4 12/31/2026
143723 CLOROX CLEAN-UP CLEANER + BLEACH 1 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

143023
Clorox Pet Solutions Advanced Formula Disinfecting Stain & Odor Remover 12/31/2026

162365 CLOROX SCENTED SPLASHLESS BLEACH LAVENDER 12/31/2026
162362 CLOROX SCENTED SPLASHLESS BLEACH CLEAN LINEN 12/31/2026
162369 CLOROX PLANT BASED DISINFECTING WIPES VERBENA ORANGE 12/31/2026
157954 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES9 CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026

141451
Clorox Scentiva Bathroom Toilet Cleaning Gel (Fresh Brazilian Blossoms) 12/31/2026

161954
CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST MULTI SURFACE EUCALYPTUS PEPPERMINT 12/31/2026

102465 CLOROX DISINFECTING BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
146066 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES 3 (LEMON ZEST) 12/31/2026
153022 CLOROX TOILETWAND TOILET CLEANING KIT 12/31/2026
157955 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES9 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
141033 Clorox Multi-Surface Cleaner + Bleach 12/31/2026
102199 CLOROX PERFORMANCE BLEACH 1 12/31/2026
162366 CLOROX SCENTED SPLASHLESS BLEACH ISLAND BLOSSOM 12/31/2026
152917 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES8 (FRESH SCENT) 12/31/2026

141555 Clorox Scentiva Disinfecting Multi-Surface Cleaner Tuscan Lavender & 
Jasmine 12/31/2026

101121 CLOROX SCENTIVA BATHROOM TOILET CLEANING GEL PACIFIC BREEZE & 
COCONUT 12/31/2026

150191 CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER BLEACH FRESH BREEZE 12/31/2026
146562 CLOROX BATHROOM DISINFECTING CLEANER (ORIGINAL) 12/31/2026
143726 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES 3 FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

101119 CLOROX SCENTIVA BATHROOM DISINFECTING FOAMER TUSCAN LAVENDER 
& JASMINE 12/31/2026

141457 Clorox Scentiva Disinfecting Wet Mopping Cloths Fresh Bra...Blossoms 
Bleach Free 12/31/2026

101120 CLOROX SCENTIVA BATHROOM TOILET CLEANING GEL TUSCAN LAVENDER & 
JASMINE 12/31/2026

157946 CLOROX CLINICAL GERMICIDAL WIPES HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
146433 CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER W/ BLEACH FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
147430 CLOROX DISINFECTING BLEACH2 12/31/2026
150817 CLOROX DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026

121419
CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WIPES1 FRESH BRAZILIAN BLOSSOMS 12/31/2026

143733 CLOROX TOILETWAND DISPOSABLE TOILET CLEANING SYSTEM 12/31/2026

157942 CLOROX PLATINUM DUAL ACTION GERMICIDAL CLEANER HOSPITAL 
DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

140273 CLOROX SCENTIVA BATHROOM DISINFECTING FOAM CLEANER PACIFI... 
COCONUT Bleach Free 12/31/2026

152918 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES8 (ORANGE FUSION) 12/31/2026
113158 CLOROX BLEACH FOAMER LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
152863 CLOROX CLEAN-UP CLEANER + BLEACH1 CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026
156212 CLOROX MULTI PURPOSE PAPER TOWEL WIPES LEMON VERBENA 12/31/2026
112869 CLOROX BLEACH KITCHEN CLEANER FLORAL SCENT 12/31/2026
151966 CLOROX LAUNDRY SANITIZER ACTIVE FRESH 12/31/2026

141554
Clorox Scentiva Disinfecting Multi-Surface Cleaner Pacific Breeze & Coconut 12/31/2026

150193 CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER LIME & RUST DESTROYER 12/31/2026
157940 CLOROX PLATINUM AIR & SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
159029 CLOROX DISINFECTING BATHROOM FOAMER 12/31/2026
152892 CLOROX GERMICIDAL BLEACH3 12/31/2026
157951 CLOROX PLATINUM MULTI SURFACE GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026
159019 CLOROX CLEAN UP CLEANER + BLEACH1 RAIN CLEAN 12/31/2026

161955
CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST MULTI SURFACE LEMONGRASS MANDARIN 12/31/2026

112437 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES 1 CITRUS BLEND 12/31/2026
146067 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES 3 (MORNING FRESH) 12/31/2026
157948 CLOROX CLINICAL SOFT SURFACE & BIO STAIN CLEANER 12/31/2026

185843 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER (CHERRY 
BLOSSOM & PEACH) 12/31/2026



183699 CLOROX TOILETWAND ALL-IN-ONE TOILET CLEANING SYSTEM 12/31/2026

182182
CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WIPES1 (CHERRY BLOSSOM & PEACH) 12/31/2026

180180 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES1 FRESH BREEZE 12/31/2026
180181 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES1 LEMON FUSION 12/31/2026
180182 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES3 FRESH BREEZE 12/31/2026
180183 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES3 LEMON FUSION 12/31/2026
177474 CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER BLEACH FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
176370 CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST (FRESH MINT EUCALYPTUS) 12/31/2026
176371 CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST (EUCALYPTUS PEPPERMINT) 12/31/2026
176372 CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST (LEMONGRASS MANDRIN) 12/31/2026
176373 CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST (LEMON ORANGE BLOSSOM) 12/31/2026

174774
CLOROX CLEAN-UP MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER & BLEACH1 (ORIGINAL) 12/31/2026

174850
CLOROX CLEAN-UP MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER & BLEACH1 (RAIN CLEAN) 12/31/2026

172661 CLOROX SCENTIVA BATHROOM TOILET CLEANING GEL LAVENDER & 
JASMINE 12/31/2026

172662 CLOROX SCENTIVA BATHROOM TOILET CLEANING GEL COCONUT & 
WATERLILY 12/31/2026

172663 CLOROX POWER PICK UP CLEANING WIPES JASMINE 12/31/2026
172664 CLOROX POWER PICK UP CLEANING WIPES LEMON VERBENA 12/31/2026
173758 ORIGINAL PINE-SOL MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER 2 12/31/2026
169433 CLOROX SPLASHLESS DISINFECTING BLEACH 12/31/2026
170477 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING MIST COCONUT & WATERLILY 12/31/2026

170478
CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING MIST GRAPEFRUIT & ORANGE BLOSSOM 12/31/2026

170479 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING MIST LAVENDER & JASMINE 12/31/2026
167450 CLOROX SOFT SURFACE 4 IN 1 ADVANCED 12/31/2026
167451 CLOROX GERMICIDAL CLEANER & BLEACH ADVANCED 12/31/2026
168026 CLOROX MULTI PURPOSE REFILLABLE CLEANER CITRUS GROVES 12/31/2026
168027 CLOROX MULTI PURPOSE CONCENTRATED REFILLS CITRUS GROVES 12/31/2026
168028 CLOROX BATHROOM FOAMER REFILLABLE CLEANER RAIN CLEAN 12/31/2026

168029
CLOROX BATHROOM FOAMER CONCENTRATED REFILLS RAIN CLEAN 12/31/2026

168576 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WET MOPPING CLOTHS GRAPEFRUIT & 
ORANGE BLOSSOM 12/31/2026

168577 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WET MOPPING CLOTHS LAVENDER & 
JASMINE 12/31/2026

168578 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WET MOPPING CLOTHS COCONUT & 
WATERLILY 12/31/2026

168579 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WIPES 1 GRAPEFRUIT & ORANGE 
BLOSSOM 12/31/2026

168580 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WIPES 1 LAVENDER & JASMINE 12/31/2026
168581 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING WIPES 1 COCONUT & WATERLILY 12/31/2026

168582 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING MULTI SURFACE CLEANER GRAPEFRUIT & 
ORANGE BLOSSOM 12/31/2026

168583 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING MULTI SURFACE CLEANER LAVENDER & 
JASMINE 12/31/2026

168584 CLOROX SCENTIVA DISINFECTING MULTI SURFACE CLEANER COCONUT & 
WATER LILY 12/31/2026

165827 CLOROX LAUNDRY SANITIZER FRESH MEADOW 12/31/2026
166063 CLOROX LAUNDRY SANITIZER CLEAN LINEN 12/31/2026
166222 CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST MULTI SURFACE APPLE BLOSSOM 12/31/2026
166578 CLOROX GERMICIDAL WIPES ADVANCED 12/31/2026
166579 CLOROX MULTI PURPOSE REFILLABLE CLEANER CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026
166580 CLOROX MULTI PURPOSE CONCENTRATED REFILLS CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026
166581 CLOROX BATHROOM FOAMER REFILLABLE CLEANER FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

166582
CLOROX BATHROOM FOAMER CONCENTRATED REFILLS FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

166648 CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST FREE & CLEAR OF FRAGRANCES & DYES 12/31/2026

166649
CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST  MULTI SURFACE FRESH MINT EUCALYPTUS 12/31/2026

166650 CLOROX DISINFECTING MIST ADVANCED 12/31/2026
166651 CLOROX MULTI SURFACE CLEANER ADVANCED 12/31/2026
143725 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES 1 CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026
112234 CLOROX KITCHEN CLEANER + BLEACH1 FLORAL SCENT 12/31/2026



153023 CLOROX TOILETWAND TOILET CLEANING REFILLS 12/31/2026

141553
Clorox Scentiva Disinfecting Multi-Surface Cleaner Fresh Brazilian Blossoms 12/31/2026

162367 CLOROX PLANT BASED DISINFECTING WIPES COTTON LILY 12/31/2026
112213 CLOROX DISINFECTING TOILETWAND REFILLS RAINFOREST RUSH 12/31/2026
157953 CLOROX PLATINUM GERMICIDAL CLEANER + BLEACH 12/31/2026
111433 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES 3 CRISP LEMON 12/31/2026
153024 CLOROX TOILETWAND TOILET CLEANING REFILLS RAINFOREST RUSH 12/31/2026
111543 CLOROX 4 IN ONE DISINFECTING SPRAY CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
152862 CLOROX SPLASH-LESS BLEACH1 12/31/2026

111357
CLOROX PLUS TILEX MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER REFRESHING BREEZE 12/31/2026

152899 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES1 (FRESH SCENT) 12/31/2026
Subtotal 162
CLOROX PROFESSIONAL 
PRODUCTS CO

186061
CLOROX HEALTHCARE HYPEROXI DISINFECTING SOLUTION 12/31/2026

186262 CLOROX HEALTHCARE HYPEROXI DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026

180162
CLOROXPRO CLOROX SCREEN+ SANITIZING WIPES (CITRUS BLEND SCENT) 12/31/2026

180681 CLOROXPRO CLOROX ELECTRONIC SANITIZING WIPES 12/31/2026
175585 CLOROXPRO CLOROX ECOCLEAN DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
173794 CLOROXPRO PINE-SOL MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER1 12/31/2026

169958 CLOROXPRO CLOROX 4 IN 1 DISINFECTANT & SANITIZER FRESH CITRUS 
SCENT 12/31/2026

169959 CLOROXPRO CLOROX TOTAL 360 DISINFECTANT CLEANER 1 12/31/2026
164831 CLOROXPRO CLOROX DISINFECTING SPRAY FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
105838 CLOROX BROAD SPECTRUM QUATERNARY DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
164826 CLOROXPRO CLOROX ECOCLEAN DISINFECTING CLEANER 12/31/2026
160429 CLOROXPRO FORMULA 409 CLEANER DEGREASER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
103521 CLO.COMM.SOL. CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEAN W/BLEACH 1 12/31/2026
153217 CLOROXPRO CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
101000 CLOROX HEALTHCARE BLEACH GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026
100949 CLOROX HEALTHCARE BLEACH GERMICIDAL WIPES 12/31/2026
142906 CLOROXPRO PINE-SOL MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER 12/31/2026
100995 DISPATCH HOSPITAL CLEAN DISINFECT TOWELS W/BLEACH 12/31/2026

141179 Clorox Healthcare Hydrogen Peroxide Cleaner Disinfectant Wipes (Original 
Scent) 12/31/2026

110198 CLOROX HEALTHCARE FUZION CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

100163 CLOROX HEALTHCARE VERSASURE ALCOHOL FREE CLEANER DISINFECTANT 
WIPES 12/31/2026

145763 CLOROXPRO TILEX DISINFECTING SOAP SCUM REMOVER 12/31/2026
153218 CLOROXPRO CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026

159421 CLOROXPRO CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES CITRIC ACID FORMULA FRESH 
SCENT 12/31/2026

153223 CLOROX HEALTHCARE CITRACE HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT & SANITIZER 
CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026

150987 CLOROX HEALTHCARE SPORE 10 DEFENSE CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

146105
CLOROX PROTILEX DISINFECTING INSTANT MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER 12/31/2026

145105
CLOROXPRO CLOROX MOLD & MILDEW REMOVER & DISINFECTANT 1 12/31/2026

113924 CLOROX HEALTHCARE DISINFECTING WIPES 1 12/31/2026
145883 CLOROXPRO CLOROX DISINFECTING BIO STAIN & ODOR REMOVER 12/31/2026

112838
CLOROX COMM SOL FORMULA 409 CLEAN DEGRASER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

161295 CLOROXPRO CLOROX TOTAL 360 DISINFECTANT CLEANER CITRIC ACID 
FORMULA 12/31/2026

150920 CLOROXPRO CLOROX 4 IN ONE DISINFECTANT & SANITIZER LAVENDER 
SCENT 12/31/2026

153841 CLOROXPRO CLOROX ANYWHERE DAILY DISINFECTANT & SANITIZER 12/31/2026

159748
CLOROXPRO CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER W/ BLEACH FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

144406 CLOROXPRO CLOROX GERMICIDAL BLEACH 12/31/2026
112835 CLOROX COMM SOLUTIONS CLOROX DISINFECT SPRAY 12/31/2026

159420 CLOROXPRO CLOROX DISINFECTIN WIPES CITRIC ACID FORMULA LEMON 
FRESH 12/31/2026



111591
CLOROX HEALTHCARE HYDROGEN PEROXIDE CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

145762
CLOROXPRO CLOROX CLEAN UP DISINFECTANT CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026

110555 CLOROX COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS CLOROX TOTAL 360 DISINFECTANT 
CLEANER 4 12/31/2026

108825
CLOROX HEALTHCARE HYDROGEN PEROXIDE CLEAN DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

107998
CLOROX HEALTHCARE CITRACE HOSPITAL DISINFECT & DEODORIZER 12/31/2026

160430 CLOROXPRO CLOROX DISINFECTING BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 44
CROSSTEX INTERNATIONAL 102068 LIQUID ULTRA SOLUTION 2 12/31/2026

110197 DENTAPURE 12/31/2026
102064 LIQUID ULTRA SOLUTION 1 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
DARBY DENTAL SUPPLY 110894 DARBY SURFACE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

110895 DARBY SURFACE DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
DEARDORFF FITZSIMMONS 
CORPORATION

106519
ACTIVATE 5.25% INSTITUTIONAL BLEACH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
DIMENSIONS ONE SPAS 105209 VISION 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
DR JOHNS LABS LLC 108023 SANI STATION SANITIZER & CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

EMERALD KALAMA CHEMICAL LLC
159021

KALAGUARD SB 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

ENVIRO SERVICE & SUPPLY CORP.
182277

ENVIRO SANI ONE 12/31/2026
175591 ENVIRO FOOD SERVICE WIPES 12/31/2026
174408 ENVIRO QUAT SANITIZER 12/31/2026
174407 ENVIRO LEMON PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
EXPRESS CHEM LLC 174043 MYCO BOTANICAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

157001 MYCO MOLD CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
157000 MYCO MOLD CONTROL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
FLORIDA BIOTECH LLC 183713 STIZE 12/31/2026

164969 STIZE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
GELEST BIOSYSTEMS LLC 157707 HM 4001 READY TO USE ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026

161904 HE 4005 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
157010 HM 4005 ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
161905 HE 4001 READY TO USE ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
GOJO INDUSTRIES INC 176038 PURELL SURFACE MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026

142540 Purell Professional Surface Disinfecting Wipes Fresh Citrus Scent 12/31/2026

157881 PURELL MULTI SURFACE DISINFECTANT DISINFECTS FOOD CONTACT 
SURFACES CITRUS 12/31/2026

157880 PURELL PROFESSIONAL SURFACE DISINFECTANT DISINFECTS FOOD 
CONTACT SURFACES 12/31/2026

157884 PURELL HEALTHCARE SURFACE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

159279
PURELL HEALTHCARE SURFACE DISINFECTING WIPES FRAGRANCE FREE 12/31/2026

110751 PURELL HEALTHCARE SURFACE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
110753 PURELL FOODSERVICE SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
113733 PURELL FOOD PROCESSING SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
157878 PURELL FOODSERVICE SURFACE SANITIZER NO RINSE REQUIRED 12/31/2026

143163
PURELL FOODSERVICE SURFACE SANITIZING WIPES FRAGRANCE FREE 12/31/2026

100191 PURELL MULTI SURFACE DISINFECTANT CITRUS 12/31/2026
110750 PURELL PROFESSIONAL SURFACE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

157879
PURELL FOOD PROCESSING SURFACE SANITIZER REGISTERED D2 NO RINSE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 14



HD SUPPLY 176229 RENOWN DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
HENRY SCHEIN INC 185307 CRITERION SURFACE DISINFECTANT HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 12/31/2026

185308 CRITERION SURFACE DISINFECTANT WIPES HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 12/31/2026
101878 MAXISPRAY PLUS 12/31/2026
164260 HENRY SCHEIN DENTAL UNIT WATER PURIFICATION CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
164259 HENRY SCHEIN WATERLINE MAINTENANCE TABLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
HOLLOWAY HOUSE INC 156906 QUICK SHINE DISINFECTANT FLOOR CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
JACUZZI HOT TUBS 104629 PROCLEAR 12/31/2026

174271 CLEARRAY PH/ALKALINITY DOWN 12/31/2026
174272 CLEARRAY ALKALINITY UP 12/31/2026
174268 CLEARRAY PH UP 12/31/2026
174269 CLEARRAY OXIDIZING SHOCK 12/31/2026
174270 CLEARRAY BORATE PLUS 12/31/2026
174625 CLEARRAY CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7

KIMBERLY-CLARK GLOBAL SALES
104204

KLEENEX BRAND ANTI-VIRAL TISSUE 12/31/2026
163707 WYPALL BRAND DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
KOREX CANADA 181680 MEMBER'S MARK CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026

181681 MEMBER'S MARK QUICK DISSOLVING SHOCK 12/31/2026
181682 MEMBER'S MARK CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
KOREX CHICAGO LLC 180762 MEMBER'S MARK ALGAECIDE 40 12/31/2026

177681 MEMBERS MARK LEMON SCENTED DISINFECTANT COMMERCIAL 12/31/2026
177682 MEMBERS MARK SANITIZER COMMERCIAL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
KOREX CORP 175586 UP & UP TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026

173032 KROGER TOILET BOWL CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
173033 TRUELIVING TOILET BOWL CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
166065 GREAT VALUE TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
LABORATOIRE M2 INC 157706 THYMOX DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
LPM MANUFACTURING, INC 154443 JACUZZI MINERAL CARTRIDGE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

154660 JACUZZI MINERAL CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
MALCO PRODUCTS INC 163640 X-14 DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

162791 X-14 DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
MANNA PRO PRODUCTS LLC 185351 VET'S BEST FLEA & TICK CAT & HOUSE SPRAY 12/31/2026

185352 VET'S BEST FLEA & TICK DOG WIPES PEPPERMINT SCENT 12/31/2026

185354
VET'S BEST FLEA & TICK WATERLESS BATH FOR DOGS COTTON SPICE SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
MARS FISHCARE NORTH AMERICA 
INC

112851
API MARINE ALGAEFIX 12/31/2026

109414 MICROBIAL ALGAE CLEAN 12/31/2026
107981 API POND ALGAEFIX 12/31/2026
109221 ALGAEFIX 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
McKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL, 
INC.

102164
MCKESSON PRO TECH READY TO USE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

148097 MCKESSON PRO-TECH CITRUS DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
MEDIVATORS INC. 113513 REVOX PA STERILANT 12/31/2026

100692 ACTRIL COLD STERILANT 12/31/2026
102063 MINNCARE COLD STERILANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
MERITECH SYSTEMS, LLC 183025 MERITECH SOLECLEAN D2 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
METREX RESEARCH 
CORPORATION

175766
CAVICIDE HP 12/31/2026

164833 CAVIWIPES HP 12/31/2026



108860 CAVICIDE 1 12/31/2026
110726 CAVICIDE BLEACH 12/31/2026
105461 CAVIWIPES XL 12/31/2026
108754 CAVIWIPES 1 12/31/2026
101118 CAVIWIPES BLEACH 12/31/2026
102176 ENVIROCIDE 12/31/2026
102347 CAVIWIPES 12/31/2026
102533 CAVICIDE 12/31/2026
157945 CAVIWIPES 2.0 12/31/2026

Subtotal 11
MIDWOOD BRANDS LLC 114090 HOMELINE MOLD & MILDEW STAIN REMOVER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026

114089 HOMELINE BLEACH CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
MODIFI PRODUCTS, LLC 110432 MOD CLEAN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MR. BAR-B-Q PRODUCTS, LLC 102545 FINE TUNE BITING INSECT LURE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
NANOSONICS LIMITED 141872 TROPHON COMPANION CLEANING WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
NATUREAL LLC 157943 CLEAN BOSS BY JOY MULTI SURFACE DISINFECTANT & CLEANER 12/31/2026

102198 BIOESQUE BOTANICAL DISINFECTANT SOLUTION 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
NEHEMIAH MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY, LLC

179023
TIDE ANTIBACTERIAL FABRIC SPRAY II 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Novalent, LTD 160416 NOVALENT AM READY TO USE 12/31/2026

160417 NOVALENT AM 12/31/2026
159488 ENVIROSYSTEMS BIOSHIELD 75 12/31/2026
160636 ENVIROSYSTEMS BIOSHIELD 5000C 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
NUVIK USA INC 176897 CROCODILE CLOTH FIERCE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY INC
112516

PATTERSON WATERLINE MAINTENANCE TABLETS 12/31/2026
104016 PDCARE WIPES 12/31/2026
111126 PDCARE WIPES LG 12/31/2026
149912 PDCARE SURFACE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
PENETONE CORPORATION 106893 WESCODYNE PLUS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

PROCTER & GAMBLE (P&G PLAZA)
103348

TIDE ANTIBACTERIAL FABRIC SPRAY 12/31/2026
163690 ZEVO INSECT KILLER 2 ANT ROACH & SPIDER 12/31/2026
158294 FEBREZE FABRIC ANTIMICROBIAL 12/31/2026
159442 MR CLEAN DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026

140169
FEBREZE PROFESSIONAL CONCENTRATED SANITIZING FABRIC REFRESHER 12/31/2026

149659 MICROBAN 24 HOUR SANITIZING SPRAY CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
153773 MICROBAN 24 HOUR SANITIZING SPRAY FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
163691 ZEVO INSECT KILLER 2 FLY GNAT & FRUIT FLY 12/31/2026
159043 MICROBAN 24 HOUR SANITIZING SPRAY UNCENTED 12/31/2026
163692 ZEVO INSECT KILLER 2 WASP HORNET & YELLOW JACKET 12/31/2026
149661 MICROBAN 24 HOUR BATHROOM CLEANER CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
120382 FEBREEZE PROFESSIONAL SANITIZING FABRIC REFRESHER 12/31/2026
149660 MICROBAN 24 HOUR MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
153774 MICROBAN 24 HOUR MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
163689 ZEVO INSECT KILLER 2 ANT ROACH & FLY 12/31/2026
180997 ZEVO INSECT KILLER5 12/31/2026
180998 ZEVO INSECT KILLER6 12/31/2026
180999 ZEVO INSECT KILLER7 12/31/2026
181000 ZEVO TRAP & FOAM INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026

180275 MR. CLEAN CLEAN FREAK ANTIBACTERIAL FOAMING BATHROOM CLEANER 
LEMON 12/31/2026

180732 ZEVO PREVENT1 12/31/2026
180747 SPRUCE WEED & GRASS KILLER3 12/31/2026
180748 SPRUCE WEED & GRASS KILLER3 (AEROSOL) 12/31/2026
176421 ZEVO TRAP & KILL FOAM INSECT KILLER2 12/31/2026



176429 ZEVO TRAP & KILL FOAM INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
175432 SPRUCE WEED & GRASS KILLER 2 12/31/2026
175433 SPRUCE WEED & GRASS KILLER 2 SNAP & SPRAY SYSTEM 12/31/2026
175434 SPRUCE EZ-AIM WEED & GRASS KILLER 2 12/31/2026
175685 ZEVO PREVENT WEEKLY BUG BLOCKING SPRAY ANT & ROACH 12/31/2026
175799 ZEVO REPELLENT MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT SPRAY 12/31/2026
175798 ZEVO REPELLENT MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT 12/31/2026
175797 ZEVO REPELLENT MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT LOTION 12/31/2026
170548 SWIFFER ANTIBAC POWERMOP 12/31/2026
169160 MR CLEAN ANTIBACTERIAL MULTI SURFACE CLEANER 12/31/2026

169429 MICROBAN 24 HOUR BACTERIA & VIRUSES MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH 
SCENT 12/31/2026

169507 FEBREZE FABRIC ANTIMICROBIAL II FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
169508 FEBREZE FABRIC ANTIMICROBIAL II GAIN ORIGINAL 12/31/2026
170265 ZEVO INSECT KILLER 4 ANT ROACH & FLY 12/31/2026
170292 ZEVO INSECT KILLER 4 ANT ROACH & SPIDER 12/31/2026
170293 ZEVO INSECT KILLER 4 FLY GNAT & FRUIT FLY 12/31/2026
167844 MR CLEAN CLEAN FREAK ANTIBACTERIAL MULTI SURFACE CLEANER 12/31/2026

166134 MICROBAN 24 HOUR BACTERIA & VIRUSES MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER 
CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026

166251 MICROBAN 24 HOUR SANITIZING SPRAY LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026
166252 ZEVO INSECT KILLER 3 ANT ROACH & FLY 12/31/2026
166758 ZEVO INSECT KILLER 3 ANT ROACH & SPIDER 12/31/2026
166760 ZEVO INSECT KILLER 3 FLY GNAT & FRUIT FLY 12/31/2026
165011 ZEVO ON BODY MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT 12/31/2026
165012 ZEVO ON BODY MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT SPRAY 12/31/2026
165013 ZEVO ON BODY MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT LOTION 12/31/2026

113029
CONCENTRATED SPIC & SPAN DISINFECT ALL PURPOSE SPRAY & GREASE 12/31/2026

109742 MR.CLEAN ANTIBACTERIAL SUMMER CITRUS 12/31/2026
109727 P&G PURIFIER OF WATER 12/31/2026
107294 COMET DISINFECTING-SANITIZING BATH CLEAN 12/31/2026
159711 SWIFFER WETJET ANTIBAC 12/31/2026
106822 CLEAN QUICK BROAD RANGE QUATER.SANITIZER 12/31/2026
107208 COMET DISINFECTING CLEANER W/BLEACH 12/31/2026
104943 THICKENED ACID TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
101715 SPIC&SPAN DISINFE.ALL-PURPOSE SPRAY&GLASS CL 12/31/2026
102611 MR CLEAN TOILET BOWL CLEANER/RESTROOM DISINFE 12/31/2026
159441 DAWN DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
119523 ZEVO INSTANT ACTION SPRAY ANT, ROACH & SPIDER 12/31/2026
100285 CLEAN QUICK CHLOR.SANITIZER & CLEAN. 12/31/2026
100286 CLEAN QUICK CHLORINE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
153775 MICROBAN 24 HOUR BATHROOM CLEANER FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
119524 ZEVO INSTANT ACTION SPRAY FLY, GNAT & FRUIT FLY 12/31/2026
159042 MICROBAN 24 HOUR SANITIZING SPRAY LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
119522 ZEVO INSTANT ACTION SPRAY WASP, HORNET & YELLOW JACKET 12/31/2026
109283 DISINFECTING FLOOR & SURFACE CLEANER II 12/31/2026
119521 ZEVO INSTANT ACTION SPRAY ANT, ROACH & FLY 12/31/2026
102646 ZEVO FLYING INSECT TRAP1 12/31/2026

Subtotal 70
PROEDGE DENTAL PRODUCTS 111599 BLUTAB WATERLINE MAINTENANCE TABLETS 12/31/2026

156181 BLUTUBE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
PROGRESSIVE PRODUCTS, LLC 110840 WIPESPLUS DISINFECTING WIPES1 12/31/2026

150087 WIPES PLUS NO RINSE FOOD CONTACT MULTI-SURFACE WIPES 12/31/2026
156938 WIPES PLUS ALL PURPOSE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
PURACY 164975 DISINFECTING SURFACE CLEANER PURACY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
RAW ATHLETICS LLC 110010 VAPOR FRESH DISINFECTING GYM WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
READOUT USA 159031 READOUT VIRUCIDAL DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

159032 READOUT VIRUCIDAL DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

RECKITT BENCKISER
156186

BATHROOM CLEANER IV LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99.9% OF VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026



103599 PROFESSIONAL LYSOL BRAND II DISINFECTANT TOILET BOWL CLEA... DEEP 
CLEANING POWER 12/31/2026

146198 LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTING WIPES OCAN FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

144828 TOILET BOWL CLEANER VII ATLANTIC FRESH SCENT LYSOL BRAND ...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

113166 Lysol Brand III Disinfectant Spray Crisp Linen Scent 12/31/2026
120430 d-Con XVII Kills Mice 12/31/2026
149892 Lysol Brand Bathroom foamer Atlantic Fresh Scent 12/31/2026

159037 LYSOL BRAND ANTIBACTERIAL DETERGENT BACTERIA REMOVAL & PO...L 
CLEAN FREE & CLEAR 12/31/2026

113127 LYSOL BRAND II ADVANCED DEEP CLEAN ALL PURPOSE CLEANER LEMON 
BREEZE 12/31/2026

103174 LYSOL BRAND I.C. FOAMING DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

144829 TOILET BOWL CLEANER VII LAVENDER FIELDS SCENT LYSOL BRAND...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

103046 PROFESSIONAL LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT HEAVY DUTY BATHROOM 
CLEANER 12/31/2026

103047 LYSOL PROFESSIONAL BRAND DISINFECTANT FOAM CLEANER FOR MULTIPLE 
SURFACES 12/31/2026

150823 DISINFECTANT SPRAY II SUNDRENCHED LINEN SCENT LYSOL BRAND...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

103044 PROFESSIONAL LYSOL BRAND NO RINSE SANITIZER 12/31/2026

161903 DISINFECTING WIPES COCONUT WATER & SEA MINERALS SCENT LYSOL 
BRAND 12/31/2026

103045
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL BRAND ANTIBACTERIAL ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026

159036 LYSOL BRAND ANTIBACTERIAL DETERGENT BACTERIA REMOVAL & 
PO...CLEAN LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026

102625 LEMON SCENT PROFESSIONAL LYSOL BRAND II DISINFECTANT 
DEODORIZING CLEANER 12/31/2026

102789 LYSOL BRAND I.C. QUATERNARY DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

111970
LYSOL NEUTRA AIR SANITIZING SPRAY REJUVENATING MORNING LINEN 12/31/2026

157011 DISINFECTANT SPRAY II PET ODOR ELIMINATOR LYSOL BRAND KIL...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

146203 LYSOL BRAND II SPARKLE ZEST SCENT 12/31/2026
152167 LAUNDRY SANITIZING SPRAY CRISP LINEN SCENT LYSOL BRAND 12/31/2026

153764 LYSOL BRAND II KILLS 99% OF VIRUSES & BACTERIA ALL PURPOS...N LEMON 
BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026

161013 TOILET BOWL CLEANER V LYSOL 12/31/2026

111969
LYSOL BRAND NEUTRA AIR SANITIZING SPRAY REVITALIZING FRESH BREEZE 12/31/2026

157930
BATHROOM CLEANER III LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99% OF VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

141386 LYSOL BRAND LAUNDRY SANITIZER FREE & CLEAR 12/31/2026
163693 D-CON KILLS RATS BAIT PELLET TRAYS 12/31/2026

164257 LYSOL BRAND POWER CLINGING GEL TOLET BOWL CLEANER III ATLANTIC 
FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

111968
LYSOL BRAND NEUTRA AIR SANITIZING SPRAY ENERGIZING CITRUS ZEST 12/31/2026

146196 PROFESS.LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99.9% OF VIRUSES&BACTERIA DISIN...OSE 
CLEANER W/BLEACH 12/31/2026

157929
BATHROOM CLEANER II LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99% OF VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

141550
LYSOL BRAND BRAND NEW DAY DISINFECTANT SPRAY MANGO & HIBISCUS 12/31/2026

157931 BATHROOM CLEANER III MANGO & HIBISCUS SCENT LYSOL BRAND K...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

102073
Lysol Brand II Advanced Cleaning Disinfecting Wipes Ocean Fresh Scent 12/31/2026

111712 Lysol Brand III I.C. Disinfectant Spray 12/31/2026

142890 Toilet Bowl Cleaner Lavender Fields Scent Lysol Brand Kil...% Viruses & 
Bacteria 12/31/2026

141042 TOILET BOWL CLEANER OCEAN FRESH SCENT LYSOL BRAND 12/31/2026

146205 LYSOL BRD KILLS 99.9%-BACT.LAUNDRY SANI. 0% BLEACH USE AS...FRESH 
BLOSSOMS SCENT 12/31/2026

152513 AEROGARD FLY & MOSQUITO INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026



102006 LYSOL PROFESSIONAL BRAND DISINFECTANT TOILET BOWL CLEANER 
COMPLETE CLEAN POWER 12/31/2026

111257
LYSOL PROFESSIONAL BRAND DISINFECTANT TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026

101340 D-CON XVI KILLS HOUSE MICE 12/31/2026
141041 ALL PURPOSE CLEANER MANGO & HIBICUS SCENT LYSOL BRAND 12/31/2026
101341 D-CON XVII KILLS HOUSE MICE 12/31/2026

159153 PROFESSIONAL LYSOL BRAND II DISINFECTANT BATHROOM CLEANER FRESH 
CLEAN SCENT 12/31/2026

110830 LYSOL BRAND LAUNDRY SANITIZER 0% Bleach SPORT 12/31/2026
100749 Lysol Brand III Disinfectant Spray 12/31/2026
111067 LYSOL BRAND II KITCHENPRO ANTIBACTERIAL CLEANER 12/31/2026

110165 LYSOL BRAND W/ HYDROGEN PEROXIDE MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER COOL 
SPRING BREEZE 12/31/2026

146204 LYSOL BRD KILLS 99.9%-BACT.LAUNDRY SANITIZER 0% BLEACH US...VE CRISP 
LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026

160019 ALL PURPOSE CLEANER COCONUT & SEA MINERALS 12/31/2026
109985 LYSOL BRAND LIME & RUST TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
110023 Lysol Brand II Disinfecting Wipes Crisp Linen Scent 12/31/2026
110024 Lysol Brand II Disinfecting Wipes Early Morning Breeze Scent 12/31/2026
140307 D CON XIX PRO KILLS RATS & MICE 12/31/2026
120429 D-CON PRO XVI REFILLABLE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026

141038 Disinfecting Wipes Mango & Hibiscus Scent Lysol Brand Kil...f Viruses & 
Bacteria 12/31/2026

161126 DISINFECTANT SPRAY III LAVENDER & LILY SCENT LYSOL BRAND NEUTRA AIR 
2 IN 1 12/31/2026

152512 AEROGARD ANT ROACH & SPIDER INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026

146213 LYSOL BRD KILLS 99.9%-VIRU&BACT.CLEAN&FRESH MULTI-
SURFACE...FLOWER ESSENCE SCENT 12/31/2026

108929
LYSOL CLEAN & FRESH MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER COOL ADIRONDACK AIR 12/31/2026

149888 LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT SPRAY III TROPICAL BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026
120428 D-CON XVI REFILLABLE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026
147319 TOILET BOWL CLEANER VI OCEAN FRESH SCENT LYSOL BRAND 12/31/2026

108527 LYSOL BRAND W/ HYDROGEN PEROXIDE MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER CITRUS 
SPARKLE ZEST 12/31/2026

146212 LYSOL BRD KILLS 99.9%-VIRU&BACT.CLEAN&FRESH MULTI-
SURFACE...ORCHID ESSENCE SCENT 12/31/2026

108179 LYSOL BRAND III DISINFECTANT SPRAY FOR BABYS ROOM 12/31/2026
152514 AEROGARD MULTI INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026

154451 LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99.9% OF BACTERIA LAUNDRY SANITIZER 0% ...DDITIVE 
FREE & CLEAR 12/31/2026

149886 LYSOL BRAND DISINFECTANT SPRAY III DRIFTWOOD WATERS SCENT 12/31/2026
163694 D-CON KILLS RATS BAIT PELLETS 12/31/2026
159154 BATHROOM FOAMER V MANG & HIBISCUS SCENT LYSOL BRAND 12/31/2026

146211 LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99.9%-VIRUSES&BACTERIA POWER TOILET BOWL 
CLEANER 12/31/2026

107702 LYSOL BRAND BLEACH MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER 12/31/2026

159714 DISINFECTING WIPES II LEMON & LIME BLOSSOM SCENT LYSOL BR...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

158291 PET MESS DISINFECTING CLEANER CITRUS BLOSSOM SCENT LYSOL ...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

142889 Toilet Bowl Cleaner Forest Rain Scent Lysol Brand Kills 9...f Viruses & 
Bacteria 12/31/2026

153761 TOILET BOWL CLEANER MANGO & HIBISCUS SCENT LYSOL BRAND KI...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

107519 Lysol Brand II Disinfecting Wipes Lemon & Lime Blossom Scent 12/31/2026
113925 LYSOL BRAND DAILY CLEANSER 12/31/2026
150327 MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER MANGO & HIBISCUS SCENT LYSOL BRAND 12/31/2026

150822 DISINFECTANT SPRAY II LAVENDER SCENT LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

107284 Lysol Brand III Disinfectant Spray Spring Waterfall Scent 12/31/2026

150338
LYSOL BRAND SMART MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH WATERFALL SCENT 12/31/2026

153760 LYSOL BRAND III KILLS 99% OF VIRUSES & BACTERIA DISINFECT...Y LEMON 
BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026

106859 LYSOL BRAND CONCENTRATE DISINFECTANT ORIGINAL 12/31/2026



153216 LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99.9% OF BACTERIA WASHING MACHINE CLEANER & 
SANITIZER 12/31/2026

113325 Lysol Professional Brand III Disinfectant Spray Lavender Scent 12/31/2026
113359 Lysol Brand II Disinfecting Wipes 12/31/2026

105884 Lysol Brand II Advanced Cleaning Disinfecting Wipes Lemon & Lime Blossom 
Scent 12/31/2026

164256 LYSOL BRAND POWER CLINGING GEL TOILET  BOWL CLEANER II ATLANTIC 
FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

106725
LYSOL PROFESSIONAL BRAND II DISINFECTANT PINE ACTION CLEANER 12/31/2026

105682 Lysol Brand III Wipes Dual Action Citrus Scent 12/31/2026
156904 DISINFECTING WIPES II FRESH CITRUS SCENT LYSOL BRAND 12/31/2026

153785 DISINFECTANT SPRAY COCONUT WATER & SEA MINERALS SCENT LYS...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

105068 Lysol Professional Brand III Disinfectant Spray Spring Waterfall Scent 12/31/2026
105075 Lysol Professional Brand III Disinfectant Spray Fresh Scent 12/31/2026
105076 Lysol Professional Brand III Disinfectant Spray Original Scent 12/31/2026

161127 DISINFECTANT SPRAY III SUMMER BREEZE SCENT LYSOL BRAND NEUTRA AIR 
2 IN 1 12/31/2026

105077
LYSOL PROFESSIONAL BRAND III DISINFECTANT SPRAY COUNTRY SCENT 12/31/2026

150337
LYSOL BRAND SMART MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER CITRUS BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026

184680 LYSOL BRAND LAUNDRY SANITIZER SPRING BURST SCENT 12/31/2026

182223
LIMITED EDITION LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER APPLE CINNAMON SCENT 12/31/2026

183689 AUTOMATIC TOILET BOWL CLEANER LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99.9% OF 
BACTERIA*** 12/31/2026

182175 LYSOL AIR SANITIZER FRESH HIBISCUS SCENT 12/31/2026
182176 LYSOL AIR SANITIZER SUMMER WATERMELON SCENT 12/31/2026
182177 LYSOL AIR SANITIZER WHITE GARDENIA SCENT 12/31/2026

182225
LIMITED EDITION LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER WINTER WOODS SCENT 12/31/2026

182224
LIMITED EDITION LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER FRESH VANILLA SCENT 12/31/2026

179473 LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99.9% OF VIRUSES & BACTERIA W/ OXI ACTION 
BATHROOM CLEANER COOL SPRING BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026

179503 LYSOL BRAND ALL PURPOSE CLEANER W/ BLEACH 12/31/2026
180166 LYSOL BRAND III DISINFECTANT SPRAY LIGHTLY SCENTED 12/31/2026

180682 LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99.9% OF BACTERIA LAUNDRY SANITIZER LAVENDER 
FUSION SCENT 12/31/2026

176885 LYSOL BRAND BRAND NEW DRY ALL PURPOSE CLEANER LAVENDER & 
COTTON BLOSSOM 12/31/2026

177259 LYSOL BRAND BRAND NEW DAY 2X CONCENTRATED2 MULTI-SURFACE 
CLEANER LAVENDER & COTTON BLOSSOM SCENT 12/31/2026

177612 LYSOL BRAND W/ OXI ACTION ALL PURPOSE CLEANER CITRUS SPARKLE ZEST 
SCENT 12/31/2026

177613 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER BERRY BUST SCENT 12/31/2026
177615 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER WOODLAND ESCAPE SCENT 12/31/2026
177616 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER WILDFLOWER FIELDS SCENT 12/31/2026
177701 LYSOL BRAND ALL PURPOSE CLEANER LEMON BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026

179123
LYSOL BRAND GREASE & GRIME ALL PURPOSE CLEANER CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026

176252 LYSOL BRAND POWER4 ODOR FIGHTING TOILET CLINGING GEL CITRUS ZEST 
SCENT 12/31/2026

176253 LYSOL BRAND POWER4 ODOR FIGHTING TOILET CLINGING GEL FRESH 
CLEAN SCENT 12/31/2026

176391 LYSOL BRAND BRAND NEW DAY DISINFECTANT SPRAY LAVENDER AND 
COTTON BLOSSOM SCENT 12/31/2026

176392 LYSOL BRAND BRAND NEW DAY DISINFECTING WIPES LAVENDER & COTTON 
BLOSSOM 12/31/2026

176495
LYSOL BRAND KILLS 99.9% OF VIRUSES & BACTERIA BRAND NEW DAY 
CLINGING GEL TOILET BOWL CLEANER LEVENDER & COTTON BLOSSOM 
SCENT 12/31/2026

175608 LYSOL BRAND BRAND NEW DAY CLINGING GEL TOILET BOWL CLEANER 
COCONUT WATER & SEA MINERALS SCENT 12/31/2026



175609 LYSOL BRAND BRAND NEW DAY CLINGING GEL TOILET BOWL CLEANER 
MANGO & HIBISCUS SCENT 12/31/2026

175610 LYSOL BRAND BRAND NEW DAY CLINGING GEL TOILET BOWL CLEANER 
BAMBOO SCENT 12/31/2026

175611 LYSOL BRAND LAUNDRY SANITIZER CRISP LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026
175612 LYSOL BRAND LAUNDRY SANITIZER TOUGH ODOR ELIMINATOR 12/31/2026

175803 LYSOL BRAND BRAND NEW DAY POWER CLEAN 2x CONCENTRATED MULTI-
SURFACE CLEANER COCONUT & SEA MINERALS SCENT 12/31/2026

175804 LYSOL BRAND BRAND NEW DAY POWER CLEAN 2x CONCENTRATED MULTI-
SURFACE CLEANER MANGO & HIBISCUS SCENT 12/31/2026

175805 LYSOL BRAND POWER CLEAN 2x CONCENTRATED MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER 
COOL ADIRONDACK AIR SCENT 12/31/2026

175806 LYSOL BRAND POWER CLEAN 2x CONCENTRATED MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER 
SPARKLING LEMON & SUNFLOWER ESSENCE SCENT 12/31/2026

170694 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER SUNKISSED PETALS 12/31/2026
170693 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER MOUNTAIN SPRING SCENT 12/31/2026
170690 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER BEACHSIDE WAVES SCENT 12/31/2026
170691 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER COTTON BLOSSOM SCENT 12/31/2026
170692 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER LAVENDER SKY SCENT 12/31/2026
170695 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER TROPICAL SUNSET SCENT 12/31/2026
169161 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER LIGHT BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026
169162 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER SIMPLE FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
169163 LYSOL BRAND AIR SANITIZER WHITE LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026
169764 LYSOL BRAND LAUNDRY SANITZER LAVENDER FUSION SCENT 12/31/2026

167843 LEMON SCENT PROFESSIONAL LYSOL BRAND II KILLS 99.9% OF VIRUSES & 
BACTERIA DISIN 12/31/2026

168316 LYSOL BRAND LAUNDRY SANITIZER TROPICAL ESCAPE SCENT 12/31/2026
168317 LYSOL BRAND LAUNDRY SANITIZER RAINFOREST BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026

166539 TOILET BOWL CLEANER COCONUT WATER & SEA MINERALS SCENT LYSOL 
BRAND....BACTERIA 12/31/2026

104898 Lysol Professional Brand III Disinfectant Spray Crisp Linen Scent 12/31/2026

160014
MULTI SURFACE CLEANER COCONUT & SEA MINERALS SCENT LYSOL BRAND 12/31/2026

102099 Lysol Brand III Disinfectant Spray Early Morning Breeze Scent 12/31/2026
104894 Lysol Brand III Disinfectant Spray To Go Crisp Linen Scent 12/31/2026
152343 TOILET BOWL CLEANER IV CLEAN SCENT LYSOL BRAND 12/31/2026

104895
Lysol Professional Brand III Disinfectant Spray Early Morning Breeze Scent 12/31/2026

159035 LYSOL BRAND ANTIBACTERIAL DETERGENT BACTERIA REMOVAL & PO...UL 
CLEAN CRISP LINEN 12/31/2026

159719 DISINFECTING WIPES II MANGO & HIBISCUS SCENT LYSOL BRAND ...F 
VIRUSES & BACTERIA 12/31/2026

104897 Lysol Professional Brand I.C. Disinfectant Spray Hospital Disinfectant 12/31/2026
Subtotal 161

REJOICE INTERNATIONAL, CORP.
185745

HOMEBRIGHT PLANT-BASED INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
185777 HOMEBRIGHT PLANT-BASED ANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
185778 HOMEBRIGHT PLANT-BASED PEST SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
SAFCO DENTAL SUPPLY LLC 180177 KLEEN-CARE 1 ADVANCED DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

SEVENTH GENERATION
164832

SEVENTH GENERATION DISINFECTING HYDROGEN PEROXIDE CLEANER 12/31/2026
146608 PROFESSIONAL DISINFECTING BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
111243 DISINFECTANT SPRAY - LAVENDER VANILLA & THYME SCENT 12/31/2026
106194 DISINFECTING MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER 12/31/2026
106195 DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
110832 DISINFECTANT SPRAY - EUCALYPTUS, SPEARMINT & THYME SCENT 12/31/2026
110833 DISINFECTANT SPRAY - FRESH CITRUS & THYME SCENT 12/31/2026
146609 PROFESSIONAL DISINFECTING KITCHEN CLEANER 12/31/2026
106193 DISINFECTING BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

159650
SEVENTH GENERATION DISINFECTING CLEANER W/ HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 12/31/2026

146610 PROFESSIONAL DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 11
SHARKNINJA OPERATING 168405 SHARK HYDROVAC HOUSEHOLD DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

159018 SHARK VACMOP HOUSEHOLD DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026



Subtotal 2
STRATEGIC RESOURCE 
OPTIMIZATION,INC

105803
ELECTRO-BIOCIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
SUNDANCE SPAS INC 104627 SUNPURITY MINERAL SPA SANITIZER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SUPERIOR SOLUTIONS 148383 SANY+ GLDI-506 SCENT FREE CONCENTRATED DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
Syensqo USA LLC 164823 ACTIZONE F5 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
THERMOSPAS INC 105208 THERMOCLEAR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
TRISALES MARKETING LLC 110354 RODENT SHERIFF 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
UNX-Christeyns LLC 157031 ALLY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
VIROX TECHNOLOGIES INC 151957 PREEMPT PLUS WIPES 12/31/2026

121539 PEROXIGARD CONCENTRATE ONE STEP DISINFECTANT CLEANER & DE...USE 
IN LIFE SCIENCES 12/31/2026

146522 PEROXIGARD WIPES ONE STEP DISINFECTANT CLEANER & DEODORIZ...USE 
IN LIFE SCIENCES 12/31/2026

121540 PEROXIGARD READY TO USE ONE-STEP DISINFECTANT CLEANER & D...USE 
IN LIFE SCIENCES 12/31/2026

109760 PREEMPT WIPES 12/31/2026

110202
INTERVENTION FARM ANIMAL CARE DISINFECTANT CLEAN&DEODOR 12/31/2026

108144 INTER FARM ANIMAL CARE DISINFECTANT CLEANER & DEODORIZER READY 
TO USE WIP 12/31/2026

108145 RESCUE WIPES ONE STEPO DISINFECTANT CLEANER & DEODORIZER 12/31/2026

146521
RESCUE CONCENTRATE ONE STEP DISINFECTANT CLEANER & DEODORIZE 12/31/2026

108142 INTER FARM ANIMAL CARE DIS CLEANER& DEODORI READY TO USE 12/31/2026

108143
RESCUE READY TO USE ONE STEP DISINFECTANT CLEANER&DEODORIZE 12/31/2026

161694 PREVENTION READY TO USE 12/31/2026
112511 PREEMPT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
112512 PREEMPT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
161695 PREVENTION WIPES 12/31/2026
151956 PREEMPT PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 16
WATER SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED, 
INC

176228
CRYSTAL CLEAR 68 12/31/2026

176256 BLUE-TROPIC 90 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
WATKINS WELLNESS 170549 FRESHWATER MPS CHLORINE FREE OXIDIZER 12/31/2026

170550 FRESHWATER PH ALKALINITY DOWN 12/31/2026
170551 FRESHWATER PH ALKALINITY UP 12/31/2026
148618 FRESH WATER CONCENTRATED CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
148608 FRESHWATER MINERAL SPA SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
WESTLAKE CORPORATION 112214 AMERICHLOR CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE GRANULES 12/31/2026

112773 POWER POWDER PRO 12/31/2026
112933 CHLORINE 12/31/2026
109669 SUSTAIN SHOCK TREATMENT 12/31/2026
110591 INDUCTOR 70 12/31/2026
110592 ZAPPIT 12/31/2026
112087 POWER PRO TABS 12/31/2026
109566 ACCU-TAB WASTEWATER TABLETS 12/31/2026
109567 INDUTABS INDUCTOR CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE TABLETS 12/31/2026
109398 SUPER ZAPPIT 12/31/2026
109399 SUSTAIN 3" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
109400 SUSTAIN SHIELD ENERGIZER 12/31/2026
109401 ZAPPIT 73 12/31/2026
107980 ACCU-TAB SI CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE TABLETS 12/31/2026
108192 ACCU-TAB BLUE CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE TABLETS 12/31/2026
108193 INDUCTOR 12/31/2026
109185 POWER POWDER PLUS 12/31/2026



105817 VERSACHLOR SYSTEM CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 18
W M BARR & COMPANY INC 181811 MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026

181809 SANITIZING SPRAY CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
181810 SANITIZING SPRAY FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
181812 MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
181813 BATHROOM CLEANER CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
174406 MOLD ARMOR E-Z MULTI-SURFACE OUTDOOR CLEANER (REFILL) 12/31/2026
174405 MOLD ARMOR E-Z MULTI-SURFACE OUTDOOR CLEANER 12/31/2026
169846 MOLD ARMOR PROFESSIONAL BRAND MOLD KILL & CONTROL 12/31/2026

169847
MOLD ARMOR MOLD PREVENTER DISINFECTANT & FLOOD CLEANUP 12/31/2026

168515
MICROBAN OUTDOOR SURFACE CARE MULTIPURPOSE FOAMING CLEANER 12/31/2026

159220 PROTECTION THAT LIVES ON MICROBAN RESISTS MOLD & MILDEW ON DRY 
PAINT 12/31/2026

152157 MOLD ARMOR CONCRETE DRIVEWAY & SIDEWALK CLEANER 12/31/2026
141178 Mold Armor E-Z Multi-Purpose Pressure Washer Concentrate 12/31/2026
144547 DampRid Moisture Absorber1 12/31/2026
121543 MOLD ARMOR MOLD & MILDEW KILLER + QUICK STAIN REMOVER 12/31/2026
110722 MOLD ARMOR E-Z DECK FENCE & PATIO WASH REFILL 12/31/2026
111706 MOLD ARMOR MOLD BLOCKER 12/31/2026
111707 MOLD ARMOR MOLD REMOVER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
110720 MOLD ARMOR E-Z HOUSE WASH 12/31/2026
110721 MOLD ARMOR E-Z DECK FENCE & PATIO WASH 12/31/2026

107705 MOLD ARMOR E-Z DECK, CONCRETE & DRIVEWAY WASH PRESSURE 
WASHER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

100156 MOLD ARMOR E-Z SIDING & HOUSE WASH PRESSURE WASHER 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

101702 MOLD ARMOR EZ HOUSE WASH REFILL 12/31/2026
150331 MOLD ARMOR RAPID CLEAN REMEDIATION 12/31/2026

Subtotal 24
ZEE COMPANY INC 185852 LFI SANITIZER 12/31/2026

184288 QUINTAGEN 12/31/2026
184304 PREMISE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
184667 ACID SHINE 12/31/2026
184934 CLEAN FRONT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
184935 LO-FOAM CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
182275 D7 PART 3 12/31/2026
182679 MAX-I-SAN 12/31/2026
182673 SAN-I-OX 12/31/2026
182680 D7 - PART 1 12/31/2026
182681 D7 - PART 2 12/31/2026
182696 DYNACHLOR 12/31/2026
182697 ACID SANITIZER 12/31/2026
179412 KLEAN DRAIN 12/31/2026
171102 QUINTAGEN 12/31/2026
167838 QUINTAGEN 12/31/2026
167839 MAGNA QUAT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 17
ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS INC 149916 JANDY TRUGUARD 12/31/2026

107382 NATURE2 M SP 12/31/2026
107383 NATURE2 M SPA 12/31/2026
149917 JANDY TRUGUARD CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
112831 NATURE2 VISION PRO 12/31/2026
107378 NATURE2 EXPRESS 12/31/2026
107379 NATURE2 EXPRESS CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
107380 NATURE2 G CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
107381 NATURE2 M CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
107375 DUOCLEAR CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
107376 NATURE2 A30 CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
107377 NATURE2 CF 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
Subtotal 741

SCIMETRICS LTD CORPORATION SCIMETRICS LTD CORPORATION
102671

KAPUT MOLE GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
104107 KAPUT RAT & MOUSE BAIT 12/31/2026



104108 KAPUT MOUSE BLOCKS 12/31/2026
106347 KAPUT COMBO BAIT PELLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4

SCIREG INC
ACTIVE MINERALS 
INTERNATIONAL LLC

146642
ACTI MIN FE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
ESSICK AIR PRODUCTS INC 102662 HUMIDIFER BACTERIOSTATIC TREATMENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

GOODWAY TECHNOLOGIES CORP
158034

BIOSPRAY D2 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
IKES LLC 170990 GRIP STICK 12/31/2026

164279 X OUT 12/31/2026
164196 IKES CRABGRASS & WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
162497 IKES LAWN WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
160646 SANDBUR & CRABGRASS PREVENTER 12/31/2026
161962 IKES TOTAL DISEASE CONTROL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
INTERNATIONAL ANIMAL HEALTH 
PRODUCTS

142922
BIOWORMA 12/31/2026

142923 LIVAMOL W/ BIOWORMA 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
JUBILANT LIFE SCIENCES 145169 JUBITHIONE ZPT 38 MILDEWCIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
KWIZDA AGRO GMBH 165506 TRICO 12/31/2026

165507 TRICO PRO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
LUXEMBOURG-PAMOL INC 102768 TARGET 6.6 12/31/2026

104471 CATAMARAN 12/31/2026
101549 TARGET 6 PLUS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
McKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL, 
INC.

181919
MCKESSON GERMICIDAL SURFACE CLEANER PLUS 12/31/2026

180730 MCKESSON DISPOSABLE GERMICIDAL SURFACE WIPES PLUS 12/31/2026
108301 MCKESSON DISPOSIBLE GERMICIDAL SURFACE WIPES 12/31/2026
114093 MCKESSON GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
MYLVA S A COMPANY 169844 ULTIMATUM PEST ROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

PALMERO HEALTH CARE
146588

DISASEPTIC XRQ READY TO USE DETERGENT Disinfectant Pump Spray 12/31/2026
111358 DISCIDE ULTRA DISINFECTING SPRAY 12/31/2026
146321 DISCIDE ULTRA DISINFECTING TOWELETTES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
PELGAR INTERNATIONAL LTD 111680 BRIGAND WB 12/31/2026

100154 BRIGAND SB- SOFT BAIT RODENTICIDE 12/31/2026
156566 MONARK SB 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3

PEST CONTROL INSULATION, LLC
180749

T.A.P. 12/31/2026
180750 ORKIN THERM PRO 12/31/2026
107838 ORKINTHERM PRO 12/31/2026
107837 T.A.P. 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
PRONATURAL BRANDS, Inc. 173212 LEXX FOOD CONTACT SURFACE SANITIZER & CLEANER 12/31/2026

173213 LEXX BROAD SPECTRUM DISINFECTANT & CLEANER VANILLA SCENT 12/31/2026
146367 LEXX SANITIZER & CLEANER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
164261 LEXX VANILLA 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
SELECT SOURCE, LLC 164740 TOTAL PEST CONTROL 12/31/2026

113609 LAMBDA SELECT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
SYNTHEX TECHNOLOGIES SP. 
Z.O.O.

182579
MATRI POWDER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
TAMINCO US LLC 100351 METAM CLR 42% 12/31/2026



100852 THIRAM SC 12/31/2026
153083 METAM KLR 54% 12/31/2026
104158 ZIRAM GRANUFLO 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
TIGRIS LLC 182412 TIGRIS DICAMBA DMA 12/31/2026

183818 TIGRIS MTZ 4 F 12/31/2026
176034 TIGRIS GLUFOSINATE 280 SL 12/31/2026
169960 TIGRIS PARAQUAT 3 SL 12/31/2026
100349 TIGRIS PROP 41.8% 12/31/2026
100674 TRIGRIS AZOXY PROP 12/31/2026
100675 TIGRIS AZOXY 2 SC 12/31/2026
100676 TIGRIS MESO 4 SC 12/31/2026
114049 TIGRIS SULFEN 4 SC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
VM PRODUCTS INC 140313 EZ Block - Bromadiolone All Weather Bait Block 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 53
S C JOHNSON & SON INC S C JOHNSON & SON INC 113462 OFF MOSQUITO LAMP I 12/31/2026

160088 STEM KILLS FRUIT FLIES TRAP 12/31/2026
113270 RAID ANT KILLER 26 PINE FOREST FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
145170 FANTASTIK DISINFECTANT ADVANCED KITCHEN & GREASE CLEANER 12/31/2026
152428 RAID ESSENTIALS ANT & ROACH KILLER 28 12/31/2026
160084 STEM KILLS ANTS ROACHES FLIES 12/31/2026
162762 FAMILYGUARD BRAND DISINFECTANT SPRAY CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
148604 OFF! SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 6 12/31/2026
112190 RAID MAX DRY FOGGER 12/31/2026

162514 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME FIGHTER 
RAINSHOWER 12/31/2026

112664 RAID ANT & ROACH BARRIER 12/31/2026
113269 RAID ANT & ROACH KILLER 26 FRAGRANCE FREE 12/31/2026
112058 RAID MULTI INSECT KILLER 7 12/31/2026
152432 RAID ESSENTIALS MULTI INSECT KILLER 29 12/31/2026
155657 OFF BACKYARD INSECT REPELLENT 5 12/31/2026
148605 OFF! SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 7 12/31/2026
112189 RAID HOUSE & GARDEN I 12/31/2026
148599 OFF! SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 1 12/31/2026
162760 FAMILYGUARD BRAND DISINFECTANT CLEANER CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
159373 RAID DEFEND MULTI INSECT KILLER 7 12/31/2026
154311 RAID MAX PERIMETER PROTECTION 12/31/2026
111756 RAID MAX ANT & ROACH 12/31/2026
155654 OFF BACKYARD INSECT REPELLENT 1 12/31/2026
161000 OFF! CLEAN FEEL INSECT REPELLENT 1 12/31/2026
148602 OFF! SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 4 12/31/2026
109925 WINDEX DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

151953 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BUBBLY BLEACH GEL TOILET BOWL DISINFECTANT 
CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026

140335 OFF! BACKYARD OUTDOOR FOGGER 12/31/2026
109926 WINDEX TOUCH UP CLEANER II FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
162763 FAMILYGUARD BRAND DISINFECTANT SPRAY FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
162504 RAID ANT & ROACH KILLER 26 OUTDOOR FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
140336 RAID MAX NO MESS DRY FOGGER 12/31/2026

162515 SCRUBBING BUBBLES POWER STAIN DESTROYER NON BLEACH 
TOILET...INFECTANT RAINSHOWER 12/31/2026

163895 OFF! BOTANICALS INSECT REPELLENT V 12/31/2026
154313 RAID ANT & ROACH KITCHEN DEFENSE 12/31/2026

162516 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME 
FIGHTER RAINSHOWER 12/31/2026

162521 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME 
FIGHTER FLORAL FUSION 12/31/2026

145171 FANTASTIK DISINFECTANT MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

109737 SCRUBBING BUBBLES MULTI SURFACE BATHROOM CLEANER FRESH CITRUS 
SCENT 12/31/2026

154312 RAID MAX DEFEND PERIMETER PROTECTION 12/31/2026
148600 OFF! SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 2 12/31/2026
140663 PLEDGE CLEAN IT 1 FRESH CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
162507 WINDEX DISINFECTANT CLEANER CITRUS FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
155655 OFF BACKYARD INSECT REPELLENT 3 12/31/2026



148601 OFF! SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 3 12/31/2026
160085 STEM KILLS ANTS ROACHES SPIDERS 12/31/2026
159370 RAID DEFEND FLEA KILLER PLUS FOGGER 12/31/2026
108784 OFF! MOSQUITO COIL IV 12/31/2026
121523 OFF! FAMILYCARE INSECT REPELLENT VIII 12/31/2026
107356 RAID MAX SPIDER & SCORPION KILLER 12/31/2026
159365 OFF! BACKYARD CITRONELLA CANDLE 12/31/2026
107447 OFF! DEEP WOODS INSECT REPELLENT VIII 12/31/2026
160087 STEM KILLS WASPS HORNETS YELLOW JACKETS 12/31/2026
107448 OFF! DEEP WOODS SPORTSM INSECT REPELLENT IV 12/31/2026
105955 OFF! DEEP WOODS SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT VI 12/31/2026

140665 RAID MAX BED BUG CRACK & CREVICE EXTENDED PROTECTION FOAMING 
SPRAY 12/31/2026

159369 RAID DEFEND CONCENTRATED DEEP REACH FOGGER 12/31/2026
162508 RAID ANT & ROACH KILLER 26 ORANGE BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026
105789 OFF! OUTDOOR FOGGER 12/31/2026
105950 RAID ANT GEL 12/31/2026
160089 STEM REPELS MOSQUITOES 12/31/2026
103750 RAID ROACH GEL 12/31/2026
152429 RAID ESSENTIALS ANT & ROACH KILLER 29 12/31/2026
104896 SCRUBBING BUBBLES MULTI-PURPOSE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

161898 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME 
FIGHTER PETAL PARADISE 12/31/2026

159368 RAID DEFEND BED BUG FOAMING SPRAY 12/31/2026
140666 RAID MAX BED BUG EXTENDED PROTECTION 12/31/2026

162005 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME FIGHTER PETAL 
PARADISE 12/31/2026

159244 RAID ESSENTIALS FLY GNAT & MOSQUITO KILLER 28 12/31/2026
140333 OFF! BACKYARD MOSQUITO COIL 12/31/2026
103710 RAID YARD GUARD MOSQUITO FOGGER 12/31/2026
101127 RAID MAX BUG BARRIER 12/31/2026
162761 FAMILYGUARD BRAND DISINFECTANT CLEANER FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
160090 STEM REPELS MOSQUITOES REPELLENT WIPES 12/31/2026
162505 RAID ANT & ROACH KILLER 26 LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
160443 RAID ESSENTIALS FRUIT FLY TRAP 12/31/2026
162518 RAID FLYING INSECT KILLER 7 OUTDOOR FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
101130 ANTIBACTERIAL FANTASTIK ALL PURPOSE CLEANER LEMON POWER 12/31/2026
155656 OFF BACKYARD REPELLENT 4 12/31/2026
101099 RAID MAX DOUBLE CONTROL ANT BAITS 12/31/2026

162513 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME FIGHTER 
LAVENDER 12/31/2026

101101 SCRUBBING BUBBLES ANTIBACTERIAL BATHROOM WIPES CITRUS ACTION 
SCENT 12/31/2026

162511 FANTASTIK DISINFECTANT MULTI PURPOSE CLEANER LEMON 12/31/2026

146598 SCRUBBING BUBBLES POWER STAIN DESTROYER NON BLEACH 
TOILET...FECTANT CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026

101096 OFF! FAMILYCARE INSECT REPELLENT VI 12/31/2026
101098 RAID WASP & HORNET KILLER 33 12/31/2026
148603 OFF! SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 5 12/31/2026
101089 OFF! FAMILY CARE INSECT REPELLENT III 12/31/2026
101091 OFF! FAMILY CARE INSECT REPELLENT II 12/31/2026
101094 OFF! FAMILY CARE INSECT REPELLENT IV 12/31/2026
140334 OFF! BACKYARD MOSQUITO LAMP 12/31/2026
101086 OFF!DEEP WOODS SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT I 12/31/2026
140327 RAID ANT & ROACH KILLER 27 12/31/2026
162523 WINDEX TOUCH UP CLEANER II GLISTENING CITRUS 12/31/2026

146039 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT MEGA SHOWER FOAMER 
RAINSHOWER SCENT 12/31/2026

101088 OFF! FAMILY CARE INSECT REPELLENT I 12/31/2026
159374 RAID DEFEND ANT ROACH KILLER 26 LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
148606 OFF! SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 8 12/31/2026
186473 STEM MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT BALM 12/31/2026
185483 OFF! DEEP WOODS MAX INSECT REPELLENT II 12/31/2026
184932 RAID ROACH BAITS 5 12/31/2026
182226 RAID OUTDOOR FIRE ANT MOUND KILLER 12/31/2026
182227 RAID OUTDOOR WASP GROUND NEST KILLER 12/31/2026
182228 RAID OUTDOOR PERIMETER PROTECTION GRANULES 12/31/2026



182229 OFF! DEEP WOODS MAX INSECT REPELLENT 1 12/31/2026
181701 OFF! MOSQUITO REPELLENT CANDLE 12/31/2026
181678 STEM FRUIT & DRAIN FLY DEFENSE 1 12/31/2026
181679 STEM INDOOR BUG BLOCKING MIST 12/31/2026
181702 OFF! SPORTSMEN MOSQUITO REPELLENT CANDLE 12/31/2026
181697 STEM ZONE MOSQUITO REPELLENT 12/31/2026
181698 STEM ZONE MOSQUITO REPELLENT REFILL 12/31/2026
181699 OFF!ZONE MOSQUITO REPELLER 12/31/2026
181700 OFF!ZONE MOSQUITO REPELLER REFILL 12/31/2026
181984 RAID HOUSE & GARDEN BUG KILLER 77 12/31/2026
180724 STEM CITRONELLA CANDLE 12/31/2026
177169 RAID MAX FLYING INSECT KILLER 7 12/31/2026
177170 RAID MAX DEFEND FLYING INSECT KILLER 7 12/31/2026

177262 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME 
FIGHTER 1 (RAINSHOWER) 12/31/2026

177263 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME 
FIGHTER 1 (CITRUS) 12/31/2026

177264 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME 
FIGHTER 1 (BERRY BURST) 12/31/2026

177265 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME 
FIGHTER 1 (FLORAL FUSION) 12/31/2026

177266 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME 
FIGHTER 1 (PETAL PARADISE) 12/31/2026

177267 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT MEGA SHOWER FOAMER 
1 (RAINSHOWER) 12/31/2026

175961 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM CLEANER MEGA SHOWER FOAMER 
(RAINSHOWER) 12/31/2026

175962 FAMILYGUARD BRAND PURE DISINFECTING MIST 12/31/2026

175970 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME FIGHTER 1 (FLORAL 
FUSION) 12/31/2026

175971 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME FIGHTER 1 
(RAINSHOWER) 12/31/2026

175969 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME FIGHTER 1 
(CITRUS) 12/31/2026

175415
RAID ESSENTIALS FLY GNAT & MOSQUITO KILLER 30 (ROSEMARY MINT) 12/31/2026

175416 STEM KILLS ANTS ROACHES FLIES ROSEMARY MINT SCENT 12/31/2026
175417 STEM KILLS ANTS ROACHES SPIDERS ROSEMARY MINT SCENT 12/31/2026
175418 STEM KILLS FLIES MOSQUITOES GNATS ROSEMARY MINT SCENT 12/31/2026
174248 STEM FOR YOUR SKIN MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT 2 12/31/2026
174249 STEM FOR YOUR SKIN MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT 3 12/31/2026

174816
OFF! BACKYARD CLEAN FEEL INSECT REPELLENT 1 (FRAGRANCE FREE) 12/31/2026

174817
OFF! SPORTSMEN CLEAN FEEL INSECT REPELLENT 1 (FRAGRANCE FREE) 12/31/2026

174818
OFF! BACKYARD CLEAN FEEL INSECT REPELLENT 2 (FRAGRANCE FREE) 12/31/2026

174819
OFF! SPORTSMEN CLEAN FEEL INSECT REPELLENT 2 (FRAGRANCE FREE) 12/31/2026

174820 OFF! BACKYARD DEEP WOOD INSECT REPELLENT 1 12/31/2026
174821 OFF! BACKYARD DEEP WOOD INSECT REPELLENT 2 12/31/2026
174822 OFF! BACKYARD DEEP WOOD INSECT REPELLENT 3 12/31/2026
174975 FAMILYGUARD BRAND ONCE A DAY SANITIZING CLEANER (LEMON) 12/31/2026
171745 STEM KILLS ANTS ROACHES FLIES III 12/31/2026
171746 STEM KILLS ANTS ROACHES SPIDERS III 12/31/2026
171747 STEM KILLS FLIES MOSQUITOES GNATS III 12/31/2026
173195 OFF CLEAN FEEL INSECT REPELLENT V FRAGRANCE FREE 12/31/2026

173822
OFF! SPORTSMEN CLEAN FEEL INSECT REPELLENT 3 (FRAGRANCE FREE) 12/31/2026

170533 OFF CLEAN FEEL INSECT REPELLENT II FRAGRANCE FREE 12/31/2026
170578 PROOF BED BUG & DUST MITE KILLER 12/31/2026
170579 STEM KILLS ANT LIQUID BAIT 12/31/2026
171001 STEM FOR YOUR SKIN MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT 4 12/31/2026
169266 RAID ESSENTIALS MULTI INSECT KILLER 29 LEMONGRASS 12/31/2026

168268 TRUFILL QUARTERNARY MULTIPURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER ONE STEP 
CLEANER FOR FLOOR 12/31/2026

168269 FAMILY GUARD BRAND MULTI SURFACE DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026



168464 OFF SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 3 DEEP WOODS 12/31/2026
168465 OFF SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 2 DEEP WOODS 12/31/2026
168466 OFF SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT 5 DEEP WOODS DRY 12/31/2026
168467 OFF INSECT REPELLENT 15 12/31/2026
168532 STEM KILLS ANTS ROACHES FLIES II 12/31/2026
165557 OFF INSECT REPELLENT 1 12/31/2026
165558 OFF INSECT REPELLENT 14 12/31/2026
166585 OFF SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT X 12/31/2026
164897 OFF FAMILYCARE INSECT REPELLENT III FLORAL FRESH 12/31/2026
165051 FAMILYGUARD BRAND RINSE FREE DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
165228 STEM KILLS PLANT & GARDEN INSECTS PLANT PEST SPRAY 12/31/2026
165467 FAMILYGUARD BRAND RINSE FREE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
101084 OFF!DEEP WOODS SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT II 12/31/2026
162506 FANTASTIK ALL PURPOSE CLEANER LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
101085 OFF!DEEP WOODS SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT III 12/31/2026
164581 RAID ESSENTIALS ANT SPIDER & ROACH KILLER 30 ROSEMARY MINT 12/31/2026
164595 RAID MAX MESS FREE DRY FOGGER 12/31/2026
164596 RAID DEFEND FLYING INSECT KILLER 7 OUTDOOR FRESH 12/31/2026
164597 RAID DEFEND ANT & ROACH KILLER 26 FRAGRANCE FREE 12/31/2026
164598 OFF! INSECT REPELLENT 11 12/31/2026
164599 OFF! INSECT REPELLENT 12 12/31/2026
101080 OFF! ACTIVE INSECT REPELLENT I 12/31/2026
159371 RAID DEFEND WASP HORNET KILLER 33 12/31/2026

146038 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BATHROOM DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME 
FIGHTER CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026

101082 RAID ANT BAITS III 12/31/2026
155659 OFF BACKYARD INSECT REPELLENT 7 12/31/2026
159372 RAID DEFEND HOUSE GARDEN I 12/31/2026
150175 OFF! DEFENSE INSECT REPELLENT 1 12/31/2026
121522 OFF! DEEP WOODS SPORTSMEN INSECT REPELLENT IX 12/31/2026

162522 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BUBBLY BLEACH GEL TOILET BOWL DISINFECTANT 
RAINSHOWER 12/31/2026

101074 OFF! BOTANICALS TOWELETTES 12/31/2026
101075 OFF!DEEP WOODS INSECT REPELLENT TOWELETTES 12/31/2026
162510 RAID HOUSE & GARDEN I ORANGE BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026
160106 OFF! KIDS INSECT REPELLENT SPRAY 12/31/2026
160999 OFF! CLEAN FEEL INSECT REPELLENT II 12/31/2026
101071 RAID PLUS EGG STOPPERS 12/31/2026
101072 RAID DOUBLE CONTROL LARGE ROACH BAITS 12/31/2026
101073 OFF! DEEP WOODS INSECT REPELLENT VII 12/31/2026
140664 RAID BED BUG FOAMING SPRAY 12/31/2026
101067 OFF! BOTANICALS INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
162509 RAID MULTI INSECT KILLER 7 ORANGE BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026
101070 RAID DOUBLE CONTROL SMALL ROACH BAITS 12/31/2026
140332 OFF! BACKYARD BUG CONTROL 12/31/2026
101060 OFF! DEEP WOODS INSECT REPELLENT FORMULA V 12/31/2026
101061 RAID MAX CONCENTRATED DEEP REACH FOGGER 12/31/2026
101062 RAID CONCENTRATED DEEP REACH FOGGER 12/31/2026
101057 RAID FLEA KILLER PLUS CARPET & ROOM SPRAY 12/31/2026
162519 RAID DEFEND ANT & ROACH KILLER 26 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
160998 OFF! CLEAN FEEL INSECT REPELLENT III 12/31/2026
101059 RAID FLEA KILLER PLUS FOGGER 12/31/2026
150176 OFF! DEFENSE INSECT REPELLENT 2 12/31/2026
100812 RAID FLYING INSECT KILLER 7 ORANGE BREEZE SCENT 12/31/2026
101055 RAID FLEA KILLER 12/31/2026

145172 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME FIGHTER CITRUS 
SCENT 12/31/2026

100157 FANTASTIK ALL PURPOSE CLEANER FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
152430 RAID ESSENTIALS ANT SPIDER & ROACH KILLER 27 12/31/2026
160086 STEM KILLS FLIES MOSQUITOES GNATS 12/31/2026

162512 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT BATHROOM GRIME FIGHTER FLORAL 
FUSION 12/31/2026

162517 SCRUBBING BUBBLES BUBBLY BLEACH GEL TOILET BOWL DISINFECTANT 
LAVENDER 12/31/2026

162503 RAID ANT & ROACH KILLER 26 LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
154378 RAID MAX LIQUID ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
113527 RAID MAX FOAMING WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026



162499 WINDEX DISINFECTANT CLEANER GLADE RAINSHOWER SCENT 12/31/2026
113814 OFF! BOTANICALS INSECT REPELLENT IV 12/31/2026
162520 RAID DEFEND ANT & EOACH KILLER 26 OUTDOOR FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
162500 WINDEX TOUCH UP CLEANER II GLADE LAVENDER MEADOW 12/31/2026

Subtotal 220
Subtotal 220
SC JOHNSON PROFESSIONAL USA 
INC

SC JOHNSON PROFESSIONAL USA 
INC

185484 SCRUBBING BUBBLES POWER STAIN DESTROYER NON-BLEACH TOILET BOWL 
DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

181677 STEM FRUIT & DRAIN FLY DEFENSE 12/31/2026
181757 RAID LAWN & GARDEN BUG KILLER SPRAY 12/31/2026
175986 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT RESTROOM CLEANER III 12/31/2026
175695 TRU SHOT 2.0 NO RINSE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
174559 FANTASTIK NO-RINSE DISINFECTANT & FOOD SURFACE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
165212 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT RESTROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
146633 FANTASTIK MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECTANT DEGREASER 12/31/2026
113345 WINDEX MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECTANT SANITIZER CLEANER 12/31/2026

150145
TRUSHOT 2.0 MULTI-SURFACE RESTROOM CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

109887 QUATERNARY DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
150144 TRUSHOT 2.0 HOSPITAL CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
109284 ACID TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
108240 NON ACID BOWL & BATHROOM CLEANER FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
146634 SCRUBBING BUBBLES DISINFECTANT RESTROOM CLEANER II 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15
Subtotal 15
SCM METAL PRODUCTS INC SCM METAL PRODUCTS INC 103934 CUPROUS OXIDE-AA 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

SCOTTS COMPANY, LLC TOMCAT BRAND
110384

TOMCAT RAT & MOUSE KILLER CHILD & DOG RESISTANT, DISPOSABLE 12/31/2026
110380 TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER E CHILD RESISTANT, REFILLABLE STATION 12/31/2026
110376 TOMCAT MOLE KILLER GRUBS 12/31/2026
110377 TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER CHILD RESISTANT, REFILLABLE STATION 12/31/2026
110378 TOMCAT MOLE KILLERa 12/31/2026
110379 TOMCAT MOLE & GOPHER BAIT 12/31/2026
108032 TOMCAT REPELLENTS DUAL ACTION TRASH BAGS 12/31/2026
158168 TOMCAT RAT & MOUSE KILLER DISPOSABLE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026
158170 TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER DISPOSABLE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026

158935
TOMCAT RAT & MOUSE KILLER REFILLABLE ROCKSCAPE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026

158169 TOMCAT RAT & MOUSE KILLER REFILLABLE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026
158171 TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER REFILLABLE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026

171416
TOMCAT ADVANCED BRAND RAT & MOUSE BAIT W/ REFILLABLE STATION 12/31/2026

171418 TOMCAT ADVANCED BRAND MOUSE BAIT W/ REFILLABLE STATION 12/31/2026

171415
TOMCAT ADVANCED BRAND RAT & MOUSE BAIT W/ DISPOSABLE STATION 12/31/2026

171417 TOMCAT ADVANCED BRAND MOUSE BAIT W/ DISPOSABLE STATION 12/31/2026

110385
TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER CHILD & DOG RESISTANT, REFILLABLE STATIO 12/31/2026

110386
TOMCAT RAT & MOUSE KILLER CHILD & DOG RESISTANT, REFILLABLE 12/31/2026

110381
TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER CHILD & DOG RESISTANT, DISPOSABLE STATIO 12/31/2026

110382 TOMCAT MOUSE KILLER CHILD RESISTANT, DISPOSABLE STATION 12/31/2026
Subtotal 20

Subtotal 20

SCOTTS COMPANY (THE) HAWTHORNE GARDENING CO -NY
181925

CYCLONE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

MIRACLE GRO LAWN PRODUCTS
186065

MIRACLE-GRO PLANT CARE ROOT STARTER GEL 12/31/2026
184330 MIRACLE-GRO PLANT CARE LEAF PROTECT & SHINE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
SCOTTS COMPANY (THE) 172675 SCOTTS PURSUE SPOT WEED CONTROL 12/31/2026

172676 SCOTTS SPOT WEED CONTROL FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026
140301 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS CRABGRASS DESTROYER 12/31/2026



140302 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS CRABGRASS DESTROYER1 12/31/2026
148361 SCOTTS WEEd KILLER FOR LAWNS1 12/31/2026
112301 SCOTTS WEED CONTROL FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026
108549 SCOTTS 3-IN-1 MOSS CONTROL READY-SPRAY 12/31/2026
157266 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS BUG & GRUB DESTROYER 12/31/2026
107657 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS2 12/31/2026
107658 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS3 12/31/2026
107958 SCOTTS SPOT WEED CONTROL FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026
106947 GRUBEX1 12/31/2026
107581 SNAP PAC INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026
107656 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS1 12/31/2026
104455 SCOTTS HALTS CRABGRASS & GRASSY WEED PREVENTER 12/31/2026
100401 ROUNDUP FOR LAWNS BUG DESTROYER 12/31/2026
148362 SCOTTS WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS2 12/31/2026
148363 SCOTTS WEED KILLER FOR LAWNS3 12/31/2026
121421 SCOTTS WEEDEX W/ HALTS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
Subtotal 22
SEACHEM LABORATORIES INC SEACHEM LABORATORIES INC 110719 JURASSI - MITE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SECURITY EQUIPMENT 
CORPORATION

SECURITY EQUIPMENT 
CORPORATION

183823
TRAIL BOSS 12/31/2026

173818
SABRE FRONTIERSMAN MAX BEAR & MOUNTIAN LION ATTACK DETERRENT 12/31/2026

174027
SABRE FRONTIERSMAN MAX BEAR & MOUNTAIN LION ATTACK DETERRENT 12/31/2026

102746 FRONTIERSMAN BEAR ATTACK DETERRENT 12/31/2026
109623 PROTECTOR DOG ATTACK DETERRENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
SELECT SPECIALTY PRODUCTS SELECT SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 181769 TRIPLE OPTION II 12/31/2026

181770 WHAM II 12/31/2026
113036 WHAM II 12/31/2026
113037 TRIPLE OPTION II 12/31/2026
106446 BOMB AWAY IV 12/31/2026
106447 SUPER Q 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6
SENESTECH INC SENESTECH INC 180067 EVOLVE™ 12/31/2026

107640 CONTRAPEST 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
SENORET CHEMICAL COMPANY, 
INC.

SENORET CHEMICAL COMPANY, 
INC.

185951
TERRO OUTDOOR MULTI-INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026

183704 TERRO ROACH KILLING GEL BAITS 12/31/2026
179474 TERRO CLOTHES MOTH KILLER 12/31/2026
177696 TERRO DRAIN INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
102400 TERRO ANT & ROACH BAITS 12/31/2026
102401 TERRO MULTI-SURFACE LIQUID ANT BAITS 12/31/2026
148192 TERRO OUTDOOR GARAGE GARBAGE GUARD 12/31/2026
156202 TERRO HOME PEST CONTROL 12/31/2026
148183 TERRO ANT & ROACH KILLER 12/31/2026
148188 TERRO COBWEB ELIMINATOR READY TO USE SPRAY 12/31/2026
162457 TERRO ROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
159398 TERRO ROACH BAIT POWDER PLUS APPLICATOR 12/31/2026
148182 TERRO CARPENTER ANT & TERMITE KILLER II 12/31/2026
148189 TERRO MULTI SURFACE ROACH BAITS 12/31/2026
148191 VICTOR V POISON MOLEWORMS 12/31/2026
148190 VICTOR V KILLS MOLES & GOPHERS 12/31/2026
150808 TERRO TICK & FLEA YARD SPRAY 12/31/2026
148187 TERRO NO MESS MOSQUITO LARVACIDE POUCHES 12/31/2026
162456 TERRO ROACH BAITS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
Subtotal 19
SEPRO CORPORATION SEPRO CORPORATION 185456 STRICORE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

176378 STRICORE 12/31/2026



171673 KOMEEN DESCEND 12/31/2026
170670 BIO TAM 2.0 12/31/2026
170696 OBTEGO FUNGICIDE & PLANT SYMBIONT 12/31/2026
169134 BLUESTONE CRYSTALS 12/31/2026
170274 CU PRO 5000 12/31/2026
170365 DECREE 50 WDG 12/31/2026
166030 ALGIMYCIN PWF 12/31/2026
166031 NAVIGATE 12/31/2026
164879 CUTRINE PLUS 12/31/2026
164881 OXIMYCN P5 12/31/2026
164880 HARVESTER 12/31/2026
164890 PHYCOMYCIN SCP ALGAEIDE CYANBOACTERIOCIDE SEPRO 12/31/2026
165203 CLEARIGATE SEPRO 12/31/2026
165204 CUTRINE ULTRA SEPRO 12/31/2026
165205 HARPOON AQUATIC HERBICIDE SEPRO 12/31/2026
165206 HARPOON GRANULAR SEPRO 12/31/2026
165252 ALGI CURE 12/31/2026
102489 CAPTAIN LIQUID COPPER ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
101424 DECREE 50 WDG FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
102129 NAUTIQUE AQUATIC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
100211 A-REST SOLUTION 12/31/2026
100375 PIPRON LIQUID CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100376 SONAR SRP 12/31/2026
100377 SONAR A.S. 12/31/2026
141986 SOTERIA 12/31/2026
100665 AQUASHADE 12/31/2026
121575 PROCELLACOR EC 12/31/2026
144863 OBTEGO FUNGICIDE & PLANT SYMBIONT 12/31/2026
113393 SEPRO TOTAL POND - PREVENT 12/31/2026
113394 SEPRO TOTAL POND - REACT 12/31/2026
112633 KOMEEN CRYSTAL 12/31/2026
161845 SONAR INFINITY 12/31/2026
113391 SEPRO TOTAL POND - CLEAR G 12/31/2026
111875 SONAR GENESIS 12/31/2026
112300 SECLEAR G 12/31/2026
112381 SONAR H4C 12/31/2026
109096 SE CLEAR ALGAECIDE & WATER QUALITY ENHANCER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
109422 MUSKETEER 12/31/2026
110916 SPIN OUT 260 12/31/2026
111723 CUPRO 5000 12/31/2026
108798 HACHI-HACHI SC 12/31/2026
108847 SECLEAR ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
108874 JUNCTION WSP 12/31/2026
109095 PAK 27 12/31/2026
101948 CUTRINE PLUS GRANULAR 12/31/2026
107353 CLEARCAST HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107354 CUTLESS MEC 12/31/2026
108509 STINGRAY 12/31/2026
140243 AQUASHADE PLUS 12/31/2026
108691 RYCAR 12/31/2026
106233 LITTORA 12/31/2026
106378 SONAR RTU 12/31/2026
106608 TALUS 70DF 12/31/2026
101402 WEEDTRINE D AQUATIC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107202 SONARONE 12/31/2026
107273 CAMELOT O 12/31/2026
105759 LEGACY TURF GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
106062 SCULPIN G 12/31/2026
106063 RENOVATE MAX G 12/31/2026

160931
CUTLESS QUICKSTOP LANDSCAPE ORNAMENTAL GROWTH REGULATORY 12/31/2026

105572 OCTANE 2 % SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105693 CAPTAIN X TR 12/31/2026
104858 ORNAZIN 3% EC 12/31/2026
105108 TOPFLOR 12/31/2026
105109 JUNCTION 12/31/2026
103743 PROFILE 2SC 12/31/2026



104228 SONAR Q 12/31/2026
104486 RENOVATE OTF 12/31/2026
104857 GALLEON SC 12/31/2026
103544 KOMEEN 12/31/2026
103661 RENOVATE 3 12/31/2026
103135 CUTLESS 0.33G 12/31/2026
103500 HABITAT 12/31/2026
103542 AVAST! SC 12/31/2026
103543 K-TEA ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
102582 AKARI 5SC MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102963 SONAR PR PRECISION RELEASE 12/31/2026
102998 CUTLESS 50W 12/31/2026

Subtotal 80
Subtotal 80
SERVPRO INDUSTRIES, LLC SERVPRO INDUSTRIES, LLC 161005 SERVPRO CERTIFIED DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SHAKE AWAY INC SHAKE AWAY INC 107039 SHAKE AWAY COYOTE FOX URINE GRANULES 12/31/2026

107040 SHAKE AWAY FOX URINE GRANULES 12/31/2026
109746 SHAKE-AWAY MOUSE REPELLENT 12/31/2026
104259 SHAKE AWAY RODENT REPELLENT GRANULES 12/31/2026
107038 SHAKE-AWAY COYOTE URINE GRANULES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
SHAKLEE CORPORATION SHAKLEE CORPORATION 153209 GET CLEAN GERM OFF+ 12/31/2026

153026 BASIC G+ 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
SHARE CORPORATION SHARE CORPORATION 179449 INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

165483 TRISEL 12/31/2026
165484 TRISEL AEROSOL 12/31/2026
112711 AFTERMATH 12/31/2026
102002 AQUA BROM 12/31/2026
102003 SURFACE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
100972 WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
159448 PATHOS II DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
102649 QUICK KILL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
Subtotal 9
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO 109988 SEAGUARD PREMIUM GRADE SOFT COPPER NO. 1 12/31/2026

156580 SUPERPAINT R 12/31/2026
103306 SEAVOYAGE COPPER FREE ANTIFOULING PAINT RED 12/31/2026
101535 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS SEAGUARD ABLATIVE ANTI-FOULA 12/31/2026
102965 SEAGUARD COPPER BOTTOM ANTI-FOUL.#45 12/31/2026
103305 SEAVOYAGE COPPER FREE ANTIFOULING PAINT BLACK 12/31/2026
108421 SEAVOYAGE COPPER FREE ANTIFOULING PAINT -LIGHT RED 12/31/2026
108422 SEAVOYAGE COPPER FREE ANTIFOULING PAINT -BLUE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS DIVERSIFIED 
BRANDS

101819
500857 BLAST 'EM WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
THE DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY 
& AIR FORCE

179440
EXCHANGE SELECT DISINFECTANT SPRAY COUNTRY FRESH 12/31/2026

179441 EXCHANGE SELECT FOAMING DISINFECTANT BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 11
SIMPLI BRAND COMPANY INC SIMPLI BRAND COMPANY INC 164215 SIMPLI GERMICIDAL WIPES AF3 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SIMPLOT AB RETAIL INC SIMPLOT AB RETAIL INC 183043 SIMPLOT TUF & HORTICULTURE SP 3WAY BROADLEAF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

183044 SIMPLOT TUF & HORTICULTURE SP 4WAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE
174381

SPRAY-MIX 12/31/2026
174382 SPRAY-007 12/31/2026
174383 SPRAY-FAST 12/31/2026
174384 SPRAY-RITE 12/31/2026



174385 SPRAY-SLICK 12/31/2026
174386 TERMINATOR 12/31/2026
175010 SPRAY-WET 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 9
SIMPLY SOOTHING SIMPLY SOOTHING 178847 BUG SOOTHER WIPES 12/31/2026

171736 BUG SOOTHER MAX 12/31/2026
171737 BUG SOOTHER NATURAL MOSQUITO REPELLENT CANDLE 12/31/2026
112193 BUG SOOTHER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
SIPCAM AGRO USA INC ADVAN LLC 157267 KARMA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2027

107486 CAVALCADE PQ 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
SIPCAM AGRO USA INC 186424 CARVE XTRA 12/31/2026

186425 LINCHPIN 12/31/2026
185952 BCB MESO 4L 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
UNITED TURF ALLIANCE, LLC 185087 KADE 65 WG 12/31/2026

185086 KADE 4 FLO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 7
SKLAR INSTRUMENTS SKLAR INSTRUMENTS 171697 SKLAR BIOSEPT SURFACE HLD 12/31/2026

103464 SKLAR SOAK 12/31/2026
104308 SKLAR DISINFECTANT SURFACE WIPES 12/31/2026
103463 SKLAR DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
SMARTFUME COMPANY SMARTFUME COMPANY 173795 SMARTFUME 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SMARTPAK EQUINE LLC SMARTPAK EQUINE LLC 113526 OUTSMART FLY SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SMARTVET USA INC. SMARTVET USA INC. 101352 AIM-A ABAMECTIN 12/31/2026

112082 AIM-L CAPSULES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
SOLENIS LLC SOLENIS LLC 186183 BIOSPERSE CX6256S GRANULAR MICROBIOCIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SOLERA ATO, LLC SOLERA ATO, LLC 182479 NARVOS 50 WDG FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

146224 CALLERTON HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109397 RECKON 280SL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
SOLUTEX INC SOLUTEX INC 104748 MEDITEX HEALTHCARE DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

104749 BOWLTEX N/A NON ACID TOILET BOWL CLEAN&DISINF 12/31/2026
105482 ENVIROTEX NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT&DETERGENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
SOURCE DYNAMICS, LLC SOURCE DYNAMICS, LLC 106247 PARAQUAT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SOUTHEAST REGULATORY 
SUBMISSIONS ALDI, INC

174630
RADIANCE DISINFECTANT SPRAY FRESH LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026

103597 RADIANCE DISINFECTANT WIPES (LEMON SCENTED) 12/31/2026
146162 RADIANCE DISINFECTANT WIPES FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
CVS PHARMACY INC 160000 DISINFECTANT WIPES FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS 
INTERNATIONAL

168860
HEALTHIER HOME BY CHOMP BEDDING INDOOR PEST SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1

GOODEARTH DISTRIBUTION, LLC
180962

GOODEARTH DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1



GPMI COMPANY 159155 GERMACLEAN DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PREMIER CARE INDUSTRIES 184177 HDX ANTIBACTERIAL DISINFECTING WIPES+ FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

184178 HDX ANTIBACTERIAL DISINFECTING WIPES+ LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
Richmont Industries 181193 DISINFEX DISINFECTANT WIPES FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026

181194 DISINFEX DISINFECTANT WIPES LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
181195 DISINFEX DISINFECTANT WIPES LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
165811 HOMELINE DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
164295 HOMELINE DISINFECTING WIPES FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
164296 HOMELINE DISINFECTING WIPES LAVENDER SCENT 12/31/2026
163863 DISINFEX DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
SLNSUDZ LLC 168590 ACCURATE ACCU QUAT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
WALMART STORES INC 186482 GREAT VALUE CRISP LINEN SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

186483 GREAT VALUE FRESH LEMON SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
186484 GREAT VALUE MORNING MIST SCENT DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 20

SPA DEPOT INC (THE) SPA DEPOT INC (THE)
164883

SPADEPOT.COM DICHLOR GRANULAR CHLORINE SHOCK FOR HOT TUBS 12/31/2026
164884 SPADEPOT.COM BROMINE TABLETS SANITIZER FOR HOT TUBS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
SPARTAN CHEMICAL CO INC SPARTAN CHEMICAL CO INC 185849 NABC NO DYE 12/31/2026

180733 PROFECT HP CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
174764 FP PRO FOOD CONTACT SANITIZER 12/31/2026
171625 HALT 5 12/31/2026
171626 PSQ 5 12/31/2026
171627 PROFECT NEUTRAL 256 12/31/2026
171628 PROFECT 256 SUPER HDQ 12/31/2026
171629 PROFECT 128 HDQ NEUTRAL 12/31/2026
171631 PROFECT 64 HDQC2 12/31/2026
171630 PROFECT NEUTRAL 64 12/31/2026
100645 STERIGENT GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026
100646 SPARTAN MLD BOWL CLEANSE 12/31/2026
100273 FOAMY Q & A 12/31/2026
163854 X EFFECT RESTROOM CLEANER W/ CITRIC ACID 12/31/2026
141579 PROFECT HEALTHCARE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
163591 PROFECT HP 12/31/2026
157747 CLOTHESLINE FRESH LAUNDRY SANITIZER 26 12/31/2026
158288 X EFFECT BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
150080 CLEAN BY 4D 12/31/2026
110199 BNC-15 12/31/2026
112852 HALT 12/31/2026
142558 X-EFFECT 12/31/2026
108191 DIFFENSE 12/31/2026
108440 BED BUG & LICE KILLER 12/31/2026
107003 HARD SURFACE DISINFECTING WIPES FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
107004 HARD SURFACE DISINFECTING WIPES LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
107035 SPARSAN Q DISINFECTANT DEOD LINEN CLEAN FRAG 12/31/2026
107110 GS NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
105226 SUPER HDQ NEUTRAL 12/31/2026
106023 SPARCLEAN SANITZER 12/31/2026
106121 NABC HARD SURFACE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
106189 SANI T 10 PLUS 12/31/2026
105224 PEROXY II FBC ANTIMICRO FOAM BATH&SUR CLEAN 12/31/2026
105225 HDQ NEUTRAL 12/31/2026
104000 TNT FOAMING DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
104835 CLOTHESLINE FRESH FABRIC SOFTENER/SANITIZER 12/31/2026
104836 CR-2 ROACH & ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
104837 F-6 FLYING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
102524 GS HIGH DILUTION FECTANT 256 12/31/2026
144969 PAA SANITIZER 12/31/2026
102872 ACID SANITIZER FP 12/31/2026
102883 CONSUME ECO-LYZER 12/31/2026



103999 HEPACIDE QUAT II 12/31/2026
101983 SANI-TYZE 12/31/2026
101984 SPARCHLOR 12/31/2026
102523 GS RESTROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
101132 TB-CIDE QUAT 12/31/2026
101505 NABC CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101506 HDQC2 12/31/2026
101572 SUPER HDQL10 12/31/2026
101001 CDC-10 CLINGING DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
101002 DMQ DAMP MOP NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
100651 NABC NON-ACID DISINFECTANT BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026
140652 GERMICIDAL BOWL CLEANSE 12/31/2026
100652 THE CLEANER 12/31/2026
100647 METAQUAT GERMICIDAL CLEANER 12/31/2026
100648 SANI-T-10 12/31/2026
100650 SPARCLING RESTROOM DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 58
Subtotal 58
SPARTAN MOSQUITO SPARTAN MOSQUITO 161995 SPARTAN MOSQUITO PRO TECH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SPECIALTY AEROSOLS SPECIALTY AEROSOLS 160534 BERKLEY JENSEN ANTIBACTERIAL DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1

SPECTRUM BRANDS PET LLC SPECTRUM BRANDS PET LLC
176541 NATURE'S MIRACLE ADVANCED PLATINUM STAIN & ODOR REMOVER FOAM 

& VIRUS DISINFECTANT CAT 12/31/2027

164582
NATURES MIRACLE BRAND ADVANCED PLATINUM NO MORE MARKING 12/31/2026

164583 NATURES MIRACLE ADVANCED PLATINUM NO MORE SPRAYING 12/31/2026

164584
NATURES MIRACLE ADVANCED PLATINUM CAT SCRATCH DETERENT SPRAY 12/31/2026

160097 NATURES MIRACLE ADVANCED PLATINUM CAT PET BLOCK SPRAY 12/31/2026
163676 NATURES MIRACLE ADVANCED PLATINUM DOG PET BLOCK SPRAY 12/31/2026

176540 NATURE'S MIRACLE ADVANCED PLATINUM STAIN & ODOR REMOVER FOAM 
& VIRUS DISINFECTANT DOG 12/31/2027

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 7
SPECTRUM GROUP DIV OF UNITED 
INDUSTRIES

CHEMSICO DIV OF UNITED 
INDUSTRIES

148876
BLACK FLAG DRY FLEA & TICK FOGGER 12/31/2026

112358 BLACK FLAG ANT & ROACH KILLER LEMON SCENT 12/31/2026
112356 BLACK FLAG ANT & ROACH KILLER 12/31/2026
105229 RID-A-BUG FOGGER 4 12/31/2026
105180 RID-A-BUG HOME INSECT KILLER 2 12/31/2026
104831 ULTRA KILL WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
111980 BLACK FLAG HOME INSECT CONTROL 2 12/31/2026
111977 BLACK FLAG HOME INSECT CONTROL CONCENTRATE 2 12/31/2026
111979 BLACK FLAG EXTREME HOME INSECT CONTROL CONCENTRATE 2 12/31/2026
111950 NO-PEST ANT & ROACH KILLER 4 12/31/2026
141394 BLACK FLAG WASP HORNET & YELLOW JACKET KILLER 12/31/2026
111976 BLACK FLAG EXTREME HOME INSECT CONTROL 2 12/31/2026
103341 ELIMINATOR HOME INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
100131 ACE FLYING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
111949 RID A BUG ANT & ROACH KILLER 3 UNSCENTED 12/31/2026
111948 BLACK FLAG FLYING INSECT KILLER 3 CLEAN FRESH SCENT 12/31/2026
154382 BLACK FLAG DRY ANT & ROACH KILLER2 12/31/2026
111945 RID-A-BUG WASP & HORNET KILLER 3 12/31/2026
111946 RID A BUG ANT & ROACH KILLER 3 COUNTRY SCENT 12/31/2026
111350 NO-PEST WASP & HORNET KILLER 5 12/31/2026
111351 ULTRA-KILL ANT & ROACH KILLER 2 12/31/2026
110576 BLACK FLAG EXTREME HOME INSECT CONTROL PLUS GERM KILLER 12/31/2026
110335 ELIMINATOR INDOOR FOGGER 12/31/2026
181796 BLACK FLAG HOME INSECT CONTROL4 12/31/2026
181797 BLACK FLAG HOME INSECT CONTROL3 12/31/2026
168421 REPEL MOSQUITO REPELLENT REFILL 12/31/2026
168422 CUTTER ECLIPSE ZONE MOSQUITO REPELLENT 12/31/2026
168423 CUTTER MOSQUITO REPELLENT REFILL 12/31/2026
168424 REPEL REALM ZONE MOSQUITO REPELLENT 12/31/2026



109939
BLACK FLAG EXTREME FLEA KILLER SPRAY PLUS GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026

109846 BLACK FLAG DRY ANT & ROACH KILLER 12/31/2026
109563 BLACK FLAG FLEA SPRAY PLUS GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
109229 BLACK FLAG FLYING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026

108949 BLACK FLAG FLEA & TICK AEROSOL FOR UPHOLSTERY & PET BEDDI...LATOR 
HOME TREATMENT 12/31/2026

108951 BLACK FLAG FLEA & TICK SPRAY PLUS GROWTH REGULATOR HOME 
TREATMENT 12/31/2026

109166 BLACK FLAG KILLS WASPS HORNETS YELLOW JACKETS SCORPIONS 
FORMULA3 12/31/2026

108805 BLACK FLAG CONCENTRATED FOGGER 2 12/31/2026
108666 BLACK FLAG SPIDER & SCORPION KILLER 2 12/31/2026
108740 NO-PEST FOGGER 12/31/2026
112885 BLACK FLAG FOAMING WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
112573 ACE FOAMING WASP & HORNET KILLER 4 12/31/2026
112574 ELIMINATOR ANT, ROACH & SPIDER KILLER 3 12/31/2026
112572 ACE ANT, ROACH & SPIDER KILLER 3 12/31/2026

154380 BLACK FLAG FLEA & TICK AEROSOL FOR UPHOLSTERY & PET BEDDI...ATOR 
HOME TREATMENT2 12/31/2026

142888 ELIMINATOR HOME INSECT KILLER2 12/31/2026
108095 TAT ROACH ANT KILLER 3 12/31/2026
101679 BLACK FLAG WASP HORNET & YELLOW JACKET KILLER 2 12/31/2026
112571 ACE WASP & HORNET KILLER 4 12/31/2026

107643
BLACK FLAG FLEA & TICK KILLER CONCENTRATE YARD TREATMENT 2 12/31/2026

112416 GREEN THUMB ROACH, ANT & SPIDER KILLER 3 12/31/2026
112417 GREEN THUMB FOAMING WASP & HORNET KILLER 3 12/31/2026
112414 GREEN THUMB WASP & HORNET KILLER 3 12/31/2026
112415 GREEN THUMB FLYING INSECT KILLER 2 12/31/2026
106707 GREEN THUMB HOME INSECT FOGGER 4 12/31/2026
112357 BLACK FLAG ANT & ROACH KILLER SPRING FRESH 12/31/2026

Subtotal 55
LIQUID FENCE CO 180065 ECOLOGIC ANT & ROACH KILLER3 12/31/2026

168517 ECOLOGIC WEED & GRASS KILLER READY TO USE 4 12/31/2026
166756 LIQUID FENCE HARVEST DEFENSE RABBIT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
142581 ECOLOGIC HOME INSECT CONTROL2 12/31/2026
108406 LIQUID FENCE DOG & CAT REPELLENT READY TO USE 2 12/31/2026
105016 LIQUID FENCE GOOSE REPELLANT 12/31/2026
101677 LIQUID FENCE ALL PURPOSE ANIMAL REPELLENT GRANULAR 12/31/2026
101678 LIQUID FENCE ALL PURPOSE ANIMAL REPELLENT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
146044 ECOLOGIC WEED & GRASS KILLER READY TO USE3 12/31/2026
142912 ECOLOGIC LAWN & YARD INSECT KILLER CONCENTRATE3 12/31/2026
145919 ECOLOGIC WASP & HORNET KILLER AEROSOL 12/31/2026
142863 ECOLOGIC FLYING INSECT KILLER 2 12/31/2026
142252 ECOLOGIC BED BUG KILLER AEROSOL 2 12/31/2026
142154 ECOLOGIC BED BUG KILLER 2 12/31/2026
113303 LIQUID FENCE DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT READY TO USE 2 12/31/2026
113304 LIQUID FENCE DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT CONCENTRATE2 12/31/2026
142917 ECOLOGIC ANT & ROACH KILLER 2 12/31/2026
113148 LIQUID FENCE SNAKE REPELLENT GRANULAR 3 12/31/2026
113302 LIQUID FENCE DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT GRANULAR 2 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
REALEX 106708 REAL-KILL INDOOR FOGGER 5 12/31/2026

112089 REAL-KILL ANT & ROACH KILLER 5 12/31/2026
111352 REAL-KILL WASP & HORNET KILLER 4 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
SCHULTZ COMPANY 141294 GARDEN SAFE BRAND INSECTICIDAL SOAP INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026

111642 GARDEN SAFE BRAND TAKEROOT ROOTING HORMONE 12/31/2026
107399 GARDEN SAFE BRAND FUNGICIDE 3 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
107400 GARDEN SAFE BRAND FUNGICIDE 3 12/31/2026
105407 GARDEN SAFE BRAND HOUSEPLANT & GARDEN INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
103265 GARDEN SAFE BRAND SLUG & SNAIL BAIT 12/31/2026

141292 GARDEN SAFE BRAND CRAWLING INSECT KILLER CONTAINING 
DIATOMACEOUS EARTH 12/31/2026

101854 GARDEN SAFE BRAND NEEM OIL EXTRACT CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
141295 GARDEN SAFE BRAND MULTI PURPOSE GARDEN INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026



Subtotal 9
SPECTRUM DIV OF UNITED 
INDUSTRIES

180731
CUTTER OUTDOOR CANDLE3 12/31/2026

175687 CUTTER OUTDOOR CANDLE2 12/31/2026
171093 CUTTER ALL FAMILY INSECT REPELLENT 4 12/31/2026
171094 CUTTER ALL FAMILY INSECT REPELLENT 3 12/31/2026
166256 CUTTER BACKYARD BUG CONTROL OUTDOOR FOGGER 2 12/31/2026
154385 CUTTER LEMON EUCALYPTUS INSECT REPELLENT WIPES 12/31/2026
148636 CUTTER BACKWOODS TICK DEFENSE INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026

149889
CUTTER BACKWOODS TICK DEFENSE INSECT REPELLENT PUMP SPRAY 12/31/2026

102295 CUTTER BACKWOODS HIGH DEET INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100845 CUTTER SPORT INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100846 CUTTER DECK & PATIO BUG CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
100841 CUTTER BACKWOODS INSECT REPELLENT PUMP SPRAY 12/31/2026
100842 CUTTER BACKWOODS INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100843 CUTTER BACKWOODS DRY INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100835 CUTTER DRY INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100832 CUTTER BACKYARD BUG CONTROL OUTDOOR FOGGER 12/31/2026
100833 CUTTER BACKYARD BUG CONTROL SPRAY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100830 CUTTER INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100831 CUTTER LEMON EUCALYPTUS INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100827 CUTTER ALL FAMILY MOSQUITO WIPES 12/31/2026
100823 UNSCENTED CUTTER INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
100820 CUTTER SKINSATIONS INSECT REPELLENT 1 12/31/2026
142919 CUTTER ESSENTIALS OUTDOOR FOGGER 12/31/2026
111343 CUTTER DECK & PATIO BUG CONTROL READY TO USE 2 12/31/2026
142911 CUTTER ESSENTIALS BUG CONTROL SPRAY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 25
SPECTRUM GROUP DIV OF UNITED 
INDUSTRIES

185759
SPECTRACIDE BUG STOP HOME BARRIER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

185898 HOT SHOT FOAMING WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
182415 SPECTRACIDE GRUB STOP FOR LAWNS GRANULES 12/31/2026
181444 ELIMINATOR ANT, ROACH & SPIDER KILLER4 (LEMON SCENT) 12/31/2026
180191 GARDEN SAFE BRAND FUNGICIDE3 W/ NEEM OIL 12/31/2026
180340 GARDEN SAFE BRAND FUNGICIDE3 W/ NEEM OIL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

175894
HOT SHOT ULTRA ANT, ROACH & SPIDER KILLER (FRESH FLORAL SCENT) 12/31/2026

176002 GARDEN SAFE BRAND EASY-SPRAY GARDEN INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
176401 HOT SHOT FLYING INSECT TRAP 12/31/2026
175865 SPECTRACIDE FOAMING WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
175866 HOT SHOT ULTRA FLEA & TICK KILLER 12/31/2026

170668 SPECTRACIDE LARGE PLOT TRIAZICIDE INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS & 
LANDSCAPES GRANULES 12/31/2026

170669 SPECTRACIDE TRIAZICIDE INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS & LANDSCAPES 
GRANULES 12/31/2026

168942 SPECTRACIDE ONE SHOT HOME INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
168943 SPECTRACIDE ONE SHOT HOME INSECT CONTROL 2 12/31/2026
167344 HOT SHOT ANT ROACH & SPIDER KILLER PETAL PARADISE 12/31/2026
167548 SPECTRACIDE ONE SHOT WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE 2 12/31/2026
167842 HOT SHOT ANT ROACH & SPIDER KILLER CRISP LINEN 12/31/2026
168403 HOT SHOT ANT ROACH & SPIDER KILLER 2 12/31/2026

165932 SPECTRACIDE LARGE PLOT TRIAZICIDE INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS & 
LANDSCAPES CONCENTRA 12/31/2026

166066 SPECTRACIDE ONE SHOT WEED & GRASS KILLER 3 12/31/2026
166067 SPECTRACIDE ONE SHOT WEED & GRASS KILLER 2 12/31/2026
166224 HOT SHOT NO MESS FOGGER 4 W/ ODOR NEUTRALIZER 12/31/2026
166754 CUTTER BACKWOODS INSECT REPELLENT WIPES 12/31/2026

165080 SPECTRACIDE LARGE PLOT TRIAZICIDE INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS 
GRANULES 12/31/2026

165511 HOT SHOT ULTRA ANT ROACH & SPIDER KILLER 12/31/2026
165513 HOT SHOT ULTRA BED BUG & FLEA KILLER FRESH LINEN 12/31/2026
108948 SPECTRACIDE FIRE ANT SHIELD YARD PROTECTION GRANULES 12/31/2026
141520 HOT SHOT ANT ROACH SPIDER KILLER (LEMON SCENT) 12/31/2026
108859 SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER 2 12/31/2026
108947 SPECTRACIDE FIRE ANT SHIELD MOUND DESTROYER GRANULES 12/31/2026
142585 SPECTRACIDE WEED STOP FOR LAWNS CONCENTRATE 2 12/31/2026



141314 HOT SHOT ULTRA CLEAR ROACH & ANT GEL BAIT 12/31/2026

108257
SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER FOR LARGE AREAS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

161454 GARDEN SAFE BRAND HOUSEPLANT & GARDEN INSECT KILLER2 12/31/2026
141308 HOT SHOT BED BUG KILLER 12/31/2026
141332 SPECTRACIDE TRIAZICIDE INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS GRANULES 12/31/2026
161452 GARDEN SAFE BRAND MULTI PURPOSE GARDEN INSECT KILLER2 12/31/2026
141309 HOT SHOT FLEA TICK & LICE KILLER W/ ODOR NEUTRALIZER 12/31/2026
108048 SPECTRACIDE ANT SHIELD INSECT KILLER GRANULES 12/31/2026

141323 SPECTRACIDE IMMUNOX MULTI-PURPOSE FUNGICIDE SPRAY 
CONCENTRATE FOR GARDENS 12/31/2026

162526 SPECTRACIDE ONE SHOT WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
108098 HOT SHOT BEDBUG MATTRESS & LUGGAGE TREATMENT KIT 12/31/2026
147549 SPECTRACIDE WEED STOP FOR LAWNS PLUS CRABGRASS KILLER 4 12/31/2026
106442 HOT SHOT BEDBUG & FLEA FOGGER 12/31/2026

141331 SPECTRACIDE TRIAZICIDE INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS & LANDSCAPES 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

106357 HOT SHOT ANT KILLER PLUS 4 12/31/2026

141337 SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER W/ EXTENDED CONTROL 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

147547
SPECTRACIDE TERMINATE TERMITE DETECTION & KILLING STAKES 2 REFILL 12/31/2026

106066 SPECTRACIDE WEED STOP FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026
106171 SPECTRACIDE WEED STOP FOR LAWNS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
141334 SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE 2 12/31/2026
105521 HOT SHOT MAXATTRAX ROACH KILL POWDER W/ BORIC ACID 2 12/31/2026
143561 HOT SHOT PYRETHROID-RESISTANT BED BUG KILLER 12/31/2026
105372 Spectracide Ant Shield Outdoor Killing Stakes 12/31/2026
105389 HOT SHOT NO-PEST STRIP 2 12/31/2026
105459 HOT SHOT ULTRA LIQUID ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
147548 SPECTRACIDE WEED STOP FOR LAWNS PLUS CRABGRASS KILLER 3 12/31/2026

141316 SPECTRACIDE ACRE PLUS TRIAZICIDE INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS 
...NDSCAPES CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

105079 SPECTRACIDE BUG STOP INDOOR FOGGER 5 12/31/2026
105129 HOT SHOT SPIDER & SCORPION KILLER 12/31/2026
105137 SPECTRACIDE TERMINATE TERMITE KILL FOAM 2 12/31/2026
104534 HOT SHOT ULTRA LIQUID ROACH BAIT 12/31/2026
147546 SPECTRACIDE BAG-A-BUG JAPANESE BEETLE TRAP 2 LURE REFILL 12/31/2026
105078 HOT SHOT NO MESS FOGGER 3 W/ ODOR NEUTRALIZER 12/31/2026
142217 ELIMINATOR ANT ROACH & SPIDER KILLER 4 12/31/2026
141335 SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER W/ EXTENDED CONTROL 12/31/2026
101982 HOT SHOT KITCHEN BUG KILLER 2 12/31/2026

102282 SPECTRACIDE TRIAZICIDE INSECT KILLER FOR LANDSCAPES & GARDENS 
OUTDOOR FOGGER 12/31/2026

101558 HOT SHOT MAXATTRAX ANT BAIT 2 12/31/2026
162527 SPECTRACIDE ONE SHOT WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
141340 SPECTRACIDEPRO WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026

141339 SPECTRACIDE WEED STOP FOR LAWNS PLUS CRABGRASS KILLER 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

162377 BLACK FLAG SPIDER & SCORPION KILLER3 12/31/2026
100850 HOT SHOT BED BUG KILLER DUST W/ DIATOMACEOUS EARTH 12/31/2026
141320 SPECTRACIDE BUG STOP FLYING & CRAWLING INSECT KILLER 2 12/31/2026

156568
GARDEN SAFE BRAND DIATOMACEOUS EARTH CRAWLING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026

141315 HOT SHOT WASP & HORNET KILLER 3 12/31/2026
146626 SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER COMBO DOSE REFILL 12/31/2026

147550 SPECTRACIDE WEED STOP FOR LAWNS FOR ST AUGUSTINE & CENTIPEDE 
LAWNS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

141322
SPECTRACIDE IMMUNOX FUNGUS PLUS INSECT CONTROL FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026

113194 SPECTRACIDE ANT SHIELD INSECT KILLER AEROSOL 12/31/2026

141321 SPECTRACIDE CARPENTER BEE & GROUND NESTING YELLOWJACKET KILLER 
FOAMING AEROSOL 12/31/2026

150143 SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER W/ EXTENDED CONTROL FOAMING 
AEROSOL 12/31/2026

113192 SPECTRACIDE ANT SHIELD INSECT KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
102294 ELIMINATOR ANT BAIT 12/31/2026



159651 HOT SHOT MAXATTRAX ROACH BAIT4 12/31/2026
112413 HOT SHOT FLYING INSECT KILLER 3 12/31/2026
112575 SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER W/ EXTENDED CONTROL 2 12/31/2026
153869 HOT SHOT DRY FLEA FOGGER 12/31/2026
112155 SPECTRACIDE BUG STOP HOME BARRIER 12/31/2026

112156 SPECTRACIDE WEED STOP FOR LAWNS PLUS CRABGRASS PREVENTOR 
GRANULES 12/31/2026

141333 SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER 3 12/31/2026
112145 SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS FOAMING EDGER 12/31/2026
111721 SPECTRACIDE WASP & HORNET KILLER 3 12/31/2026
141689 HOT SHOT ANT ROACH SPIDER KILLER (FRESH FLORAL) 12/31/2026
112141 SPECTRACIDE TRIAZICIDE INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS & LANDSCAPES 12/31/2026
157576 SPECTRACIDE LARGE PLOT WEED STOP FOR LAWNS CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
142915 Spectracide Weed Stop For Lawns3 12/31/2026
111719 SPECTRACIDE BAG-A-BUG JAPANESE BEETLE TRAP 2 12/31/2026
141521 HOT SHOT ANT ROACH & SPIDER KILLER (FRAGRANCE FREE) 12/31/2026

141317
SPECTRACIDE ACRE PLUS TRIAZICIDE INSECT KILLER FOR LAWNS GRANULES 12/31/2026

141327 SPECTRACIDE MALATHION INSECT SPRAY CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
141328 SPECTRACIDE TERMINATE TERMITE & CARPENTER ANT KILLER 2 12/31/2026
111345 HOT SHOT BED BUG KILLER W/ EGG KILL 12/31/2026
149913 HOT SHOT HOME INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
141330 SPECTRACIDE TERMINATE TERMITE DETECTION & KILLING STAKES 2 12/31/2026
142916 SPECTRACIDE WEED STOP FOR LAWNS 4 12/31/2026
110312 HOT SHOT FOGGER 6 W/ ODOR NEUTRALIZER 12/31/2026
109374 SPECTRACIDE BUG STOP HOME BARRIER2 12/31/2026
149914 SPECTRACIDE ONE SHOT FIRE ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
142069 ELIMINATOR WASP & HORNET KILLER3 12/31/2026
146643 SPECTRACIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER COMBO ACCUSHOT 12/31/2026

141329 SPECTRACIDE TERMINATE TERMITE & CARPENTER ANT KILLER 
CONCENTRATE 3 12/31/2026

Subtotal 114

WPC BRANDS INC
181546 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT SCENTED FAMILY FORMULA (FRESH CITRUS 

SCENT) 12/31/2026

181547 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT SCENTED FAMILY FORMULA (TROPICAL COCONUT 
SCENT) 12/31/2026

181548 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT SCENTED FAMILY FORMULA (CRISP BAMBOO 
SCENT) 12/31/2026

179451 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT MOSQUITO & TICK 12/31/2026
175895 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT MOSQUITO & TICK WIPES 12% PICARIDIN 12/31/2026
175686 REALM OUTDOOR CANDLE 12/31/2026
174619 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT FAMILY PUMP SPRAY 12/31/2026
171092 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT FAMILY 12/31/2026
141306 REPEL WASP HORNET & YELLOWJACKET KILLER 12/31/2026
141301 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT SPORTSMEN MAX FORMULA 40% DEET 12/31/2026

113016
REPEL INSECT REPELLENT HUNTERS FORMULA W/ EARTH SCENT 25% DEET 12/31/2026

112013 REPEL PERMETHRIN CLOTHING & GEAR INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
112014 REPEL TICK DEFENSE 12/31/2026
111833 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT FAMILY DRY 12/31/2026
111834 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT SPORTSMAN STICK 12/31/2026
110984 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT 7% DEET 12/31/2026
110985 REPEL MOSQUITO DEFENSE 12/31/2026
110496 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT SPORTSMEN FORMULA 25% DEET 12/31/2026
110497 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT SPORTSMEN FORMULA DRY 25% DEET 12/31/2026
107684 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT SCENTED FAMILY FORMULA 15% DEET 12/31/2026
105677 REPEL PLANT BASED LEMON EUCALYPTUS INSECT REPELLENT2 12/31/2026
104562 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT MOSQUITO WIPES 30%DEET 12/31/2026
104990 REPEL OUTDOOR FOGGER CAMP FOGGER 2 12/31/2026

104561 REPEL INSECT REPELLENT SPORTSMEN MAX FORMULA SPRAY PUMP 40% 
DEET 12/31/2026

149915 REPEL TICK DEFENSE2 12/31/2026
103852 REPEL 100 INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
154374 REPEL TICK DEFENSE WIPES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 27
Subtotal 252
SPLISH SPLASH CLEANERS INC SPLISH SPLASH CLEANERS INC 105780 SPLISH SPLASH ONE-STEP DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026



Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES ( 
SRS ) 3D BIOSCIENCES LLC

168454
STIK KOTE 12/31/2026

168455 PEST KOTE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
AGNUBIO, INC. 185147 NUPRO ST SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
AMERICAN PLANT FOOD 
CORPORATION

168457
S SUL SPRAYABLE AMMONIUM SULFATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1

ARCUS HUNTING LLC
185760 DEFEND DEAD DOWN WIND PREMIUM PERMETHRIN SCENT-FREE INSECT 

REPELLENT 12/31/2026
185962 DEFEND BEAR SPRAY 12/31/2026
185963 SMITH & WESSON BEAR SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
BGA INDUSTRIES LLC 108659 YARD GARD 12/31/2026

158205 YARD GARD RAT DUST 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
CERADIS B V 170249 CERAFRUTA 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
DAIRY SOLUTIONS INC 103066 KATTLEGUARD III 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
DAIRY SOLUTIONS 
MANUFACTURING, INC

176916
KATTLEGUARD 2.0A 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
EEZIBLUE, LLC 176492 EEZIBLUE MONTHLY ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
EVONIK ACTIVE OXYGENS LLC 179910 VIGOROX 22 12/31/2026

173765 VIGOROX TRIDENT 12/31/2026
169755 OXTERIL 12/31/2026
169756 OXTERIL LRA 12/31/2026
169757 OXTERIL LRA-S 12/31/2026
169758 OXTERIL LRD 12/31/2026
169759 OXTERIL 27 12/31/2026
169760 OXTERIL 27 LRA 12/31/2026
169761 OXTERIL 27 LRD 12/31/2026
168596 B CAP 70 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 12/31/2026
168606 OXTERIL 34 12/31/2026
168607 OXTERIL 34 LRA 12/31/2026
168608 OXTERIL 34 LRA ADVANCED 12/31/2026
168609 OXTERIL 34 LRA S 12/31/2026
168610 OXTERIL 34 LRD 12/31/2026
168836 PERACLEAN LS 15 12/31/2026
145877 B-CAP 27 MUP 12/31/2026
145867 VIGOROX SP-15 ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT 12/31/2026
145864 VIGOROX LIQUID SANITIZER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
151943 DUROX 27 LRA 12/31/2026
145869 B-CAP 35 ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT 12/31/2026
153854 B CAP 34 ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT 12/31/2026
145860 VIGOROX 15/10 ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT 12/31/2026
151944 DUROX 27 LRD 12/31/2026
145873 B-CAP 50 ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT 12/31/2026
145866 VIGOROX OIL & GAS PLUS 12/31/2026
145875 B-CAP 35 MUP 12/31/2026
145870 DUROX 12/31/2026
152939 B CAP34 MUP 12/31/2026
145857 CLARITY 12/31/2026
145876 B-CAP 50 MUP 12/31/2026
145858 VIGOROX 15 F&V 12/31/2026
145859 VIGOROX 15 MUP 12/31/2026
151942 DUROX 27 12/31/2026
145872 DUROX LRD 12/31/2026
145868 VIGOROX WWTT II 12/31/2026
145871 DUROX LRA 12/31/2026
149883 DUROX LRA TYPE S 12/31/2026
145874 B-CAP 27 ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT 12/31/2026



145861 VIGOROX 15/23 ANTIMICROBIAL AGENT 12/31/2026
121524 CERTAINTY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 41
EVONIK CORPORATION -NJ 107937 PERACLEAN 12/31/2026

111666 PERACLEAN 5 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
EVONIK CORPORATION -VA 168585 BREAK THRU S 240 12/31/2026

168586 BREAK THRU SP 133 12/31/2026
168587 BREAK THRU S 321 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
F B SCIENCES INC 105214 CARBON DEFENSE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

GOODFIBERS LLC
159399 ALLCLEAR MULTI PURPOSE EVERYDAY CLEANING & DISINFECTING WIPES 

CITRUS SCENT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
HHL GROUP LIMITED 182411 VITAL PROTECTION 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
IMERYS FILTRATION MINERALS 
CALIFORNIA, INC

177482
DIAFIL 610B 12/31/2026

173770 DEZONE 12/31/2026
111391 CELITE 610 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Infinite Commerce Inc. 165141 EXTERMINATORS CHOICE LIZARD DEFENSE 12/31/2026

165142 EXTERMINATORS CHOICE MICE DEFENSE 12/31/2026
165144 EXTERMINATORS CHOICE SMALL ANIMAL RODENT DEFENSE 12/31/2026
165145 EXTERMINATORS CHOICE SNAKE DEFENSE 12/31/2026
165146 EXTERMINATORS CHOICE VEHICLE PROTECTION RODENT DEFENSE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
INTERNATIONAL PET SUPPLIES & 
DISTRIBUTION

102800
IMAGITARIUM ALGAE REDUCER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1

KOCH AGRONOMIC SERVICES, LLC
186197

CENTURO A-PRO 12/31/2026
186198 CENTURO U-PRO 12/31/2026
143374 Centuro 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
MACE SECURITY INTERNATIONAL 
INC

171090
MUZZEL AEROSOL DOG REPELLENT 12/31/2026

170434 GUARD ALASKA BEAR SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
MY IMPORTS USA LLC 186170 ELIMINATOR LAVENDER-SCENTED MOTH BALLS 12/31/2026

186171 ELIMINATOR ORIGINAL-SCENTED MOTH BALLS 12/31/2026
183101 MOTH SHIELD CLOSET BLOCK FRESH LINEN SCENTED 12/31/2026
183104 MOTH SHIELD CLOSET BLOCK CHERRY SCENTED 12/31/2026
183102 MOTH SHIELD CLOSET BLOCK ROSE SCENTED 12/31/2026
183103 MOTH SHIELD CLOSET BLOCK LEMON SCENTED 12/31/2026
175688 MOTH SHIELD CLOSET BLOCK LAVENDER SCENTED 12/31/2026
120420 MOTH SHIELD MOTH BALLS ORIGINAL SCENTED 12/31/2026
120419 MOTH SHIELD MOTH BALLS LAVENDER SCENTED 12/31/2026
120418 MOTH SHIELD MOTH BALLS FRESH LINEN SCENTED 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10

PURELY ORGANIC PRODUCTS LLC
168456

PURELY HYDRO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PURWORLD TECHNOLOGIES 157008 READY TO USE FRESCH 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SERVICE WING ORGANIC 
SOLUTIONS LLC

161288
DOD 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
SIMPLY STRIVE 183045 MOSQUITO ELIMINATOR SPRAY 12/31/2026

183046 MOSQUITO TNT 12/31/2026
182127 TOUGHER THAN TOM MOSQUITO TNT REFILL 12/31/2026
168375 TOUGHER THAN TOM MICE ELIMINATOR POUCHES 12/31/2026
168376 TOUGHER THAN TOM MICE ELIMINATOR SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5

SYNSUS PRIVATE LABEL PARTNERS
171967

EMPRO 90/10 SURFACTANT 12/31/2026



171968 EMPRO DEFOAMER 12/31/2026
171969 EMPRO MSO 12/31/2026
171970 EMPRO POWR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
THORNTON MUSSO & BELLEMIN 
INC

170647
TMB 471C 12/31/2026

170648 TMB 471W 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
UNIQUE SOLUTIONS OF NORTH 
DAKOTA LLC

105494
HOT TUB SERUM TOTAL MAINTENANCE WATERCARE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 101
SRFC BIO INC SRFC BIO INC 169773 RS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
STANDARD CHEMICALS 
CORPORATION

STANDARD CHEMICALS 
CORPORATION

186293 STANDARD CHEMICALS ELEVATED STANDARDS, SIMPLIFIED POOL CARE 3" 
CHLORINE TABLETS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
STANDARDIZED SANITATION 
SYSTEMS (TRIPLE S)

STANDARDIZED SANITATION 
SYSTEMS (TRIPLE S)

102593
PLEASCENT CLEAN NON ACID BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

142416 SSS TRIPLE DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
157885 DISINFECTANT DEODORANT II 12/31/2026
149159 LAVENDER SCENT DISINFECTANT DEODORANT PLUS 12/31/2026
112949 TRIPLE 12/31/2026

179497 NAVIGATOR DILUTION CONTROL SYSTEM 64 FAST BREAK CONCENTRATE 
NON ACID DISINFECTANT BATHROOM CLEANER 12/31/2026

179496 DC MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
176416 TRI-MAX DISINFECTING MULTI-SURFACE & GRASS CLEANER 12/31/2026
112522 FRESH BREEZE FOAM DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
111212 NAVIGATOR 3X RENEGADE DAILY ONE STEP DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
108513 NAVIGATOR PERISEPT 62 12/31/2026
105299 NAVIGATOR DILUTION CONTROL SYSTEM DISINFECT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 12
Subtotal 12
STARBRITE INC STARBRITE INC 107714 STARBRITE SPIDER AWAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS 106510 FORMULA 236 TERG-OCIDE 12/31/2026

106511 COIL DOCTOR 12/31/2026
102210 TKO NON-SELECTIVE WEED KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
STEARNS PACKAGING 
CORPORATION

STEARNS PACKAGING 
CORPORATION

100695
HYPO-CHLOR 6.40 12/31/2026

103759 MARK E II ONE-STEP DISINFECTANT GERM.DETE.DEO 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
STEPAN COMPANY STEPAN COMPANY 146593 BTC 2125M 12/31/2026

159366 BTC 25M SC 12/31/2026
161451 ZONIX BIOFUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
146594 BTC 2125M-80% 12/31/2026
146591 BTC 885 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
STERIS CORPORATION STERIS CORPORATION 169318 VESTA SYDE SQ 64 ST READY TO USE DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

168471 VESTA SYDE SQ 128 ST READY TO USE DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
101410 PROCESS NPD ST 12/31/2026
120386 VESTA SYDE SQ 128 READY TO USE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
164269 VESTA BAC HB READY TO USE ONE STEP DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
101392 COVERAGE PLUS NPD 12/31/2026
100736 LPH III SE PHENOLIC DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
100737 LPH III ST PHENOLIC DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
101382 VAPROX HYDROGEN PEROXIDE STERILANT 12/31/2026
114003 VESPHENE IIISE PHENOLIC DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
120387 VESTA SYDE SQ 128 ST READY TO USE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
114225 VESTA SYDE SQ 64 READY TO USE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026



114224 VESTA SYDE SQ 64 ST READY TO USE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
158364 PROKLENZ TWO 12/31/2026
146309 SEPTIHOL ST ALCOHOL SOLUTION 12/31/2026
147326 SEPTIHOL ETHYL WFI ST ALCOHOL SOLUTION 12/31/2026
109355 VESTA SYDE SQ ST 12/31/2026

111604 SPOR KLENZ READY TO USE ETO PROCESS PACKEGED COLD STERILANT 
PACKAGED 12/31/2026

107207 PROKLENZ ONE 12/31/2026
157981 CIP 200 ACID BASED CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
109332 VESTA-SYDE SQ 12/31/2026
104004 PROCESS NPD 12/31/2026
102431 SPOR-KLENZ CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
141573 SPOR KLEZ READY TO USE DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026
101567 SPOR-KLENZ READY TO USE 12/31/2026
162432 6% HHYDROGEN PEROXIDE WFI ST SOLUTION 12/31/2026
114004 VESPHENE IIIST PHENOLIC DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
101414 PROCESS QDS 12/31/2026
101476 VAPROX 59 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE STERILENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 29
Subtotal 29
SULLIVAN SUPPLY INC SULLIVAN SUPPLY INC 164299 SULLIVANS BUZZ KILL FLYING INSECT CONTROL SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
SUMMIT CHEMICAL CO SUMMIT CHEMICAL CO 181456 NEEM 85 12/31/2026

174754 SUMMIT FALLOUT LQ 12/31/2026
174753 SUMMIT FALLOUT WDG 12/31/2026
174874 SUMMIT MISTOCIDE FOGGING 12/31/2026
120409 MOSQUITO BITS 12/31/2026
166258 GREEN ARMOR INSECT REPELLENT 12/31/2026
154289 MOSQUITO & ANT BARRIER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
149502 MOSQUITO & GNAT BARRIER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
156229 MOSQUITO DUNK CHUNKS 12/31/2026
113932 SUMMIT PYRETHRUM ULV INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
110946 MOSQUITO & GNAT BARRIER 12/31/2026
110947 MASTER NURSERY PEST FIGHT.YEAR-ROUND SPRAY OIL 12/31/2026
110941 SUMMIT PERMACIDE P-I 12/31/2026
110942 SUMMIT PERMACIDE P-11 12/31/2026
110943 MOSQUITO DUNKS 12/31/2026
110944 SUMMIT YEAR ROUND SUPERIOR HORTI.SPRAY OIL 12/31/2026
110938 SUMMIT BTI BTIQUETS 12/31/2026
110939 SUMMIT PERMACIDE P CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
110935 SUMMIT PYRETHRINS FOGGING CONCENTRATE 3610 12/31/2026
110937 SUMMIT PYRETHRINS FOGGING CONCENTRATE 123 12/31/2026
104253 SUMMIT SUPER PERMACIDE II 12/31/2026
120410 SUMMIT B.T.I. GRANULES 12/31/2026
100358 SUMMIT ULTRA PERMACIDE 12/31/2026
149503 TICK & FLEA SPRAY CONCETRATE 12/31/2026
154290 MOSQUITO & ANT BARRIER CONNECT & SPRAY 12/31/2026
149504 TICK & FLEA SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 26
SUMMIT RESPONSIBLE 
SOLUTIONS

102384
READY TO USE YEAR ROUND SPRAY OIL 12/31/2026

102385 MASTER NURSERY READY TO USE YEAR ROUND SPRAY OIL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 28

SUNCOAST CHEMICALS COMPANY ROBELLE INDUSTRIES, INC.
172665

POOL MATE STABILIZED CONCENTRATED CHLORINATING GRANULES 12/31/2026
172666 POOL MATE ALL IN 1 SWIMMING POOL 3" CHLORINATING TABLETS 12/31/2026
172667 POOL MATE BLACK ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
172668 POOL MATE JUMBO TABS 12/31/2026
172669 SPA CHOICE SPA SANITIZING GRANULES 12/31/2026
172670 SPA CHOICE BROMINATING TABS 12/31/2026
172671 POOL MATE ALGAECIDE 50 12/31/2026
159765 ROBELLE 3 MONTH ALGAECIDE 12/31/2026
111162 5-IN-1 MULTI-PURPOSE TABS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9



SUNCOAST CHEMICALS COMPANY
175995

POOL BASICS ALGAECIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
164829 POOL BASICS 3" MULTI PURPOSE TABS 12/31/2026
164828 POOL BASICS QUICK DISSOLVING SHOCK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 12
SUNNYSIDE CORPORATION SUNNYSIDE CORPORATION 110039 M-1 ADVANCED MILDEW TREATMENT 12/31/2026

112871 M-1 ADVANCED INSECTICIDE PAINT ADDITIVE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
SUPER SOURCE SUPER SOURCE 142556 SUPER SOURCE QUAT SANITIZER 12/31/2026

164218 LIQUA SAN 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
SUTERRA LLC SUTERRA LLC 171672 CHECKMATE OFM F 12/31/2026

168647 CHECKMATE PUFFER IMM 12/31/2027
152118 CHECKMATE CM 2.0 FLOWABLE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
SWISS FARMS PRODUCTS INC SWISS FARMS PRODUCTS INC 169321 ACE SPOT WEED KILLER 4 12/31/2026

164819 SLAY CRAWLING & FLYING BUG KILLER W/ ESSENTIAL OILS 12/31/2026
142156 GREEN LIGHT COM-PLEET 41% SYSTEMIC GRASS & WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
157057 ACE READY TO USE WEED & GRASS KILLER6 12/31/2026
152995 ACE WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE1 12/31/2026
113703 ACE READY TO SPRAY LAWN WEED KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
113704 ACE SPOT WEED KILLER3 12/31/2026
110057 GREEN LIGHT AMAZE GRASS & WEED PREVERTER3 12/31/2026
106977 RAT ZERO BAIT PELLETS 12/31/2026
106978 MOUSE ZERO BAIT PELLETS 12/31/2026
157056 ACE WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE2 12/31/2026
103104 ACE READY TO USE WEED & GRASS KILLER4 12/31/2026
103105 ACE WEED & GRASS KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
105707 VIGORO CRABGRASS & WEED PREVENTER 12/31/2026
100170 ACE LAWN WEED KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
164091 SLAY MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT 12/31/2026
164092 SLAY MOSQUITO & TICK REPELLENT PUMP SPRAY 12/31/2026
152505 ACE READY TO USE WEED & GRASS KILLER 5 12/31/2026

Subtotal 18
Subtotal 18

SYNGENTA CROP PROTECTION LLC SYNGENTA CROP PROTECTION LLC
104213

TRIAPRO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
109733 PALISADE EC 12/31/2026
103981 SWITCH 62.5WG 12/31/2026
109763 HERITAGE ACTION 12/31/2026
104133 RIDOMIL GOLD BRAVO SC 12/31/2026
109855 TALINOR 12/31/2026
104156 FLAGSHIP 25WG 12/31/2026
109546 CRUISERMAXX VIBRANCE CEREALS 12/31/2026
109610 MAINSPRING GNL 12/31/2026
103842 QUADRIS OPTI 12/31/2026
109650 MENTOR 12/31/2026
142115 POSTERITY 12/31/2026
103928 FLEXSTAR 12/31/2026
103419 MAXIM MZ 12/31/2026
109538 BRISKWAY 12/31/2026
103431 HERITAGE TL 12/31/2026
109540 VIBRANCE 12/31/2026
103537 ARDENT 0.15EC MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109545 VIBRANCE EXTREME 12/31/2026
103275 SUBDUE GR 12/31/2026
140560 AMISTAR TOP 12/31/2026
109375 AFRAME 12/31/2026
109376 FERENCE 12/31/2026
103324 APRONMAXX RFC 12/31/2026
109526 MEDALLION WDG 12/31/2026
109287 LAMCAP II 12/31/2026
109351 TANDEM 12/31/2026



103274 REWARD LANDSCAPE & AQUATIC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
150971 SALTRO 12/31/2026
103021 TRIMMIT 2SC PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
103024 RESOLUTE 65WG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109231 CLARELLE 12/31/2026
109251 CARAVAN G 12/31/2026
142116 VIBRANCE CINCO 12/31/2026
102995 QUADRIS FLOWABLE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
102996 DIVIDEND EXTREME FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
109136 ORONDIS OPTI 12/31/2026
141528 AXIAL BOLD HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103015 DYNASTY 12/31/2026
163894 ADVION MICROFLOW INSECT BAIT 12/31/2026
109165 MEDAL II ATZ 12/31/2026
103019 TALON-G RODENT.BAIT PACK MINI-PELLET.W/BITREX 12/31/2026
109168 MICORA 12/31/2026
102964 CRUISER 5FS 12/31/2026
102966 PRIME+EC 12/31/2026
108851 DACONIL ACTION 12/31/2026
102994 ABOUND FLOWABLE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
102953 REFLEX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
145918 MERTECT PF 12/31/2026
102955 SCIMITAR GC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102950 FUSILADE II TURF & ORNAMENTAL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
164229 CALIBRA 12/31/2026
102952 HERITAGE FUINGICIDE 12/31/2026
162498 PALISADE MAXX 12/31/2026
108625 BROADAXE XC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
150339 HERITAGE SC 12/31/2026
102947 DEMON WP INSECTICIDE.IN WATER-SOL.PACKETS 12/31/2026
102948 FORCE 3G INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
160423 VAYANTIS 12/31/2026
108190 SCHOLAR EZ 12/31/2026
102949 FUSILADE DX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108304 ELATUS FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
108073 AFLA-GUARD GR 12/31/2026
102927 REGLONE DESICCANT 12/31/2026
162494 DACONIL WEATHERSTICK FLOWABLE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
102945 ARCHER INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
102946 DEMAND CS INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102770 INSPIRE SUPER 12/31/2026
102842 BICEP II MAGNUM FC 12/31/2026
108049 ALTRISET 12/31/2026
102877 BARRICADE 4FL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108050 CANNONBALL WG 12/31/2026
142734 ADVION WDG 12/31/2026
102462 ACTARA 12/31/2026
107624 TALON WEATHERBLOK XT 12/31/2026
107672 ADVION FIRE ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
102728 ALAMO 12/31/2026
107742 ACURON FLEXI 12/31/2026
146032 APPEAR II FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
107374 PALLADIUM 12/31/2026
102156 VANGARD WG 12/31/2026
107518 RENOWN FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
145985 DENIM INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102281 CHAIRMAN 12/31/2026
107558 TRIBUNE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
150323 ORONDIS GOLD 12/31/2026
153798 Posterity Forte 12/31/2026
102151 PENNANT MAGNUM 12/31/2026
107036 QUILT XCEL 12/31/2026
102152 RIDOMIL GOLD GR 12/31/2026
107150 MONUMENT 75WG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
141673 MIRAVIS TOP 12/31/2026
107191 PREFIX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
102154 TILT 12/31/2026



107262 MAXIM PSP 12/31/2026
102147 ENDEAVOR 12/31/2026
106856 PATROL 12/31/2026
153204 ADVION INSECT GRANULAR BAIT 12/31/2026
106885 AGRI-FLEX MITICIDE-INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
150335 VIBRANCE ULTRA POTATO 12/31/2026
163699 RECOGNITION 12/31/2026
156184 POSTERITY XT 12/31/2026
102149 MAXIM 4FS 12/31/2026
106886 AGRI-MEK SC MITICIDE-INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102150 MERTECT 340-F 12/31/2026
106918 REVUS 12/31/2026
106614 QUADRIS TOP FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
146601 SCHOLAR MAX MP 12/31/2026
102144 DUAL II G MAGNUM 12/31/2026
106658 BANNER MAXX II 12/31/2026
102145 DUAL II MAGNUM 12/31/2026
152154 GRAMOXONE SL 3.0 12/31/2026
102146 DUAL MAGNUM 12/31/2026
106855 CALLISTO XTRA - REACTIVATE 12/31/2026
102140 BICEP II MAGNUM 12/31/2026
106363 VOLIAM FLEXI INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102141 BICEP LITE II MAGNUM 12/31/2026
164262 CRUISERMAXX APX 12/31/2026
102142 CITATION 12/31/2026
106597 RIDOMIL GOLD MZ WG 12/31/2026
102136 AVID 0.15EC 12/31/2026
106306 QUADRIS RIDOMIL GOLD SL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
106317 OMEGA 500F 12/31/2026
102138 BARRICADE 65WG 12/31/2026
106355 DURIVO 12/31/2026
102082 APRON MAXX RTA 12/31/2026
142643 Manuscript 12/31/2026
102083 APRON MAXX RTA + MOLY 12/31/2026
106230 RINGSIDE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
102084 ARBOTECT 20-S 12/31/2026
106231 MEDAL EC 12/31/2026
106250 OPTIGARD FLEX LIQUID 12/31/2026
153634 ASCERNITY 12/31/2026
106013 BESIEGE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102080 AATREX NINE-O 12/31/2026
106029 HEADWAY G 12/31/2026
102081 ACTIGARD 50WG PLANT ACTIVATOR 12/31/2026
106030 MEDAL II EC 12/31/2026
186288 CRUISERMAXX VIBRANCE ELITE 12/31/2026
186292 VICTRATO 12/31/2026
186526 TREFINTI 12/31/2026
186532 INCIPIO 12/31/2026
186534 OPELLO 12/31/2026
186536 VERTENTO 12/31/2026
186538 VANECTO COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
186539 ZIVAGLO 12/31/2026
186540 EQUENTO 400FS 12/31/2026
185850 PALISADE XT 12/31/2026
183702 SEARCHER INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
181764 KOBRIX GT 12/31/2026
179487 VAYANTIS QUATTRO 12/31/2026
179491 MAINSPRING XTRA 12/31/2026
179498 SAN837 CORN HERBICIDE PLUS VAPORGRIP TECHNOLOGY 12/31/2026
180257 CICLADE 12/31/2026
180258 VOXIDIA 12/31/2026
180265 KOLUMN 12/31/2026
175974 ORONDIS GOLD DC 12/31/2026
174253 ACELEPRYN XTRA 12/31/2026
174551 COMPENDIUM 12/31/2026
174767 ADAGE 12/31/2026
173759 STOREN 12/31/2026



173811 TUQUE EXOGEM 12/31/2026
171002 MIKA SC 12/31/2026
171434 ADVION ANT GEL STATION 12/31/2026
167248 OPTOGEN 12/31/2026
167834 ADVION TRIO COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
164864 TENDOVO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
164874 OPLICE 12/31/2026
165474 CRUISERMAXX APX UNCOLORED 12/31/2026
101968 BONZI ORNAMENTAL GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
164616 SPINNER INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
164737 POSTIVA 12/31/2026
142117 MIRAVIS NEO 12/31/2026
101916 PROCLAIM 12/31/2026
105855 AXIAL STAR HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113998 Border 12/31/2026
105864 UNIFORM 12/31/2026
146312 MIRAVIS ACE 12/31/2026
101917 RIDOMIL GOLD COPPER 12/31/2026
105886 CAPAROL 4L 12/31/2026
142118 PROVAUNT WDG 12/31/2026
101913 PRIMO MAXX 12/31/2026
105719 FLEXSTAR GT 3.5 12/31/2026
101914 PRINCEP 4L 12/31/2026
105720 RESOLUTE 4FL 12/31/2026
101915 PRINCEP CALIBER 90 12/31/2026
105781 CONCERT II 12/31/2026
105609 PRINCEP LIQUID 12/31/2026
142114 SECURE ACTION 12/31/2026
105626 ALTO 100 SL 12/31/2026
156183 SERENVA 12/31/2026
159889 ACURON GT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105470 AXIAL XL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105471 OPTIGARD ANT GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
101834 DACONIL ZN FLOWABLE FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105561 MEDALLION SC 12/31/2026
113738 TOP MP 12/31/2026
101305 ADVION EVOLUTION COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
113830 ORONDIS ULTRA 12/31/2026
105325 MAXIM-QUATTRO 12/31/2026
101400 DEMON MAX 12/31/2026
101797 HERITAGE G 12/31/2026
105405 HALEX GT 12/31/2026
112219 QUADRIS TOP SBX FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
113388 CRUISERMAXX VIBRANCE POTATO 12/31/2026
102639 CALLISTO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
100557 FORCE EVO 12/31/2026
105247 PACLO PRO ORNAMENTAL GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
140645 FORCE 6.5G 12/31/2026
112258 SEDONA 12/31/2026
113460 CRUISERMAXX VIBRANCE 12/31/2026
101113 MINECTO PRO 12/31/2026
112427 ACADEMY 12/31/2026
113598 VELISTA 12/31/2026
105297 MERIDIAN 0.33G 12/31/2026
101231 OMEGA TOP MP 12/31/2026
112502 ACURON HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
100051 APRON XL 12/31/2026
105017 DEMAND G INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
112063 SECURE 12/31/2026
146444 MAXIM 480FS 12/31/2026
113298 CRUISER VIBRANCE QUATTRO 12/31/2026
112206 AFRAME PLUS 12/31/2026
100391 OPTIGARD COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
105233 CRUISERMAXX POTATO INSECTICIDE & FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
113172 ACELEPRYN 12/31/2026
113173 ACELEPRYN G 12/31/2026
141536 ENDIGO ZCX 12/31/2026



111901 LEXAR EZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113174 ADVION ANT BAIT ARENA 12/31/2026
104991 WARRIOR II W/ ZEON TECHNOLOGY 12/31/2026
111926 EXPLORER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113175 ADVION COCKROACH, ANT BAIT ARENA 12/31/2026
104819 REVUS TOP 12/31/2026
111648 LUMAX EZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104820 ORION HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113146 CONTEND A 12/31/2026
104850 HEADWAY 12/31/2026
113147 CONTEND B 12/31/2026
104864 DORADO 12/31/2026
104733 PODIUM 12/31/2026
141674 MIRAVIS PRIME 12/31/2026
111427 DIVANEM 12/31/2026
113053 APROVIA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104789 INSTRATA 12/31/2026
159459 TREBUSET 12/31/2026
113054 PLATINUM 75SG INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
104547 QUADRIS XTRA 12/31/2026
110476 AVICTA COMPLETE BEANS 500 12/31/2026
104565 SEQUENCE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
110510 ADVION COCKROACH GEL BAIT 12/31/2026
104572 SUBDUE MAXX 12/31/2026
152164 MIRAVIS 12/31/2026
110847 MENTOR EC 12/31/2026
112826 ADVION INSECT GRANULE 12/31/2026
104599 MERIDIAN 25WG 12/31/2026
104356 TENACITY 12/31/2026
112772 SEGOVIS 12/31/2026
104435 ENDIGO ZC 12/31/2026
110395 CRUISERMAXX POTATO EXTREME 12/31/2026
104538 RIDOMIL GOLD SL 12/31/2026
113997 Adage ST 12/31/2026
112778 ORONDIS GOLD 200 12/31/2026
110180 BROADWORKS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
160465 INSPIRE 12/31/2026
110196 ORONDIS GOLD B 12/31/2026
141672 VIBRANCE TRIO 12/31/2026
104314 SCHOLAR SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
112771 MURAL 12/31/2026
109987 FORTENZA 12/31/2026
104164 BOUNDARY 6.5EC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
110044 ADVION ANT GEL 12/31/2026
112759 APROVIA TOP FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 273
Subtotal 273
SYNGENTA SEEDS INC (FIELD 
CROPS NAF)

SYNGENTA SEEDS INC (FIELD 
CROPS NAF)

184090
DURASTAK VIPTERA RENEW 12/31/2026

184301 DURASTAK 12/31/2026
184302 DURASTAK REFUGE RENEW 12/31/2026
184300 DURASTAKVIPTERA 12/31/2026
169057 ATTRIBUTE 12/31/2026
165058 VIPTERA REFUGE RENEW 12/31/2026
165059 AGRISURE TOTAL REFUGE RENEW 12/31/2026
165063 DURACADE REFUGE RENEW 12/31/2026
165060 VIPTERA 12/31/2026
165061 AGRISURE TOTAL 12/31/2026
165062 DURACADE VIPTERA REFUGE RENEW 12/31/2026
165064 DURACADE 12/31/2026
165065 DURACADE VIPTERA 12/31/2026
165066 AGRISURE ABOVE 12/31/2026
165067 VIPTERA Z3 12/31/2026
165068 AGRISURE ABOVE REFUGE RENEW 12/31/2026
165069 VIPTERA Z3 REFUGE RENEW 12/31/2026
165070 DURACADE VIPTERA Z3 12/31/2026
165071 DURACADE VIPTERA Z3 REFUGE RENEW 12/31/2026



164656 MIR604 CORN 12/31/2026
164673 AGRISURE GT/CB/LL 12/31/2026
164674 AGRISURE 3010 12/31/2026
164675 AGRISURE ARTESIAN 3010A 12/31/2026
164677 AGRISURE 3000GT 12/31/2026
164678 AGRISURE ARTESIAN 3011A 12/31/2026
164679 AGRISURE VIPTERA 3110 CORN 12/31/2026
164680 AGRISURE VIPTERA 3110A CORN 12/31/2026
164681 ATTRIBUTE PLUS SWEET CORN 12/31/2026
164682 ATTRIBUTE II SWEET CORN 12/31/2026
164683 AGRISURE VIPTERA 3111 12/31/2026
164684 AGRISURE VIPTERA 3111A 12/31/2026
164685 AGRISURE VIPTERA 12/31/2026
112737 BT11 X MIR162 X TC 1507 X 5307 5% REFUGE SEED BLEND CORN 12/31/2026
112879 MIR604XDAS-59122-7XTC1507 CORN 12/31/2026
113575 MIR604X TC1507 X 5307 12/31/2026
112619 5307 CORN 12/31/2026
107177 MIR162 12/31/2026
101110 MZIR098 CORN 12/31/2026
120425 MIR604 X MON 89034 X 5307 CORN 12/31/2026

Subtotal 39
Subtotal 39
TECHNOLOGY SCIENCES GROUP - 
DC  ***INACTIVE*** AUTOM RIVER INC

179447
AEDES MOSQUITO KILLERS 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
GROWGENERATION 
CORPORATION

175956
DRIP HYDRO DIP ROOTING GEL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 2
TECHPAC LLC TECHPAC LLC 185498 GARDENTECH SEVIN INSECT KILLER READY TO SPRAY II 12/31/2026

185494 GARDENTECH OVER'N OUT! ADVANCED FIRE ANT KILLER II 12/31/2026

185495
GARDENTECH SEVIN GARDEN PERIMETER INSECT KILLER GRANULES II 12/31/2026

185496 GARDENTECH SEVIN INSECT KILLER CONCENTRATE II 12/31/2026
185497 GARDENTECH SEVIN INSECT KILLER LAWN GRANULES II 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
TELEOS AG SOLUTIONS TELEOS AG SOLUTIONS 170617 TELONE C-15 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
TENKOZ TENKOZ 186246 AUTONOMY ULTRA 12/31/2026

185453 VENTUROUS ATZ 12/31/2026
185454 VENTUROUS ATZ LITE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
181920 VENTUROUS EC 12/31/2026
182215 BLANKET HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
182216 VOLUNTEER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
180325 VOLLEY NXT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
180326 PIRATE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
180327 TUBRIX INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
177175 VENTUROUS 3ME HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
176447 REPUBLIC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
176521 DETONATE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
175467 VENTUROUS ATZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
175468 VENTUROUS ATZ LITE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
175603 ANNIHILATE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171083 BIFENTHRIN 2EC INSECTICIDE MITICIDE 12/31/2026
171084 LAMBDA 1EC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
171085 MESTRIONE 4SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171086 SULFENTRAZONE 4F HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171429 METOLACHLOR 8E HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171435 CLETHODIM 2E HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
169291 ACUMEN MICROCAP HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
168524 CORSICAN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
168525 RESIST HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
165548 LO VOL 6 2,4-D LOW VOLATILE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
166221 TENKOZ LO VOL 2,4-D LOW VOLATILE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
164576 COMPLY HERBICIDE 12/31/2026



164577 HAMPER II HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
164578 VOLUNTEER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
164731 ACUMEN 3.3 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113985 Detonate Herbicide 12/31/2026
159486 AUTONOMY HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113178 BLANKET 4F HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109247 LEDGER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
110211 VOLUNTEER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107927 BUCCANEER 5 EXTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107692 VOLLEY ATZ NXT 12/31/2026
107693 VOLLEY NXT 12/31/2026
107915 PROVINCE II INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
106737 TENKOZ ATRAZINE 4L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107691 VOLLEY ATZ LITE NXT 12/31/2026
104014 TENkOZ ATRAZINE 90DF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103749 BUCCANEER PLUS GLYPHOSATE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
102202 BRAWL II ATZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103326 ACUMEN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
102201 BRAWL II HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
101996 CROSSBOW HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
102200 BRAWL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159487 BLANKET HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
163642 HAMPER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
101868 STAUNCH II HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159589 BUCCANEER K GLYPHOSATE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
121574 ATRAZINE 4L HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159476 ACUMEN EC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 54
Subtotal 54
THETFORD CORPORATION THETFORD CORPORATION 101812 THETFORD FRESH WATER TANK SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
THIS LAND INC THIS LAND INC 180176 SUNDAY WEED & GREEN HOSE-END SPRAY FOR LAWNS 12/31/2026

171749 PET PROTECT 12/31/2026
154339 FIRE ANT FIGHTER 12/31/2026
147306 SUNDAY DANDELION DOOM 12/31/2026
154338 ANT ADIOS BUG & ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
159870 BUG DOOM HOME INSECT BARRIER 12/31/2026
153206 DANDELION DOOM CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
147305 SUNDAY WEED WARRIOR 12/31/2026
159871 BUG DOOM HOME INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
153207 WEED WARRIOR CONCENTRATE GRASS & WEED KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 10
Subtotal 10

THOMSON RESEARCH ASSOCIATES THOMSON RESEARCH ASSOCIATES
121595

ULTRA-FRESH DW-30 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
THOR GmbH THOR GmbH 186422 ACTICIDE L(U) 12/31/2026

184258 ACTICIDE DFP 2 12/31/2026
184662 ACITICIDE DFP 1 12/31/2026
112397 ACTICIDE IPW 40 12/31/2026
163601 ACTICIDE MBS 5050U 12/31/2026
107275 ACTICIDE CBM 2 12/31/2026
103374 ACTICIDE M 20 S 12/31/2026
103375 ACTICIDE MBS 2550 12/31/2026
103427 ACTICIDE MKW 2 12/31/2026
102624 ACTICIDE MBS 12/31/2026
102440 ACTICIDE MV 12/31/2026
102207 ACTICIDE B20 12/31/2026
102208 ACTICIDE BW20 12/31/2026
101895 ACTICIDE GA 12/31/2026
158047 ACTICIDE ICB 3 12/31/2026
101894 ACTICIDE 45 12/31/2026

Subtotal 16
Subtotal 16
TIDAL VISION PRODUCTS, INC. TIDAL VISION PRODUCTS, INC. 180734 TIDAL GROW GENMAX 12/31/2026



174030 TIDAL GROW SPECTRA 12/31/2027
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
TIDE INTERNATIONAL USA INC TIDE INTERNATIONAL USA INC 180678 TIDE ETHEPHON 6 SL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
TILE SHOP DBA SUPERIOR 
ADH&CHEM.THE

TILE SHOP DBA SUPERIOR 
ADH&CHEM.THE

110987
SUPERIOR ANTIBACTERIAL CLEANER FOR NATURAL STONE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
TMA CHEMNET SYSTEMS GREENEX 176450 CITRUS NEUTRAL CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
TMA CHEMNET SYSTEMS 164342 XFORCE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

152497 NEUTRAL LEMON SCENTED DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
152496 QUARTERNARY SANITIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 4
TOMCAT BRAND TOMCAT BRAND 108334 TOMCAT MOLE & GOHER REPELLENT GRANULES 12/31/2026

108335 TOMCAT MOLE & GOPHER REPELLENT READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
108033 TOMCAT REPLLENTS ANIMAL REPELLENT GRANULES 12/31/2026
108034 TOMCAT REPLLENTS ANIMAL REPELLENT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
108035 TOMCAT REPLLENTS DEER REPELLENT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
100141 TOMCAT REPELLENTS RODENT REPELLENT CONTINOUSE SPRAY 12/31/2026
100142 TOMCAT REPELLENTS RODENT REPELLENT GRANULES 12/31/2026
141051 TOMCAT REPELLENTS ANIMAL REPELLENT READY TO USE1 12/31/2026
100143 TOMCAT REPELLENTS RODENT REPELLENT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
141050 TOMCAT REPELLENTS ANIMAL REPELLENT GRANULES1 12/31/2026
140543 TOMCAT REPELLENTS DEER & RABBIT REPELLENT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
141052 TOMCAT REPELLENTS DEER REPELLENT READY TO USE1 12/31/2026
141018 TOMCAT REPELLENTS RODENT REPELLENT POUCHES 12/31/2026
150321 TOMCAT REPELLENTS SNAKE REPELLENT GRANULES 12/31/2026
172679 TOMCAT INSECT KILLER FOR KITCHENS 12/31/2026
173196 TOMCAT INDOOR INSECT PREVENTER 12/31/2026
168400 TOMCAT REPELLENTS RODENT REPELLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 17
Subtotal 17
TOMLIN SCIENTIFIC INC (TSI) TOMLIN SCIENTIFIC INC (TSI) 186242 DETOUR RAT REPELLENT GEL 12/31/2026

111165 PIGNX CAULKING GEL 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
TOTAL SOLUTIONS TOTAL SOLUTIONS 112408 SURFACE SANTIZING WIPES 12/31/2026

102687 VACATE 12/31/2026
101866 ELIMINATOR 12/31/2026
101889 TRIPLE THREAT 12/31/2026
102666 WEED EASY 12/31/2026
102686 VANQUISH 12/31/2026
100259 BANISH 12/31/2026
114029 QUICK STRIKE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8
Subtotal 8
TOXCEL BROAN-NUTONE LLC 145160 NUTONE HAVEN BACKYARD MOSQUITO REPELLENT SYSTEM 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
CYTEC INDUSTRIES INC 102565 ECO2 FUME FUMIGANT GAS 12/31/2026

102736 VAPORPH3OSPHOSPHINE FUMIGANT 12/31/2026
103020 TOLCIDE TP50 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3

DEVAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP
156856

BI OME AM5 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
EARTHSAFE CHEMICAL 
ALTERNATIVES

150064
PUR:ONE 12/31/2026

114229 PURTABS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
ENERGY SOLUTIONS (US) LLC 176035 TOLCIDE TP50 12/31/2026

174842 TOLCIDE TP5 12/31/2026
174843 TOLCIDE TP5W 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3



FIBERLOCK TECHNOLOGIES INC
103073

FIBERLOCK SHOCKWAVE 12/31/2026
103899 AFTERSHOCK FUNGICIDALCOATING 12/31/2026
105019 SHOCKWAVE RTU 12/31/2026
102519 FIBERLOCK IAQ 2000 12/31/2026
102520 FIBERLOCK IAQ 2500 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Kersia Group 181454 KERSIA AQTIVESAN-97 SANITIZING WIPES 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MEDENTECH LTD 168468 KLORKLEEN MEDICAL 12/31/2026

110190 AQUATABS 12/31/2026
160979 AQUATABS INLINE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3

MOGHU RESEARCH CENTER LTD
153215

POACURE SC 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
NATUREAL LLC 175978 OMNIPRO TITAN-Q DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
PERSIST CLEAN LLC 177573 OXITAB 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

PPG ARCHITECTURAL FINISHES INC
107553

SIGMA ECOFLEET 530 12/31/2026
108925 SIGMA NEXEON 610 12/31/2026
105649 SIGMA ECOFLEET 238 12/31/2026
107550 ABC 3 MARINE ANTIFOULING PAINT 12/31/2026
107551 ABC 4 MARINE ANTIFOULING PAINT 12/31/2026
107552 AMERCOAT 214 MARINE ANTIFOULING PAINT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
PPG INDUSTRIES INC 108341 AMERCOAT 214 BLACK 12/31/2026

164199 PPG COPPER ARMOR EGGSHELL PASTEL BASE 12/31/2026
102535 PPG MILDEW CHECK 12/31/2026
164200 PPG COPPER ARMOR SEMI GLOSS PASTEL BASE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
SENSIBLE LIFE PRODUCTS 105989 BENEFECT BOTANICAL DISINFECTANT WIPES 12/31/2026

179479 BENEFECT BOTANICAL DECON 30 DISINFECTANT SPRAY 12/31/2026
106187 BENEFECT BOTANICAL DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
107560 BENEFECT BOTANICAL DECON 30 DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4

THE AVON Company
108042 AVON SKIN-SO-SOFT SSS BUG GUARD PLUS IR3535 EXPEDITION IN...0 

MINUTES) UNSCENTED 12/31/2026

108043 AVON SKIN-SO-SOFT SSS BUG GUARD PLUS IR3535 EXPEDITION IN...NUTES) 
GENTLE BREEZE 12/31/2026

108039 AVON SKIN-SO-SOFT SSS BUG GUARD PLUS PICARIDIN 12/31/2026

108040 AVON SKIN-SO-SOFT SSS BUG GUARD PLUS PICARIDIN INSECT REPELLENT 
TOWELETTE(S) 12/31/2026

108041 AVON SKIN-SO-SOFT SSS BUG GUARD PLUS PICARIDIN INSECT REPELLENT 
SPRAY 12/31/2026

108037 AVON SKIN-SO-SOFT SSS BUG GUARD PLUS IR3535 Gentle Breeze 12/31/2026
Subtotal 6
TRUST MEDICAL, LLC 113757 DEFENDER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
UMF CORPORATION 153962 KLORESE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ZIP-CHEM PRODUCTS INC 156923 CALLA 1452 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

156924 CALLA 1452 READY TO USE NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
156922 AERODIS 7127 BOTANICAL DAILY CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
140552 AERODIS 7127 DISINFECTING WIPE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 48
TREE WORLD PLANT CARE 
PRODUCTS

TREE WORLD PLANT CARE 
PRODUCTS

176439 PLANTSKYDD DEER RABBITS VOLES REPELLENT WETTABLE POWDER 
CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

176440 PLANTSKYDD RABBITS VOLES DEER REPELLENT GRANULAR 12/31/2026
158220 PLANTSKYDD +PLUS  RABBITS DEER VOLE REPELLENT 12/31/2026
103607 PLANTSKYDD READY TO USE PRE MIX FORMULATION 12/31/2026
103606 PLANTSKYDD SOLUBLE POWDER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5



ULINE ULINE 168833 ULINE DISINFECTANT SPRAY LINEN SCENT 12/31/2026
166227 ULINE JUMBO DISINFECTING WIPES 12/31/2026
109932 ULINE 2 IN 1 CLEANER & DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
162083 ULINE TOILET BOWL CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
UNITED CHEMICAL CORP UNITED CHEMICAL CORP 100184 NO MOR PROBLEMS PREVENTATIVE ALGICIDE 12/31/2026

100183 PINK TREAT ALGICIDE 12/31/2026
109555 SWAMP TREAT 12/31/2026
100185 GREEN TREAT ALGICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
UNITED PET GROUP INC UNITED PET GROUP INC 105301 JUNGLE POND ALGAE RELIEF 12/31/2027

104010 TETRA POND POND BLOCK 12/31/2026
104087 TETRA NO MORE ALGAE - FIZZ TAB 12/31/2026
104008 TETRA POND ALGAE CONTROL 12/31/2026
104009 TETRA POND FOUNTAIN BLOCK 12/31/2026
101829 JUNGLE NO MORE ALGAE - TANK BUDDIES 12/31/2027
103382 TETRA ALGAECONTROL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 7
Subtotal 7
UNIVAR SOLUTIONS USA INC UNIVAR SOLUTIONS USA INC 112467 LIQUICHLOR 10% SOLUTION 12/31/2026

109734 LIQUICHLOR 12.5% SOLUTION 12/31/2026
109735 LIQUICHLOR 5.25% SOLUTION 12/31/2026
107690 CHLORINE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
UPL NA INC. UPL NA INC. 186415 DITHANE M-45 FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026

186416 FORE 80WP RAINSHIELD SPECIALTY FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
186417 DITHANE F-45 RAINSHIELD FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
186418 DITHANE DF RAINSHIELD SPECIALTY FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
186421 IMIGOLD 4F 12/31/2026
186063 STARTUP TEBUZ COMPLETE CER RED 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6

USA PESTICIDE REGISTRATION LLC BEYOND ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
186250

ECOSTRONG DRAIN & FRUIT FLY ELIMINATOR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
U S CHEMICAL CORPORATION GORDON FOOD SERVICE 140092 ARRAY PORCELAIN & TITLE CLEANER 12/31/2026

146441 ARRAY DISINFECTANT DEODORIZER 12/31/2026
140091 ARRAY ULTIMATE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
140084 LOW FOAM IODOPHER 12/31/2026
140087 QUAT-CLEAN 12/31/2026
140082 LOW ACID BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
186021 ARRAY SANI-TABS 12/31/2026
186102 ARRAY HP CONCENTRATED DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
181819 ARRAY OPTI-DOSE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
140080 DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
140086 NON ACID BOWL-BATH CLEANER 12/31/2026
140088 RTU-SANITIZER 12/31/2026
106908 20% HIGH ACID BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
140089 SANITIZER E.S 12/31/2026
140085 NEUTRAL QUAT DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
101688 TB QUAT DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 16
INDEPENDENT MARKETING 
ALLIANCE

107804
PROPOWER SHURGUARD ULTIMATE 12/31/2026

103524 HEAVY DUTY QUAT CLEAN SANITIZER 12/31/2026
103526 LOW TEMP CHLORINATED SANITIZER 12/31/2026
103527 QUATENARY SANITIZER 12/31/2026
146442 PROPOWER DISINFECTANT DEODORIZER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
PERKINS PAPER CO INC 100981 PINE COVE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
U S CHEMICAL CORPORATION 176445 DISINFECTANT 256-N 12/31/2026

157829 SHURGUARD HP READY TO USE 12/31/2026



107064 SHURGUARD PLUS 12/31/2026
107065 READY TO USE NO RINSE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
107061 USC LEMON CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
107062 USC SANI-TABS 12/31/2026
107063 SARGENT (MISCO INTERNATIONAL) 12/31/2026
107058 SHURGUARD PLUS (MIXMATE) 12/31/2026
107059 EXTRA 12/31/2026
107055 IND/COM DISINFECTANT DEODORIZER LEMON 12/31/2026
107056 GERMICIDAL CLEANER (MIXMATE) 12/31/2026
107052 US CHEMICAL SANIPHOR 12/31/2026
107053 U S CHEMICAL SANITIZER E.S. 12/31/2026
107054 U S CHEMICAL LIQUID LAUNDRY SOFTNER/SANITIZE 12/31/2026
106290 US CHEMICAL CHLOR-BAC 12/31/2026
103472 GLITZ NO RINSE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
103473 T.G.I.C. RESTROOM DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
100320 RTU DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
102769 MIXMATE SANITATION SYSTEM DISINFECT 256 12/31/2026
149895 QUAT-CLEAN PLUS 12/31/2026
149896 NON-ACID RESTROOM CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
160033 SHURGUARD HP READY TO USE WIPES 12/31/2026
149894 SANITIZER 3 12/31/2026
147301 SHURGUARD ULITMATE 12/31/2026
157830 SHURGUARD HP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 25
W W GRAINGER 140078 NON-ACID BATH & BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026

140079 CLINGING 9.5% HYDROCHLORIC ACID BWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 49

USDA APHIS WILDLIFE SERVICES USDA APHIS
100268

GAS CARTRIDGE 12/31/2026
144318 COMPOUND DRC-1339 CONCENTRATE-Bird Control 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
VALENT BIOSCIENCES LLC VALENT BIOSCIENCES LLC 176579 REMOA TRI TRIPLE-ACTION INSECTICIDE SPACE SPRAY 12/31/2026

175547 OUTREACH SC NEMATICIDE 12/31/2026
173064 MAGIC GARDENER BIOLOGICAL DISEASE CONTROL 12/31/2026
173797 AMYLOSHIELD BIOLOGICAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
171105 ACCEDE SG PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR SOLUBLE GRANULE 12/31/2026
169128 PROLIANT PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR WATER SOLUBLE GRANULE 12/31/2026
166230 ZORDA WG BIOLOGICAL FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
165041 MAGIC GARDNER  FUNGUS GNAT KILLER 12/31/2026
109196 PROGIBB LV PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR SOLUTION 12/31/2026
103890 TEKNAR G Biological Larvacide 12/31/2026
150952 PROTONE SG PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
103889 TEKNAR CG 12/31/2026
103700 PROVIDE 10 SG PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
103841 MAXCEL PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
102988 VECTOBAC 12AS BIOLOGICAL LARVICIDE 12/31/2026
103091 FASCINATION PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR SOLUTION 12/31/2026
103092 PROGIBB T&O PLANT GROWTH REGU.(PGR)SOLUTION 12/31/2026
102904 RETAIN SOLUBLE POWDER PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
102871 XEN TARI BIOLOGICAL INSECTICIDE DRY FLOWABLE 12/31/2026
102903 PROMALIN PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR SOLUTION 12/31/2026
102775 DITERA DF BIOLOGICAL NEMATICIDE 12/31/2026
102868 VECTOLEX WDG BIOLOGICAL LARVICIDE 12/31/2026

102631
VALENT PROFESSIONAL DIPEL PRO DF BIOLOGICAL INSECTICIDE FLOWABLE 12/31/2026

102665 VECTOBAC WDG BIOLOGICAL LARVICIDE 12/31/2026
155652 PROGIBB LV PLUS T&O PLANT REGROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
102564 VECTOBAC G BIOLOGICAL LARVICIDE GRANULES 12/31/2026
102578 VECTOLEX WSP BIOLOGICAL LARVICIDE 12/31/2026
100661 FORAY 76B FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
100283 DIPEL ES BIOLOGICAL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
100426 PRO-GIBB 4% GROWTH REGULATOR SOLUTION 12/31/2026
100265 BIO BIT HP BIOLOGICAL INSECT.WETTABLE POWDER 12/31/2026
100276 DIPEL DF BIOLOGICAL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
163593 ACCEDE PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR LIQUID CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026



140553 PROGIBB TVO PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR SOLUTION 12/31/2026
157827 CYTOFLOR PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR SOLUTION 12/31/2026
113787 VECTOBAC DT BIOLOGICAL LARVICIDE 12/31/2026
113486 RYZUP SMARTGRASS PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
113488 VECTABAC GS BIOLOGICAL LARVACIDE GRANULE 12/31/2026
113763 LEAP ES BACTERIAL DISEASE MGT BIOLOGICAL INSECTICIDE EMULS 12/31/2026
112891 BACTIMOS WG BACTERIAL LARVICIDE 12/31/2026
113466 GNATROL WDG BIOLOGICAL LARVACIDE 12/31/2026
113485 FORAY 48B BIOLOGICAL INSECTICIDE FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
112639 POMAXA PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
154342 METALARV XRP MOSQUITO GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
111616 RELEASE LC PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR SOLUTIONS 12/31/2026
112102 VECTOPRIME FG BIOLOGICAL LARVICIDE 12/31/2026
112335 VECTOLEX FG BIOLOGICAL LARVICIDE 12/31/2026
109338 VECTOBAC GR BIOLOGICAL LARVICIDE GRANULES 12/31/2026
109724 VECTOMAX FG BIOLOGICAL LARVECIDE 12/31/2026
110870 MIMIC 2LV INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
186286 MAGIC GARDENER CATERPILLAR CONTROL 12/31/2026
182478 PROLIANT PLUS PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR WSG 12/31/2026
183714 MAGIC GARDENER BIOFUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
181646 TOBUXUS ANTI-CATERPILLAR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 54
Subtotal 54
VALENT USA LLC VALENT USA LLC 180178 KYBER PRO 12/31/2026

176583 FLUMI T&O HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
179420 CHATEAU COMPLETE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
175959 VELOCITY PM POA MANAGEMENT HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
176224 SAFARI 20 SG INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
174835 SUREGUARD XTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
174023 SUREGUARD EZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171260 FLUMI SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
168275 MAVERICK CORN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
165833 QUASH SC FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
164877 TOURNEY EZ FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
157742 KYBER 12/31/2026
112051 BELAY INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
153227 PERPETUO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112643 RIZOLEX FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
110399 METLOCK CT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
111928 ASANA XL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109456 TOURNEY FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
158062 ZELTERA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
109453 ESTEEM ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
160611 PIPER EZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
153319 FIERCE EZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109455 ZEAL MITICIDE 1 12/31/2026
109450 PAYLOAD HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109451 SUREGUARD HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109446 DISTANCE FIRE ANT BAIT 12/31/2026
109447 TETRASAN 5 WDG 12/31/2026
109448 VALOR SX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109449 BROADSTAR HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109443 ESTEEM 0.86 EC INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
109444 KNACK INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
109445 ESTEEM 35 WP INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
109439 TAME 2.4 EC SPRAY 12/31/2026
109440 RESOURCE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
109441 DANITOL 2.4 EC SPRAY 12/31/2026
109442 DISTANCE INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
109436 COBRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
152860 INTEGRO FUNGICIDE SOYBEANS 12/31/2026
109437 SUMAGIC PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
144413 INTEGO SUITE CEREALS OF 12/31/2026
109298 ALOFT LC SC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109300 ALOFT LC G INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
109435 NIPSIT SUITE CEREALS OF SEED PROTECTANT 12/31/2026
108871 PIPER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026



109297 ALOFT GC SC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
108465 OUTRIDER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108693 INTEGO SOLO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
108824 CHATEAU HERBICIDE SW 12/31/2026
158061 EXCALIA FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
108444 CERTAINTY TURF HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
108449 PINPOINT FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
108423 FIERCE XLT SOYBEAN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107746 INTUITY FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
107784 FIERCE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107327 ARENA 0.25 G INSECTICIDE 1 12/31/2026
107547 TRADEWIND HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106244 CELERO HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106245 LEAGUE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
162082 PYRIPHEN 35 WP INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
106301 QUASH FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105580 VALOR XLT SOYBEAN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
145167 VALOR EZ HERBICIDE 2 12/31/2026
105629 OVERTURE 35 WP INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
106016 METLOCK FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
105579 ENVOY PLUS HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103235 VENOM INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
160533 CHATEAU EZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104422 ADORN FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
104771 ARENA 50 WDG INSECTICIDE 1 12/31/2026
105166 PRESIDIO FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
102515 NIPSIT INSIDE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
102839 SELECT MAX HERBICIDE W/INSIDE TECHNOLOGY 12/31/2026
103224 CLIPPER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
100322 ZEAL SC MITICIDE 12/31/2026
100323 INTEGO SUITE SOYBEANS 12/31/2026
100324 AVEO EZ NEMATICIDE 12/31/2026
102296 ELUMIN FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
154125 SENSTAR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
140131 MAULER HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
156910 ZEAL PRO MITICIDE 12/31/2026
146368 FIERCE MTZ HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
155787 FLUMI SX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 82
Subtotal 82

VALTRIS SPECIALTY CHEMICALS VALTRIS SPECIALTY CHEMICALS
113503

MICRO-CHEK II 12/31/2026
113504 MICRO-CHEK II P 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2
Subtotal 2
VAPORTEK, INC. VAPORTEK, INC. 183011 MINTEK 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
VEDCO INC VEDCO INC 161940 NOVOCIDE CPV 12/31/2026

159360 D 256 12/31/2026
159359 D 128 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
VELTEK ASSOCIATES INC VELTEK ASSOCIATES INC 186179 ALCOH-WIPE 12/31/2026

186180 PROCESS2WIPE IPA 70 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2

VEOLIA WTS USA INC.
VEOLIA WATER TECHNOLOGIES 
INC.

155883
HYDREX 7916 12/31/2026

148247 HYDREX 7943 12/31/2026
105854 HYDREX 7958 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
VEOLIA WTS USA INC. 144772 SPECTRUS 0X101 12/31/2026

103912 SPECTRUS O X 103 12/31/2026
103787 SPECTRUS OX909 12/31/2026
102714 SPECTRUS OX1200 12/31/2026
102556 SPECTRUS NX1106 12/31/2026



102553 SPECTRUS NX1100 12/31/2026
102548 SPECTRUS CT1300 12/31/2026
100606 SPECTRUS NX 1102 12/31/2026
146616 SPECTRUS OX103 12/31/2026

Subtotal 9
Subtotal 12
VERDANT REGULATORY 
CONSULTING SPRAYTEC FERTILIZERS LLC

186196
FULLTEC OIL 12/31/2026

186195 FULLTEC ADJUVANT 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2

VERDESIAN LIFE SCIENCES US LLC VERDESIAN LIFE SCIENCES US LLC
120431

FUNGI-PHITE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 1
VESERIS VESERIS 179975 MASTERLINE I MAXXPRO INSECTICIDE IN WATER SOLUBLE PACKETS 12/31/2026

179976 MASTERLINE I MAXX DUAL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
159123 MASTERLINE 1 MAXXPRO 2F INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

145907 MASTERLINE KONTROL 31-67 CONCENTRATE FOR MOSQUITOES FLIES & 
GNATS 12/31/2026

147796 AQUA KONTROL 30-30 12/31/2026
147294 KONTROL MOSQUITO LARVICIDE 12/31/2026
113630 I MAXXPRO 2F 12/31/2026
111873 KONTROL 4-4 12/31/2026
111874 KONTROL 30-30 CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
113629 I MAXXPRO INSECTICIDE IN WATER SOLUABLE PACKETS 12/31/2026
110632 MASTERLINE B MAXXPRO TERMITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
101762 MASTERLINE BIFENTHRIN 7.9 TERMITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
145908 MASTERLINE I MAXX DUAL 12/31/2026

Subtotal 13
Subtotal 13
VESTARON CORPORATION VESTARON CORPORATION 176894 LEPROTEC WG 12/31/2026

170438 SPEAR RC 12/31/2026
146118 LEPROTEC 12/31/2026
146117 SPEAR LEP 12/31/2026
104150 SPEAR T LIQUID CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 5
Subtotal 5
VETO-PHARMA S. A. VETO-PHARMA S. A. 186528 AMIFLEX 2.0 12/31/2026

182385 APIVAR 2.0 12/31/2026
174022 AMIFLEX 12/31/2026
112550 APIVAR 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
Subtotal 4
VIANCE, LLC VIANCE, LLC 108635 ULTRAFUME 12/31/2026

111603 SUPATIMBER HE 14 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 2
VIRBAC AH, INC VIRBAC AH, INC 111028 EFFITIX PLUS TOPICAL SOLUTION FOR DOGS 89-139LBS 12/31/2026

111026 EFFITIX PLUS TOPICAL SOLUTION FOR DOGS 23-44.9LBS 12/31/2026
111027 EFFITIX PLUS TOPICAL SOLUTION FOR DOGS 45-88.9LBS 12/31/2026
111024 EFFITIX PLUS TOPOICAL SOLUTION FOR DOGS 5-10.9LBS 12/31/2026
111025 EFFITIX PLUS TOPICAL SOLUTION FOR DOGS 11-22.9LBS 12/31/2026
110858 EFFIPRO PLUS TOPICAL SOLUTION FOR DOGS 45-88.9LBS 12/31/2026
111023 EFFIPRO PLUS TOPICAL SOLUTION FOR DOGS 89.132LBS 12/31/2026
110856 EFFIPRO PLUS TOPICAL SOLUTION FOR CATS 12/31/2026
110857 EFFIPRO PLUS TOPICAL SOLUTION FOR DOGS 23-44.9LBS 12/31/2026
110838 EFFIPRO PLUS TOPICAL SOLUTION FOR DOGS 5-22.9LBS 12/31/2026
110425 OTOMITE PLUS 12/31/2026
110423 KNOCKOUT AREA TREATMENT 12/31/2026
110424 KNOCKOUT ROOM & AREA FOGGER 12/31/2026
101951 KNOCKOUT EXTRA STRENGTH AREA TREATMENT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 14
Subtotal 14
VITAL CARE INDUSTRIES INC VITAL CARE INDUSTRIES INC 176446 ABSOLUTE SOLIDIFIER RX 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1



VITAL SOLUTIONS, LLC SERVPRO INDUSTRIES, LLC 121412 SERVPROXIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
VITAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 103450 VITAL - OXIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 2
VOLUNTARY PURCHASING 
GROUPS (VPG)

VOLUNTARY PURCHASING 
GROUPS (VPG)

185769
HI-YIELD BUG BLASTER LAMBDA-CYHALOTHRIN READY-TO-USE 12/31/2026

185770 FERTI-LOME MOSS KILLER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026

180994
HI-YIELD BUG BLASTER LAMBDA-CYHALOTHRIN 0.5% READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026

180996 FERTI-LOME HOUSEPLANT HERO INSECTICIDAL SOAP READY TO USE 12/31/2026
180073 FERTI-LOME CRITTERGO 12/31/2026
180074 FERTI-LOME CRITTERGO READY TO USE 12/31/2026
180993 HI-YIELD BUG BLASTER LAMBDA-CYHALOTHRIN 0.5% 12/31/2026
180995 FERTI-LOME HOUSEPLANT HERO SYSTEMIC INSECTICIDE GRANULES 12/31/2026
177479 FERTI-LOME WEED-OUT PLUS LAWN FERTILIZER 12/31/2026
174428 FERTI-LOME DIATOMACEOUS EARTH 12/31/2026
175004 HI-YIELD BUG BLASTER II BIFENTHRIN 2.4 READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
170992 HI YIELD SUPER CONCENTRATE KILLZALL 4+ WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
169300 FERTI LOME FUNGICIDE 5 12/31/2026
169301 FERTI LOME FUNGICIDE 5 READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
169302 FERTI LOME FUNGICIDE 5 READY TO USE 12/31/2026
169303 FERTI LOME COPPER FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
169304 FERTI LOME COPPER FUNGICIDE READY TO USE 12/31/2026
169305 FERTI LOME COME & GET IT SLUG & SNAIL BAIT 12/31/2026
169306 FERTI LOME COME & GET IT SPINOSAD PLUS 12/31/2026
169307 FERTI LOME HORTICULTURAL OIL READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
169954 FERTI LOME SPINOSAD READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
169955 FERTI LOME COPPER FUNGICIDE READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
169956 FERTI LOME HORTICULTURAL OIL 12/31/2026
169957 FERTI LOME SPINOSAD SOAP READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
167255 FERTI LOME NEEM READY TO USE 12/31/2026
167256 FERTI LOME SPINOSAD SOAP READY TO USE 12/31/2026
168537 FERTI LOME CATERPILLAR KILLER W/ BT 12/31/2026
168535 FERTI LOME NEEM 12/31/2026
168536 FERTI LOME SPINOSAD 12/31/2026
168538 FERTI LOME CATERPILLAR KILLER W/ BT READY TO USE 12/31/2026
168539 FERTI LOME GRASS & WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
165818 FERTI LOME SPINOSAD SOAP 12/31/2026
165819 FERTI LOME GRASS & WEED KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
110568 AMERICAN BIFENTHRIN GRANULES 12/31/2026
110387 HI-YIELD TRICLOPYR ESTER 12/31/2026
110311 FERTI-LOME TRIPLE ACTION 12/31/2026
145768 HI-YIELD TURF RANGER II 12/31/2026
110145 FERTI LOME WEED FREE ZONE READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
107730 HI-YIELD LAWN,GARDEN,PET&LIVESTOCK INSECT CON 12/31/2026
107683 FERTI-LOME F-STOP LAWN & GARDEN FUNGICIDE READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
164221 FERTI LOME DIPEL DUST BIOLOGICAL INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
145995 FERTI-LOME WEED-OUT NUTSEDGE CONTROL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
106469 FERTI-LOME OVER-THE TOP II GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
106470 HI-YIELD GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
153070 FERTI LOME DECIMATE WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
106406 FERTI LOME TOMATO & PEPPER SET READY TO USE 12/31/2026
106289 HI-YIELD SUPER CONCEN KILZAL WEED&GRASS KILLE 12/31/2026
106295 HI-YIELD HERBICIDE GRANULES CONTAINING TREFLA 12/31/2026
106286 HI-YIELD IMPROVED SLUG&SNAIL BAIT 12/31/2026
106287 HI-YIELD INDOR/OUTDOR BROAD USE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
106288 HI-YIELD 38 PLUS TURF,TERMITE&ORMENTAL INSECT 12/31/2026
106284 FERTI LOME TRIPLE ACTION PLUS READY TO USE 12/31/2026
106285 FERTI-LOME WEED FREE ZONE 12/31/2026
106261 HI-YIELD KILLZALL AQUATIC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
105598 FERTI LOME BROADLEAF WEED CONTROL W/ GALLERY 12/31/2026
164232 HI YIELD KILL A BUG II INDOOR OUTDOOR SPRAY READY TO USE 12/31/2026
105169 HI-YOELD SNAKE EYES BRAND DUSTING WETABLE SUL 12/31/2026
103334 FERTI LOME READY TO USE WEED FREE ZONE 12/31/2026
103335 HI-YIELD TURF&ORNA.WEED&GRASS STOPPER 12/31/2026
102901 FERTI-LOME WEED-OUT BROADLEAF WEED CONTROL 12/31/2026



101478 FERTI-LOME FIRE BLIGHT SPRAY 12/31/2026
148615 FERTI-LOME WEED-OUT NUTSEDGE CONTROL 12/31/2026
102900 HI-YIELD GARDEN PET & LIVESTOCK DUST 12/31/2026
145767 HI-YIELD FIRE ANT CONTROL GRANULES 12/31/2026
162446 FERTI LOME WEED OUT W/ CRABGRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
100413 HI YIELD KILLZALL QUICK WEED & GRASS KILLER 12/31/2026
100257 FERTI LOME BRUSH KILLER STUMP KILLER 12/31/2026
100260 FERTI-LOME WEED-OUT LAWN WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
153116 HI YIELD GARDEN & FARM INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
113523 HI-YIELD KILLZALL 365 12/31/2026
113557 FERTI-LOME ROOTING POWDER 12/31/2026
113292 FERTI LOME WEED OUT LAWN WEED KILLER READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
164233 FERTI LOME TRIPLE ACTION READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
112346 HI-YIELD SNAKE REPELLENT 12/31/2026
113063 FERTI-LOME ROOT STIMULATOR 12/31/2026
113069 HI-YIELD 2,4-D AMINE 12/31/2026
112344 HI-YIELD KILLZALL EXTENDED CONTROL 12/31/2026
148614 FERTI LOME WEED OUT NUTSEDGE CONTROL READY TO SPRAY 12/31/2026
111886 HI-YIELD VEGE & ORNAMENTAL INSECT CONTROL GRANULES 12/31/2026

Subtotal 79
Subtotal 79
WAGNER REGULATORY 
ASSOCIATES AGRISEL USA INC

185917 GLYPHOSEL PRO 41% T&O HERBICIDE WEED & GRASS KILLER W/ 15% 
SURFACTANT 12/31/2026

185918 GLYPHOSEL PRO 41% WEED & GRASS KILLER W/ 15% SURFACTANT 12/31/2026

176787 AGRISEL ZONE-PLUS TERMITICIDE/INSECTICIDE W/ PERMETHRIN FOR TURF 
& ORNAMENTAL USE 12/31/2026

100403 AGRISEL GRASSOUT MAX HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
159760 GLYPHOSEL DRY 75SG HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
154335 LAMBDA CY PRO 9.7CS CONTROLLED RELEASE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
AIRGAS USA LLC 154373 ETHYLENE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
ARKION LIFE SCIENCES 184969 ERADITICK TICK KILLER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

183014 AVIPEL LIQUID CORN SEED TREATMENT 12/31/2026
178843 ARKION DARKLING BEETLE SPRAY 12/31/2026
171739 ARKION FLY & TICK SPRAY 12/31/2026
162729 FLIGHT CONTROL MAX 12/31/2026
149900 STOP THE BITES! 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Belchim Crop Protection US 
Corporation

177280
SPIN-AID HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

108994 SPIN AID HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
112559 IRONFIST SLUG & SNAIL BAIT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Certis Belchem B.V. 145983 BELOUKHA GARDEN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026

159759 TOUGH 5 EC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
FBN INPUTS LLC 185744 FARMERS FIRST PRIMER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
GENERIC CROP SCIENCE LLC 174607 EVEN 34L 12/31/2026

174610 TETHER DC 12/31/2026
174608 EVEN LR 12/31/2026
174609 TETHER 24 12/31/2026
174705 TETHER 700 12/31/2026
174702 IN PLANT ADV 12/31/2026
174695 FIELDGRIP VRA 12/31/2026
174692 EVEN DR 12/31/2026
174694 FIELDGRIP DRA 12/31/2026
174700 IN CERT ORGANOSIL MSO 12/31/2026
174693 EVEN L PRO 12/31/2026
174696 FIT 2G 12/31/2026
174697 HEAD OUT 12/31/2026
174698 IN CERT HIGHSURF MSO 12/31/2026
174699 IN CERT MSO 12/31/2026
174701 IN PLANT 12/31/2026
174703 IN ZORB 90 12/31/2026
174704 IN ZORB ADV 12/31/2026



170484 GCS PINOXADEN 0.8EC 12/31/2026
170485 GCS MESOXTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171130 GCS S METOLACHLOR 82.4% EC 12/31/2026
171131 GCS MESOXTRA HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
170271 2,4-D ESTER LV6 12/31/2026
170306 GCS TEBUSTROBIN SC 12/31/2026
170309 GCS FLUMET 80WDG 12/31/2026
170307 GCS ACETOCHLOR 7EC 12/31/2026
170308 GCS CLOPPY 360SL 12/31/2026
170310 GCS QUINCLO 4 12/31/2026
166763 GCS METHOXY 2F 12/31/2026
166764 GCS ATRAZINE 90 DF 12/31/2026
166765 GCS ATRAZINE 4L 12/31/2026
166766 GCS BIFENTHRIN LFC 12/31/2026
164736 GCS AZOXYPROP 12/31/2026
162749 WILLOWOOD ETHOFUMENSATE 4SC 12/31/2026
163807 GCS BIFENTHRIN 2EC 12/31/2026
163704 GCS IMAZMIDE SC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
162438 WILLOWOOD METRIBUZIN 75DF 12/31/2026
163808 GCS METOLA PLUS 8 EC 12/31/2026
162437 WILLOWOOD PROPICON 36 EC 12/31/2026
162439 GCS AZOXY 2SC 12/31/2026

Subtotal 40
IRON OUT INC 159013 GLISTEN DISHWASHER CLEANER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
MICRO-PAK LTD. 108676 MICRO-PAK ENHANCED PACKAGING STICKERS 12/31/2026

108677 MICRO-PAK ENHANCED PACKAGING SHEETS 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

NATURALAWN OF AMERICA INC
165929

MOSQUITO RANGER 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
POWERAG 182603 TOTAL PRO 12/31/2026

182604 STREAMLINE MAXX 12/31/2026
182605 TURBOCHARGE 12/31/2026
183015 CITRACORE 12/31/2026
170426 SPREADER 820 12/31/2026
170427 STREAMLINE 12/31/2026
170428 TURBO 12/31/2026
107718 PEPPER SPRAY 12/31/2026

Subtotal 8

PRO PRODUCTS LLC
164733

NATURESHIELD INSECT & PEST REPELLENT 2X CONCENTRATED FORMULA 12/31/2026
105182 SANI-SYSTEM LIQUID SANITIZER CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 2

REDEAGLE INTERNATIONAL LLC
182493

SULFENTRAZONE 39.6% SC 12/31/2026
176896 AZOXYSTROBIN 22.9% SC 12/31/2026
177177 IMAZETHAPYR 22.87% SL 12/31/2026
177478 REDEAGLE GLUFOSINATE 280 SL 12/31/2026
176223 FLUMIOXAZIN 44% SC 12/31/2026
175840 TEBUCONAZOLE 4L 12/31/2026
142070 PARAQUAT 43.2% SL 12/31/2026
159010 DICAMBA 49.8% SL 12/31/2026
113829 GLUFOSINATE 280SL 12/31/2026
147261 FLUMIOXAZIN 51% WDG 12/31/2026
111847 BENTAZON 4 12/31/2026
110968 CLETHODIN 12/31/2026
114188 Flu-Rimuron 12/31/2026
114223 Chlorimuron-ethyl 25% WDG 12/31/2026
159009 METRIBUZIN 75% DF 12/31/2026

Subtotal 15

ROWPAR PHARMACEUTICALS, INC
105926

MICROCLEAR 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
SHARDA USA LLC 113619 PARA-SHOT 3.0 12/31/2026

106577 SHAFEN STAR 12/31/2026
106578 SE-CURE EC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026



104389 MIDASH FORTE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
146036 REPTILE WDG 12/31/2026
146030 SHARDA CHLORIMURON 25 WDG 12/31/2026
146060 DEFINITE 12/31/2026
148374 ANKUR 12/31/2026
103242 BI-DASH SPECIALITY 12/31/2026
103241 A-ZOX 25SC 12/31/2026
114184 Compensa 12/31/2026
108435 PROPAZ 12/31/2026
146029 MIDASH 2SC T&O/PCO INSECTICIDE/TERMITICIDE 12/31/2026
121588 METALICA 12/31/2026
146361 DISHA DMA 12/31/2026
113755 DESSICASH AG DESSICANT & HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113756 DESSICASH L&A LANDSCAPE & AQUATIC HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
185961 RACE 12/31/2026
184379 WANTH 12/31/2026
185240 IMMENSE 12/31/2026
182578 MERISSA 12/31/2026
183027 LEAVE 30 WDG 12/31/2026
179445 PRABHA 12/31/2026
179448 ANNOUNCE 12/31/2026
179920 THAMES 12/31/2026
180068 SHARDA CLOTHIANIDIN 48% FS 12/31/2026
180739 TOPPLE 12/31/2026
177671 LABAMBA 12/31/2026
179033 EXPLAIN 12/31/2026
176032 FANCY 12/31/2026
176225 FREQTO 12/31/2026
175702 FENCE 12/31/2026
175863 DATSUN 12/31/2026
171670 OPPORTUNITY 12/31/2026
170553 MITO 12/31/2026
168856 PINA 12/31/2026
170425 ECOPRO 12/31/2026
168519 COMBER 12/31/2026
168520 EMPIRE 12/31/2026
168521 POINT 80 DF 12/31/2026
168522 POMPA 12/31/2026
168824 TRIP 12/31/2026
168823 HOST EC 12/31/2026
165554 BRAHMA 44 12/31/2026
165555 SAVANNAH 12/31/2026
165556 WEAPON 12/31/2026
165817 LIMA 6 12/31/2026
166223 RUBY 12/31/2026
164964 JACKET WDG 12/31/2026
165311 SHAR MAX GLYPHOSATE 41% SL 12/31/2026
164730 PROPOSE 12/31/2026
113623 DICASH DGA-4 12/31/2026
113624 PRAXIS PLUS 12/31/2026
113620 SHARDA IMIDACIOPRID SSC 12/31/2026
113621 TEBU-CROP 3.6F 12/31/2026
110438 BI-DASH 2E 12/31/2026

Subtotal 56
SOLAR CHEMFERTS PVT LTD 152993 SOLAWIT 80 DF 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
WESTLINK AG PRODUCTS 162640 WAPC 2,4-D AMINE 4 12/31/2026

154377 WAPC 2 4D LV 6 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

WILLOWOOD GLYPHOSATE LLC
173189

WILLOWOOD GLYPHO FMS 2.82 SL 12/31/2026
169961 WILLOWOOD METRIOSATE GT 12/31/2026
170288 WILLOWOOD GLYPHO 5 12/31/2026
170289 WILLOWOOD GLYPHO 6 12/31/2026

Subtotal 4
WILLOWWOOD LLC 174823 WILLOWOOD LACTOFEN 2EC 12/31/2026

174830 WILLOWOOD TEB 45DF 12/31/2026



174831 WILLOWOOD PRONAMIDE 3.3SC 12/31/2026
174832 WILLOWOOD SULFEN IMAZ 12/31/2026
174833 WILLOWOOD SULFEN CHLORIM 12/31/2026
174834 WILLOWOOD ABAMECTIN 0.7SC 12/31/2026
166233 WILLOWWOOD TEB 3.6SC 12/31/2026
165544 WILLOWOOD SULFEN CLORAN 12/31/2026
113333 WILLOWWOOD CLOMAZONE 3ME 12/31/2026
113973 WILLOWOOD IMZETHAPYR 2SL 12/31/2026
110301 WILLOWOOD IMIDACLOPRID 4SC 12/31/2026
111271 WILLOWWOOD BIFENAZATE 50WDG 12/31/2026
113121 WILLOWOOD MESOTRIONE 4SC 12/31/2026
113122 WILLOWOOD SULFENTRAZONE 4SC 12/31/2026
113331 WILLOWWOOD OXFLO 2EC 12/31/2026
110629 WILLOWOOD LAMBDA-CY 1EC 12/31/2026
107248 WILLOWOOD PARAQUAT 3SL 12/31/2026
108822 WILLWOOD CLETHODIM 2EC 12/31/2026
154395 WILLOWOOD FOMENSAFEN 1.88SL 12/31/2026
154397 WILLOWOOD ABAMECTIN 0.15LV 12/31/2026
154399 WILLOWOOD SULFEN MET 12/31/2026
154401 WILLOWOOD GLUFOSINATE 280 SL 12/31/2026
154400 WILLOWOOD SULFEN 4SC 12/31/2026
140236 WILLOWOOD METOLA 8EC 12/31/2026
113974 WILLOWOOD SULFENTRAZONE MTZ DF 12/31/2026

Subtotal 25
WYNCO PROVISIONS LLC 174528 SUCCOUR DB INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

174529 SUBCIDE INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2

Subtotal 179
WATER SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES 
LLC

WATER SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES 
LLC

109750
K-BROM 40 12/31/2026

109906 K-BROM T 12/31/2026
108722 K-BAC 1005 12/31/2026
113907 CMB-6 12/31/2026
109907 K-BAC 1020 12/31/2026
113386 K-BAC 7015 12/31/2026

Subtotal 6
Subtotal 6

WEEKS & LEO CO., INC MCKESSON CORPORATION - TX
177678

FOSTER & THRIVE LICE, BEDBUG & MITE SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1
WEEKS & LEO CO., INC 177679 GOODSENSE LICE, BEDBUG & MITE SPRAY 12/31/2026
Subtotal 1

Subtotal 2
WELLMARK INTERNATIONAL WELLMARK INTERNATIONAL 168849 ESSENTRIA IC PRO 12/31/2026

165717 EXTINGUISH PLUS 12/31/2026
103405 ZODIAC SPOT ON FLEA&TICK CONTROL-MEDIUM DOGS 12/31/2026
103220 STARBAR GOLDEN MALRIN FLY BAIT 12/31/2026
103404 ZODIAC SPOT ON FLEA & TICK CONTROL LARGE DOG 12/31/2026
102473 STRIKE PELLETS 12/31/2026
102672 APEX 12/31/2026
102673 STRIKE ULTRA PROFESSIONAL MIDGE CONTROL 12/31/2026
102337 ZODIAC FLEA.FLEA&TICK SPRAY-DOG.CAT-PUP.KITTE 12/31/2026
102390 ENSTAR AQ INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
102471 GENTROL AEROSOL 12/31/2026
102333 ZODIAC FLEATROL CARPET&UPHOLSTERY AERO.SPRAY 12/31/2026
102334 ZODIAC FLEATROL CARPET&UPHOLSTERY PUMP SPRAY 12/31/2026
102177 STARBAR PRO/LINTOX-HD INSECT.SPRAY&BACK-LIVES 12/31/2026
101835 MAVRIK PERIMETER 12/31/2026
101904 MAVRIK AQUAFLOW INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
101827 PRECOR PLUS FOGGER 12/31/2026
101752 GENTROL POINT SOURCE ROACH CONTROL DEVICE 12/31/2026
101753 ZOECON ALTO.LIQUID LARVI.MOSQUITO GROWTH REGU 12/31/2026
101722 ZOECON GENTROL IGR CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101723 ZOECON PRECOR IGR CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101581 ZOECON ALTOSID XR EXTENDED RESIDUAL BRIQUETS 12/31/2026
101582 ZOECON ALTOSID XR-G 12/31/2026
101721 ZODIAC FLEATROL FOGGER 12/31/2026



101578 ZOECON ALTOSID BRIQUETS 12/31/2026
101579 ZOECON ALTOSID LIQUID LARVICIDE CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
101580 ZOECON ALTOSID PELLETS 12/31/2026
111986 DIACON-D IGR 12/31/2026
108899 DIACON IGR 12/31/2026

109052 ZODIAC SPOTON FLEA & TICK CONTROL FOR PUPS TOYS & MINI DOGS 7-15 
LBS 12/31/2026

108878 STARBAR QUIKSTRIKE FLY BAIT 12/31/2026
145162 STRIKE MIDGE CONTROL 12/31/2026
106046 ZODIAC OATMEAL CONDITIONER SHAMPOO FOR DOGS & PUPS 12/31/2026
106067 ZODIAC FLEA&TICK SHAMPOO FOR DOGS & CATS 12/31/2026
106585 ZENIVEX E20 12/31/2026
105345 ZODIAC SPOT ON PLUS FLEA&TICK CONTROL CATS 5LBS & OVER 12/31/2026
105384 PRECOR 2000 PLUS PREMISE SPRAY 12/31/2026
105583 ZODIAC FLEA&TICK POWDER-DOGS PUPPIES CATS&KIT 12/31/2026
105819 ZOECON ZENPROX EC 12/31/2026
104755 ZENIVEX E4 RTU 12/31/2026
104159 PRE-STRIKE MOSQUITO TORPEDO 12/31/2026
104257 ZOECON ALTOSID PRO-G INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 12/31/2026
104086 ALTOSID IGR 1% LIQUID 12/31/2026
103406 ZODIAC SPOT ON FLEA&TICK CONTROL-SMALL DOGS 12/31/2026
103605 ZOECON ALTOSID PELLETS WSP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 45
Subtotal 45
WEPAK LLC WEPAK LLC 111605 LEMON DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

113926 DISINFECTANT NEUTRAL CLEANER 12/31/2026
106665 WEPAK NON ACID BATHROOM DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3

WESTWAY FEED PRODUCTS LLC WESTWAY FEED PRODUCTS LLC
113646

SWEETCAKE MINERAL TUB W/ALTOSID FLY CONTROL 12/31/2026
113647 WESTWAY SWEETCAKE 16% W/ALTOSIDE FLY CONTROL 12/31/2026
146313 SWEETCAKE EQUINE W/ CLARIFLY CONTROL #802-01HE 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
WILLERT HOME PRODUCTS WILLERT HOME PRODUCTS 179283 ENOZ BIOCARE MULTI-INSECT SPRAY 12/31/2026

179284 ENOZ BIOCARE CLOSET INSECT SPRAY 12/31/2026
175889 SLA REEFER-GALLER CEDAR SCENTED SPRAY III 12/31/2026
103291 REEFER-GALLER NO-MOTH REFILL 12/31/2026
101970 ENOZ MOTH-TEK MOTHBALL PACK.LAVE.SCENTED 12/31/2026
102061 REEFER-GALLER MOTH CAKE 12/31/2026
103290 REEFER-GALLER NO-MOTH CLOSET HANGER 12/31/2026
100727 ENOZ MOTH CAKE & REFILL 12/31/2026
100370 ENOZ ROACH AWAY BORIC ACID 12/31/2026
100725 ENOZ OLD FASHIONED MOTH BALLS 12/31/2026
100726 ENOZ OLD FASHIONED MOTH FLAKES 12/31/2026
100369 ENOZ PARA MOTH BALLS 12/31/2026
111209 MOTH - TEK CEDAR SCENT MOTHBALL PACKETS 12/31/2026
111210 REEFER - GALLER MOTH - TEK SNOWWITE PAPER COVER MOTH PAC 12/31/2026
112675 ENOZ NO ZONE 12/31/2026

110213
REEFER-GALLER MOTH-TEK SNOWWHITE PAPER COVER MOTH BALL PACKT 12/31/2026

111208 ENOZ MOTH ICE CRYSTALS 12/31/2026
109927 ENOZ MOTH BAR LAVENDER SCENTED 12/31/2026
109928 ENOZ MOTH BAR CEDAR SCENTED 12/31/2026

Subtotal 19
Subtotal 19

WILLIAM MARVY COMPANY INC. WILLIAM MARVY COMPANY INC.
100728

MAR-V-CIDE DISINFECTANT FUNG.GERMICIDE VIRUCI 12/31/2026
103300 MAR-V-CIDE CLIPPER EASE 12/31/2026
100317 MAR-V-CIDE SPRAY DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 3
Subtotal 3
WINFIELD SOLUTIONS LLC WINFIELD SOLUTIONS LLC 186094 ACTELLIC 5EC INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026

186095 CHARGER ELITE 12/31/2026
186096 PRAIZ NG FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
186097 STERLING BLUE DGA 4.0 12/31/2026



184328 SUPERLOCK 12/31/2026
181779 GRIZZLY TOO CS 12/31/2026
181778 ALTIZOLE 12/31/2026
181780 GRIZZLY TOO LC 12/31/2026
179012 ALTIPRO 12/31/2026
179417 2,4-D LV6 HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
175924 OPTIFY A 12/31/2026
175704 EVERLON 12/31/2026
175883 STERLING BLUE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
171964 VALCHECK FOAM MARKER 12/31/2026
173030 VOLT EDGE 12/31/2026
170538 WARDEN CX II 12/31/2026
170729 CORNERSTONE K 12/31/2026
171441 VALCHECK AMS 12/31/2026
171442 VALCHECK AMS + DRT 12/31/2026
169127 BASAGRAN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
169313 PRAMITOL 25E HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
169324 SECTION THREE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
169450 COMPACT 6X MEPIQUAT 12/31/2026
168475 TESTIFY 12/31/2026
166770 ASCEND2 12/31/2026
164919 AMSOL WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164921 CHEMSURF 90 WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164922 CLASS ACT NG WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164923 CLASS ACT RIDION WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164924 COMPLETE COMPATABILITY WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164925 DESTINY HC WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164926 DOWNDRAFT WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164928 FAST BREAK WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164930 INTERLOCK WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164931 MASTERLOCK WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164932 NOBLE WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164933 ONTARGET WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164934 POWERLOCK WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164935 PREFERENCE WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164936 PRIME OIL WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164937 PROMARK WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164938 PROTANK CLEANER WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164939 STRIKELOCK WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164940 SUPERB HC WINFIELD 12/31/2026
164941 TOP SURF WINFIELD 12/31/2026
165307 VALCHECK 80/20 12/31/2026
165308 VALCHECK COC 12/31/2026
111213 KOCHIAVORE 12/31/2026
146527 CORNERSTONE PLUS 12/31/2026
145914 ASCEND PRO 12/31/2026
164824 OPTIFY 4 12/31/2026
164825 VALCHECK III 12/31/2026
110649 INCINERATE HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
152146 DRYACIDE 100 12/31/2026
144868 BRACKET 97 WDG 12/31/2026
110269 BRASH 12/31/2026
110270 ONSET 3.6L 12/31/2026
110528 DAZE 4SC 12/31/2026
110095 2,4-DB 200 12/31/2026
113702 2, 4-D LV4 12/31/2026
113846 DICAMBA MAX 4 12/31/2026
109710 BIFEN 2 AG GOLD 12/31/2026
113664 CLEANSE 12/31/2026
113665 OPTIFY/STRETCH 12/31/2026
109636 SHREDDER E-99 12/31/2026
113661 AGENT 1.88 12/31/2026
146530 STERLING BLUE 12/31/2026
147298 DIMETRIC CHARGED 12/31/2026
108653 TOPAZ FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
161710 DELTA GOLD 100 12/31/2026
109133 WARDEN CX 12/31/2026



107722 PRESIDUAL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
107121 THREESIDUAL 12/31/2026
107307 FRAMEWORK 3.3EC 12/31/2026
105942 TRUST HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
106108 ATRAZINE 90DF 12/31/2026
121587 MCPE PHENOXY 12/31/2026
105392 CHARGER MAX 12/31/2026
162775 PRESIDUAL 12/31/2026
150083 RIGHTSTART CEREALS READY TO USE 12/31/2026
114166 TOTAL 2.3 12/31/2026
105295 ACTELLIC 5E 12/31/2026
105390 ARCTIC 3.2EC 12/31/2026
114168 TOTAL HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
104558 TRISIDUAL 12/31/2026
140674 CLEANSE 2EC 12/31/2026
154947 PROTEGAM YLD 12/31/2026
104289 WARDEN RTA 12/31/2026
121552 AVALANCHE ULTRA 12/31/2026
103691 ATRAZINE 4L 12/31/2026
103816 CHARGER MAX ATZ 12/31/2026
114167 TOTAL SL 12/31/2026
103386 CLARIFIER 12/31/2026
102356 INCINERATE CHARGED 12/31/2026
102816 DIMETRIC LIQUID 12/31/2026
103383 CHARGER MAX ATZ LITE 12/31/2026
145851 BISON HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
103385 WELD 12/31/2026
102226 DELTA GOLD 12/31/2026
146528 CORNERSTONE PLUS 5 12/31/2026
102234 CARNIVORE 12/31/2026
102280 ASULAM 3.3 12/31/2026
102219 SADDLE UP 12/31/2026
102221 BISON 12/31/2026
161299 PRAIZ NG 12/31/2026
101699 LAMBADA CY AG 12/31/2026
101794 DIMATE 4E 12/31/2026
113651 TOMAHAWK 5 12/31/2026
101421 STRIKE 3 12/31/2026
113652 TOMAHAWK 4 12/31/2026
144339 ADVISE FOUR INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
101647 TACOMA IEC 12/31/2026
113518 COMPACT 12/31/2026
101019 CHARGER BASIC BY WINFIELD 12/31/2026
113519 2,4-DB 175 12/31/2026
101419 RUGGED HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
113229 GRZZLY TOO 12/31/2026
113275 ASCEND WSG 12/31/2026
113516 BRACKET 97 12/31/2026
112928 NITRO SHIELD IV 12/31/2026
113075 BASAGRAN HERBICIDE 12/31/2026
147297 STERLING BLUE DGA 12/31/2026
162765 TUNDRA LFC 12/31/2026
112223 WARDEN CEREALS II 12/31/2026
112224 WARDEN CEREALS II WR 12/31/2026
140650 2,4-D LV6 12/31/2026
111944 CROSSBOW 12/31/2026
112109 ADVISE FOUR 12/31/2026
150796 TETRABAN FUNGICIDE 12/31/2026
120383 RUSTEASE 12/31/2026
111860 TUNDRA EC 12/31/2026
111552 DIMETRIC EXT 12/31/2026
100169 2,4-D AMINE 4 BY WINFILED UNITED 12/31/2026
146547 PROPICURE 3.6F 12/31/2026

Subtotal 134
Subtotal 134

WOODSTREAM CORPORATION
DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS 
WORLDWIDE

140673
ATRAKTA MOSQUITO LURE 12/31/2026



140230 ATRAKTA 12/31/2026
Subtotal 2
WOODSTREAM CORPORATION 176430 VICTOR SNAKE-A-WAY READY-TO-USE GRANULES 12/31/2026

165707 PERKY PET ANTIGUARD PLUS FOR HUMMINGBIRD FEEDERS 12/31/2026
107104 MOSQUITO MAGNET OCTENOL BITING INSECT ATTRACT 12/31/2026
107105 LUREX3 BITING INSECT ATTRACT FOR MOSQUITO MAG 12/31/2026
148169 VICTOR V SNAKE-A-WAY SNAKE REPELLING SPRAY 12/31/2026
107093 HAVAHART CRITTER RIDDER 12/31/2026
107095 HAVAHART CRITTER RIDDER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
148168 VICTOR V SNAKE-A-WAY SNAKE REPEELLING GRANULES 12/31/2026
106258 TERRO SCORPION KILLER SPRAY 2 12/31/2026
148174 VICTOR V RODENT KILLER 12/31/2026
106256 TERRO ANT KILLER SPRAY 2 12/31/2026
141527 VICTOR V MOLE & GOPHER REPELLENT READY TO USE SPRAY 12/31/2026
106161 TERRO WASP & HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
106173 TERRO PERIMETER ANT BAIT PLUS 12/31/2026
105592 CONCERN WEED PREVENTION PLUS 12/31/2026
160096 DYNASHIELD MOSQUITO REPELLENT 12/31/2026
104310 TERRO ANT KILLER+MULTI PURPOSE INSECT CONTROL 12/31/2026
141525 Victor V Mouse & Rat Repellent 12/31/2026
103738 TERRO OUTDOOR ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
103740 TERRO OUTDOOR LIQUID ANT BAITS 12/31/2026
103499 TERRO MULTI-PURPOSE INSECT BAIT 12/31/2026
140265 VICTOR V RAT-A-WAY RAT & MOUSE REPELLENT 12/31/2026
102679 TERRO CARPENTER ANT & TERMITE KILLER READY TO USE 12/31/2026
103009 TERRO ANT DUST 12/31/2026
103077 TERRO ANT KILLER II LIQUID ANT BAITS 12/31/2026
101590 SAFER BRAND SLUG & SNAIL KILLER 12/31/2026
159471 ATRAKTA MOSQUITO MAGNET ATTRACTANT 12/31/2026
102612 SAFER BRAND NEEM OIL READY TO USE 12/31/2026
101389 TERRO SPIDER KILLER 3 12/31/2026
100627 TERRO ANT KILLER II 12/31/2026
140094 VICTORA V RAT-A-WAY RAT & MOUSE REPELLENT 12/31/2026
148171 VICTOR V FAST-KILL BRAND DISPOSABLE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026
148170 VICTOR V QUICK STRIKE MOLE & GOPHER GASSER 12/31/2026
140095 VICTOR V RAT-A-WAY MOUSE REPELLENT 12/31/2026
148172 VICTOR V FAST-KILL BRAND REFILLABLE MOUSE BAIT STATION 12/31/2026
113914 VICTOR V SCENT AWAY NATURAL RODENT REPELLER PACKS 12/31/2026
113916 SAFER BRAND DIATOMACEOUS EARTH 12/31/2026
108554 TERRO SPIDER & ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
108555 TERRO PCO LIQUID ANT KILLER 12/31/2026
108556 TERRO PCO LIQUID ANT KILLER BAIT STATION 12/31/2026
108551 VICTOR MOLEWORMS KILLS MOLES 12/31/2026
108552 TERRO OUTDOOR LIQUID ANT BAIT STAKES 12/31/2026
148173 VICTOR V FAST-KILL BRAND REFILLABLE RAT BAIT STATION 12/31/2026
107138 MOSQUITO MAGNET R-OCTENOL BITING INSECT ATTRACTANT 12/31/2026

Subtotal 44
Subtotal 46
WSP USA TOYOTA MOTOR SALES 113033 ARINIX TIP 12/31/2026

Subtotal 1
Subtotal 1
Y-TEX CORPORATION Y-TEX CORPORATION 100638 GARDSTAR PLUS INSECTICIDE EAR TAG 12/31/2026

181549 AMERIAG II INSECTICIDE STRIPS 12/31/2026
163702 PYTHON II LIVESTOCK INSECTICIDE DUST 12/31/2026
153855 MAX 40 INSECTICIDE CATTLE EAR TAG 12/31/2026
163700 PYTHON II INSECTICIDE CATTLE EAR TAG 12/31/2026
140171 TRI-ZAP INSECTICIDE CATTLE EAR TAG 12/31/2026
110513 ZETAGARD LBT INSECTICIDE 12/31/2026
163701 PYTHON II MAGNUM INSECTICIDE CATTLE EAR TAG 12/31/2026
106451 XP 820 INSECTICIDE CATTLE EAR TAG 12/31/2026
109381 FBP23 LBT BAIT (LITTER BEETLE TREATMENT) 12/31/2026
109382 FBP23 ES 12/31/2026
103425 4-POSTER TICKICIDE 12/31/2026
104880 GARDSTAR GARDEN & POULTRY DUST 12/31/2026
101763 GARDSTAR 40% EC LIVESTOCK & PREMISE INSECT 12/31/2026
102178 SWINEGUARD POUR-ON FOR SWINE 12/31/2026
100102 BRUTE TM POUR-ON FOR CATTLE 12/31/2026



Subtotal 16
Subtotal 16
ZEP COMMERCIAL SALES & 
SERVICE

ZEP COMMERCIAL SALES & 
SERVICE

153772
ZEP ALL PURPOSE BATHROOM DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026

103920 ZEP ANTI.DISINFECTANT&CLEANER W/LEMON 12/31/2026
104068 ENFORCER INSTANT KNOCKDOWN WASP&HORNET KILLER 12/31/2026
102126 ENFORCER FORMULA 777 E C WEED KILLER 12/31/2026
102120 ZEP COMMERCIAL QUICK CLEAN DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
102121 ENFORCER BUGMAX FOGGER 12/31/2026
102116 ENFORCER PURGE I METERED FLYING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
102118 ENFORCER PURGE III METERED FLYING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
102114 ENFORCER BUGMAX FLYING INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
102115 ENFORCER DUAL ACTION INSECT KILLER 12/31/2026
102107 ENFORCER FLEA & TICK SHAMPOO FOR PETS II 12/31/2026
102108 ENFORCER FLEA & TICK SPRAY FOR DOGS & CATS 12/31/2026
102109 ENFORCER ANT & ROACH KILLER 12/31/2026
102050 ZEP NO-RINSE FLOOR DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
102051 ZEP ROOT KILL 12/31/2026
102101 ENFORCER BEDBUG SPRAY 12/31/2026
101388 ENFORCER FLEA SPRAY FOR HOMES 12/31/2026
100616 ENFORCER WASP & YELLOW JACKET FOAM V 12/31/2026
100950 ENFORCER ROACH RIDD 12/31/2026
100218 ENFORCER FLEA SPRAY FOR CARPETS&FURNITURE XX 12/31/2026
100219 ENFORCER FLEA KILLER FOR CARPETS III 12/31/2026
102461 ZEP ODOR CONTROL CONCENTRATE 12/31/2026
104712 ENFORCER BUGMAX HOME PEST CONTROL 12/31/2026
100216 20 SECOND ROACH KILLER 12/31/2026

Subtotal 24
Subtotal 24

ZEP INC ZEP INC
181981

ZEP MULTI-USE FRESHEN ODOR ELIMINATOR & DISINFECTANT FREST LINEN 12/31/2026

181982
ZEP MULTI-USE FRESHEN ODOR ELIMINATOR & DISINFECTANT LAVENDER 12/31/2026

181983
ZEP MULTI-USE FRESHEN ODOR ELIMINATOR & DISINFECTANT EUCALYPTUS 12/31/2026

169344 VETO III DISINFECTANT TOILET BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026
168837 CINTAS DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
105545 ZEP CHLOR 2 SANATIZING WASH 12/31/2026
153771 ZEP FRESHEN DISINFECTANT SPRAY SPRING MIST 12/31/2026
105862 ZEPOPINE 12/31/2026
105069 ZEP VENTURE II 12/31/2026
105483 ZEP 30 DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
105484 ZEP APRIZA 2 12/31/2026
105544 ZEP AVIATION READY TO USE CLEANER DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
104526 ZEP SPIRIT II READY TO USE DETERGENT DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
104527 ZEP TABS PLUS 12/31/2026
104522 ZEP FS FORMULA 386L 12/31/2026
104523 ZEP FS FORMULA 4665 12/31/2026
104520 ZEP FS AMINE-Z 12/31/2026
104521 ZEP FS FORMULA 12167 12/31/2026
104518 ZEP DZ-7 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
102047 ZEP PDC PLAIN DISINFECTANT CLEANER III 12/31/2026
102044 ZEPOSECTOR-A II 12/31/2026
102045 ZEPOSECTOR-S II 12/31/2026
102046 ZEP LEMONEX III 12/31/2026
102042 FS AMINE A 12/31/2026
102039 ZEP DOOR SAN 12/31/2026
102040 ZEP CLEAN'EMS SPIRIT II DISINFECTANT TOWELS 12/31/2026
102034 ZEP DOMINION SANITIZER 12/31/2026
102033 ZEP FS LOW-FOAM ACID SANITIZER 12/31/2026
102030 ZEP MICRONEX HARD WATER FORMULATION 12/31/2026
159444 SURFACE DISINFECTANT & SANITIZER SPRAY 12/31/2026
153770 ENFORCER WASP KILLER III 12/31/2026
102022 MICROSOLVE DISINFECTANT CLEANER 12/31/2026
102023 ZEPYNAMIC A II SURFACE DISINFECTANT 12/31/2026
102012 ZEP PROVISIONS NO-RINSE SANITIZER 12/31/2026
102009 ZEP BOWLISHINE NON-ACID BOWL CLEANER 12/31/2026



102010 ZEP TRITON 12/31/2026
157003 ZEP READY TO USE PEROXIDE DISINFECTANT & CLEANER 12/31/2026
159896 ZEP READY TO USE ASSURE ARMOR SURFACE PROTECTANT PRO 12/31/2026

Subtotal 38
Subtotal 38
Total 10453
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